
TRIATHLON

Herbalife IRONMAN 70.3 Gdynia 2016

WYNIKI ZAWODÓW / RESULTS LIST

Organizer: Sportevolution Sp. z o.o.

Date: 07.08.2016

City: Gdynia Distance: 1.9km+90,2km+21,1km

printed: 04.11.2019 10:11:04

Start: 08:00
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TUTUKIN IVAN9 03:55:221 86MPRO/1 M / 1REDLAVA TEAM 00:24:20 / 2 00:01:32 / 2 02:16:09 / 14 00:01:38 / 4 01:11:43 / 1 00:00:00RUS

SAPUNOV DANIIL10 03:57:362 82MPRO/2 M / 2SAPIK-TEAM 00:24:41 / 4 00:01:32 / 4 02:15:48 / 13 00:01:47 / 6 01:13:48 / 2 00:02:14UKR

DONNELLY SEAN7 03:58:453 87MPRO/3 M / 3DSW12 DARMSTADT 00:24:19 / 1 00:01:26 / 1 02:12:11 / 3 00:02:00 / 1 01:18:50 / 14 00:03:23GER

SOWINSKI MILOSZ4 03:59:274 95MPRO/4 M / 4TRIATHLONPROTEAM AZS AWF WROCŁAW 00:25:22 / 12 00:01:29 / 9 02:11:59 / 2 00:01:53 / 2 01:18:44 / 13 00:04:05POL

SCHMID STEFAN2 04:01:395 86MPRO/5 M / 5PEWAG RACING TEAM 00:25:28 / 14 00:01:41 / 13 02:14:57 / 8 00:02:23 / 11 01:17:11 / 6 00:06:17GER

KALASZCZYŃSKI ŁUKASZ6 04:03:126 84MPRO/6 M / 6KM SPORT TEAM 00:27:24 / 25 00:01:34 / 21 02:18:01 / 16 00:01:47 / 14 01:14:27 / 3 00:07:50POL

HOLMBERG ERIK23 04:03:447 88MPRO/7 M / 7IK HAKARPSPJKARNA 00:25:29 / 15 00:01:43 / 14 02:14:48 / 6 00:01:56 / 7 01:19:48 / 17 00:08:21SWE

BLOKHIN ANTON3 04:04:098 86MPRO/8 M / 8#XCD 00:24:44 / 6 00:01:43 / 6 02:15:35 / 10 00:01:58 / 8 01:20:10 / 18 00:08:47BLR

LUFT MIKOŁAJ5 04:05:009 85MPRO/9 M / 9LUFT TRI TEAM 00:25:14 / 9 00:01:29 / 8 02:15:18 / 9 00:02:00 / 9 01:21:00 / 21 00:09:38POL

LIEBELT MARKUS26 04:05:1810 90MPRO/10 M / 10ORTHIM TRIATHLON TEAM 00:27:21 / 24 00:01:41 / 23 02:17:20 / 15 00:01:56 / 13 01:17:00 / 4 00:09:56GER

ŁAWICKI MARCIN11 04:06:3111 86MPRO/11 M / 11MKS PŁETVAL POLKOWICE 00:24:41 / 5 00:01:35 / 5 02:15:43 / 11 00:01:44 / 5 01:22:48 / 30 00:11:08POL

ADAM KACPER8 04:08:5112 92MPRO/12 M / 12OLIMPIUS.PL TRIATHLON TEAM 00:25:37 / 17 00:01:52 / 18 02:14:52 / 7 00:02:01 / 10 01:24:29 / 41 00:13:29POL

BANACH BARTOSZ14 04:08:5113 86MPRO/13 M / 13TORUS - HOTEL CZTERY BRZOZY 00:29:53 / 67 00:02:04 / 60 02:13:02 / 4 00:01:53 / 12 01:21:59 / 25 00:13:29POL

FLORIAN SEIFERT29 04:09:0014 90MPRO/14 M / 14 00:25:35 / 16 00:01:32 / 12 02:14:00 / 5 00:02:01 / 3 01:25:52 / 53 00:13:38GER

SOBCZYK SERGIUSZ1339 04:10:0115 91M25/1 M / 15PROGRESS TRIATHLON TEAM 00:28:06 / 33 00:01:49 / 29 02:20:35 / 20 00:02:03 / 18 01:17:29 / 8 00:14:39POL

FORMELA DANIEL252 04:10:3416 86M30/1 M / 16WWW.DANIELFORMELA.COM 00:33:55 / 250 00:01:51 / 183 02:15:46 / 12 00:01:59 / 21 01:17:04 / 5 00:15:12POL

WILKOWIECKI ROBERT613 04:11:1017 94M18/1 M / 17GVT 00:25:22 / 13 00:01:55 / 15 02:24:19 / 39 00:01:45 / 20 01:17:50 / 10 00:15:48POL

AUGUSTYNIAK KRZYSZTOF13 04:12:5918 81MPRO/15 M / 18MKS PŁETVAL POLKOWICE 00:28:35 / 39 00:01:44 / 35 02:23:15 / 32 00:01:40 / 23 01:17:46 / 9 00:17:37POL

GREMBSKI MACIEJ12 04:13:4819 92MPRO/16 M / 19CSGT GŁOGÓW AGROLOK SPORT TEAM 00:24:38 / 3 00:01:34 / 3 02:22:22 / 27 00:01:55 / 16 01:23:19 / 31 00:18:25POL

PODSIADŁOWSKI MICHAŁ2391 04:15:2220 84M30/2 M / 20TRINERGY / SBR TEAM 00:33:51 / 244 00:02:51 / 235 02:11:17 / 1 00:02:14 / 15 01:25:10 / 44 00:19:59POL

KONIECZNY MARCIN2322 04:15:3021 72M40/1 M / 21NIEMANIEMOGĘTRIATHLONSERIESTEAM 00:32:40 / 178 00:01:51 / 131 02:19:07 / 17 00:02:32 / 26 01:19:21 / 15 00:20:08POL

LIS ŁUKASZ2292 04:17:0222 86M30/3 M / 22TRICLUB 00:24:51 / 7 00:01:43 / 7 02:22:44 / 29 00:01:54 / 17 01:25:50 / 52 00:21:39POL

BODNAR MACIEJ47 04:17:0523 94MPRO/17 M / 23AIRBIKE ARMEXIM DEVELOPMENT TRI TEAM 00:25:17 / 10 00:01:40 / 10 02:29:41 / 104 00:01:52 / 34 01:18:36 / 12 00:21:43POL

FINSTAD LASSE ALEKSANDER2265 04:17:5024 89M25/2 M / 24TEAM MERIDA ELITE 00:28:45 / 40 00:01:49 / 37 02:23:07 / 30 00:02:08 / 25 01:22:02 / 26 00:22:28NOR

RIESLER DIANA31 04:18:4525 84WPRO/1 K / 1TRIATLON CLUB PORTOCOLOM 00:29:04 / 54 00:01:48 / 45 02:21:49 / 23 00:02:12 / 22 01:23:52 / 34 00:23:23GER

KOPEĆ WOJCIECH18 04:19:0926 86MPRO/18 M / 25MTZ BHPOCTIM TEAM KOPEĆ 00:31:36 / 129 00:03:09 / 142 02:23:14 / 31 00:02:43 / 41 01:18:27 / 11 00:23:46POL

PETELSKI MATEUSZ162 04:19:3627 86M30/4 M / 26GVT  AT TEAM 00:34:01 / 260 00:02:00 / 195 02:24:35 / 44 00:01:45 / 50 01:17:16 / 7 00:24:14POL
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DOMIRSKI DANIEL341 04:19:5328 84M30/5 M / 27LUFT TRI TEAMTWOMARK 00:31:03 / 105 00:02:01 / 78 02:21:54 / 24 00:02:10 / 28 01:22:46 / 28 00:24:31POL

RUCIŃSKI JAKUB769 04:20:1029 75M40/2 M / 28HOTEL CZTERY BRZOZY GDAŃSK 00:34:34 / 307 00:02:34 / 265 02:19:30 / 18 00:02:10 / 35 01:21:22 / 24 00:24:47POL

CZAPIŃSKI MICHAŁ770 04:23:0530 82M30/6 M / 29HOTEL CZTERY BRZOZY GDAŃSK 00:35:01 / 361 00:03:03 / 337 02:21:59 / 26 00:02:26 / 52 01:20:36 / 19 00:27:42POL

MAJKA MICHAŁ484 04:23:3931 78M35/1 M / 30LABOSPORT TEAM-ORLIŃSCY SALONY

OPTYCZNE

00:31:56 / 143 00:02:06 / 109 02:23:51 / 33 00:02:24 / 40 01:23:22 / 32 00:28:17POL

PRZYMUSIŃSKI FILIP16 04:23:4232 83MPRO/19 M / 31UAM TRIATHLON POZNAŃ 00:25:37 / 18 00:01:43 / 16 02:29:16 / 97 00:02:38 / 38 01:24:28 / 40 00:28:19POL

PIREK MARIUSZ677 04:23:4333 85M30/7 M / 32KUŹNIA TRIATHLONU  ACCENTURE 00:31:19 / 115 00:01:57 / 84 02:22:36 / 28 00:01:51 / 30 01:26:01 / 56 00:28:21POL

KULESZA JAKUB2389 04:23:4534 80M35/2 M / 33TRIATHLON CLUB WROCŁAW 00:32:04 / 154 00:02:22 / 126 02:24:11 / 38 00:02:22 / 44 01:22:47 / 29 00:28:23POL

SANTOS LUIS DIOGO2257 04:24:0335 75M40/3 M / 34CN MATARÓ 00:28:58 / 52 00:02:30 / 52 02:24:19 / 40 00:03:06 / 36 01:25:10 / 45 00:28:41POR

GIECEWICZ NORBERT2264 04:24:5436 90M25/3 M / 35TRICARBON TEAM 00:26:40 / 20 00:02:06 / 20 02:21:55 / 25 00:02:20 / 19 01:31:53 / 131 00:29:31POL

AWRUK BARTOSZ385 04:24:5837 82M30/8 M / 36NADAKTYWNI BIAŁYSTOK 00:29:22 / 60 00:02:58 / 67 02:24:29 / 42 00:02:13 / 37 01:25:56 / 54 00:29:36POL

RESZKE PAWEŁ720 04:26:2038 85M30/9 M / 37UKS TRI-TEAM RUMIA 00:30:06 / 76 00:02:20 / 69 02:26:16 / 59 00:02:12 / 43 01:25:27 / 46 00:30:58POL

BUSZAN RADEK166 04:27:2139 80M35/3 M / 38AT TEAM 00:28:49 / 43 00:02:02 / 44 02:28:48 / 89 00:02:07 / 47 01:25:35 / 50 00:31:58POL

KALINOWSKI PIOTR1694 04:27:2840 73M40/4 M / 39LEKARSKA GRUPA KOLARSKA 00:27:14 / 23 00:01:54 / 25 02:28:57 / 91 00:02:11 / 39 01:27:12 / 64 00:32:06POL

BARSTYS TAUTVYDAS2129 04:27:4041 86M30/10 M / 40KG GROUP 00:36:53 / 538 00:02:04 / 409 02:21:13 / 21 00:02:39 / 56 01:24:51 / 42 00:32:18LTU

KOCUR JAROSŁAW2049 04:28:2642 86M30/11 M / 41 00:30:26 / 80 00:01:57 / 68 02:26:47 / 63 00:01:54 / 45 01:27:22 / 66 00:33:03POL

TINFAVICIUS MARTYNAS1853 04:28:3243 74M40/5 M / 42NIDOS SETAS 00:26:32 / 19 00:02:07 / 19 02:33:37 / 167 00:02:18 / 73 01:23:59 / 35 00:33:09LTU

MIGAŁA MICHAŁ710 04:29:0844 83M30/12 M / 43 00:30:38 / 86 00:01:55 / 71 02:28:59 / 94 00:02:02 / 64 01:25:35 / 49 00:33:46POL

GUŻ ANDRZEJ577 04:29:2445 80M35/4 M / 44HOTEL CZTERY BRZOZY GDAŃSK 00:31:57 / 146 00:02:10 / 110 02:28:10 / 80 00:02:02 / 69 01:25:05 / 43 00:34:02POL

BONALUMI ALESSANDRO2145 04:29:3146 74M40/6 M / 45ESC  SSD SRL 00:29:40 / 64 00:02:36 / 66 02:28:41 / 86 00:02:35 / 63 01:26:00 / 55 00:34:09ITA

MAJCHRZAK MICHAŁ1393 04:30:0447 85M30/13 M / 46 00:31:32 / 126 00:02:46 / 116 02:20:20 / 19 00:02:25 / 27 01:33:01 / 155 00:34:41POL

RIEDRICH CHRISTIAN2170 04:30:3148 93M18/2 M / 47 00:25:22 / 11 00:01:59 / 17 02:24:58 / 47 00:03:03 / 24 01:35:10 / 210 00:35:09GER

NIEGOWSKI MARCIN953 04:30:4149 84M30/14 M / 48TRINERGY TEAM 00:28:52 / 48 00:01:54 / 40 02:31:28 / 128 00:02:07 / 70 01:26:20 / 59 00:35:19POL

TRACZYK PAWEL1765 04:30:4350 79M35/5 M / 49 00:28:01 / 30 00:01:42 / 26 02:25:50 / 53 00:02:51 / 32 01:32:19 / 141 00:35:21POL

ZAPALSKI MAREK657 04:31:0751 83M30/15 M / 50KUZNIA TRIATHLONU 00:31:24 / 119 00:02:04 / 89 02:25:41 / 51 00:02:13 / 46 01:29:45 / 89 00:35:45POL

KOWALSKI TOMASZ1225 04:31:1352 85M30/16 M / 513FLOW TRIATHLON TEAM 00:29:51 / 66 00:02:52 / 74 02:30:19 / 113 00:02:31 / 78 01:25:40 / 51 00:35:51POL

JEGLIŃSKI ŁUKASZ459 04:31:1753 88M25/4 M / 52WTT WARSZAWA 00:31:57 / 144 00:02:26 / 119 02:26:50 / 64 00:02:15 / 60 01:27:49 / 71 00:35:54POL

CZERWIEC ARTUR236 04:31:4154 76M40/7 M / 53KT WATER KNIGHTS 00:27:25 / 26 00:02:26 / 27 02:32:06 / 138 00:02:17 / 68 01:27:28 / 70 00:36:19POL

MARKOWSKI MAREK1309 04:31:4255 78M35/6 M / 54LABOSPORT TEAM ULTIMATE PETARDA

SQUAD TEAM LUBIN

00:29:59 / 69 00:02:06 / 63 02:23:53 / 34 00:02:30 / 33 01:33:15 / 160 00:36:20POL

PRUCHNIEWSKI KAROL375 04:32:1856 85M30/17 M / 55 00:34:13 / 276 00:02:45 / 257 02:25:49 / 52 00:02:24 / 77 01:27:08 / 63 00:36:56POL

BISKUPSKI MARIUSZ1941 04:32:2857 74M40/8 M / 56UKS TRS SUSZ 00:29:11 / 57 00:01:55 / 50 02:27:21 / 68 00:02:20 / 42 01:31:42 / 128 00:37:05POL

KACZMAREK ADAM1489 04:32:3958 89M25/5 M / 57 00:28:54 / 49 00:02:09 / 48 02:33:32 / 166 00:02:31 / 87 01:25:34 / 48 00:37:17POL

SKIPPERVIK SAETRE ERLEND2230 04:32:3959 85M30/18 M / 58TROMSOE TRIATHLONKLUBB 00:32:45 / 181 00:02:30 / 164 02:33:29 / 165 00:02:37 / 138 01:21:19 / 23 00:37:17NOR

SANIAWA PIOTR1316 04:32:4360 83M30/19 M / 59TRICLUB 00:28:49 / 44 00:02:09 / 47 02:29:27 / 102 00:02:21 / 55 01:29:58 / 96 00:37:21POL
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GERVAIS MATT2205 04:33:4561 81M35/7 M / 60 00:28:48 / 41 00:02:23 / 51 02:32:25 / 143 00:03:19 / 85 01:26:50 / 61 00:38:23CAN

PAWLOWSKI RADEK1470 04:34:0762 76M40/9 M / 61LUFT TRI TEAM 00:29:38 / 63 00:02:24 / 61 02:27:56 / 75 00:02:36 / 53 01:31:34 / 125 00:38:45POL

DUDZIŃSKI PIOTR1621 04:34:3263 68M45/1 M / 62KUŹNIA TRIATHLONU 00:30:18 / 77 00:02:28 / 75 02:29:20 / 99 00:02:33 / 74 01:29:53 / 92 00:39:10POL

DE LA PARRA INAKI1749 04:35:1164 83M30/20 M / 63WECAN 00:28:52 / 47 00:01:58 / 42 02:26:16 / 58 00:05:14 / 49 01:32:51 / 152 00:39:48MEX

LUEGGE MARCO2171 04:35:2365 81M35/8 M / 64TVB 09 00:31:59 / 148 00:02:27 / 127 02:34:06 / 178 00:02:28 / 131 01:24:24 / 39 00:40:01GER

MIERZEJEWSKI BARTOSZ232 04:35:2666 83M30/21 M / 65 00:32:07 / 157 00:02:16 / 123 02:30:48 / 120 00:01:57 / 88 01:28:19 / 73 00:40:04POL

CHOMIK RAFAŁ434 04:35:3367 77M35/9 M / 66T2 TRIATHLON TEAM 00:34:03 / 263 00:02:24 / 226 02:27:29 / 72 00:02:09 / 81 01:29:28 / 86 00:40:10POL

JARONIEC ADAM108 04:36:0468 85M30/22 M / 67AT TEAM  BE3 CITYZEN_POZNAŃ 00:37:59 / 694 00:02:22 / 557 02:24:38 / 46 00:01:56 / 84 01:29:10 / 80 00:40:42POL

KOSMOWSKI MICHAL751 04:36:0569 80M35/10 M / 68TEAM DOTSPORT 00:33:30 / 213 00:01:50 / 167 02:24:33 / 43 00:02:27 / 48 01:33:46 / 177 00:40:43POL

KOMANDER EWA34 04:36:3370 85WPRO/2 K / 2ZAKSA 00:29:04 / 55 00:02:02 / 49 02:33:16 / 159 00:02:17 / 82 01:29:54 / 93 00:41:11POL

FIGURSKI CEZARY2390 04:36:3471 66M50/1 M / 69UKS G-8 BIELANY WARSZAWA 00:30:00 / 72 00:01:56 / 59 02:35:10 / 208 00:02:27 / 105 01:27:01 / 62 00:41:12POL

DĄBROWSKI DARIUSZ1656 04:36:3572 74M40/10 M / 70LUFT TRI TEAM 00:32:26 / 172 00:02:41 / 158 02:26:11 / 57 00:03:04 / 71 01:32:13 / 138 00:41:12POL

WOŁOSZYK KAMIL305 04:36:4973 93M18/3 M / 71UKS OLIMPIJCZYK SKORZEWO 00:34:33 / 303 00:01:40 / 206 02:32:46 / 150 00:02:24 / 139 01:25:27 / 47 00:41:27POL

KISŁO ŁUKASZ1283 04:37:3074 83M30/23 M / 72 00:26:41 / 21 00:02:19 / 22 02:26:44 / 62 00:02:14 / 31 01:39:32 / 356 00:42:08POL

BOROWIAK KACPER1528 04:37:3175 86M30/24 M / 73 00:30:38 / 85 00:02:52 / 91 02:21:16 / 22 00:02:34 / 29 01:40:12 / 379 00:42:09POL

DIDENKO VIKTOR2172 04:37:3176 78M35/11 M / 74 00:32:52 / 185 00:02:42 / 175 02:30:39 / 116 00:02:51 / 101 01:28:27 / 74 00:42:09UKR

POPŁAWSKI GRZEGORZ300 04:37:3277 81M35/12 M / 75NADAKTYWNI 00:32:07 / 159 00:02:34 / 139 02:36:24 / 244 00:02:22 / 159 01:24:05 / 36 00:42:10POL

POTAPCZUK ŁUKASZ61 04:38:0678 92M18/4 M / 76 00:27:42 / 28 00:02:17 / 32 02:35:51 / 221 00:02:34 / 96 01:29:43 / 88 00:42:44POL

JUNKER BENJAMIN1972 04:38:2079 86M30/25 M / 77LUT ASCHAFFENBURG 00:30:41 / 91 00:02:33 / 83 02:34:39 / 191 00:02:36 / 123 01:27:52 / 72 00:42:58GER

SANTIMARIA MARGIE42 04:38:3680 89WPRO/3 K / 3FIAMME ORO 00:26:58 / 22 00:02:08 / 24 02:40:00 / 345 00:02:03 / 134 01:27:27 / 69 00:43:13ITA

JĘDRZEJEWSKA ALEKSANDRA36 04:38:4481 91WPRO/4 K / 4UKS TRI-TEAM RUMIA 00:29:02 / 53 00:01:53 / 46 02:41:54 / 424 00:01:47 / 182 01:24:09 / 37 00:43:22POL

KOWALSKA OLGA35 04:38:4682 88WPRO/5 K / 5TRINERGY TEAM 00:32:01 / 152 00:01:56 / 108 02:38:10 / 294 00:02:16 / 179 01:24:23 / 38 00:43:24POL

ZAWADZKI ARTUR363 04:38:5183 78M35/13 M / 78TRINERGY 00:33:36 / 228 00:02:45 / 220 02:28:04 / 78 00:02:24 / 83 01:32:02 / 136 00:43:28POL

AMBROŻ MICHAŁ393 04:38:5484 85M30/26 M / 79LUFT TRI TEAM 00:30:39 / 89 00:02:29 / 81 02:28:37 / 85 00:02:10 / 66 01:34:59 / 207 00:43:32POL

FAZAN RAFAL64 04:39:0885 71M45/2 M / 80 00:31:29 / 122 00:02:49 / 117 02:30:52 / 123 00:02:02 / 89 01:31:57 / 134 00:43:46POL

BERNASCONI STEFANO1862 04:39:1086 79M35/14 M / 81TRICLUB 00:32:54 / 187 00:01:52 / 143 02:26:17 / 60 00:02:25 / 61 01:35:42 / 226 00:43:47SUI

POMIERNY TOMASZ1711 04:39:1087 78M35/15 M / 82ULTIMATE PETARDA SQUAD 00:30:03 / 74 00:02:08 / 64 02:32:08 / 139 00:03:00 / 90 01:31:51 / 130 00:43:48POL

KOT REMIGIUSZ285 04:39:1388 73M40/11 M / 83 00:32:06 / 156 00:02:19 / 125 02:26:10 / 56 00:02:38 / 58 01:36:01 / 238 00:43:51POL

LISIEŃSKI MICHAŁ2349 04:39:2189 87M25/6 M / 84BIURO PODRÓŻY ITAKA 00:28:15 / 36 00:02:01 / 34 02:37:28 / 276 00:02:18 / 112 01:29:19 / 84 00:43:58POL

HABERMANN NILS2220 04:39:2390 74M40/12 M / 85SG AIRBUS 00:34:25 / 293 00:03:33 / 331 02:24:02 / 35 00:03:41 / 79 01:33:43 / 175 00:44:01GER

NEWNS ADAM1185 04:39:3291 84M30/27 M / 86ROYAL NAVY TRIATHLON 00:28:26 / 38 00:02:16 / 38 02:29:46 / 105 00:03:06 / 65 01:35:58 / 234 00:44:10GBR

GŁÓD TOMASZ259 04:39:3392 78M35/16 M / 87IGLOO BOCHNIA 00:36:54 / 539 00:03:02 / 510 02:28:05 / 79 00:02:21 / 120 01:29:12 / 81 00:44:11POL

WALCZAK MATEUSZ734 04:39:3793 78M35/17 M / 88 00:32:23 / 170 00:02:36 / 152 02:25:26 / 50 00:02:28 / 57 01:36:45 / 257 00:44:15POL

SOLTYSIAK JOANNA524 04:39:4194 89W25/1 K / 6MLUKS TRIATHLON KOLO 00:28:18 / 37 00:01:39 / 31 02:32:47 / 151 00:02:06 / 75 01:34:51 / 206 00:44:18POL
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MARKIEWICZ MARCIN1901 04:39:4295 72M40/13 M / 89LABOSPORT TEAM 00:31:09 / 110 00:02:41 / 106 02:31:48 / 133 00:02:53 / 98 01:31:12 / 118 00:44:20POL

WIESE ANNA37 04:39:4696 84WPRO/6 K / 7WIMATRI 00:33:49 / 240 00:01:38 / 173 02:34:54 / 198 00:02:00 / 146 01:27:26 / 68 00:44:23POL

OVSJANNIKOV MARTIN2240 04:39:4997 72M40/14 M / 90SK BASE CAMP 00:29:20 / 59 00:02:20 / 54 02:28:20 / 81 00:02:41 / 54 01:37:09 / 272 00:44:27CZE

WILANDT KONRAD659 04:40:1398 85M30/28 M / 91GDYŃSKI TRIATHLON 00:33:47 / 238 00:02:19 / 200 02:31:59 / 137 00:02:18 / 121 01:29:51 / 91 00:44:51POL

BORCZYK JANISZ2255 04:40:2399 87M25/7 M / 92OLIMPIUS.PL 00:34:46 / 331 00:02:24 / 270 02:25:04 / 49 00:02:42 / 76 01:35:27 / 218 00:45:01POL

BISKUP ŁUKASZ1535 04:40:31100 77M35/18 M / 93POLONIA ŚRODA WIELKOPOLSKA 00:36:57 / 548 00:02:57 / 507 02:26:42 / 61 00:02:19 / 100 01:31:37 / 126 00:45:08POL

RECŁAW ARKADIUSZ913 04:40:52101 78M35/19 M / 94VEGE RUNNERS 00:33:54 / 248 00:03:50 / 315 02:29:26 / 101 00:03:43 / 130 01:29:59 / 97 00:45:29POL

CAPONE LAUREN45 04:41:04102 88WPRO/7 K / 8 00:28:56 / 50 00:03:31 / 70 02:46:22 / 591 00:02:48 / 320 01:19:27 / 16 00:45:42USA

BUCZEK BARTŁOMIEJ275 04:41:11103 87M25/8 M / 95GVT 00:30:54 / 100 00:02:13 / 79 02:28:57 / 92 00:02:26 / 72 01:36:41 / 253 00:45:49POL

GROHMANN KATHARINA41 04:41:16104 87WPRO/8 K / 9TWZKTRIATHLON MÜLHEIM KÄRLICH 00:37:14 / 586 00:01:57 / 429 02:33:45 / 170 00:02:18 / 194 01:26:03 / 57 00:45:54GER

GRYGLIK TOMASZ1402 04:41:16105 78M35/20 M / 96 00:34:47 / 329 00:02:09 / 254 02:29:10 / 96 00:02:23 / 97 01:32:48 / 150 00:45:54POL

SULIMA GRZEGORZ851 04:41:49106 90M25/9 M / 97 00:30:46 / 94 00:02:03 / 76 02:33:10 / 156 00:02:21 / 94 01:33:29 / 168 00:46:26POL

WYDARTY EMIL353 04:42:02107 83M30/29 M / 98ELKAPITANO.PL  TRIATHLON SERIES TEAM 00:34:21 / 289 00:03:20 / 313 02:31:55 / 135 00:02:30 / 143 01:29:57 / 94 00:46:39POL

ŁYSKANOWSKI MARCIN169 04:42:23108 78M35/21 M / 99AT TEAM 00:35:27 / 389 00:02:26 / 325 02:33:52 / 174 00:01:54 / 161 01:28:45 / 75 00:47:01POL

ZIEGLER TILL1261 04:42:50109 77M35/22 M / 100KETTENHUNDE 00:32:07 / 158 00:03:39 / 184 02:29:26 / 100 00:03:09 / 95 01:34:29 / 194 00:47:28GER

SUCHECKI ADAM398 04:42:57110 82M30/30 M / 101PASSEPARTOUT.PL 00:34:35 / 310 00:02:47 / 284 02:35:14 / 209 00:03:02 / 199 01:27:19 / 65 00:47:35POL

GÓRKA PIOTR2017 04:43:19111 79M35/23 M / 102BODY I COACH 00:39:16 / 879 00:02:28 / 697 02:24:37 / 45 00:03:30 / 109 01:33:28 / 166 00:47:57POL

KRZAK ROBERT749 04:43:22112 64M50/2 M / 103AUTHOR BICYCLES 00:38:07 / 719 00:03:25 / 676 02:35:44 / 219 00:02:32 / 287 01:23:34 / 33 00:48:00POL

PODKOWSKI WOJCIECH947 04:43:37113 68M45/3 M / 104MORSYGDYŃSKIEBIEGAMYRAZEM.PL 00:33:05 / 197 00:03:15 / 219 02:35:43 / 218 00:02:46 / 187 01:28:48 / 76 00:48:15POL

SWINARSKI MACIEJ208 04:43:44114 78M35/24 M / 105MOTOSYBERIA.COM 00:37:00 / 557 00:02:18 / 441 02:24:22 / 41 00:02:11 / 80 01:37:53 / 294 00:48:22POL

ANTONIAK MIESZKO404 04:43:47115 90M25/10 M / 10612STOPNI.PL 00:32:10 / 161 00:03:43 / 188 02:34:47 / 194 00:02:38 / 157 01:30:29 / 107 00:48:25POL

WOJCIECHOWSKI TOMASZ642 04:43:49116 69M45/4 M / 107TRINERGYTOM-CAR KONIN 00:34:44 / 324 00:02:30 / 273 02:27:22 / 69 00:02:51 / 91 01:36:23 / 242 00:48:27POL

LEMKE KRZYSZTOF433 04:43:52117 77M35/25 M / 108GDYŃSKI TRIATHLON 00:34:15 / 283 00:01:59 / 208 02:30:47 / 119 00:02:11 / 102 01:34:40 / 197 00:48:29POL

STACHURA MATEUSZ1504 04:43:53118 90M25/11 M / 109 00:33:10 / 199 00:02:58 / 202 02:35:10 / 207 00:01:49 / 155 01:30:47 / 111 00:48:31POL

PERNAK PIOTR195 04:44:03119 70M45/5 M / 110SKITEAM.PL 00:35:37 / 410 00:02:36 / 349 02:29:19 / 98 00:02:40 / 116 01:33:51 / 180 00:48:41POL

KRAJEWSKI TOMASZ891 04:44:14120 76M40/15 M / 111 00:36:25 / 497 00:02:45 / 426 02:32:20 / 142 00:02:44 / 176 01:30:01 / 98 00:48:52POL

WODYŃSKI ROBERT383 04:44:20121 72M40/16 M / 112LABOSPORTAT-TEAM 00:35:16 / 377 00:02:12 / 292 02:30:52 / 124 00:02:11 / 124 01:33:50 / 179 00:48:58POL

CZAJKA KRYSTIAN1566 04:44:25122 81M35/26 M / 113 00:37:19 / 600 00:02:26 / 492 02:34:51 / 195 00:02:26 / 232 01:27:24 / 67 00:49:03POL

WRÓBLEWSKI WIKTOR980 04:44:41123 80M35/27 M / 114MEWA CHŁOPCY Z CHYLONII 00:37:51 / 673 00:02:55 / 601 02:27:17 / 67 00:02:13 / 117 01:34:26 / 191 00:49:19POL

KĘDZIOR GRZEGORZ104 04:44:42124 77M35/28 M / 115 00:36:00 / 451 00:03:29 / 463 02:27:29 / 71 00:02:22 / 104 01:35:23 / 216 00:49:20POL

KSIĄŻEK GRZEGORZ633 04:44:46125 91M25/12 M / 116 00:31:53 / 139 00:02:34 / 130 02:33:25 / 161 00:02:11 / 113 01:34:43 / 199 00:49:24POL

GREEN GUY2138 04:44:51126 81M35/29 M / 117HILLINGDON TRIATHELETES 00:35:26 / 388 00:02:42 / 346 02:32:27 / 144 00:02:22 / 152 01:31:55 / 133 00:49:29GBR

DRGAN MARCIN347 04:44:52127 77M35/30 M / 118WANIEWSKI COACHING  CAR-LEX 00:33:49 / 242 00:02:21 / 204 02:31:35 / 130 00:02:33 / 118 01:34:34 / 196 00:49:30POL

DRABOT ANDRZEJ519 04:44:55128 72M40/17 M / 119ASSECO ACTIVE TEAM 00:37:07 / 568 00:03:03 / 534 02:33:24 / 162 00:02:32 / 206 01:28:50 / 77 00:49:33POL
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WIECZOREK GRZEGORZ527 04:44:56129 74M40/18 M / 120 00:29:32 / 62 00:02:17 / 58 02:35:46 / 220 00:02:34 / 114 01:34:48 / 201 00:49:34POL

GORGOŃ CEZARY848 04:45:14130 81M35/31 M / 121PROLOGISTICS.PL 00:35:40 / 414 00:01:57 / 306 02:34:27 / 185 00:02:10 / 175 01:31:01 / 115 00:49:51POL

KORFINI IREK2355 04:45:29131 69M45/6 M / 122HAUGESUND TRIATLON KLUBB 00:34:57 / 351 00:02:25 / 285 02:28:59 / 93 00:03:16 / 107 01:35:53 / 231 00:50:07POL

KOPER MATEUSZ261 04:45:32132 88M25/13 M / 123EATON TRIATHLON TEAM  SMARUJ NA

TRENING

00:35:08 / 369 00:02:53 / 335 02:35:53 / 228 00:02:10 / 205 01:29:28 / 85 00:50:09POL

SKOMSKI ADAM1124 04:45:40133 71M45/7 M / 124360 SAILING TEAM 00:37:43 / 657 00:02:00 / 490 02:31:53 / 134 00:02:14 / 163 01:31:51 / 129 00:50:18POL

MAZUREK MICHAL611 04:45:41134 81M35/32 M / 125FABER TEAM 00:39:16 / 877 00:02:44 / 717 02:31:17 / 127 00:02:14 / 198 01:30:11 / 102 00:50:18POL

DYBOWSKI KRZYSZTOF1679 04:45:50135 85M30/31 M / 126NOBLETRI TEAM 00:31:17 / 114 00:02:28 / 102 02:34:15 / 181 00:02:10 / 115 01:35:40 / 224 00:50:28POL

SMOLAK ADRIAN2350 04:45:51136 84M30/32 M / 127 00:30:00 / 70 00:03:16 / 85 02:49:08 / 696 00:02:20 / 394 01:21:08 / 22 00:50:29POL

WAECHTER RUDOLF2294 04:46:07137 64M50/3 M / 128VFB FALLERSLEBEN 00:30:57 / 101 00:02:50 / 103 02:25:59 / 54 00:03:44 / 62 01:42:37 / 477 00:50:45GER

NOWICKI PIOTR778 04:46:10138 76M40/19 M / 129TRICARBON.PL 00:35:27 / 392 00:03:43 / 428 02:25:03 / 48 00:02:49 / 86 01:39:08 / 337 00:50:48POL

GARBERA JANUSZ2273 04:46:16139 78M35/33 M / 130GVT 00:34:58 / 352 00:03:01 / 332 02:35:41 / 217 00:02:39 / 213 01:29:57 / 95 00:50:53POL

VAN VERDEGEM ARNE2267 04:46:31140 92M18/5 M / 131 00:34:24 / 292 00:02:14 / 230 02:31:38 / 131 00:02:16 / 125 01:36:00 / 236 00:51:09BEL

MIELOCH ARTUR62 04:46:31141 83M30/33 M / 132MIEL POL TEAM 00:29:17 / 58 00:01:33 / 43 02:30:50 / 121 00:01:43 / 59 01:43:08 / 503 00:51:09POL

FREJNIK MILOSZ647 04:46:51142 78M35/34 M / 133WANIEWSKI COACHING 00:36:02 / 455 00:02:26 / 373 02:29:48 / 106 00:02:33 / 129 01:36:02 / 239 00:51:29POL

KEPKA MARCIN658 04:46:54143 81M35/35 M / 134LABOSPORT  F3TEAM 00:34:58 / 353 00:02:30 / 294 02:27:50 / 74 00:02:14 / 92 01:39:23 / 351 00:51:32POL

KOWALSKI SZYMON1669 04:46:56144 81M35/36 M / 135 00:33:44 / 232 00:03:23 / 264 02:34:34 / 187 00:02:44 / 180 01:32:32 / 145 00:51:34POL

KLEKOWIECKI MARCIN692 04:47:12145 81M35/37 M / 136 00:31:43 / 132 00:03:27 / 162 02:39:27 / 328 00:02:31 / 234 01:30:05 / 100 00:51:50POL

BRAUN HEIKO1644 04:47:19146 74M40/20 M / 137R+V TRIATLON TEAM 00:35:47 / 433 00:02:41 / 374 02:35:09 / 206 00:03:06 / 220 01:30:36 / 108 00:51:56GER

SOBCZYŃSKI DARIUSZ1442 04:47:19147 83M30/34 M / 138SMARUJ NA TRENING 00:35:11 / 371 00:03:11 / 360 02:35:53 / 227 00:02:51 / 233 01:30:14 / 105 00:51:57POL

GORTAT PIOTR1709 04:47:26148 81M35/38 M / 139SPORTY3.PL 00:25:00 / 8 00:02:06 / 11 02:32:53 / 154 00:02:26 / 51 01:45:01 / 564 00:52:03POL

SUCHENIA PIOTR2312 04:47:48149 80M35/39 M / 140GDYNIA SPORT TEAM 00:37:51 / 676 00:03:06 / 619 02:43:48 / 485 00:02:08 / 461 01:20:55 / 20 00:52:25POL

SOSNOWSKI ŁUKASZ588 04:47:51150 85M30/35 M / 141TKKF WODNIK WIĘCBORK 00:38:08 / 722 00:02:35 / 599 02:33:57 / 177 00:02:15 / 227 01:30:57 / 112 00:52:29POL

BUKOWSKI PATRYK1626 04:48:07151 83M30/36 M / 142 00:34:50 / 342 00:02:57 / 319 02:30:27 / 115 00:02:56 / 135 01:36:57 / 265 00:52:45POL

WAGEMANN ŁUKASZ1437 04:48:10152 79M35/40 M / 143GVT 00:34:08 / 270 00:02:32 / 233 02:34:38 / 190 00:02:39 / 167 01:34:14 / 187 00:52:48POL

WEGRZYN JACEK1949 04:48:18153 78M35/41 M / 144LEKARSKA GRUPA KOLARSKA 00:41:36 / 1166 00:02:50 / 1004 02:28:01 / 76 00:03:40 / 208 01:32:11 / 137 00:52:55POL

PODZIEWSKI ARKADIUSZ2385 04:48:18154 72M40/21 M / 145TKKF NON IRON  TRINERGY 00:38:34 / 777 00:02:39 / 642 02:26:56 / 66 00:02:56 / 132 01:37:14 / 276 00:52:56POL

SALIBA JOSEPH1541 04:48:19155 70M45/8 M / 146WATERKNIGHTS TRIATHLON. 00:34:12 / 274 00:03:20 / 304 02:45:40 / 562 00:02:54 / 440 01:22:14 / 27 00:52:56MLT

BULA PIOTR290 04:48:23156 75M40/22 M / 147 00:42:23 / 1276 00:03:43 / 1194 02:24:10 / 37 00:02:41 / 153 01:35:26 / 217 00:53:01POL

KURCZYCKI MICHAL277 04:48:24157 79M35/42 M / 148WANIEWSKI COACHING 00:33:35 / 226 00:02:05 / 180 02:30:42 / 117 00:01:54 / 93 01:40:09 / 378 00:53:02POL

BACHMANN MANUEL1935 04:48:43158 90M25/14 M / 149TRITEAM WIKA 00:35:09 / 370 00:03:18 / 372 02:34:58 / 201 00:03:01 / 217 01:32:18 / 140 00:53:21GER

ZIELIŃSKI MICHAŁ154 04:48:46159 88M25/15 M / 150GIANT POLSKA 00:31:24 / 117 00:02:15 / 97 02:35:28 / 214 00:02:38 / 141 01:37:02 / 268 00:53:24POL

MELLAERTS ROBBE2270 04:48:47160 93M18/6 M / 151PAXX GLOBAL CYCLONG 00:33:06 / 198 00:03:45 / 248 02:30:18 / 110 00:02:26 / 106 01:39:12 / 343 00:53:25BEL

ZIĘBA MARCIN2371 04:49:03161 78M35/43 M / 152KUZNIA TRIATHLONU 00:32:02 / 153 00:02:25 / 128 02:32:39 / 147 00:02:55 / 111 01:39:02 / 333 00:53:40POL
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PIETRUSZKA MACIEJ680 04:49:05162 82M30/37 M / 153KRAWE SUTY 00:34:05 / 266 00:02:10 / 211 02:37:39 / 285 00:01:56 / 202 01:33:16 / 162 00:53:43POL

PIOTROWSKI MICHAŁ165 04:49:13163 71M45/9 M / 154AT TEAM  LABOSPORT 00:40:21 / 1006 00:02:48 / 867 02:32:54 / 155 00:02:57 / 272 01:30:13 / 103 00:53:50POL

ZWOLIŃSKI RADOSŁAW1287 04:49:14164 71M45/10 M / 155 00:35:03 / 364 00:02:41 / 316 02:37:14 / 268 00:03:51 / 268 01:30:25 / 106 00:53:51POL

KREMER TOMASZ2025 04:49:16165 77M35/44 M / 156KM SPORT IRT ZIELONA GÓRA 00:33:42 / 231 00:02:33 / 212 02:30:09 / 108 00:02:53 / 103 01:40:00 / 373 00:53:54POL

ERLEBACH JOERG1323 04:49:33166 65M50/4 M / 157 00:30:27 / 81 00:03:56 / 122 02:33:39 / 168 00:02:26 / 122 01:39:05 / 335 00:54:10GER

CHOROLEWSKI PAWEŁ1284 04:49:38167 90M25/16 M / 158MIEDZIOWE TOWARZYSTWO SPORTOWE 00:28:15 / 35 00:02:32 / 41 02:43:50 / 487 00:02:07 / 221 01:32:54 / 153 00:54:15POL

AKSAMAN OZGUR2140 04:49:48168 79M35/45 M / 159GLORIA SPORTS ARENA TRI TEAM 00:32:21 / 167 00:02:15 / 135 02:39:24 / 325 00:02:21 / 214 01:33:28 / 164 00:54:26TUR

MAGDZIARZ GERARD885 04:50:00169 78M35/46 M / 160SUCHEDNIOWSKI TRITEAM 00:38:31 / 765 00:03:13 / 693 02:35:14 / 210 00:02:50 / 286 01:30:13 / 104 00:54:38POL

ZAKRZEWSKI MACIEJ1616 04:50:02170 77M35/47 M / 161 00:33:49 / 241 00:02:40 / 227 02:35:19 / 212 00:02:59 / 185 01:35:16 / 213 00:54:40POL

HEVERIUS JOHAN2382 04:50:10171 75M40/23 M / 162PERIDO 00:39:37 / 906 00:03:58 / 918 02:29:29 / 103 00:03:22 / 216 01:33:44 / 176 00:54:47SWE

TWAROWSKI MICHAL1657 04:50:11172 73M40/24 M / 163 00:35:27 / 390 00:02:48 / 351 02:33:40 / 169 00:02:17 / 173 01:35:59 / 235 00:54:48POL

GRZELEC JAROSŁAW951 04:50:15173 61M55/1 M / 164 00:33:45 / 235 00:02:23 / 203 02:37:05 / 262 00:03:26 / 218 01:33:36 / 171 00:54:52POL

PUCH ROBERT1071 04:50:19174 75M40/25 M / 165LABOSPORT TEAM 00:40:31 / 1031 00:02:26 / 843 02:30:20 / 114 00:03:28 / 222 01:33:34 / 170 00:54:56POL

MARKENSTRAND MATTIAS2392 04:50:30175 89M25/17 M / 166IK HAKARPSPOJKARNA 00:31:56 / 142 00:03:00 / 150 02:37:26 / 274 00:02:30 / 188 01:35:38 / 223 00:55:07SWE

WITKOWSKI DAMIAN1064 04:50:33176 87M25/18 M / 167PROGRESS TRIATHLON TEAM 00:41:02 / 1103 00:02:04 / 861 02:38:15 / 299 00:02:45 / 380 01:26:28 / 60 00:55:11POL

NIEDZIELSKI ŁUKASZ573 04:50:37177 75M40/26 M / 168 00:37:14 / 590 00:01:59 / 435 02:36:54 / 256 00:02:37 / 267 01:31:54 / 132 00:55:15POL

BEDNAR PETR25 04:50:44178 80MPRO/20 M / 169ELEVEN MERCEDES-BENZ MITAS 00:34:29 / 300 00:02:33 / 261 02:34:37 / 189 00:02:38 / 177 01:36:27 / 245 00:55:22CZE

LINDER GABRIEL1548 04:50:45179 80M35/48 M / 170TSV EINTRAHT HITTFELD 00:33:41 / 230 00:03:06 / 241 02:29:56 / 107 00:03:03 / 108 01:40:59 / 413 00:55:22GER

ERBEL ANDRZEJ1086 04:50:47180 66M50/5 M / 171ZBOZOWA 21 SP.Z O.O.SKA 00:34:40 / 315 00:03:54 / 385 02:29:10 / 95 00:03:40 / 140 01:39:24 / 352 00:55:25POL

BARSZCZ MARCIN2228 04:50:49181 82M30/38 M / 172BEKO WMT 00:35:37 / 411 00:03:30 / 421 02:32:19 / 141 00:02:34 / 171 01:36:49 / 259 00:55:26POL

MAZUR MAREK464 04:50:49182 84M30/39 M / 173 00:35:46 / 428 00:02:47 / 380 02:38:30 / 302 00:02:41 / 285 01:31:05 / 116 00:55:27POL

SOBUCKI JACEK621 04:50:54183 74M40/27 M / 174TRS SUSZ 00:32:41 / 179 00:02:45 / 171 02:34:23 / 184 00:02:19 / 144 01:38:47 / 322 00:55:32POL

DAGIL ALEKSANDER293 04:50:55184 77M35/49 M / 175 00:32:22 / 168 00:02:23 / 141 02:36:55 / 257 00:02:18 / 168 01:36:58 / 267 00:55:33POL

KWIECIEŃ ARKADIUSZ543 04:50:55185 76M40/28 M / 176TERENOWO.PL 00:37:51 / 675 00:03:12 / 631 02:30:18 / 109 00:02:39 / 170 01:36:55 / 264 00:55:33POL

GARNOWSKI MACIEJ2233 04:51:08186 85M30/40 M / 177ACCENT TEAM 00:38:47 / 807 00:02:45 / 675 02:37:06 / 263 00:02:29 / 310 01:30:02 / 99 00:55:46POL

SZABELSKA EWELINA1530 04:51:14187 86W30/1 K / 10KUŹNIA TRIATHLONU 00:35:56 / 446 00:02:54 / 403 02:36:04 / 234 00:02:26 / 239 01:33:55 / 182 00:55:52POL

DMOWSKI PIOTR476 04:51:26188 85M30/41 M / 178PROGRESS TRIATHLON 00:33:55 / 255 00:02:20 / 210 02:37:36 / 283 00:02:20 / 210 01:35:16 / 214 00:56:04POL

CICHOSZ REMI2306 04:51:37189 72M40/29 M / 179TEMPO SPORT 00:39:22 / 887 00:03:26 / 819 02:28:02 / 77 00:03:04 / 166 01:37:44 / 290 00:56:15POL

SZYDLOWSKI MARCIN489 04:51:45190 79M35/50 M / 180CROSS SPOT! 00:38:34 / 775 00:02:16 / 607 02:38:09 / 293 00:02:08 / 311 01:30:38 / 110 00:56:23POL

DUBELSKI ALEK1432 04:51:46191 81M35/51 M / 181KAWASAKI RACING FAMILY 00:37:04 / 566 02:23:49 / 1922 00:56:24POL

IWOŁA REMIGIUSZ1188 04:51:57192 75M40/30 M / 182BLUEMAR 00:37:11 / 578 00:02:38 / 498 02:30:45 / 118 00:02:47 / 158 01:38:36 / 310 00:56:35POL

ŚWIDERSKI ANDRZEJ2362 04:51:57193 84M30/42 M / 183 00:35:05 / 365 00:02:13 / 277 02:39:25 / 327 00:02:37 / 281 01:32:38 / 147 00:56:35POL

KIEŁBASA ROBERT754 04:51:58194 87M25/19 M / 184LUBELSKA GRUPA TRIATHLONU 00:28:02 / 31 00:01:54 / 30 02:41:46 / 415 00:02:08 / 162 01:38:08 / 301 00:56:35POL

HILL JOHN2086 04:51:58195 57M55/2 M / 185BRAT AUSTRALIA 00:35:15 / 374 00:03:54 / 425 02:35:58 / 230 00:02:51 / 256 01:34:00 / 183 00:56:35AUS
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FABISZEWSKI RAFAŁ976 04:52:08196 83M30/43 M / 186TRIWAWA 00:37:13 / 584 00:02:46 / 515 02:40:11 / 356 00:02:44 / 351 01:29:14 / 82 00:56:45POL

DANEK BARTŁOMIEJ71 04:52:13197 73M40/31 M / 187TRINERGY  WIZYTA.PL 00:34:42 / 320 00:02:46 / 291 02:41:51 / 420 00:03:37 / 354 01:29:18 / 83 00:56:51POL

BIADUŃ DANIEL631 04:52:23198 82M30/44 M / 188LABOSPORT TEAM 00:37:18 / 599 00:02:36 / 509 02:36:14 / 241 00:02:47 / 271 01:33:29 / 165 00:57:01POL

SKORUPA PAWEŁ1907 04:52:24199 88M25/20 M / 189 00:38:42 / 789 00:02:55 / 683 02:27:28 / 70 00:02:08 / 136 01:41:11 / 422 00:57:01POL

ZAJĄC TOMASZ1260 04:52:24200 78M35/52 M / 190KT WATER KNIGHTS ZABIERZÓW 00:35:45 / 422 00:04:05 / 502 02:34:57 / 199 00:03:11 / 255 01:34:27 / 192 00:57:01POL

KOŻUCHOWSKI GRZEGORZ280 04:52:26201 84M30/45 M / 191HOTEL PODIUM DIAGNOSTIK TEAM 00:30:05 / 75 00:01:58 / 62 02:42:42 / 443 00:02:29 / 235 01:35:13 / 211 00:57:04POL

JAKIMIUK DANIEL973 04:52:33202 93M18/7 M / 192???????? 00:37:10 / 573 00:03:01 / 535 02:39:09 / 317 00:02:36 / 327 01:30:37 / 109 00:57:10POL

GRYCMAN ŁUKASZ1262 04:52:33203 78M35/53 M / 193 00:37:49 / 668 00:03:11 / 627 02:33:12 / 157 00:02:39 / 225 01:35:42 / 227 00:57:11POL

KRAWCZYK BERNARD403 04:52:34204 77M35/54 M / 194LUFT TRI TEAM 00:35:40 / 415 00:02:26 / 343 02:30:19 / 112 00:02:52 / 137 01:41:17 / 427 00:57:11POL

ŁOPIŃSKI RADOSŁAW1450 04:52:39205 74M40/32 M / 195PROGRESS TRIATHLON TEAM 00:34:58 / 354 00:04:03 / 415 02:36:15 / 242 00:04:21 / 283 01:33:02 / 156 00:57:16POL

WILLEMEN JASPER878 04:52:49206 85M30/46 M / 196FM TEAM 00:37:31 / 622 00:03:27 / 620 02:36:03 / 233 00:02:59 / 290 01:32:49 / 151 00:57:26BEL

SKOWROŃSKI MARCIN322 04:52:55207 87M25/21 M / 197WMTTWW 00:34:35 / 309 00:03:14 / 321 02:33:48 / 173 00:02:29 / 172 01:38:49 / 324 00:57:32POL

EPELBAUM DARIUSZ1325 04:53:04208 77M35/55 M / 198KUŹNIA TRIATHLONU  T-MOBILE RUNNING

TEAM

00:36:22 / 491 00:02:22 / 396 02:28:47 / 88 00:02:29 / 110 01:43:05 / 499 00:57:42POL

GŁOWSKI DARIUSZ1044 04:53:09209 83M30/47 M / 199NIGHT RUNNERS 00:38:49 / 810 00:02:05 / 612 02:37:22 / 273 00:02:09 / 297 01:32:44 / 148 00:57:46POL

TARNOWSKI MACIEJ849 04:53:12210 83M30/48 M / 200 00:39:43 / 919 00:02:49 / 788 02:39:03 / 314 00:02:42 / 384 01:28:55 / 78 00:57:50POL

GRUBB DAVID1933 04:53:14211 69M45/11 M / 201TRIATHLON SYD 00:31:47 / 135 00:02:59 / 144 02:36:52 / 254 00:03:15 / 189 01:38:21 / 303 00:57:52SWE

OSUCH JAKUB377 04:53:26212 88M25/22 M / 202#ZAWSZEPOZŁOTO 00:39:40 / 910 00:02:20 / 718 02:34:40 / 192 00:03:46 / 298 01:33:00 / 154 00:58:03POL

WILSON JONNY1924 04:53:33213 78M35/56 M / 203TRI LIMITS 00:32:54 / 186 00:02:49 / 181 02:38:46 / 309 00:02:30 / 230 01:36:34 / 249 00:58:11GBR

GRONDZIEWSKI DARIUSZ1509 04:53:40214 81M35/57 M / 204TP SKALAR SŁUPSK 00:27:59 / 29 00:02:20 / 36 02:42:15 / 432 00:02:41 / 196 01:38:25 / 307 00:58:18POL

KNIAZIEW GERVAIS BLAIRE2207 04:53:49215 76W40/1 K / 11 00:29:08 / 56 00:02:28 / 53 02:44:22 / 501 00:03:03 / 274 01:34:49 / 202 00:58:27CAN

SZAPIEL ANDRZEJ575 04:53:50216 90M25/23 M / 205TRIATHLON TRÓJMIASTO 00:31:26 / 121 00:03:39 / 156 02:38:14 / 296 00:02:45 / 204 01:37:46 / 292 00:58:27POL

MROŻEK DAMIAN1847 04:54:08217 76M40/33 M / 206HYDROSTACJA.PL 00:34:33 / 305 00:04:00 / 382 02:40:26 / 365 00:03:10 / 334 01:32:00 / 135 00:58:46POL

KOŚCIELAK ARKADIUSZ811 04:54:17218 76M40/34 M / 207APEX24 00:34:26 / 297 00:02:13 / 231 02:33:27 / 164 00:02:20 / 147 01:41:52 / 450 00:58:55POL

RICO CLOOTS1646 04:54:22219 76M40/35 M / 208 00:35:19 / 379 00:04:07 / 456 02:39:16 / 321 00:03:10 / 325 01:32:30 / 144 00:58:59BEL

BONIKOWSKI JAKUB1690 04:54:46220 72M40/36 M / 209TRISPACE 00:35:02 / 363 00:02:37 / 311 02:31:45 / 132 00:03:09 / 149 01:42:13 / 467 00:59:23POL

BELSKI MACIEJ2191 04:54:49221 72M40/37 M / 210 00:37:37 / 641 00:03:31 / 637 02:37:26 / 275 00:03:07 / 321 01:33:09 / 157 00:59:27POL

PAŁYSA MAREK1186 04:54:59222 74M40/38 M / 211TRI NEGU 00:30:50 / 98 00:02:31 / 87 02:28:30 / 84 00:02:10 / 67 01:50:58 / 839 00:59:36POL

FELIŃCZAK MICHAŁ822 04:54:59223 83M30/49 M / 212WWW.ICOMFORT.PL 00:31:01 / 104 00:02:07 / 80 02:41:52 / 423 00:02:57 / 253 01:37:03 / 270 00:59:37POL

GOIK MARKUS2012 04:54:59224 63M50/6 M / 213 00:35:30 / 396 00:03:00 / 376 02:36:09 / 236 00:03:08 / 246 01:37:13 / 274 00:59:37GER

SZNAJDER MARIUSZ194 04:55:00225 79M35/58 M / 214 00:32:14 / 164 00:02:39 / 148 02:37:39 / 284 00:02:25 / 190 01:40:04 / 376 00:59:38POL

MIKA TOMASZ721 04:55:07226 79M35/59 M / 215LABOSPORT TEAM 00:42:28 / 1284 00:02:45 / 1096 02:35:52 / 225 00:02:26 / 365 01:31:37 / 127 00:59:45POL

BABICZ PAWEL1593 04:55:09227 87M25/24 M / 21672D 00:32:10 / 162 00:02:38 / 145 02:34:57 / 200 00:05:03 / 186 01:40:21 / 388 00:59:46POL

JARZEMBOWICZ MACIEJ1036 04:55:11228 82M30/50 M / 217TRINERGY 00:37:16 / 596 00:02:09 / 455 02:36:44 / 248 00:02:18 / 263 01:36:44 / 256 00:59:49POL
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BEDNAREK LUKASZ2276 04:55:15229 81M35/60 M / 218ATENDE SOFTWARE  PLAY  TRINERGY 00:35:32 / 402 00:02:27 / 333 02:33:55 / 175 00:03:21 / 195 01:40:01 / 375 00:59:53POL

MILEWSKI MAREK1597 04:55:17230 67M45/12 M / 219SG STERN HAMBURG 00:35:31 / 400 00:03:58 / 464 02:32:38 / 146 00:02:55 / 191 01:40:15 / 384 00:59:54GER

GONCZAREK BARTOSZ351 04:55:21231 78M35/61 M / 220 00:35:45 / 423 00:02:23 / 344 02:32:51 / 153 00:02:18 / 156 01:42:05 / 461 00:59:59POL

MIARCZYŃSKI PRZEMYSŁAW2329 04:55:23232 79M35/62 M / 221MARINA POINT 00:33:35 / 225 00:03:56 / 303 02:35:30 / 215 00:03:13 / 211 01:39:10 / 342 01:00:01POL

MOCHOCKI KAROL1221 04:55:25233 86M30/51 M / 222SUCHEDNIOWSKI TRITEAM 00:37:20 / 605 00:02:12 / 470 02:28:43 / 87 00:02:26 / 128 01:44:44 / 552 01:00:02POL

WIRA MARIUSZ1312 04:55:26234 73M40/39 M / 223KB MIŚ BOREK WLKP. 00:36:18 / 485 00:03:43 / 518 02:41:46 / 414 00:03:49 / 423 01:29:50 / 90 01:00:03POL

HREBIANCHUK MAKSIM2303 04:55:27235 89M25/25 M / 224TRISTYLE 00:28:08 / 34 00:02:07 / 33 02:51:45 / 814 00:01:58 / 374 01:31:29 / 123 01:00:05BLR

KRASNODĘBSKI SEBASTIAN1130 04:55:27236 82M30/52 M / 225 00:34:42 / 321 00:03:09 / 322 02:31:55 / 136 00:02:57 / 151 01:42:45 / 481 01:00:05POL

CHUDEWNIAK TOMASZ340 04:55:36237 90M25/26 M / 226 00:34:40 / 316 00:02:49 / 296 02:45:39 / 558 00:02:21 / 419 01:30:08 / 101 01:00:14POL

JĘDRZEJCZAK MARCIN201 04:55:38238 91M25/27 M / 227FABRYKA TRIATHLONU 00:36:44 / 526 00:01:54 / 389 02:41:36 / 406 00:02:10 / 342 01:33:14 / 159 01:00:16POL

PAŁETKO MAREK126 04:55:48239 82M30/53 M / 228NYSA BIEGA 00:34:25 / 296 00:04:11 / 387 02:41:45 / 412 00:01:58 / 339 01:33:29 / 167 01:00:25POL

SOCHA TOMASZ1106 04:55:51240 68M45/13 M / 229TRINERGY 00:35:46 / 426 00:03:34 / 445 02:40:13 / 358 00:03:03 / 348 01:33:15 / 161 01:00:28POL

OESER FLORIAN2266 04:55:51241 85M30/54 M / 230TEAM DOWE SPORTSWEAR 00:37:34 / 631 00:03:42 / 645 02:32:32 / 145 00:03:02 / 224 01:39:01 / 330 01:00:28GER

DARUK PIOTR461 04:56:01242 79M35/63 M / 231TRINERGY 00:32:33 / 175 00:03:02 / 176 02:38:41 / 306 00:03:08 / 240 01:38:38 / 311 01:00:39POL

ONARAN IPEK1882 04:56:10243 85W30/2 K / 12 00:31:30 / 124 00:03:09 / 137 02:48:16 / 661 00:02:15 / 405 01:31:01 / 114 01:00:48TUR

KATARZYŃSKI KRYSTIAN190 04:56:14244 89M25/28 M / 232SOGEST - GIANT 00:39:56 / 946 00:02:41 / 797 02:26:02 / 55 00:02:28 / 133 01:45:07 / 574 01:00:52POL

MUCHORSKI RAFAŁ1007 04:56:21245 85M30/55 M / 233ALLIANZ TRIATHLON TEAM 00:31:35 / 128 00:04:04 / 179 02:44:35 / 517 00:03:42 / 372 01:32:26 / 143 01:00:59POL

PAPE STEPHAN1956 04:56:26246 74M40/40 M / 234PORATH CUSTOMS AGENTS 00:37:32 / 626 00:02:54 / 567 02:37:35 / 280 00:02:53 / 306 01:35:33 / 220 01:01:04GER

ŚWIĄTEK JAROSŁAW1291 04:56:26247 71M45/14 M / 235SIDOR TEAM 00:34:37 / 311 00:02:52 / 297 02:40:08 / 354 00:03:28 / 309 01:35:21 / 215 01:01:04POL

TRZASKA PRZEMYSŁAW1900 04:56:30248 85M30/56 M / 236TRI UNIVERSE 00:36:39 / 518 00:02:33 / 432 02:35:15 / 211 00:03:26 / 249 01:38:37 / 312 01:01:08POL

FRONC SEBASTIAN1014 04:56:41249 75M40/41 M / 237TRINERGY TEAM 00:28:48 / 42 00:02:59 / 56 02:33:56 / 176 00:03:01 / 99 01:47:57 / 708 01:01:18POL

BORZYSZKOWSKI MICHAŁ308 04:56:43250 84M30/57 M / 238 00:33:04 / 194 00:03:16 / 218 02:41:59 / 426 00:02:53 / 313 01:35:32 / 219 01:01:21POL

MROZOWICZ CEZARY335 04:56:53251 78M35/64 M / 239NEXUS TEAM 00:40:44 / 1060 00:04:58 / 1152 02:33:13 / 158 00:03:27 / 340 01:34:32 / 195 01:01:31POL

PODBIELSKI MARCIN452 04:56:55252 82M30/58 M / 240FM TEAM 00:39:27 / 895 00:02:45 / 749 02:34:35 / 188 00:02:33 / 282 01:37:35 / 286 01:01:33POL

KHRISTOFOROV ANDRIIAN2283 04:57:15253 70M45/15 M / 241ZDOROVIY MIR 00:33:44 / 234 00:02:21 / 201 02:37:13 / 267 00:03:58 / 237 01:39:59 / 371 01:01:53RUS

NATKANIEC JAKUB314 04:57:16254 79M35/65 M / 242 00:32:12 / 163 00:02:21 / 134 02:38:37 / 305 00:02:20 / 197 01:41:47 / 447 01:01:54POL

BŁASZCZYK PRZEMYSŁAW2274 04:57:19255 84M30/59 M / 243ATENDE SOFTWAREPLAYTRI-STREFA 00:37:17 / 595 00:02:51 / 531 02:37:34 / 281 00:02:24 / 292 01:37:14 / 275 01:01:57POL

ŻURAD ŁUKASZ602 04:57:21256 86M30/60 M / 244LITWIN TRIATHLON TEAM 00:38:44 / 800 00:03:19 / 729 02:39:49 / 339 00:02:16 / 382 01:33:13 / 158 01:01:59POL

KAŁUŻNY ŁUKASZ320 04:57:23257 88M25/29 M / 245TRINERGY TEAM 00:40:36 / 1041 00:02:06 / 808 02:27:46 / 73 00:02:13 / 150 01:44:43 / 551 01:02:01POL

KOBIAŁKA MICHAŁ65 04:57:28258 77M35/66 M / 246 00:40:17 / 992 00:02:44 / 850 02:31:13 / 125 00:02:46 / 231 01:40:29 / 394 01:02:06POL

JONIO TOMASZ477 04:57:31259 81M35/67 M / 247KUŹNIA TRIATHLONU 00:37:38 / 643 00:02:53 / 572 02:33:25 / 163 00:02:20 / 212 01:41:15 / 424 01:02:08POL

DERLETA MATEUSZ1553 04:57:37260 92M18/8 M / 248 00:33:33 / 221 00:02:51 / 224 02:41:07 / 390 00:02:51 / 296 01:37:15 / 277 01:02:14POL

KUEHNLEIN ANGELA40 04:57:38261 85WPRO/9 K / 13TSG ROTH 00:32:50 / 184 00:01:50 / 138 02:43:38 / 481 00:02:32 / 304 01:36:48 / 258 01:02:16GER

BIEGAŁA MAREK250 04:57:40262 84M30/61 M / 249 00:40:51 / 1077 00:02:40 / 909 02:37:05 / 261 00:01:59 / 345 01:35:06 / 209 01:02:18POL
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BIENIEK PATRYK576 04:57:44263 80M35/68 M / 250POSNANIA TRIATHLON 00:37:57 / 690 00:02:22 / 551 02:40:57 / 383 00:02:21 / 368 01:34:08 / 184 01:02:22POL

WIŚNIEWSKI MICHAŁ449 04:57:44264 77M35/69 M / 251TRIATHLON TRÓJMIASTO 00:36:13 / 474 00:03:28 / 484 02:39:48 / 338 01:02:22POL

KAMIŃSKI DARIUSZ1896 04:57:47265 67M45/16 M / 252DKPNEUMATYKA.PL 00:35:43 / 419 00:07:27 / 868 02:36:12 / 238 00:02:38 / 332 01:35:48 / 228 01:02:25POL

FOLGA MAREK258 04:57:49266 75M40/42 M / 253GT RAT 00:35:55 / 445 00:04:10 / 528 02:33:48 / 172 00:03:58 / 248 01:39:58 / 370 01:02:26POL

HALABIS WOJCIECH2114 04:57:49267 87M25/30 M / 254 00:32:19 / 166 00:03:29 / 186 02:40:17 / 359 00:02:36 / 266 01:39:09 / 340 01:02:27POL

TARSKI TOMASZ1704 04:57:55268 81M35/70 M / 255 00:40:03 / 956 00:02:27 / 785 02:35:50 / 222 00:03:13 / 317 01:36:22 / 241 01:02:32POL

PYSZYNSKI MARIO571 04:57:55269 75M40/43 M / 256HUUB POLSKA 00:30:03 / 73 00:02:10 / 65 02:36:03 / 232 00:02:24 / 127 01:47:16 / 670 01:02:33POL

TAMMER MEELIS1734 04:57:58270 74M40/44 M / 257 00:36:10 / 469 00:03:15 / 454 02:34:52 / 197 00:02:34 / 226 01:41:07 / 419 01:02:36EST

LIS PAWEŁ981 04:58:00271 77M35/71 M / 258 00:30:40 / 90 00:02:41 / 86 02:38:14 / 297 00:02:17 / 165 01:44:08 / 533 01:02:37POL

GRABCZUK KONRAD1338 04:58:05272 77M35/72 M / 259 00:32:58 / 188 00:02:58 / 190 02:39:29 / 330 00:03:54 / 280 01:38:46 / 321 01:02:42POL

MURAVEV ALEKSEI1915 04:58:05273 71M45/17 M / 260VOLOSOVO-TRIATLON 00:38:52 / 826 00:03:19 / 745 02:37:34 / 279 00:02:46 / 343 01:35:34 / 222 01:02:43RUS

KAPITUŁA MARCIN1539 04:58:11274 76M40/45 M / 261GRUPA JURA. PL 00:36:35 / 513 00:03:28 / 522 02:36:44 / 249 00:03:32 / 295 01:37:53 / 293 01:02:48POL

IGNATOWICZ ANDRZEJ420 04:58:27275 74M40/46 M / 262TRUCHT TARCHOMIN TEAM 00:36:06 / 460 00:03:06 / 431 02:45:19 / 546 00:02:32 / 465 01:31:25 / 122 01:03:05POL

BATAVICIUS SAULIUS1708 04:58:29276 73M40/47 M / 263VILNIUS TRIATHLON ASSOCCIATION 00:39:06 / 858 00:03:09 / 758 02:42:37 / 440 00:02:27 / 472 01:31:10 / 117 01:03:06LTU

GOLCZ PIOTR2219 04:58:30277 73M40/48 M / 264 00:38:50 / 813 00:02:14 / 632 02:37:12 / 266 00:02:45 / 308 01:37:30 / 283 01:03:08POL

SZELIGA WOJTEK1572 04:58:43278 69M45/18 M / 265 00:34:52 / 344 00:03:12 / 341 02:33:17 / 160 00:03:19 / 184 01:44:03 / 530 01:03:20POL

ROSIŃSKI JAROSŁAW240 04:58:55279 76M40/49 M / 266F3TEAM 00:36:33 / 510 00:03:11 / 491 02:39:37 / 333 00:02:33 / 326 01:37:02 / 269 01:03:33POL

SEPPA MARKO1125 04:58:58280 68M45/19 M / 267FILT 00:36:32 / 506 00:03:18 / 503 02:42:48 / 446 00:02:47 / 415 01:33:33 / 169 01:03:35FIN

BEDNARSKI MICHAŁ514 04:58:59281 78M35/73 M / 268PULS ACTIV TEAM 00:33:00 / 189 00:02:21 / 168 02:39:50 / 340 00:02:33 / 245 01:41:16 / 426 01:03:37POL

HELAK PAWEŁ2251 04:59:00282 76M40/50 M / 269TRINERGY 00:38:46 / 802 00:02:37 / 658 02:37:20 / 271 00:02:43 / 315 01:37:35 / 285 01:03:38POL

HANKIEWICZ ARTUR501 04:59:04283 79M35/74 M / 270BE3 CITYZEN_ POZNAŃ 00:33:20 / 206 00:02:37 / 193 02:37:12 / 265 00:02:57 / 207 01:42:58 / 491 01:03:41POL

GOŹDZIEWICZ PAWEŁ672 04:59:13284 77M35/75 M / 271BIEGAMYRAZEM.PL 00:40:40 / 1047 00:03:14 / 952 02:34:14 / 180 00:02:42 / 303 01:38:23 / 305 01:03:50POL

KOŁODZIEJ SEBASTIAN2085 04:59:22285 81M35/76 M / 272 00:33:31 / 215 00:02:31 / 197 02:35:52 / 224 00:03:10 / 192 01:44:19 / 538 01:04:00POL

KATANA JACEK523 04:59:24286 84M30/62 M / 273 00:38:45 / 801 00:04:29 / 878 02:40:29 / 367 00:03:27 / 467 01:32:15 / 139 01:04:02POL

MILEWSKI TOMASZ328 04:59:25287 90M25/31 M / 274 00:31:12 / 113 00:03:52 / 154 02:34:21 / 183 00:02:55 / 145 01:47:06 / 663 01:04:02POL

JOHANSSON FILIP2148 04:59:28288 84M30/63 M / 275KARLSKRON SIMSÄLLSKAP 00:33:55 / 253 00:03:36 / 301 02:31:29 / 129 00:04:02 / 154 01:46:27 / 635 01:04:06SWE

KILARSKI MAREK2259 04:59:35289 75M40/51 M / 276THE NORTH FACE  BSBC 00:35:45 / 427 00:02:39 / 365 02:39:22 / 323 00:02:52 / 301 01:38:58 / 328 01:04:13POL

CIUPIŃSKI PRZEMYSŁAW334 04:59:37290 80M35/77 M / 277TRINERGY TEAM 00:37:34 / 632 00:03:05 / 589 02:41:16 / 397 00:03:30 / 413 01:34:12 / 185 01:04:14POL

NOŻYKOWSKI ADAM1423 04:59:41291 78M35/78 M / 278NOBLE TRI TEAM 00:33:02 / 192 00:03:11 / 207 02:31:17 / 126 00:02:51 / 119 01:49:21 / 776 01:04:19POL

PRZEŹDZIĘK ADAM215 04:59:43292 85M30/64 M / 279T2 TEAM 00:33:00 / 190 00:02:39 / 178 02:41:15 / 395 00:02:24 / 279 01:40:25 / 389 01:04:20POL

SUDER SŁAWOMIR999 04:59:48293 83M30/65 M / 280 00:41:20 / 1136 00:02:15 / 919 02:40:34 / 372 00:02:20 / 450 01:33:19 / 163 01:04:25POL

WYGNAŃCZUK MICHAŁ904 04:59:48294 87M25/32 M / 281IZIPAK - SYSTEMY PAKOWANIA 00:31:09 / 109 00:02:02 / 82 02:38:41 / 307 00:02:21 / 174 01:45:36 / 597 01:04:26POL

SULIK KONRAD1429 04:59:54295 78M35/79 M / 282SPORT MEDICAL TEAM 00:34:09 / 272 00:02:49 / 258 02:45:05 / 537 00:03:24 / 417 01:34:28 / 193 01:04:31POL

ĆWIK DAMIAN1540 04:59:55296 79M35/80 M / 283 00:40:54 / 1088 00:03:39 / 1016 02:28:28 / 82 00:04:31 / 242 01:42:23 / 473 01:04:33POL
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LENCZOWSKI KUBA2323 05:00:00297 71M45/20 M / 284KT WATER KNIGHTS ZABIERZÓW 00:42:18 / 1259 00:04:01 / 1216 02:40:31 / 369 00:03:35 / 555 01:29:35 / 87 01:04:38POL

PRUCHNIEWSKI SŁAWOMIR813 05:00:05298 79M35/81 M / 285 00:35:00 / 359 00:02:22 / 286 02:35:03 / 203 00:02:04 / 181 01:45:36 / 596 01:04:43POL

NOWACKI MARCIN1195 05:00:06299 79M35/82 M / 286GT RAT 00:34:44 / 325 00:02:41 / 289 02:39:40 / 336 00:03:23 / 299 01:39:38 / 357 01:04:44POL

ANDRZEJEWSKI LUKASZ1209 05:00:14300 75M40/52 M / 287FTI CYCLING 00:34:01 / 261 00:04:45 / 399 02:36:11 / 237 00:03:53 / 269 01:41:25 / 433 01:04:52POL

ZBIERAJEWSKI BARTOSZ465 05:00:22301 79M35/83 M / 288FABRYKA TRIATHLONU 00:37:56 / 685 00:03:48 / 695 02:30:18 / 111 00:04:00 / 203 01:44:21 / 541 01:05:00POL

RUTKOWSKI PAWEŁ1031 05:00:30302 79M35/84 M / 289TRI NEGU 00:35:20 / 381 00:02:46 / 342 02:35:56 / 229 00:02:07 / 209 01:44:22 / 542 01:05:08POL

HUDZIEC SEBASTIAN942 05:00:32303 77M35/85 M / 290HRMAX ŻORY 00:35:51 / 439 00:02:32 / 363 02:36:02 / 231 00:02:52 / 238 01:43:15 / 506 01:05:09POL

BERGQVIST MIKAEL2164 05:00:42304 61M55/3 M / 291338 SMALAND 00:38:30 / 763 00:02:36 / 635 02:40:20 / 362 00:02:34 / 376 01:36:42 / 255 01:05:20SWE

GŁADOSZ ŁUKASZ1126 05:00:45305 84M30/66 M / 292ETB 00:34:21 / 287 00:02:51 / 271 02:34:15 / 182 00:02:32 / 169 01:46:46 / 651 01:05:22POL

PADEE PIOTR895 05:00:47306 89M25/33 M / 293TRICARBON.PL 00:37:02 / 559 00:03:41 / 596 02:35:33 / 216 00:02:49 / 275 01:41:43 / 443 01:05:24POL

NOSEK MACIEJ791 05:00:49307 67M45/21 M / 294IGLOO BOCHNIA 00:44:43 / 1465 00:02:29 / 1305 02:28:28 / 83 00:02:17 / 254 01:42:53 / 487 01:05:27POL

DUKACZEWSKI MICHAŁ569 05:00:50308 80M35/86 M / 295 00:38:00 / 695 00:03:57 / 715 02:38:48 / 310 00:02:31 / 362 01:37:35 / 284 01:05:28POL

INGLOT MICHAŁ868 05:00:56309 78M35/87 M / 296 00:46:38 / 1626 00:03:31 / 1527 02:28:48 / 90 00:03:17 / 335 01:38:42 / 317 01:05:33POL

KULIK JACEK863 05:01:01310 76M40/53 M / 297KULIK&KUREK 00:38:49 / 814 00:02:14 / 630 02:34:06 / 179 00:02:45 / 251 01:43:07 / 501 01:05:39POL

BAŁUT MICHAŁ325 05:01:17311 90M25/34 M / 298SOPOCKI POTOK KAMIONKA 00:37:19 / 601 00:02:23 / 485 02:39:52 / 342 00:02:17 / 323 01:39:27 / 354 01:05:55POL

BIRECKI JAKUB688 05:01:21312 87M25/35 M / 299JOJO TEAM TRIATHLON 00:34:15 / 282 00:02:28 / 237 02:34:59 / 202 00:02:09 / 164 01:47:31 / 683 01:05:59POL

GIERASIMCZYK RAFAŁ454 05:01:22313 93M18/9 M / 300BIERNAT REHABILITACJA + SPORT 00:31:52 / 137 00:02:35 / 129 02:52:16 / 832 00:02:19 / 514 01:32:20 / 142 01:06:00POL

MARZEC MARCIN424 05:01:22314 74M40/54 M / 301DUKLANOWSKI TEAM 00:38:11 / 728 00:02:29 / 590 02:40:19 / 361 00:03:02 / 377 01:37:21 / 281 01:06:00POL

KUROWSKI JAROSŁAW1028 05:01:30315 73M40/55 M / 302AKTYWNA STRONA ŻYCIA 00:38:50 / 812 00:04:24 / 874 02:40:08 / 353 00:03:51 / 469 01:34:18 / 190 01:06:08POL

ZIÓŁKOWSKI MAREK1332 05:01:47316 72M40/56 M / 303EUROPA UBEZPIECZENIA 00:31:53 / 138 00:02:32 / 124 02:37:45 / 286 00:02:27 / 183 01:47:10 / 666 01:06:25POL

NEWSOME EMMA2252 05:01:49317 84W30/3 K / 14XHALE 00:33:30 / 214 00:03:12 / 236 02:39:30 / 331 00:02:28 / 265 01:43:10 / 505 01:06:27GBR

SCHOENEWOLF SEBASTIAN1879 05:01:54318 84M30/67 M / 304 00:38:31 / 768 00:03:40 / 744 02:40:06 / 348 00:03:01 / 408 01:36:36 / 250 01:06:31GER

BISKUPSKA MAGDALENA2295 05:01:58319 83W30/4 K / 15GT RAT 00:34:20 / 286 00:02:50 / 269 02:50:17 / 739 00:01:58 / 523 01:32:33 / 146 01:06:36POL

WORM BERND-RUEDIGER2055 05:01:58320 59M55/4 M / 305A3K BERLIN 00:35:53 / 442 00:04:25 / 552 02:44:24 / 503 00:02:59 / 483 01:34:17 / 189 01:06:36GER

MAJZLIK MAREK181 05:01:59321 76M40/57 M / 306TEAM HERBALIFE 00:34:41 / 318 00:03:05 / 318 02:39:32 / 332 00:02:56 / 294 01:41:46 / 445 01:06:36SVK

PIERNICKI KRZYSZTOF223 05:02:00322 80M35/88 M / 307WWW.POMAGAMYNATALII.PL 00:31:34 / 127 00:03:19 / 147 02:37:10 / 264 00:02:17 / 178 01:47:41 / 695 01:06:38POL

MARZEC MIESZKO1777 05:02:02323 76M40/58 M / 308AQUASTACJA 00:34:25 / 295 00:03:02 / 293 02:36:46 / 251 00:02:44 / 228 01:45:05 / 570 01:06:40POL

STĘPIEŃ MACIEJ107 05:02:02324 72M40/59 M / 309AT TEAM 00:42:46 / 1310 00:03:44 / 1232 02:36:13 / 239 00:02:55 / 425 01:36:25 / 243 01:06:40POL

SZOPIŃSKI TOMASZ1558 05:02:05325 87M25/36 M / 310DWIE KORONY 00:31:11 / 112 00:02:27 / 96 02:36:59 / 260 00:02:54 / 160 01:48:34 / 736 01:06:43POL

MARCINIAK JACEK1159 05:02:09326 77M35/89 M / 311FUNDACJA POTRAFIĘ POMÓC 00:30:50 / 97 00:03:00 / 104 02:33:47 / 171 00:03:01 / 126 01:51:32 / 866 01:06:47POL

WOJCIECHOWSKI SYLWESTER887 05:02:12327 67M45/22 M / 312 00:43:23 / 1361 00:04:40 / 1370 02:32:50 / 152 00:04:04 / 399 01:37:16 / 279 01:06:50POL

KAŹMIERCZAK MARCIN803 05:02:30328 74M40/60 M / 313HTF 00:35:26 / 387 00:03:19 / 398 02:36:46 / 250 00:02:48 / 261 01:44:12 / 534 01:07:08POL

ŚLIPY ADAM1467 05:02:35329 77M35/90 M / 314SEATECH 00:35:24 / 385 00:02:58 / 362 02:36:30 / 247 00:02:32 / 241 01:45:11 / 578 01:07:13POL

STECKO JACEK132 05:02:38330 74M40/61 M / 315TEAM HERBALIFE 00:37:07 / 571 00:03:12 / 554 02:40:07 / 350 00:02:33 / 358 01:39:39 / 358 01:07:16POL
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MOKRZYCKI DARIUSZ1072 05:02:42331 68M45/23 M / 316 00:33:53 / 246 00:02:23 / 214 02:42:15 / 433 00:03:52 / 341 01:40:19 / 387 01:07:19POL

VILLAMIL LOPEZ CARLOS2142 05:02:43332 89M25/37 M / 317MRRC MÜNCHEN 00:33:25 / 208 00:02:29 / 189 02:44:25 / 504 00:02:40 / 357 01:39:44 / 362 01:07:21ESP

MACIEJEWSKI ŁUKASZ2100 05:02:47333 92M18/10 M / 318 00:35:12 / 372 00:01:40 / 249 02:40:03 / 347 00:02:19 / 278 01:43:34 / 519 01:07:25POL

TOMASZEWSKI RADOSLAW1692 05:02:55334 77M35/91 M / 319 00:33:48 / 239 00:02:51 / 232 02:44:32 / 511 00:03:42 / 396 01:38:03 / 298 01:07:33POL

BERNAT BARTOSZ338 05:03:06335 87M25/38 M / 320 00:39:33 / 903 00:04:25 / 965 02:32:12 / 140 00:02:40 / 270 01:44:16 / 536 01:07:44POL

LESZCZEWICZ WALDEMAR564 05:03:06336 77M35/92 M / 321KUŹNIA TRIATHLONU 00:33:33 / 218 00:03:21 / 253 02:36:59 / 259 00:02:52 / 223 01:46:22 / 627 01:07:44POL

SZCZĘSNA MAŁGORZATA267 05:03:18337 87W25/2 K / 16COMPLEXSPORTS TRAITHLON TEAM

TRILADIES

00:34:38 / 312 00:02:41 / 280 02:45:52 / 574 00:02:24 / 422 01:37:44 / 288 01:07:56POL

DOŁKOWSKI WOJCIECH1324 05:03:19338 79M35/93 M / 322MEDTUBE POLSKA 00:35:41 / 416 00:05:47 / 666 02:38:27 / 301 00:03:17 / 361 01:40:08 / 377 01:07:57POL

KRZYSZTOFIK JAKUB251 05:03:22339 85M30/68 M / 323 00:31:05 / 107 00:02:18 / 88 02:39:43 / 337 00:02:39 / 201 01:47:38 / 691 01:08:00POL

WĄS GRZEGORZ1406 05:03:23340 80M35/94 M / 324WWW.KRASZEWSKIEGO1.PL 00:37:23 / 608 00:03:55 / 647 02:32:42 / 148 00:03:15 / 236 01:46:09 / 620 01:08:01POL

MAZURKIEWICZ DARIUSZ260 05:03:25341 78M35/95 M / 325ENERVIT TEAM 00:34:18 / 284 00:03:37 / 328 02:44:41 / 522 00:03:09 / 430 01:37:40 / 287 01:08:03POL

STOSIK PAWEL1446 05:03:25342 81M35/96 M / 326TRIMAMA-LABOSPORT 00:34:05 / 267 00:03:14 / 279 02:39:23 / 324 00:02:31 / 277 01:44:13 / 535 01:08:03POL

JĘDRYCHOWICZ BARTŁOMIEJ531 05:03:34343 85M30/69 M / 327 00:35:27 / 391 00:02:28 / 327 02:42:01 / 428 00:02:21 / 336 01:41:18 / 428 01:08:12POL

BANIECKI BARTŁOMIEJ649 05:03:46344 83M30/70 M / 328TEAM HERBALIFE 00:38:51 / 820 00:03:30 / 765 02:47:04 / 613 00:02:51 / 624 01:31:30 / 124 01:08:23POL

BRZOZOWSKI GRZEGORZ1103 05:03:46345 63M50/7 M / 329HOTEL CZTERY BRZOZY 00:37:13 / 583 00:02:41 / 508 02:35:27 / 213 00:02:40 / 257 01:45:46 / 603 01:08:24POL

CZAJKOWSKI ADAM1356 05:03:48346 70M45/24 M / 330 00:33:33 / 220 00:03:02 / 229 02:40:48 / 378 00:02:33 / 289 01:43:52 / 526 01:08:26POL

WĘDRYCHOWICZ ADAM294 05:03:50347 76M40/62 M / 331FABRYKA TRIATHLONU 00:40:26 / 1018 00:02:12 / 802 02:43:28 / 479 00:02:53 / 512 01:34:51 / 203 01:08:27POL

SKUBIJ KRZYSZTOF85 05:03:52348 90M25/39 M / 332 00:42:41 / 1305 00:03:23 / 1191 02:38:18 / 300 00:03:00 / 473 01:36:31 / 248 01:08:30POL

ŚLĘZAK KRZYSZTOF1695 05:03:55349 86M30/71 M / 333X-BIONIC 00:42:18 / 1258 00:03:48 / 1193 02:37:33 / 277 00:02:17 / 433 01:37:59 / 296 01:08:33POL

ALVARADO CANO JUAN FELIPE2058 05:04:02350 83M30/72 M / 334TORUS TRIATHLON TEAM 00:37:23 / 607 00:05:34 / 845 02:46:17 / 587 00:03:23 / 631 01:31:25 / 121 01:08:40COL

TRYCH ARTUR852 05:04:04351 74M40/63 M / 335ACCENTURE 00:34:21 / 291 00:03:15 / 307 02:41:17 / 399 00:02:41 / 319 01:42:30 / 476 01:08:41POL

BAUM BARTOSZ997 05:04:06352 86M30/73 M / 336BE3 CITYZEN_POZNAŃ 00:34:11 / 273 00:03:15 / 290 02:45:40 / 561 00:02:18 / 412 01:38:42 / 318 01:08:44POL

WÓJCIK DANIEL2347 05:04:10353 78M35/97 M / 337BIURO PODRÓŻY ITAKA 00:35:47 / 431 00:03:12 / 412 02:41:02 / 387 00:02:54 / 352 01:41:15 / 425 01:08:47POL

SOBAŃ DAMIAN499 05:04:11354 81M35/98 M / 338FIT KLUB 24 WAŁBRZYCH 00:44:14 / 1425 00:03:34 / 1356 02:39:51 / 341 00:02:53 / 562 01:33:40 / 172 01:08:49POL

GAWLIK MARCUS344 05:04:12355 88M25/40 M / 339TEAM DOWE SPORTSWEAR 00:33:02 / 193 00:02:04 / 159 02:48:19 / 665 00:02:14 / 426 01:38:34 / 309 01:08:50GER

KOWAL ANDRZEJ75 05:04:14356 80M35/99 M / 340WATERKNIGHTS 00:34:53 / 347 00:02:26 / 278 02:45:04 / 536 00:02:35 / 401 01:39:17 / 347 01:08:52POL

CZECH MARIUSZ475 05:04:17357 81M35/100 M / 341UKS TRI-TEAM RUMIA 00:32:34 / 176 00:02:40 / 163 02:45:11 / 541 00:02:33 / 356 01:41:19 / 429 01:08:54POL

OGIEGŁO WITOLD387 05:04:22358 72M40/64 M / 342 00:35:15 / 376 00:03:04 / 358 02:39:38 / 334 00:02:54 / 305 01:43:31 / 515 01:08:59POL

MIECZNICKI MICHAL2400 05:04:39359 78M35/101 M / 343 00:41:51 / 1195 00:02:59 / 1045 02:38:34 / 304 00:03:14 / 454 01:38:02 / 297 01:09:17POL

BOŻEK SEBASTIAN933 05:04:40360 75M40/65 M / 344LABOSPORT 00:40:07 / 964 00:03:56 / 973 02:38:04 / 291 00:02:37 / 393 01:39:57 / 369 01:09:18POL

NOGA JAREK1127 05:04:40361 84M30/74 M / 345LABOSPORT 00:35:24 / 384 00:02:06 / 300 02:38:33 / 303 00:02:23 / 262 01:46:15 / 623 01:09:18POL

KLEKOTKO FABIAN920 05:04:52362 78M35/102 M / 346 00:38:28 / 755 00:03:24 / 708 02:40:42 / 375 00:02:26 / 402 01:39:53 / 366 01:09:30POL

JURASZ MARCIN698 05:04:55363 77M35/103 M / 347CF43300 BIELSKO-BIAŁA 00:35:47 / 429 00:03:13 / 414 02:41:51 / 418 00:03:07 / 373 01:40:58 / 411 01:09:33POL
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WCISLO WOJTEK2373 05:05:08364 81M35/104 M / 348TRINERGY 00:42:10 / 1241 00:03:11 / 1113 02:37:49 / 287 00:02:58 / 442 01:39:01 / 331 01:09:46POL

PAWŁOWSKI MARIUSZ1575 05:05:10365 79M35/105 M / 349 00:40:33 / 1035 00:03:30 / 971 02:44:33 / 513 00:02:47 / 594 01:33:48 / 178 01:09:48POL

MIKA JAKUB379 05:05:13366 84M30/75 M / 350WWW.POTIKREW.PL 00:33:27 / 210 00:02:48 / 209 02:38:12 / 295 00:02:13 / 219 01:48:33 / 735 01:09:50POL

VAN WEES MARCEL1983 05:05:15367 76M40/66 M / 351ANSAINCOSA 00:39:42 / 914 00:02:44 / 775 02:37:17 / 270 00:02:51 / 344 01:42:41 / 479 01:09:52NLD

STAWIŃSKI PAWEŁ494 05:05:27368 82M30/76 M / 352SPORTEVO 00:43:44 / 1379 00:03:27 / 1303 02:36:52 / 255 00:03:00 / 466 01:38:24 / 306 01:10:04POL

DZIK MICHAŁ552 05:05:28369 82M30/77 M / 353 00:38:54 / 827 00:03:46 / 807 02:41:30 / 402 00:02:39 / 460 01:38:39 / 316 01:10:06POL

TSCHISHAKOWSKI ANDREAS1938 05:05:29370 87M25/41 M / 354TRITEAM WIKA 00:31:39 / 130 00:02:03 / 100 02:56:32 / 1027 00:03:52 / 674 01:31:23 / 120 01:10:07GER

WENGERSKI JĘDRZEJ289 05:05:32371 92M18/11 M / 355ROWERY KWIATKOWSKI TEAM 00:28:51 / 45 00:02:57 / 57 02:47:27 / 624 00:02:46 / 333 01:43:31 / 516 01:10:09POL

STROGULSKI MAREK MARIUSZ1079 05:05:39372 72M40/67 M / 356 00:38:42 / 786 00:02:44 / 664 02:35:53 / 226 00:02:33 / 288 01:45:48 / 607 01:10:17POL

DŁUBAŁA MAREK719 05:05:39373 81M35/106 M / 357MSPORT RCS TEAM LUBIN 00:42:16 / 1249 00:04:06 / 1221 02:35:07 / 204 00:03:33 / 403 01:40:38 / 400 01:10:17POL

KAZMIERCZAK PIOTR205 05:05:43374 74M40/68 M / 358 00:37:44 / 659 00:02:28 / 538 02:34:51 / 196 00:03:12 / 260 01:47:29 / 677 01:10:21POL

MAŁEK MICHAŁ423 05:05:44375 85M30/78 M / 359BIKE BROTHERS 00:30:39 / 88 00:04:27 / 157 02:44:18 / 499 00:03:20 / 350 01:43:01 / 495 01:10:21POL

WITKOWSKI DAMIAN1310 05:05:47376 81M35/107 M / 360 00:36:01 / 452 00:03:16 / 437 02:44:31 / 512 00:02:16 / 438 01:39:44 / 363 01:10:25POL

HOPPE MATEUSZ771 05:06:08377 91M25/42 M / 361SKŻ SOPOT 00:33:17 / 205 00:02:16 / 174 02:53:40 / 902 00:02:08 / 593 01:34:47 / 200 01:10:46POL

SOBIELGA AGATA2332 05:06:08378 85W30/5 K / 17POSNANIA 00:34:29 / 302 00:02:14 / 238 02:46:01 / 576 00:02:00 / 392 01:41:25 / 434 01:10:46POL

PIEKARSKI MAREK582 05:06:10379 71M45/25 M / 362FIDES-TRAVEL 00:35:53 / 441 00:02:40 / 381 02:51:09 / 786 00:02:15 / 616 01:34:14 / 186 01:10:47POL

SZPUNAR MACIEJ473 05:06:13380 73M40/69 M / 363COMPLEXSPORTS-GDYNSKIEMORSY 00:40:41 / 1050 00:03:14 / 956 02:43:07 / 459 00:03:39 / 565 01:35:32 / 221 01:10:51POL

JALL NIKOLAJ1173 05:06:15381 93M18/12 M / 364FREDERCKSBERG 00:39:46 / 924 00:03:39 / 897 02:41:47 / 416 00:04:09 / 519 01:36:55 / 263 01:10:53DEN

DYMEK MICHAŁ78 05:06:31382 84M30/79 M / 365 00:38:27 / 751 00:03:35 / 723 02:41:11 / 392 00:02:46 / 434 01:40:33 / 398 01:11:09POL

CZAJKA MACIEJ1265 05:06:32383 88M25/43 M / 366NADAKTYWNI BIAŁYSTOK 00:31:54 / 141 00:02:28 / 120 02:44:03 / 492 00:02:44 / 312 01:45:23 / 590 01:11:10POL

WYTRWAŁ ADAM1243 05:06:33384 69M45/26 M / 367BIKEBROTHERS OSHEE TEAM 00:29:57 / 68 00:03:07 / 77 02:47:52 / 648 00:02:41 / 367 01:42:57 / 489 01:11:10POL

MAJEWSKI MAREK326 05:06:34385 75M40/70 M / 368KUŹNIA TRIATHLONU 00:39:24 / 888 00:03:53 / 881 02:43:26 / 475 00:03:00 / 535 01:36:52 / 262 01:11:12POL

RADZIUKIEWICZ GRZEGORZ138 05:06:37386 77M35/108 M / 369AT TEAM 00:41:55 / 1207 00:02:22 / 992 02:42:59 / 451 00:02:15 / 529 01:37:06 / 271 01:11:14POL

SZCZĘSNY TOMASZ1832 05:06:42387 79M35/109 M / 370TIGER GYM 00:41:18 / 1132 00:04:18 / 1140 02:36:50 / 253 00:03:16 / 429 01:41:01 / 415 01:11:20POL

KOŁECKI ROBERT1463 05:06:46388 75M40/71 M / 371 00:36:21 / 490 00:03:18 / 482 02:40:51 / 380 00:03:16 / 369 01:43:00 / 497 01:11:23POL

STĘPIEŃ BARTŁOMIEJ1021 05:06:50389 84M30/80 M / 372ABSOLUTE BIKES TEAM 00:41:18 / 1135 00:03:33 / 1047 02:43:01 / 455 00:03:05 / 577 01:35:53 / 230 01:11:27POL

PACHOLAK MARCIN815 05:06:55390 88M25/44 M / 373 00:37:20 / 604 00:03:05 / 562 02:41:38 / 408 00:03:11 / 407 01:41:41 / 442 01:11:32POL

ŻMUDZIEJEWSKI JAKUB1155 05:06:58391 89M25/45 M / 374AKTYWNA STRONA ŻYCIA 00:38:04 / 707 00:03:05 / 640 02:38:00 / 289 00:02:52 / 331 01:44:58 / 561 01:11:36POL

TENGBERG DANIEL1551 05:07:11392 75M40/72 M / 375LÖDDE TRI 00:35:34 / 406 00:03:34 / 424 02:45:42 / 564 00:03:42 / 504 01:38:39 / 315 01:11:48SWE

PIETRUSZKA TOMASZ1180 05:07:12393 77M35/110 M / 376WATER KNIGHTS KLUB TRIATHLONOWY 00:35:48 / 436 00:03:33 / 446 02:44:27 / 506 00:04:11 / 491 01:39:14 / 345 01:11:50POL

JĘDRUCH MATEUSZ538 05:07:14394 83M30/81 M / 377KUŹNIA TRIATHLONU 00:37:30 / 620 00:03:12 / 595 02:46:35 / 595 00:03:37 / 574 01:36:21 / 240 01:11:52POL

KĄKOL SŁAWOMIR2340 05:07:17395 64M50/8 M / 378TIMBUD TEAM 00:36:59 / 552 00:03:39 / 584 02:36:59 / 258 00:03:07 / 302 01:46:33 / 638 01:11:55POL

ZALEWSKI KAROL1094 05:07:17396 79M35/111 M / 379 00:36:06 / 461 00:02:49 / 406 02:41:45 / 411 00:01:57 / 349 01:44:41 / 550 01:11:55POL

MASZEWSKI DARIUSZ921 05:07:18397 78M35/112 M / 380 00:30:25 / 79 00:04:29 / 149 02:39:03 / 315 00:03:43 / 243 01:49:38 / 791 01:11:55POL
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NIEDBAL LUKASZ228 05:07:18398 81M35/113 M / 381GTT - INTER PROJEKT 00:36:32 / 503 00:04:06 / 583 02:37:49 / 288 00:03:06 / 318 01:45:46 / 602 01:11:56POL

MERTENS NICK1668 05:07:21399 82M30/82 M / 382 00:31:07 / 108 00:02:43 / 105 02:40:10 / 355 00:02:22 / 215 01:51:00 / 843 01:11:59GER

DRAGOY KENNETH1856 05:07:24400 83M30/83 M / 383HAUGESUND TRIATHLON KLUBB 00:35:20 / 383 00:03:48 / 423 02:41:15 / 396 00:03:24 / 370 01:43:37 / 522 01:12:02NOR

GRYSZKIEWICZ PAWEŁ1520 05:07:26401 87M25/46 M / 384GVT 00:39:02 / 844 00:02:51 / 710 02:40:59 / 384 00:02:46 / 424 01:41:48 / 448 01:12:03POL

HOPE LANGAAKER EIRIK2352 05:07:56402 93M18/13 M / 385TEAM A.UTVIK AS 00:34:34 / 304 00:02:10 / 239 02:39:03 / 313 00:02:26 / 259 01:49:44 / 795 01:12:34NOR

WUESTER BERND1658 05:08:00403 59M55/5 M / 386TRI POWER RHEIN-SIEG 00:31:10 / 111 00:03:06 / 114 02:35:51 / 223 00:05:03 / 193 01:52:50 / 925 01:12:38GER

WILIJEWICZ KONRAD188 05:08:00404 74M40/73 M / 387AT TEAM 00:35:55 / 443 00:02:39 / 386 02:36:48 / 252 00:03:13 / 264 01:49:26 / 779 01:12:38POL

RZEŹNIK TOMASZ780 05:08:00405 76M40/74 M / 388POSNANIA INVESTMENT S.A. 00:38:05 / 714 00:02:17 / 558 02:48:36 / 675 00:03:05 / 619 01:35:58 / 233 01:12:38POL

ABRAMCZYK JAKUB105 05:08:02406 78M35/114 M / 389AT TEAM  KOLARSKI.EU 00:34:19 / 285 00:02:37 / 255 02:46:46 / 597 00:03:00 / 456 01:41:20 / 431 01:12:39POL

TRZECIAK ŁUKASZ1464 05:08:03407 80M35/115 M / 390 00:40:17 / 989 00:03:20 / 923 02:41:51 / 422 00:02:51 / 499 01:39:45 / 364 01:12:41POL

FILIPCZYK JAKUB1875 05:08:07408 98M18/14 M / 391SOPOCKI KLUB ŻEGLARSKI 00:31:42 / 131 00:02:15 / 107 02:41:43 / 410 00:02:27 / 258 01:50:00 / 803 01:12:44POL

MAŁYSZ KAROL2342 05:08:07409 86M30/84 M / 392BESKIDY TRI SPORT TEAM 00:42:55 / 1327 00:03:07 / 1184 02:44:08 / 495 00:03:15 / 655 01:34:42 / 198 01:12:44POL

RADECKI MACIEJ210 05:08:16410 82M30/85 M / 393GVT 00:37:29 / 619 00:02:23 / 506 02:39:39 / 335 00:02:20 / 324 01:46:26 / 631 01:12:54POL

KILPIN AMY2150 05:08:21411 86W30/6 K / 18 00:33:34 / 223 00:02:23 / 191 02:47:00 / 612 00:02:56 / 431 01:42:28 / 475 01:12:58GBR

KOVTUN IGOR888 05:08:22412 82M30/86 M / 394SAPIK-TEAM 00:34:46 / 328 00:03:33 / 357 02:45:29 / 552 00:02:15 / 439 01:42:19 / 472 01:13:00UKR

ODZIMEK WOJCIECH1771 05:08:24413 77M35/116 M / 395TRIATHLON CLUB GENEVE 00:33:45 / 237 00:02:27 / 205 02:50:43 / 768 00:02:28 / 521 01:39:01 / 332 01:13:02POL

KOPROWSKI MACIEJ482 05:08:24414 78M35/117 M / 396WUEF TRI TEAM 00:40:29 / 1026 00:02:42 / 871 02:45:03 / 535 00:02:59 / 589 01:37:12 / 273 01:13:02POL

MELLER PIOTR1368 05:08:40415 85M30/87 M / 397PORTSMOUTH TRIATHLETES 00:38:40 / 783 00:03:15 / 712 02:42:53 / 450 00:03:14 / 494 01:40:39 / 401 01:13:18POL

LETNIOWSKI MACIEJ263 05:08:45416 69M45/27 M / 398MASTERLEASE SPORTTEAM 00:33:50 / 245 00:03:30 / 281 02:47:37 / 635 00:02:49 / 485 01:41:00 / 414 01:13:23POL

NIEDŹWIECKI MARCIN279 05:08:46417 85M30/88 M / 399 00:32:04 / 155 00:03:14 / 166 02:44:29 / 507 00:02:49 / 347 01:46:10 / 621 01:13:24POL

KONIECZNY KRZYSZTOF612 05:08:50418 79M35/118 M / 400TRI4FUN 00:34:49 / 337 00:02:24 / 272 02:36:30 / 246 00:03:14 / 229 01:51:53 / 882 01:13:28POL

WALKO KRZYSZTOF1102 05:08:50419 80M35/119 M / 401 00:31:30 / 125 00:02:10 / 98 02:40:33 / 370 00:09:51 / 379 01:44:46 / 555 01:13:28POL

DANIELSKI KAMIL122 05:08:54420 85M30/89 M / 402AT TEAM 00:37:41 / 653 00:02:17 / 514 02:44:46 / 526 00:02:27 / 468 01:41:44 / 444 01:13:32POL

SZAREK MICHAŁ1831 05:08:55421 84M30/90 M / 403BALLUFF TEAM 00:36:09 / 465 00:03:50 / 516 02:41:01 / 386 00:02:48 / 371 01:45:08 / 575 01:13:33POL

BŁAŻUTYCZ PAWEŁ1639 05:08:58422 73M40/75 M / 404KS KROTOSZ KROTOSZYN 00:39:51 / 933 00:03:30 / 888 02:43:45 / 482 00:03:09 / 548 01:38:43 / 319 01:13:36POL

DZIERSZKO RAFAŁ1755 05:09:08423 79M35/120 M / 405NADAKTYWNI 00:35:45 / 424 00:02:12 / 329 02:30:51 / 122 00:03:41 / 148 01:56:40 / 1124 01:13:46POL

SUWART MARCIN2369 05:09:09424 76M40/76 M / 406PZU SPORT TEAM 00:46:22 / 1607 00:07:31 / 1717 02:24:07 / 36 00:06:43 / 391 01:44:26 / 545 01:13:47POL

KUHN TOMASZ1600 05:09:11425 74M40/77 M / 407AKADEMIA BIEGANIA GRUDZIĄDZ 00:41:43 / 1180 00:04:49 / 1235 02:48:17 / 663 00:03:25 / 791 01:30:58 / 113 01:13:48POL

WIATROWSKI KRZYSZTOF160 05:09:11426 77M35/121 M / 408TRIWIATRAKI  IRONTEAM3CITY 00:41:02 / 1105 00:02:47 / 942 02:47:41 / 638 00:02:42 / 675 01:35:00 / 208 01:13:49POL

SPICZAK-BRZEZIŃSKI PAWEŁ94 05:09:13427 90M25/47 M / 409TWOJESCHODY.PL 00:38:40 / 784 00:02:25 / 633 02:47:42 / 640 00:02:12 / 580 01:38:14 / 302 01:13:50POL

SZAFRANIEC ARTUR127 05:09:21428 78M35/122 M / 410AT TEAM  LABOSPORT 00:35:20 / 382 00:04:03 / 448 02:47:29 / 627 00:03:30 / 551 01:38:59 / 329 01:13:59POL

SOCHA TOMASZ1348 05:09:23429 79M35/123 M / 411 00:44:40 / 1456 00:04:07 / 1424 02:38:15 / 298 00:02:40 / 536 01:39:41 / 360 01:14:01POL

LIPCZYŃSKI JERZY298 05:09:25430 84M30/91 M / 412PLACETOTRI 00:41:05 / 1110 00:03:45 / 1041 02:38:43 / 308 00:02:28 / 436 01:43:24 / 510 01:14:03POL

TARKA MACIEJ883 05:09:29431 78M35/124 M / 413TRONIK TRIATHLON TEAM 00:38:44 / 797 00:02:56 / 684 02:36:08 / 235 00:02:46 / 300 01:48:56 / 752 01:14:06POL
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GIEDROJĆ TOMASZ386 05:09:35432 85M30/92 M / 414KTS IRONMAN KWIDZYN 00:37:45 / 662 00:03:13 / 622 02:44:31 / 510 00:02:07 / 479 01:42:00 / 459 01:14:12POL

BEDNARCZYK TOMASZ84 05:09:38433 87M25/48 M / 415 00:32:31 / 174 00:02:33 / 155 02:46:15 / 585 00:03:12 / 388 01:45:08 / 576 01:14:16POL

WOLSKI MACIEJ2136 05:09:39434 79M35/125 M / 416VIRGIN ACTIVE RIVERSIDE CHISWICK

LONDON

00:39:01 / 842 00:03:14 / 756 02:41:17 / 398 00:03:24 / 462 01:42:44 / 480 01:14:17POL

GLINKOWSKI ZBIGNIEW1026 05:09:41435 60M55/6 M / 417 00:40:09 / 970 00:02:50 / 847 02:43:27 / 478 00:04:01 / 558 01:39:15 / 346 01:14:19POL

JADZIEWICZ JAKUB1096 05:09:41436 77M35/126 M / 418PRO-RUNNING.PL 00:33:28 / 212 00:04:11 / 310 02:42:10 / 430 00:03:16 / 359 01:46:36 / 641 01:14:19POL

ZYCH PAWEŁ600 05:09:44437 76M40/78 M / 419ALLIANZ TRIATHLON TEAM 00:38:00 / 697 00:04:25 / 772 02:51:14 / 793 00:03:20 / 754 01:32:45 / 149 01:14:21POL

STAWICKI SEBASTIAN156 05:09:51438 75M40/79 M / 420TEAM HERBALIFE 00:36:33 / 508 00:02:30 / 417 02:44:40 / 521 00:02:47 / 452 01:43:22 / 508 01:14:29POL

SAJENKO ADAM68 05:09:52439 90M25/49 M / 421SAJFLY 00:36:29 / 500 00:02:12 / 392 02:46:11 / 583 00:01:51 / 457 01:43:10 / 504 01:14:30POL

SIEJAKOWSKI TOMASZ1220 05:09:57440 80M35/127 M / 422B2P 00:33:28 / 211 00:02:35 / 198 02:38:58 / 311 00:02:56 / 252 01:52:01 / 890 01:14:35POL

KLEMM MARINA2119 05:10:04441 74W40/2 K / 19 00:36:16 / 480 00:02:35 / 404 02:45:28 / 550 00:02:40 / 463 01:43:06 / 500 01:14:42GER

RAK ŁUKASZ1773 05:10:08442 79M35/128 M / 423PASSION POWER PEDAL 00:40:59 / 1099 00:03:35 / 1018 02:41:28 / 401 00:03:39 / 532 01:40:28 / 393 01:14:46POL

BAR WIESLAW1606 05:10:12443 70M45/28 M / 424 00:30:19 / 78 00:03:21 / 99 02:48:39 / 679 00:02:51 / 404 01:45:02 / 567 01:14:50POL

WARZYBOK MIROSŁAW941 05:10:12444 82M30/93 M / 425CRM MEDSERVIS 00:34:52 / 346 00:03:12 / 340 02:41:47 / 417 00:02:44 / 346 01:47:37 / 689 01:14:50POL

STARZYŃSKI PAWEŁ869 05:10:14445 63M50/9 M / 426 00:32:00 / 150 00:04:56 / 256 02:48:34 / 671 00:04:14 / 537 01:40:30 / 395 01:14:52POL

SCHULTEK ARKADIUSZ1006 05:10:17446 74M40/80 M / 427 00:41:43 / 1179 00:02:59 / 1029 02:45:02 / 534 00:02:05 / 613 01:38:28 / 308 01:14:54POL

GOTAUTAS PETRAS2372 05:10:18447 88M25/50 M / 428 00:38:02 / 704 00:03:33 / 682 02:46:08 / 581 00:03:40 / 595 01:38:56 / 327 01:14:56LTU

CHORAZIAK WITOLD578 05:10:21448 67M45/29 M / 429 00:36:41 / 521 00:02:31 / 430 02:42:38 / 441 00:02:52 / 390 01:45:39 / 599 01:14:59POL

KARWEG JOERG1713 05:10:26449 67M45/30 M / 430TRI-TEAM HAGEN 00:37:18 / 597 00:03:36 / 613 02:43:52 / 489 00:02:55 / 484 01:42:45 / 483 01:15:04GER

PILARZ GRZEGORZ1360 05:10:33450 80M35/129 M / 431 00:37:00 / 551 00:02:41 / 483 02:40:17 / 360 00:02:19 / 337 01:48:17 / 720 01:15:11POL

KIMBER RADOSŁAW796 05:10:34451 79M35/130 M / 432 00:40:25 / 1014 00:02:53 / 885 02:46:52 / 600 00:03:09 / 651 01:37:15 / 278 01:15:11POL

KOZAKIEWICZ RYSZARD1449 05:10:35452 72M40/81 M / 433KUŹNIA TRIATHLONU 00:36:57 / 550 00:04:02 / 624 02:39:54 / 343 00:03:56 / 395 01:45:46 / 605 01:15:13POL

ADAMCZYK PIERRE2041 05:10:41453 94M18/15 M / 434STADE FRANÇAIS TRIATHLON 00:30:48 / 96 00:03:22 / 111 02:52:58 / 862 00:03:17 / 557 01:40:16 / 385 01:15:18FRA

BONIECKI PAWEŁ1689 05:10:42454 71M45/31 M / 435WORIORS FACTORYAIRBIKE 00:38:18 / 734 00:02:37 / 614 02:26:54 / 65 00:04:13 / 142 01:58:40 / 1206 01:15:19POL

KRZEMIŃSKI MACIEJ381 05:10:46455 80M35/131 M / 436WUEF TRI TEAM 00:35:32 / 401 00:02:35 / 345 02:43:29 / 480 00:02:39 / 383 01:46:32 / 637 01:15:24POL

KORULCZYK RAFAŁ348 05:10:50456 81M35/132 M / 437AMIGO-SKI SZKOŁA NARCIARSKA 00:36:10 / 468 00:03:48 / 512 02:49:22 / 710 00:02:21 / 610 01:39:10 / 341 01:15:28POL

ŻYCHSKI WOJCIECH1075 05:10:54457 80M35/133 M / 438 00:34:47 / 332 00:03:49 / 388 02:41:00 / 385 00:03:40 / 363 01:47:38 / 692 01:15:32POL

KOCZUR TOMASZ716 05:10:54458 80M35/134 M / 439MOSS B?TSERVICE 00:33:33 / 219 00:03:17 / 245 02:43:00 / 454 00:02:29 / 338 01:48:36 / 738 01:15:32POL

KOZOWICZ PAWEŁ882 05:10:55459 85M30/94 M / 440KS KANDAHAR  GJ GOPR 00:35:17 / 378 00:03:58 / 436 02:47:32 / 632 00:04:21 / 585 01:39:48 / 365 01:15:33POL

OLENDER GRZEGORZ905 05:10:57460 78M35/135 M / 441GT RAT 00:37:03 / 562 00:04:29 / 674 02:46:54 / 602 00:02:32 / 579 01:40:00 / 372 01:15:35POL

PFAFFINGER SABINE1976 05:11:05461 72W40/3 K / 20TUS NEUKÖLLN BERLIN 00:33:55 / 252 00:02:24 / 216 02:54:21 / 931 00:02:27 / 645 01:37:59 / 295 01:15:43GER

LEŚNIAK TOMASZ125 05:11:08462 74M40/82 M / 442AT TEAM 00:39:38 / 907 00:02:57 / 793 02:46:58 / 606 00:02:26 / 618 01:39:09 / 338 01:15:46POL

MYDLARSKI JAROSŁAW1199 05:11:11463 77M35/136 M / 443BIEGOSFERALOOK4SPORTCOMPLEXSPORT

S

00:35:46 / 432 00:02:54 / 393 02:44:11 / 496 00:02:28 / 410 01:45:52 / 610 01:15:49POL

ZIEMANN MARCUS2042 05:11:11464 72M40/83 M / 444PV TRIATHLON WITTEN 00:30:44 / 92 00:06:23 / 266 02:47:17 / 618 00:03:23 / 486 01:43:24 / 509 01:15:49GER
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SKIERKOWSKI ADAM109 05:11:15465 73M40/84 M / 445AT TEAM 00:37:55 / 686 00:03:04 / 626 02:44:54 / 528 00:03:34 / 524 01:41:48 / 449 01:15:53POL

BUGOWSKI ANDRZEJ70 05:11:20466 74M40/85 M / 446 00:40:04 / 957 00:03:36 / 926 02:50:18 / 742 00:02:31 / 739 01:34:51 / 205 01:15:58POL

BLASZKOWSKI MICHAL1858 05:11:22467 80M35/137 M / 447 00:38:51 / 819 00:03:49 / 803 02:51:04 / 781 00:03:22 / 760 01:34:16 / 188 01:16:00POL

WYSMOLINSKI RAFAL1112 05:11:23468 77M35/138 M / 448 00:36:57 / 545 00:04:00 / 618 02:42:01 / 427 00:03:50 / 459 01:44:36 / 549 01:16:01POL

WILUS MARIUSZ1653 05:11:25469 65M50/10 M / 449SISU BERLIN 00:40:10 / 973 00:03:16 / 900 02:43:04 / 456 00:03:52 / 550 01:41:03 / 417 01:16:02POL

KURYŁO ARTUR1314 05:11:26470 66M50/11 M / 450ATP AUGUSTÓW 00:44:43 / 1467 00:03:03 / 1348 02:44:56 / 530 00:03:30 / 729 01:35:14 / 212 01:16:03POL

JĘDRZEJCZAK BARTOSZ2330 05:11:28471 77M35/139 M / 451KOMPANIA PIWOWARSKA 00:34:51 / 340 00:02:40 / 302 02:41:13 / 394 00:02:12 / 307 01:50:33 / 829 01:16:06POL

PANASIUK PAWEŁ224 05:11:32472 80M35/140 M / 452NADAKTYWNI 00:37:36 / 640 00:02:49 / 564 02:47:28 / 626 00:02:17 / 545 01:41:22 / 432 01:16:09POL

SZWED LUKASZ2097 05:11:35473 83M30/95 M / 4533DTRI 00:38:43 / 793 00:02:53 / 681 02:47:52 / 650 00:03:28 / 640 01:38:39 / 314 01:16:12POL

BĄK MAREK1329 05:11:35474 73M40/86 M / 454 00:38:03 / 706 00:03:40 / 691 02:41:50 / 419 00:02:59 / 453 01:45:04 / 568 01:16:13POL

KACZKOWSKA KATARZYNA902 05:11:37475 81W35/1 K / 21COMPLEX SPORT 00:42:03 / 1225 00:03:30 / 1132 02:43:51 / 488 00:02:19 / 612 01:39:55 / 368 01:16:15POL

OLEKSIEWICZ TOMASZ1116 05:11:40476 78M35/141 M / 455TICK TEAM 00:34:52 / 345 00:02:32 / 288 02:53:23 / 888 00:03:08 / 668 01:37:45 / 291 01:16:18POL

BAŁDYS DARIUSZ948 05:11:43477 77M35/142 M / 456 00:35:42 / 418 00:02:43 / 368 02:51:05 / 783 00:03:24 / 639 01:38:49 / 323 01:16:20POL

BRUSKI ŁUKASZ1351 05:11:48478 77M35/143 M / 457WTW 00:34:12 / 275 00:04:21 / 379 02:43:08 / 460 00:03:13 / 397 01:46:55 / 659 01:16:26POL

ANTONIAK KRZYSZTOF495 05:11:49479 81M35/144 M / 458LABOSPORT 00:36:09 / 464 00:02:40 / 402 02:49:13 / 702 00:03:00 / 581 01:40:47 / 404 01:16:26POL

BAJSAROWICZ PAWEŁ634 05:11:50480 78M35/145 M / 459TRIATHLON CLUB 00:40:55 / 1092 00:04:07 / 1069 02:42:34 / 439 00:03:06 / 566 01:41:08 / 420 01:16:27POL

KRATKY SLAVOMIR114 05:11:51481 74M40/87 M / 460HERBALIFE 00:36:14 / 477 00:03:15 / 465 02:38:08 / 292 00:05:20 / 355 01:48:55 / 750 01:16:29SVK

NIESPOREK ŁUKASZ318 05:11:57482 85M30/96 M / 461 00:39:15 / 876 00:03:41 / 839 02:42:59 / 452 00:02:21 / 498 01:43:41 / 524 01:16:35POL

SEIFFARTH SEBASTIAN87 05:12:02483 78M35/146 M / 462A3K BERLIN 00:37:39 / 649 00:02:42 / 556 02:38:02 / 290 00:03:07 / 316 01:50:33 / 828 01:16:40GER

SMOLIŃSKI ROBERT163 05:12:05484 68M45/32 M / 463TEAM HERBALIFE  KUŹNIA TRIATHLONU

WMT

00:34:39 / 313 00:03:35 / 350 02:44:29 / 508 00:03:20 / 437 01:46:03 / 615 01:16:42POL

CHRUSTOWSKI MIKOŁAJ389 05:12:05485 94M18/16 M / 464YAVIX 00:34:43 / 322 00:03:00 / 314 02:44:13 / 497 00:02:46 / 389 01:47:23 / 673 01:16:43POL

LESISZ MACIEJ1168 05:12:16486 76M40/88 M / 465TRIADA-NAMYSŁÓ 00:31:58 / 147 00:02:39 / 136 02:43:47 / 486 00:02:55 / 314 01:50:58 / 840 01:16:54POL

RACZKOWSKI PAWEŁ827 05:12:19487 77M35/147 M / 466WIZYTA.PL 00:38:29 / 759 00:03:24 / 709 02:44:59 / 531 00:02:49 / 531 01:42:39 / 478 01:16:56POL

DANILEWICZ MARIUSZ1494 05:12:21488 79M35/148 M / 467 00:35:50 / 438 00:03:20 / 427 02:40:12 / 357 00:02:37 / 330 01:50:23 / 821 01:16:59POL

MALISZEWSKI WOJCIECH763 05:12:25489 74M40/89 M / 468 00:34:43 / 323 00:03:17 / 334 02:49:33 / 715 00:03:58 / 603 01:40:55 / 408 01:17:03POL

TRONINA GRZEGORZ1746 05:12:30490 82M30/97 M / 469 00:41:29 / 1154 00:02:58 / 1007 02:39:09 / 318 00:02:05 / 428 01:46:50 / 656 01:17:08POL

CHODYNA MONIKA2029 05:12:36491 92W18/1 K / 22TRI NEGU 00:27:39 / 27 00:02:12 / 28 02:51:37 / 809 00:02:56 / 385 01:48:12 / 715 01:17:14POL

LISITSIN SERGEI2141 05:12:39492 75M40/90 M / 470 00:42:13 / 1245 00:04:15 / 1228 02:41:38 / 409 00:03:35 / 609 01:40:59 / 412 01:17:16BLR

GRZELINSKI MICHAL1778 05:12:42493 80M35/149 M / 471BEKO 00:33:33 / 222 00:02:12 / 182 02:40:24 / 363 00:02:52 / 273 01:53:42 / 969 01:17:20POL

KLIMAS MARCIN525 05:12:46494 82M30/98 M / 472GT RAT 00:35:59 / 449 00:03:47 / 495 02:50:33 / 760 00:02:26 / 634 01:40:01 / 374 01:17:23POL

JANISZEWSKI ARKADIUSZ1281 05:12:48495 71M45/33 M / 473GT RAT 00:40:33 / 1033 00:04:43 / 1099 02:39:29 / 329 00:02:45 / 475 01:45:18 / 584 01:17:25POL

WÓJCIK WITOLD2345 05:12:50496 79M35/150 M / 474BIURO PODRÓŻY ITAKA 00:39:33 / 900 00:04:57 / 1014 02:44:45 / 524 00:02:56 / 621 01:40:40 / 402 01:17:28POL

SZUKALSKI KAMIL646 05:12:51497 88M25/51 M / 475BIKETIMETEAM.PL 00:34:35 / 308 00:03:44 / 356 02:52:38 / 847 00:02:30 / 656 01:39:24 / 353 01:17:28POL
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BINDER PIOTR956 05:12:51498 77M35/151 M / 476OTK RZEŹNIK 00:36:14 / 476 00:02:31 / 400 02:49:05 / 693 00:02:53 / 568 01:42:09 / 464 01:17:29POL

DWOJEWSKI MARCIN799 05:12:59499 79M35/152 M / 477IRT MIĘDZYRZECZ 00:36:04 / 456 00:03:14 / 443 02:49:59 / 726 00:03:29 / 635 01:40:13 / 381 01:17:36POL

BIHUN NATALIA872 05:13:00500 87W25/3 K / 23GTRAT 00:39:40 / 911 00:03:17 / 840 02:53:24 / 890 00:02:58 / 821 01:33:42 / 174 01:17:38POL

PIETRZAK BŁAŻEJ917 05:13:02501 81M35/153 M / 478GVT 00:32:36 / 177 00:02:24 / 151 02:54:08 / 920 00:02:22 / 602 01:41:33 / 437 01:17:39POL

ŁUGIEWICZ PRZEMYSŁAW227 05:13:05502 80M35/154 M / 479 00:33:25 / 209 00:02:21 / 185 02:48:48 / 682 00:02:04 / 455 01:46:27 / 633 01:17:42POL

ZOTZMANN JOERG1752 05:13:11503 70M45/34 M / 480SISU BERLIN 00:36:57 / 549 00:03:14 / 540 02:46:53 / 601 00:02:37 / 534 01:43:30 / 514 01:17:49GER

RAJTAR KRZYSZTOF437 05:13:13504 76M40/91 M / 481 00:39:47 / 925 00:03:17 / 858 02:42:25 / 438 00:04:10 / 530 01:43:35 / 520 01:17:51POL

SUCHORZ KRZYSZTOF412 05:13:14505 69M45/35 M / 482GDYŃSKI TRIATHLON 00:39:55 / 941 00:02:33 / 779 02:44:48 / 527 00:02:58 / 547 01:43:01 / 498 01:17:51POL

SZPOT IRENEUSZ1012 05:13:15506 61M55/7 M / 483UAM TRIATHLON POZNAŃ 00:40:33 / 1037 00:03:33 / 977 02:41:26 / 400 00:02:56 / 502 01:44:47 / 557 01:17:53POL

STUDNIAK MATEUSZ416 05:13:16507 89M25/52 M / 484GDYŃSKI TRIATHLON 00:33:31 / 216 00:03:00 / 228 02:45:50 / 568 00:02:36 / 400 01:48:19 / 723 01:17:53POL

KOSTANSKI ANDRZEJ221 05:13:16508 88M25/53 M / 485DOGSPOT.EU 00:34:45 / 326 00:03:39 / 364 02:44:16 / 498 00:03:48 / 449 01:46:49 / 655 01:17:54POL

PRUSKI WOJCIECH1165 05:13:20509 77M35/155 M / 486NET-SERWIS 00:40:22 / 1004 00:03:05 / 903 02:40:33 / 371 00:03:51 / 487 01:45:30 / 592 01:17:58POL

OSMOLOVYCH BOGDAN591 05:13:21510 91M25/54 M / 487SMART GROUP 00:40:45 / 1062 00:03:13 / 958 02:47:51 / 649 00:02:29 / 679 01:39:04 / 334 01:17:59UKR

BOROWY PIOTR1140 05:13:24511 84M30/99 M / 488 00:33:40 / 229 00:03:13 / 252 02:47:50 / 646 00:02:55 / 480 01:45:47 / 606 01:18:02POL

KUBICKI LESZEK2388 05:13:41512 53M60/1 M / 489WŁOCŁAWEK 00:31:26 / 120 00:03:43 / 160 02:38:59 / 312 00:03:42 / 247 01:55:51 / 1088 01:18:18POL

KOWALSKI TOMASZ287 05:13:43513 82M30/100 M / 490 00:31:22 / 116 00:02:20 / 101 02:49:18 / 706 00:03:20 / 444 01:47:23 / 672 01:18:21POL

KOCIOŁEK IRENEUSZ894 05:13:53514 89M25/55 M / 491MAX 00:37:34 / 629 00:03:22 / 615 02:47:23 / 622 00:02:48 / 584 01:42:46 / 484 01:18:30POL

NOWAK PAWEŁ946 05:13:53515 77M35/156 M / 492 00:41:01 / 1102 00:04:02 / 1073 02:44:39 / 520 00:03:07 / 637 01:41:04 / 418 01:18:31POL

CZASAK TOMASZ1483 05:13:58516 71M45/36 M / 493 00:40:19 / 998 00:02:29 / 822 02:43:56 / 490 00:02:43 / 525 01:44:31 / 547 01:18:35POL

BEDNAREK TOMASZ1259 05:14:02517 77M35/157 M / 4945B_TEAM 00:35:59 / 450 00:02:49 / 401 02:37:36 / 282 00:03:14 / 284 01:54:25 / 1013 01:18:40POL

SZATKOWSKI MARCIN1735 05:14:04518 83M30/101 M / 495AKS POLONIA WARSZAWA 00:32:49 / 183 00:02:35 / 170 03:00:22 / 1199 00:02:21 / 788 01:35:58 / 232 01:18:42POL

NOWAK SZYMON897 05:14:05519 81M35/158 M / 496ACO DOMOFONY 00:38:09 / 725 00:02:17 / 568 02:41:35 / 405 00:02:29 / 387 01:49:35 / 789 01:18:43POL

PLOCIENIAK ANDRZEJ1963 05:14:07520 79M35/159 M / 497 00:38:29 / 758 00:03:52 / 764 02:45:39 / 559 00:03:40 / 608 01:42:27 / 474 01:18:44POL

KULESZA MARIUSZ462 05:14:08521 77M35/160 M / 498COMPLEXSPORTS 00:36:56 / 546 00:02:28 / 452 02:56:06 / 1003 00:02:49 / 795 01:35:49 / 229 01:18:45POL

PANUFNIK TOMASZ411 05:14:16522 81M35/161 M / 499AKS POLONIA WARSZAWA 00:40:46 / 1066 00:03:05 / 947 02:39:57 / 344 00:02:34 / 445 01:47:54 / 706 01:18:53POL

SOBAŃSKA IZABELA2115 05:14:20523 96W18/2 K / 24KB SPARTAKUS BEŁCHATÓW 00:37:45 / 660 00:02:47 / 573 02:44:37 / 519 00:02:47 / 489 01:46:25 / 629 01:18:58POL

BARANOWSKI DANIEL79 05:14:27524 94M18/17 M / 500INVICYUS 3 CITY 00:33:54 / 249 00:02:54 / 242 02:44:05 / 494 00:02:42 / 366 01:50:52 / 836 01:19:05POL

KALITA DARIUSZ965 05:14:39525 83M30/102 M / 501PROFI DACHY 00:39:21 / 886 00:02:44 / 736 02:39:16 / 320 00:02:47 / 381 01:50:31 / 827 01:19:17POL

SUKHOMLYNOV SLAVA1889 05:14:46526 81M35/162 M / 502SAPIK TEAM 00:35:31 / 397 00:02:38 / 347 02:46:01 / 575 00:03:48 / 490 01:46:49 / 654 01:19:23UKR

GĘBARA RAFAŁ1766 05:14:46527 85M30/103 M / 503DECATHLON KORONA 00:38:51 / 821 00:04:34 / 898 02:53:50 / 908 00:03:49 / 885 01:33:42 / 173 01:19:24POL

PORATH THORSTEN1955 05:14:47528 70M45/37 M / 504PORATH CUSTOMS AGENTS 00:42:42 / 1307 00:04:22 / 1289 02:45:23 / 548 00:05:03 / 774 01:37:17 / 280 01:19:24GER

KUCZKOWSKI MICHAŁ2030 05:14:47529 84M30/104 M / 505D&H SERVICES 00:40:30 / 1030 00:05:16 / 1161 02:47:37 / 636 00:02:46 / 726 01:38:38 / 313 01:19:24POL

TYSZKA DARIUSZ485 05:14:52530 75M40/92 M / 506AKS POLONIA WARSZAWA 00:46:04 / 1583 00:03:12 / 1459 02:41:38 / 407 00:04:17 / 703 01:39:41 / 359 01:19:29POL

KAWECKI SŁAWOMIR337 05:14:52531 81M35/163 M / 507 00:42:50 / 1318 00:04:23 / 1306 02:40:35 / 374 00:02:40 / 559 01:44:25 / 544 01:19:30POL
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KUZNETSOV ANDREY2050 05:14:54532 87M25/56 M / 508TRILIFE.RU 00:37:51 / 677 00:02:34 / 565 02:37:16 / 269 00:02:28 / 293 01:54:45 / 1039 01:19:32RUS

ZBIERAJEWSKI MICHAŁ558 05:15:02533 80M35/164 M / 509TORPEDA SZYDŁOWO 00:38:20 / 737 00:03:51 / 742 02:40:06 / 349 00:03:11 / 418 01:49:35 / 788 01:19:40POL

KAŁUŻNY MIKOŁAJ513 05:15:02534 77M35/165 M / 510TRINERGY 00:36:23 / 492 00:03:07 / 468 02:44:21 / 500 00:02:39 / 451 01:48:33 / 733 01:19:40POL

MACYSZYN BARTOSZ133 05:15:06535 79M35/166 M / 511MSPORT TEAM 00:40:41 / 1052 00:05:43 / 1224 02:48:18 / 664 00:04:24 / 815 01:36:00 / 237 01:19:44POL

KARNER ANDREAS1959 05:15:07536 72M40/93 M / 512RT-NÖ-OST 00:36:46 / 528 00:02:52 / 480 02:44:54 / 529 00:03:10 / 482 01:47:26 / 675 01:19:44AUT

SIKORA KAMILA1191 05:15:10537 86W30/7 K / 25I-SPORT 00:38:33 / 774 00:02:23 / 617 02:46:02 / 577 00:03:04 / 541 01:45:08 / 577 01:19:48POL

KISIELEWSKI PAWEŁ2187 05:15:11538 74M40/94 M / 513MAGAZYN TRIATHON 00:42:58 / 1329 00:02:39 / 1141 02:40:51 / 379 00:02:45 / 517 01:45:59 / 614 01:19:49POL

PROKOP PIOTR136 05:15:13539 78M35/167 M / 514TRI4FUN  AT TEAM 00:37:15 / 591 00:02:30 / 493 02:43:19 / 469 00:03:22 / 448 01:48:48 / 747 01:19:51POL

NAJUCH WOJCIECH2287 05:15:15540 80M35/168 M / 515TARNOGÓRSKIE TOWARZYSTWO

TRIATHLONOWE

00:39:34 / 901 00:03:52 / 901 02:47:31 / 628 00:03:51 / 694 01:40:27 / 392 01:19:53POL

SWINIARSKI JAROSŁAW1253 05:15:22541 58M55/8 M / 516TRI EAGLES GDYNIA 00:43:08 / 1338 00:03:55 / 1287 02:42:43 / 445 00:02:44 / 629 01:42:52 / 486 01:19:59POL

WARMOWSKI SEWERYN528 05:15:22542 82M30/105 M / 517F3TEAM 00:38:32 / 771 00:03:30 / 725 02:35:08 / 205 00:02:50 / 291 01:55:22 / 1069 01:20:00POL

ŁAKOMIEC KAROL1523 05:15:44543 85M30/106 M / 518 00:36:05 / 457 00:02:16 / 361 02:50:21 / 745 00:02:43 / 597 01:44:19 / 540 01:20:22POL

KORONKIEWICZ ADAM598 05:15:47544 77M35/169 M / 519CS IRONMAN 00:35:55 / 444 00:04:16 / 536 02:34:43 / 193 00:03:00 / 250 01:57:54 / 1170 01:20:25POL

GRABOWSKI TOMASZ1623 05:15:52545 69M45/38 M / 520IROCK TRIATHLON 00:36:56 / 544 00:02:40 / 478 02:32:44 / 149 00:03:20 / 200 02:00:12 / 1270 01:20:30POL

DĘBIEC EWA211 05:15:59546 82W30/8 K / 26COMPLEXSPORTSTRIBABECZKI 00:40:57 / 1095 00:02:28 / 895 02:46:59 / 609 00:02:51 / 648 01:42:45 / 482 01:20:36POL

ZAWISZA ARTUR2196 05:15:59547 86M30/107 M / 521ZGRUPKA TEAM 00:38:43 / 795 00:03:31 / 751 02:50:34 / 761 00:02:20 / 702 01:40:51 / 405 01:20:36POL

KNAPIK TOMASZ1299 05:16:09548 71M45/39 M / 522 00:36:12 / 473 00:02:51 / 416 02:42:22 / 437 00:03:31 / 398 01:51:13 / 853 01:20:47POL

KLINGE JAN-CHRISTIAN1651 05:16:12549 90M25/57 M / 523 00:30:48 / 95 00:03:44 / 133 02:50:24 / 749 00:03:38 / 506 01:47:39 / 693 01:20:50GER

STAPF PAWEL1706 05:16:13550 73M40/95 M / 524 00:43:40 / 1372 00:03:38 / 1311 02:50:56 / 776 00:04:08 / 926 01:33:51 / 181 01:20:51POL

STAWARZ JAKUB1276 05:16:17551 86M30/108 M / 525 00:42:03 / 1226 00:03:12 / 1098 02:40:51 / 381 00:02:14 / 500 01:47:58 / 710 01:20:55POL

URBAŃSKA EWA1883 05:16:20552 76W40/4 K / 27TRISPACE  ATOS 00:38:11 / 729 00:02:27 / 582 02:47:36 / 634 00:02:44 / 578 01:45:22 / 587 01:20:57POL

MICKIEWICZ KONRAD986 05:16:24553 72M40/96 M / 526FABRYKA CZEKOLADY BAŁTYK TRIDEA 00:35:47 / 434 00:03:49 / 477 02:49:42 / 721 00:03:03 / 625 01:44:04 / 529 01:21:02POL

MALISZEWSKA ANNA805 05:16:33554 71W45/1 K / 28POLICZMYSIE.PLFTI 00:38:58 / 838 00:03:21 / 762 02:50:02 / 727 00:03:19 / 716 01:40:54 / 407 01:21:11POL

MĄKA WOJCIECH730 05:16:34555 76M40/97 M / 527TRIWAWA 00:36:10 / 467 00:03:54 / 526 02:43:56 / 491 00:03:31 / 476 01:49:03 / 762 01:21:11POL

CIEKAŃSKI MICHAŁ892 05:16:35556 74M40/98 M / 52835PLUS 00:38:57 / 834 00:03:25 / 767 02:47:59 / 655 00:03:07 / 657 01:43:08 / 502 01:21:13POL

ADAMCZYK MARCIN1416 05:16:37557 82M30/109 M / 529BLUE MEDIA TEAM 00:38:15 / 733 00:03:20 / 680 02:53:08 / 874 00:02:32 / 766 01:39:23 / 350 01:21:15POL

VARANAVICIUS MANTAS1208 05:16:51558 81M35/170 M / 530PENDLE TRIATHLON CLUB 00:40:03 / 954 00:04:53 / 1053 02:46:58 / 607 00:04:46 / 744 01:40:12 / 380 01:21:29LTU

KUSIAK MARCIN645 05:16:53559 80M35/171 M / 531LABOSPORT 00:46:08 / 1590 00:04:05 / 1529 02:42:43 / 444 00:03:42 / 741 01:40:16 / 386 01:21:31POL

BARYŻEWSKI PIOTR1278 05:17:02560 77M35/172 M / 532 00:37:27 / 614 00:03:16 / 598 02:45:00 / 532 00:02:37 / 501 01:48:42 / 743 01:21:40POL

HINZ MARCIN506 05:17:03561 84M30/110 M / 533IRONFACTORY.PL 00:41:08 / 1114 00:03:17 / 1003 02:43:22 / 470 00:02:42 / 560 01:46:35 / 640 01:21:41POL

ORMAN TOMASZ1975 05:17:06562 66M50/12 M / 534 00:40:24 / 1011 00:03:27 / 945 02:53:14 / 880 00:03:25 / 866 01:36:37 / 251 01:21:44POL

KUŹMICZ DOMINIK380 05:17:07563 94M18/18 M / 535 00:34:15 / 281 00:04:05 / 359 02:54:16 / 927 00:04:05 / 747 01:40:27 / 390 01:21:45POL

WROLDSEN ARE1731 05:17:10564 66M50/13 M / 536 00:40:02 / 953 00:04:02 / 974 02:45:41 / 563 00:03:21 / 644 01:44:05 / 532 01:21:48NOR
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MŁYNIEC MAREK2165 05:17:13565 74M40/99 M / 537ACCENTURE  KUŹNIA TRIATHLONU 00:31:48 / 136 00:04:09 / 192 02:43:15 / 465 00:04:47 / 375 01:53:14 / 943 01:21:51POL

KACZOROWSKI PRZEMYSŁAW395 05:17:13566 74M40/100 M / 538 00:42:38 / 1300 00:04:39 / 1310 02:36:27 / 245 00:03:18 / 464 01:50:12 / 814 01:21:51POL

MUSTER SZYMON1482 05:17:22567 77M35/173 M / 539 00:41:23 / 1139 00:03:56 / 1108 02:46:47 / 598 00:03:23 / 712 01:41:53 / 451 01:22:00POL

BEDNAREK PIOTR1263 05:17:32568 70M45/40 M / 540MOCARNI TEAM 00:39:24 / 889 00:02:40 / 730 02:47:46 / 644 00:03:25 / 649 01:44:18 / 537 01:22:10POL

SIERADZKI RAFAŁ1182 05:17:32569 75M40/101 M / 541 00:41:17 / 1133 00:03:54 / 1091 02:45:11 / 542 00:03:41 / 672 01:43:30 / 513 01:22:10POL

CHYLAK KAMIL912 05:17:34570 80M35/174 M / 542LABOSPORT TEAM 00:37:12 / 579 00:04:43 / 713 03:01:47 / 1243 00:04:43 / 1132 01:29:10 / 79 01:22:12POL

KULICKIS VALERIJS1785 05:17:35571 80M35/175 M / 543KMRC 00:32:26 / 171 00:03:35 / 196 02:56:19 / 1014 00:02:58 / 706 01:42:17 / 470 01:22:12LAT

PARTHEMORE ANN2285 05:17:39572 78W35/2 K / 29TIMEX MULTISPORT 00:33:14 / 201 00:03:36 / 244 02:55:55 / 994 00:03:34 / 731 01:41:20 / 430 01:22:16USA

PATTANO VALERIO1569 05:17:42573 76M40/102 M / 544OXYGEN TRIATHLON 00:38:28 / 756 00:05:06 / 916 02:42:19 / 436 00:05:01 / 575 01:46:48 / 652 01:22:20ITA

KURCZEWSKI KAMIL806 05:17:45574 88M25/58 M / 545PROTRI 00:34:48 / 336 00:02:41 / 299 02:48:36 / 676 00:02:36 / 508 01:49:04 / 763 01:22:23POL

KEPLER JULIUSZ1686 05:17:47575 89M25/59 M / 546 00:34:59 / 355 00:02:54 / 326 02:47:43 / 642 00:03:07 / 509 01:49:05 / 765 01:22:25POL

NAFALSKI RAJMUND414 05:17:49576 74M40/103 M / 547PROGRESS TRIATHLON TEAM 00:40:53 / 1085 00:03:28 / 994 02:51:35 / 807 00:05:01 / 879 01:36:52 / 261 01:22:27POL

DMOWSKI PAWEŁ63 05:17:54577 89M25/60 M / 548 00:34:46 / 330 00:03:06 / 324 03:00:02 / 1177 00:03:21 / 891 01:36:39 / 252 01:22:32POL

MOJSIEWICZ SŁAWOMIR1070 05:17:54578 76M40/104 M / 549STIRW-CKRW 00:36:17 / 484 00:02:38 / 405 02:45:49 / 567 00:02:49 / 478 01:50:22 / 820 01:22:32POL

EBID SAMEH1365 05:17:57579 73M40/105 M / 550SUB11-GRUPPEN 00:40:06 / 965 00:02:57 / 855 02:47:54 / 651 00:03:28 / 682 01:43:32 / 518 01:22:35EGY

MUZA MARCIN281 05:17:57580 86M30/111 M / 551COMPLEXSPORT TTOIRP GDAŃSK 00:34:26 / 298 00:03:26 / 323 02:57:03 / 1049 00:04:13 / 816 01:38:50 / 325 01:22:35POL

GRZEBIENIEWSKI BOGDAN2341 05:18:11581 89M25/61 M / 552 00:37:55 / 680 00:03:19 / 643 02:54:10 / 921 00:02:21 / 782 01:40:27 / 391 01:22:48POL

RUZIK RAFAŁ1104 05:18:11582 79M35/176 M / 553TRIPOWER.PL 00:41:42 / 1178 00:03:23 / 1077 02:48:21 / 666 00:03:36 / 757 01:41:10 / 421 01:22:49POL

SZOLEK JAKUB401 05:18:23583 93M18/19 M / 554 00:31:47 / 134 00:03:15 / 153 02:45:48 / 566 00:02:16 / 360 01:55:18 / 1063 01:23:01POL

GEBICKI PATRYK1782 05:18:24584 79M35/177 M / 555 00:38:58 / 836 00:02:20 / 648 02:39:16 / 322 00:02:49 / 364 01:55:02 / 1049 01:23:02POL

NADROWSKI TOMASZ916 05:18:33585 82M30/112 M / 556WIĘCEJ FUNKU!  BIEGIEM NA POMOC 00:33:58 / 258 00:03:31 / 298 02:52:29 / 840 00:02:44 / 632 01:45:51 / 609 01:23:10POL

OSWALD VERENA2169 05:18:43586 88W25/4 K / 30 00:32:01 / 151 00:02:50 / 146 02:52:34 / 842 00:03:38 / 582 01:47:40 / 694 01:23:20GER

ŚCEIBURA PAWEŁ2200 05:18:44587 77M35/178 M / 557 00:39:02 / 847 00:03:24 / 777 02:47:45 / 643 00:02:13 / 627 01:46:21 / 625 01:23:22POL

WOJCIK GRZEGORZ590 05:18:45588 82M30/113 M / 558SKJETTEN TRIATHLON 00:38:52 / 825 00:03:40 / 789 02:46:17 / 588 00:03:08 / 617 01:46:48 / 653 01:23:22POL

ZAPAŁOWSKI PAWEŁ632 05:18:45589 83M30/114 M / 559LENIWCE.PL 00:37:27 / 613 00:02:45 / 541 02:46:55 / 603 00:02:58 / 542 01:48:41 / 741 01:23:23POL

FRIEDRICH AREK666 05:18:47590 78M35/179 M / 560TRI NEGU 00:41:46 / 1187 00:03:54 / 1146 02:36:23 / 243 00:03:19 / 411 01:53:26 / 957 01:23:25POL

LAMPARSKI SŁAWEK490 05:18:55591 88M25/62 M / 561COMPLEXSPORTS TRIATHLON TEAM 00:45:48 / 1561 00:03:26 / 1456 02:54:41 / 945 00:03:40 / 1106 01:31:20 / 119 01:23:32POL

HOJAN ADAM231 05:19:00592 85M30/115 M / 562 00:35:01 / 362 00:03:25 / 369 02:40:03 / 346 00:03:21 / 322 01:57:11 / 1141 01:23:38POL

JASKOWSKA BOŻENA343 05:19:01593 78W35/3 K / 31SMASHING PĄPKINS 00:37:35 / 636 00:02:47 / 560 02:48:14 / 659 00:02:39 / 590 01:47:46 / 700 01:23:39POL

LIBERADZKI MICHAŁ690 05:19:06594 92M18/20 M / 563 00:30:45 / 93 00:02:53 / 95 02:51:37 / 811 00:01:58 / 470 01:51:53 / 883 01:23:43POL

ZOLL MICHAŁ2037 05:19:07595 77M35/180 M / 564 00:33:49 / 243 00:03:17 / 263 02:51:07 / 784 00:02:24 / 563 01:48:30 / 731 01:23:44POL

KAC MAREK1750 05:19:08596 74M40/106 M / 565TRI-TEAM RUMIA 00:35:07 / 368 00:03:08 / 352 02:50:31 / 757 00:02:40 / 599 01:47:42 / 697 01:23:45POL

DZIEZYC TOMASZ873 05:19:11597 78M35/181 M / 566EATON TRIATHLON TEAM 00:37:10 / 575 00:03:26 / 580 02:46:31 / 594 00:03:05 / 546 01:48:59 / 757 01:23:49POL

DEL CASTELLO FRANK2193 05:19:12598 72M40/107 M / 567B&T TRI TEAM 00:29:30 / 61 00:03:03 / 72 02:40:08 / 351 00:05:02 / 244 02:01:29 / 1303 01:23:49RSA
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EISERT MATHIAS364 05:19:12599 81M35/182 M / 568 00:38:25 / 749 00:02:23 / 603 02:46:20 / 589 00:03:08 / 549 01:48:57 / 754 01:23:50GER

NIKODEMSKI MACIEJ1434 05:19:14600 77M35/183 M / 569`FREGATA-USTKA.PL  KB ``TUPOT`` USTKA` 00:36:44 / 524 00:03:23 / 529 02:41:10 / 393 00:04:02 / 409 01:53:56 / 980 01:23:52POL

PRZYBYLSKI RAFAŁ1372 05:19:23601 73M40/108 M / 570 00:36:11 / 471 00:06:44 / 838 02:41:51 / 421 00:04:55 / 533 01:49:43 / 794 01:24:01POL

OKON MICHAL1946 05:19:24602 79M35/184 M / 571YACHTOO SPORT CLUB 00:33:34 / 224 00:03:40 / 274 02:51:47 / 815 00:02:54 / 614 01:47:30 / 678 01:24:02POL

MYTNIK JAKUB316 05:19:31603 86M30/116 M / 572 00:46:18 / 1601 00:02:43 / 1442 02:46:59 / 608 00:03:00 / 806 01:40:32 / 397 01:24:09POL

JOSEFS AXEL2209 05:19:33604 63M50/14 M / 573TEAM ERDINGER ALKOHOLFREI-

BOCHOLTER WSV

00:36:32 / 502 00:04:55 / 665 02:40:34 / 373 00:05:14 / 471 01:52:19 / 909 01:24:11GER

FREITAG JACEK1277 05:19:34605 90M25/63 M / 574F3TEAM 00:35:48 / 435 00:03:10 / 410 02:48:58 / 689 00:02:55 / 571 01:48:44 / 744 01:24:12POL

GELZINIS IGNAS2133 05:19:37606 91M25/64 M / 575JUTA-KGGROUP 00:35:34 / 405 00:03:44 / 440 02:45:40 / 560 00:03:07 / 495 01:51:32 / 869 01:24:14LTU

MURAVEV VSEVOLOD1913 05:19:45607 92M18/21 M / 576VOLTRI 00:31:01 / 103 00:02:33 / 92 03:02:08 / 1262 00:03:08 / 801 01:40:56 / 409 01:24:23RUS

SOBCZAK WITOLD1300 05:19:46608 77M35/185 M / 57712TRI.PL  VEGE RUNNERS 00:37:34 / 630 00:07:44 / 1104 02:49:53 / 722 00:05:42 / 874 01:38:54 / 326 01:24:24POL

NAMBORD MAGNUS2015 05:19:54609 69M45/41 M / 578 00:33:22 / 207 00:03:38 / 260 02:45:06 / 538 00:03:48 / 432 01:54:00 / 987 01:24:31SWE

KRAWCZYK WŁODZIMIERZ1376 05:20:00610 64M50/15 M / 579CIACHO TEAM TRIATHLON 00:38:08 / 720 00:04:04 / 747 02:53:46 / 905 00:02:49 / 800 01:41:14 / 423 01:24:38POL

LIPSKI MARCIN191 05:20:01611 79M35/186 M / 580AT TEAM  TRI4FUN TRIATHLON TEAM

PIASECZNO

00:34:40 / 317 00:02:40 / 282 02:45:20 / 547 00:02:51 / 420 01:54:30 / 1016 01:24:38POL

BRODA TOMASZ825 05:20:01612 86M30/117 M / 581ZABRZAŃSKIE TOWARZYSTWO

TRIATHLONOWE

00:37:47 / 665 00:03:29 / 644 02:53:05 / 870 00:02:46 / 761 01:42:55 / 488 01:24:39POL

KOROL MAREK440 05:20:01613 77M35/187 M / 582SMARUJ NA TRENING TEAM 00:35:25 / 386 00:03:00 / 367 02:47:31 / 629 00:02:33 / 503 01:51:32 / 867 01:24:39POL

SCHMITZ JAN2186 05:20:04614 82M30/118 M / 583A3K BERLIN 00:34:08 / 271 00:03:39 / 320 02:50:54 / 775 00:05:59 / 692 01:45:24 / 589 01:24:41GER

LEŚNIAK DARIUSZ1567 05:20:04615 74M40/109 M / 584TRIWAWA 00:39:58 / 949 00:03:54 / 948 02:41:09 / 391 00:03:36 / 507 01:51:28 / 862 01:24:42POL

TOMASZEWSKI MIKOŁAJ1922 05:20:08616 83M30/119 M / 585 00:38:35 / 778 00:04:39 / 877 02:53:02 / 867 00:03:20 / 832 01:40:32 / 396 01:24:46POL

WNUK MACIEJ786 05:20:08617 88M25/65 M / 586 00:34:01 / 262 00:02:52 / 250 02:49:20 / 708 00:03:17 / 527 01:50:39 / 833 01:24:46POL

WARZYBOK MAGDALENA832 05:20:12618 82W30/9 K / 32TRINERGY TEAM 00:36:47 / 530 00:02:12 / 411 02:46:13 / 584 00:02:42 / 488 01:52:19 / 907 01:24:50POL

ADAMCZAK ANDRZEJ652 05:20:19619 61M55/9 M / 587TRIATHLON KOSZALIN 00:38:23 / 744 00:03:36 / 716 02:49:13 / 701 00:04:07 / 708 01:45:01 / 562 01:24:57POL

GŁOWACKI MICHAŁ596 05:20:20620 86M30/120 M / 588TRIWAWA 00:41:02 / 1106 00:02:59 / 968 02:43:22 / 473 00:03:55 / 592 01:49:02 / 761 01:24:58POL

DURMA DARIUSZ415 05:20:22621 78M35/188 M / 589COMPLEXSPORTS 00:35:43 / 420 00:03:41 / 451 02:48:56 / 687 00:03:05 / 598 01:48:57 / 755 01:25:00POL

DOMINO KRYSTIAN1206 05:20:24622 75M40/110 M / 590MTS DRUŻYNA SZPIKU KGHM 00:39:02 / 845 00:04:13 / 879 02:41:46 / 413 00:03:05 / 496 01:52:19 / 906 01:25:02POL

BOJANOWSKI DANIEL1266 05:20:30623 78M35/189 M / 591TORUS TRIATHLON TEAM 00:37:58 / 691 00:04:05 / 726 02:47:32 / 631 00:04:20 / 666 01:46:36 / 642 01:25:08POL

ZAJACZKOWSKI GRZEGORZ1762 05:20:32624 66M50/16 M / 592 00:39:07 / 860 00:02:56 / 728 02:47:58 / 654 00:03:51 / 664 01:46:40 / 646 01:25:09POL

RAMANTSEVICH ILYA857 05:20:36625 90M25/66 M / 593 00:39:54 / 938 00:02:57 / 827 02:49:24 / 711 00:02:50 / 698 01:45:32 / 593 01:25:13BLR

BEIL DAWID511 05:20:37626 77M35/190 M / 594MEDUSAGROUP 00:33:45 / 236 00:03:19 / 262 02:46:36 / 596 00:03:42 / 474 01:53:16 / 945 01:25:15POL

RAINER KRZYSZTOF859 05:20:42627 75M40/111 M / 595ACS-STAL 00:34:50 / 338 00:03:42 / 378 02:47:12 / 617 00:03:04 / 510 01:51:55 / 884 01:25:20POL

BUCZKOWSKA ALICJA59 05:20:43628 83W30/10 K / 33WANIEWSKI COACHING 00:37:38 / 645 00:02:37 / 548 02:50:27 / 754 00:02:32 / 647 01:47:30 / 679 01:25:21POL

CZULAK BART1526 05:20:44629 84M30/121 M / 596TSV MAULBRONN 00:33:17 / 204 00:03:02 / 217 02:57:13 / 1055 00:02:19 / 720 01:44:53 / 559 01:25:22POL

TOPCZEWSKI GRACJAN1150 05:20:44630 76M40/112 M / 597BYDGOSZCZ TRIATHLON TEAM  TRISPACE 00:35:15 / 375 00:02:57 / 348 02:55:49 / 991 00:04:44 / 799 01:41:59 / 458 01:25:22POL
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SEREDYŃSKI PRZEMYSŁAW1730 05:20:45631 82M30/122 M / 598 00:37:55 / 684 00:02:30 / 563 02:50:30 / 758 00:02:37 / 659 01:47:13 / 669 01:25:23POL

HOŃKO PRZEMYSŁAW1420 05:20:54632 84M30/123 M / 599SPORTEVO 00:35:34 / 408 00:02:54 / 375 02:46:29 / 593 00:02:34 / 477 01:53:24 / 951 01:25:32POL

ZAJĄC MACIEJ1100 05:20:58633 81M35/191 M / 600F3TEAM 00:34:49 / 335 00:03:16 / 339 02:54:34 / 941 00:03:06 / 718 01:45:13 / 580 01:25:35POL

MOCETTI IVANO1662 05:20:58634 61M55/10 M / 601ASD IL DELFINO 00:38:04 / 713 00:02:33 / 581 02:43:27 / 477 00:05:57 / 540 01:50:57 / 838 01:25:35ITA

MALUŚKI MAREK1745 05:20:58635 83M30/124 M / 602CITIZENBE3 00:46:13 / 1595 00:03:42 / 1504 02:43:10 / 463 00:02:49 / 722 01:45:05 / 572 01:25:36POL

SKWARSKI MAREK1335 05:21:08636 66M50/17 M / 603 00:37:45 / 661 00:02:48 / 575 02:51:18 / 800 00:03:05 / 695 01:46:13 / 622 01:25:46POL

ŚLIWA SŁAWOMIR804 05:21:14637 68M45/42 M / 604 00:38:42 / 792 00:05:13 / 954 02:47:21 / 620 00:03:52 / 701 01:46:06 / 617 01:25:52POL

WIESNER TOMEK1890 05:21:17638 87M25/67 M / 605 00:38:28 / 754 00:03:02 / 668 02:44:34 / 515 00:02:56 / 513 01:52:17 / 904 01:25:54POL

BURZYCKI MARIUSZ1280 05:21:19639 78M35/192 M / 606 00:42:28 / 1286 00:02:50 / 1106 02:43:27 / 476 00:02:54 / 605 01:49:41 / 793 01:25:57POL

NEUMANN DIRK2363 05:21:20640 69M45/43 M / 607TRISUTTO 00:36:27 / 498 00:03:07 / 474 02:42:16 / 434 00:03:50 / 427 01:55:41 / 1084 01:25:58GER

SOCHA GRZEGORZ346 05:21:22641 87M25/68 M / 608 00:39:29 / 896 00:03:58 / 902 02:51:17 / 799 00:04:22 / 814 01:42:17 / 468 01:26:00POL

FRĄCKOWIAK MAREK696 05:21:24642 76M40/113 M / 609 00:34:53 / 348 00:03:22 / 353 02:49:34 / 716 00:02:36 / 556 01:50:59 / 842 01:26:02POL

KOZŁOWSKI ANDRZEJ1149 05:21:25643 79M35/193 M / 610 00:42:25 / 1278 00:03:17 / 1153 02:48:52 / 686 00:02:52 / 771 01:44:00 / 528 01:26:02POL

FUNK CHRISTIAN20 05:21:34644 68MPRO/21 M / 611SPARDA-TEAM RECHBERGHAUSEN 00:44:04 / 1411 00:04:16 / 1392 02:53:26 / 892 00:03:19 / 1029 01:36:30 / 247 01:26:12GER

OSIŃSKI MICHAŁ1409 05:21:35645 75M40/114 M / 612PROGRESS TRIATHLON TEAM 00:35:39 / 413 00:04:03 / 488 02:39:08 / 316 00:03:07 / 329 01:59:39 / 1251 01:26:13POL

SZYMAŃSKI TOMASZ312 05:21:38646 66M50/18 M / 613TRINERGY TEAM 00:44:28 / 1444 00:02:28 / 1279 02:46:21 / 590 00:02:35 / 721 01:45:46 / 601 01:26:15POL

SOWA MACIEJ1790 05:21:42647 79M35/194 M / 614BE3 CITYZEN_ POZNAŃ 00:38:01 / 699 00:05:57 / 962 02:43:23 / 472 00:03:44 / 583 01:50:38 / 831 01:26:20POL

HAMMOND ROGER2063 05:21:45648 68M45/44 M / 615NONE 00:42:51 / 1319 00:03:42 / 1239 02:43:10 / 462 00:03:22 / 643 01:48:41 / 742 01:26:23GBR

RAKOWSKI TOMASZ844 05:21:49649 74M40/115 M / 616RAKU TEAM 00:37:01 / 556 00:03:37 / 586 02:50:26 / 752 00:04:03 / 699 01:46:42 / 649 01:26:26POL

SPYRA PIOTR653 05:21:50650 67M45/45 M / 617 00:40:48 / 1071 00:05:07 / 1177 02:47:08 / 615 00:03:25 / 736 01:45:22 / 586 01:26:27POL

MICHNOWSKI MACIEJ1230 05:21:53651 76M40/116 M / 61835 PLUS 00:45:01 / 1491 00:04:09 / 1451 02:47:34 / 633 00:03:31 / 854 01:41:38 / 441 01:26:30POL

ROŻYK KRZYSIEK1192 05:21:56652 70M45/46 M / 619SPORTEVOOKNOBUR-GDYNIA 00:44:56 / 1486 00:04:40 / 1482 02:50:53 / 773 00:04:02 / 1004 01:37:25 / 282 01:26:33POL

SIKORA JULITA182 05:21:58653 73W40/5 K / 34GVTAT TEAM 00:39:16 / 878 00:02:35 / 707 02:52:14 / 831 00:02:33 / 742 01:45:21 / 585 01:26:36POL

TYWCZYNSKI JOANNA2354 05:22:01654 72W40/6 K / 35TV BAD ORBTEAM SPESSART CHALLENGE 00:41:39 / 1171 00:02:56 / 1021 02:52:36 / 845 00:02:48 / 839 01:42:02 / 460 01:26:39GER

TOPIŃSKI WALDEMAR606 05:22:02655 71M45/47 M / 620 00:37:00 / 554 00:02:57 / 511 02:48:39 / 681 00:03:06 / 611 01:50:20 / 819 01:26:39POL

CHMIELEWSKI MICHAŁ2002 05:22:02656 72M40/117 M / 621 00:42:47 / 1312 00:03:53 / 1252 02:50:20 / 743 00:02:57 / 837 01:42:05 / 462 01:26:40POL

SAMBORSKI RAFAŁ1974 05:22:03657 85M30/125 M / 622CONSONANCE TEAM 00:45:35 / 1542 00:04:15 / 1499 02:45:01 / 533 00:03:08 / 786 01:44:04 / 531 01:26:41POL

ULIASZ RADEK828 05:22:08658 79M35/195 M / 623ARENDAL TRIATHLON 00:40:22 / 1005 00:05:03 / 1121 02:43:19 / 468 00:04:08 / 638 01:49:17 / 770 01:26:46POL

WIERZBICKI PAWEŁ1003 05:22:11659 78M35/196 M / 624TRIATHLON SIEDLCE CLUB 00:42:01 / 1223 00:03:31 / 1130 02:42:08 / 429 00:03:33 / 587 01:50:58 / 841 01:26:49POL

KLAWITTER LESZEK949 05:22:11660 74M40/118 M / 625COMPLEXSPORTSTORUS 00:35:47 / 430 00:03:48 / 475 02:41:05 / 388 00:03:48 / 386 01:57:44 / 1166 01:26:49POL

WIETECHA MARCIN196 05:22:12661 87M25/69 M / 626AT TEAM  RUSH DENIED 00:39:12 / 871 00:04:34 / 936 03:00:43 / 1213 00:02:52 / 1095 01:34:51 / 204 01:26:49POL

DELEGACZ SŁAWOMIR1759 05:22:14662 63M50/19 M / 627 00:42:41 / 1304 00:02:41 / 1115 02:40:45 / 377 00:03:54 / 539 01:52:14 / 897 01:26:52POL

MAJEWSKI IRENEUSZ1781 05:22:14663 70M45/48 M / 628BE3 CITYZEN 00:34:50 / 341 00:04:26 / 438 02:43:46 / 484 00:03:14 / 443 01:55:58 / 1093 01:26:52POL

NAGLIK MARCIN2238 05:22:15664 82M30/126 M / 629 00:35:01 / 360 00:03:33 / 384 02:49:36 / 717 00:03:04 / 588 01:51:02 / 848 01:26:53POL
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LIBER PIOTR1865 05:22:21665 78M35/197 M / 630THE LUZERS 00:42:16 / 1254 00:03:13 / 1124 02:45:50 / 571 00:02:53 / 676 01:48:10 / 712 01:26:59POL

BARTOSIŃSKI BARTŁOMIEJ1405 05:22:23666 90M25/70 M / 631DECATHLON TRITEAM 00:37:25 / 610 00:03:57 / 657 02:51:36 / 808 00:04:39 / 777 01:44:47 / 556 01:27:01POL

KOWALEWSKA DOROTA155 05:22:34667 88W25/5 K / 36GIANT POLSKA 00:37:28 / 616 00:02:44 / 539 03:00:48 / 1219 00:03:28 / 1003 01:38:07 / 299 01:27:12POL

SOSNOWSKI WOJCIECH1363 05:22:35668 74M40/119 M / 632OLECKO BIEGA  ZNICZ 00:38:51 / 822 00:03:45 / 796 02:56:24 / 1019 00:03:41 / 938 01:39:54 / 367 01:27:12POL

JANKLOWSKI MICHAŁ1906 05:22:40669 83M30/127 M / 633JWK LUBLINIEC  WKB META 00:36:51 / 534 00:03:41 / 574 02:51:14 / 795 00:03:37 / 709 01:47:17 / 671 01:27:17POL

BUTNY RAFAŁ572 05:22:45670 78M35/198 M / 634COMPLEXSPORTS TRIATHLON TEAM 00:38:01 / 700 00:02:02 / 524 02:51:57 / 823 00:02:38 / 689 01:48:08 / 711 01:27:23POL

PAKULA MARCIN368 05:22:46671 73M40/120 M / 635PAKULA TEAM 00:34:27 / 299 00:02:13 / 234 02:54:52 / 956 00:02:12 / 662 01:49:02 / 760 01:27:23POL

BIELECKI GRZEGORZ777 05:22:47672 78M35/199 M / 636KOLARSKI.EU 00:40:13 / 978 00:05:05 / 1105 02:42:17 / 435 00:03:38 / 586 01:51:35 / 871 01:27:25POL

KRĘŻELEWSKI WOJCIECH2105 05:22:47673 75M40/121 M / 637POLONIA ŚRODA ŚWIAT BIEGACZA 00:40:51 / 1078 00:03:38 / 1012 02:44:35 / 516 00:03:18 / 626 01:50:25 / 824 01:27:25POL

LESZCZYŃSKI MACIEJ2262 05:22:47674 75M40/122 M / 638 00:30:00 / 71 00:02:39 / 73 02:47:52 / 647 00:02:25 / 353 01:59:52 / 1263 01:27:25POL

CZEREMCHA MARCIN2156 05:22:48675 79M35/200 M / 639 00:39:36 / 905 00:04:21 / 957 02:49:38 / 718 00:04:01 / 776 01:45:12 / 579 01:27:26POL

KOPROWSKI KAJETAN682 05:22:49676 90M25/71 M / 640 00:42:22 / 1267 00:03:19 / 1149 02:44:35 / 518 00:05:09 / 710 01:47:25 / 674 01:27:27POL

OŻÓG TOMASZ214 05:22:52677 80M35/201 M / 641LITWIN TRIATHLON TEAM 00:38:12 / 731 00:02:55 / 638 02:53:53 / 909 00:03:06 / 789 01:44:46 / 553 01:27:30POL

KULA DAMIAN112 05:22:54678 77M35/202 M / 642AT TEAM 00:37:57 / 687 00:02:44 / 592 02:53:03 / 866 00:02:28 / 727 01:46:43 / 650 01:27:31POL

EWERTOWSKI FILIP1340 05:22:54679 85M30/128 M / 643SPORTEVO 00:39:48 / 928 00:01:55 / 692 02:51:03 / 779 00:03:35 / 732 01:46:33 / 639 01:27:32POL

UOSAITIS POVILAS1587 05:22:58680 84M30/129 M / 644UAB DOTESTA 00:42:47 / 1314 00:05:35 / 1398 02:45:14 / 544 00:03:46 / 770 01:45:36 / 595 01:27:35LTU

BEKAS JĘDRZEJ448 05:22:58681 82M30/130 M / 645FTI TRI RACING TEAM 00:41:17 / 1131 00:03:05 / 997 02:47:42 / 641 00:02:25 / 686 01:48:30 / 732 01:27:36POL

BŁASZCZYK MATEUSZ731 05:22:59682 87M25/72 M / 646 00:38:57 / 832 00:02:32 / 667 02:49:06 / 694 00:03:03 / 660 01:49:22 / 778 01:27:36POL

WĘGLIŃSKI SEBASTIAN733 05:23:05683 83M30/131 M / 647 00:41:38 / 1169 00:04:19 / 1181 02:46:16 / 586 00:03:03 / 705 01:47:49 / 703 01:27:42POL

JEDOWSKI MACIEJ2386 05:23:13684 81M35/203 M / 648UKS TRS SUSZ 00:37:05 / 567 00:02:53 / 513 02:41:33 / 403 00:03:55 / 416 01:57:48 / 1167 01:27:51POL

PONIEWIERSKI RAFAŁ996 05:23:15685 78M35/204 M / 649 00:37:46 / 663 00:03:12 / 621 02:37:33 / 278 00:03:25 / 328 02:01:20 / 1300 01:27:53POL

GRAJEK KRZYSZTOF117 05:23:17686 80M35/205 M / 650TEAM HERBALIFE 00:37:26 / 612 00:02:21 / 494 02:52:10 / 829 00:02:16 / 677 01:49:04 / 764 01:27:54POL

PIĘTKA DANIEL759 05:23:21687 77M35/206 M / 651ZGRUPKA TEAM  SCIM 00:36:43 / 523 00:02:43 / 459 02:43:18 / 466 00:02:41 / 414 01:57:57 / 1176 01:27:59POL

KAPUSNIAK TOMASZ537 05:23:24688 74M40/123 M / 652TAK DLA TRANSPLANTACJI 00:38:42 / 790 00:02:38 / 654 02:44:22 / 502 00:05:15 / 576 01:52:28 / 912 01:28:02POL

SIEKIERA PAWEŁ76 05:23:26689 78M35/207 M / 653 00:38:05 / 711 00:04:35 / 804 02:48:15 / 660 00:03:40 / 687 01:48:52 / 749 01:28:04POL

BŁACH MAREK750 05:23:27690 77M35/208 M / 654OLEŚNICKA GRUPA TRIATHLONOWA SBR 00:38:55 / 831 00:03:24 / 763 02:51:34 / 806 00:03:05 / 753 01:46:29 / 636 01:28:04POL

KULESZA SEBASTIAN421 05:23:33691 77M35/209 M / 655SIR-HA SIERADZ 00:36:20 / 488 00:03:05 / 457 02:46:07 / 580 00:02:43 / 497 01:55:19 / 1065 01:28:11POL

KIDON ILIA1579 05:23:35692 89M25/73 M / 656 00:38:46 / 805 00:02:47 / 677 02:55:58 / 1000 00:03:06 / 870 01:42:59 / 492 01:28:13UKR

KLIMIUK TOMASZ2365 05:23:40693 74M40/124 M / 657 00:40:19 / 1000 00:03:47 / 976 02:53:12 / 877 00:04:49 / 917 01:41:33 / 438 01:28:18POL

POPIELA JACEK1107 05:23:40694 72M40/125 M / 658 00:39:14 / 872 00:03:49 / 857 02:54:17 / 928 00:04:13 / 900 01:42:08 / 463 01:28:18POL

CZUCZEŁO MACIEJ1293 05:23:42695 80M35/210 M / 659LECHIA GDAŃSK 00:44:20 / 1433 00:02:56 / 1308 02:40:56 / 382 00:03:15 / 600 01:52:15 / 900 01:28:19POL

STRABEL ŁUKASZ1307 05:23:44696 88M25/74 M / 660HARPAGAN KUYAVIA 00:39:34 / 902 00:03:13 / 818 02:58:52 / 1126 00:04:22 / 1055 01:37:43 / 289 01:28:21POL

ADAMSKI TOMASZ2317 05:23:46697 89M25/75 M / 661GDYNIA SPORT TEAM 00:33:12 / 200 00:06:24 / 476 02:56:03 / 1002 00:04:39 / 857 01:43:29 / 512 01:28:24POL

ZUBILEWICZ MAREK2190 05:23:50698 83M30/132 M / 662WWW.IRONMANINSPIRATION.COM 00:46:12 / 1594 00:04:06 / 1535 02:34:32 / 186 00:03:09 / 492 01:55:51 / 1089 01:28:27POL
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KRYSIAK JAKUB675 05:23:53699 95M18/22 M / 663TRIWAWA 00:32:44 / 180 00:02:25 / 161 02:51:05 / 782 00:03:08 / 520 01:54:31 / 1019 01:28:31POL

BABUCHOWSKI MARCIN382 05:23:55700 89M25/76 M / 664 00:38:23 / 743 00:03:42 / 734 03:03:08 / 1299 00:02:16 / 1100 01:36:26 / 244 01:28:32POL

PĘKALA ŁUKASZ1047 05:23:57701 78M35/211 M / 665BRAK 00:41:56 / 1209 00:04:43 / 1250 02:40:26 / 366 00:02:51 / 538 01:54:02 / 989 01:28:35POL

MISZEWSKI KRZYSZTOF2109 05:23:58702 81M35/212 M / 666COMPLEXSPORTS 00:40:54 / 1089 00:04:22 / 1101 02:54:14 / 924 00:03:25 / 945 01:41:03 / 416 01:28:36POL

WILMONT KRZYSZTOF1536 05:23:59703 87M25/77 M / 667DECATHLON TRI TEAM 00:42:02 / 1224 00:03:07 / 1086 02:58:28 / 1111 00:03:24 / 1082 01:36:58 / 266 01:28:36POL

LAKOMSKI OLEK306 05:24:01704 75M40/126 M / 668LUFT TRI TEAM 00:38:44 / 799 00:03:45 / 781 02:47:09 / 616 00:04:15 / 665 01:50:09 / 812 01:28:39POL

PALU PIERFRANCESCO1093 05:24:02705 70M45/49 M / 669RASCHIANI TRIATHLON PAVESE 00:41:11 / 1120 00:03:24 / 1023 02:48:38 / 678 00:03:15 / 738 01:47:35 / 688 01:28:40ITA

SOCHAL JAKUB1131 05:24:05706 91M25/78 M / 670LABOSPORT 00:40:53 / 1086 00:03:04 / 961 02:44:26 / 505 00:03:04 / 601 01:52:38 / 918 01:28:42POL

LUBAS RAFAŁ937 05:24:09707 77M35/213 M / 671PGE DOLNA ODRA 00:36:16 / 483 00:03:14 / 467 02:47:25 / 623 00:03:48 / 569 01:53:26 / 956 01:28:47POL

JEGLIŃSKI JAN862 05:24:11708 63M50/20 M / 672 00:44:43 / 1463 00:03:55 / 1413 02:40:26 / 364 00:03:59 / 642 01:51:09 / 850 01:28:49POL

SZCZEPAŃSKI MARCIN140 05:24:20709 81M35/214 M / 673NEVER AGAIN 00:47:01 / 1648 00:02:44 / 1495 02:40:07 / 352 00:02:22 / 622 01:52:07 / 894 01:28:58POL

KRÓL MACIEJ889 05:24:24710 68M45/50 M / 674TRISPACE 00:39:05 / 855 00:02:56 / 721 02:50:21 / 744 00:02:33 / 696 01:49:29 / 781 01:29:02POL

DOŁĘGA-KOZIEROWSKI JAN1993 05:24:30711 88M25/79 M / 675 00:39:02 / 849 00:03:05 / 738 02:52:43 / 849 00:04:38 / 827 01:45:02 / 566 01:29:08POL

KOWALCZYK TOMASZ627 05:24:31712 72M40/127 M / 676TRICLUB 00:36:54 / 541 00:02:19 / 434 02:50:07 / 732 00:03:12 / 630 01:52:00 / 889 01:29:09POL

KORBOLEWSKI ADRIAN503 05:24:33713 80M35/215 M / 677BPH RUNNERS TEAM 00:44:56 / 1484 00:03:33 / 1407 02:51:27 / 804 00:03:04 / 948 01:41:33 / 439 01:29:10POL

ZIELIŃSKI TOMASZ620 05:24:43714 84M30/133 M / 678GRUPA WIRTUALNA POLSKA TRIATHLON

TEAM

00:38:51 / 817 00:02:55 / 698 02:50:30 / 756 00:03:15 / 714 01:49:13 / 768 01:29:20POL

JUX MICHAEL1664 05:24:45715 66M50/21 M / 679SG STERN HAMBURG 00:43:35 / 1369 00:03:36 / 1302 02:42:49 / 448 00:03:29 / 658 01:51:16 / 856 01:29:22GER

PAŹ MICHAŁ1667 05:24:47716 78M35/216 M / 680TRINERGY TEAM 00:37:54 / 681 00:02:55 / 605 02:46:48 / 599 00:02:47 / 553 01:54:23 / 1010 01:29:24POL

OGIŃSKI PIOTR1940 05:24:48717 77M35/217 M / 681 00:33:05 / 196 00:04:12 / 276 02:42:52 / 449 00:05:05 / 406 01:59:35 / 1246 01:29:26POL

ŚWIERCZYŃSKI MARCIN486 05:24:50718 86M30/134 M / 682 00:44:08 / 1418 00:03:43 / 1360 02:51:27 / 803 00:03:21 / 937 01:42:11 / 466 01:29:28POL

WAŁASZEK JAN900 05:24:50719 61M55/11 M / 683BIKEBROTHERS OSHEE TEAM 00:43:45 / 1380 00:02:47 / 1236 02:48:32 / 670 00:02:18 / 769 01:47:29 / 676 01:29:28POL

KWASNIEWSKI ADAM2106 05:24:59720 76M40/128 M / 684 00:39:05 / 854 00:03:03 / 739 02:52:09 / 827 00:02:50 / 763 01:47:52 / 705 01:29:37POL

KASTELNIK MIESZKO556 05:24:59721 75M40/129 M / 685 00:39:03 / 850 00:02:14 / 649 02:48:24 / 667 00:03:36 / 650 01:51:43 / 877 01:29:37POL

DOMAGALA MAREK203 05:25:00722 77M35/218 M / 686TRIATHLON TROJMIASTO 00:37:31 / 623 00:02:57 / 570 02:45:51 / 573 00:03:12 / 528 01:55:30 / 1074 01:29:38POL

LUKASEVICIUS VIKTORAS2366 05:25:07723 84M30/135 M / 687 00:37:16 / 592 00:05:45 / 851 02:45:28 / 551 00:03:27 / 615 01:53:12 / 942 01:29:45LTU

SAMUEL MEEUS2124 05:25:10724 91M25/80 M / 68812BO4 00:35:19 / 380 00:03:59 / 442 02:43:13 / 464 00:03:00 / 421 01:59:39 / 1250 01:29:47BEL

MARCINKJAN DOMINIK1035 05:25:15725 91M25/81 M / 689MRĄGOWSKIE STOWARZYSZENIE

ROWEROWE D.C.M.

00:37:48 / 666 00:04:56 / 813 02:44:04 / 493 00:04:05 / 573 01:54:23 / 1011 01:29:53POL

GŁUSZCZAK WOJCIECH303 05:25:17726 71M45/51 M / 690JA GRAM SOLO 00:36:39 / 515 00:03:23 / 523 02:48:35 / 672 00:02:11 / 570 01:54:29 / 1015 01:29:54POL

WARCHOLINSKI ZENON1719 05:25:18727 59M55/12 M / 691 00:41:35 / 1168 00:04:42 / 1211 02:49:17 / 705 00:03:24 / 805 01:46:20 / 624 01:29:56POL

DEREWECKI JAROSŁAW886 05:25:19728 74M40/130 M / 692TRIATHLON TRÓJMIASTO 00:40:25 / 1015 00:03:52 / 990 02:51:37 / 810 00:04:25 / 858 01:45:01 / 563 01:29:57POL

CZERWIŃSKI PIOTR985 05:25:21729 65M50/22 M / 693TORUS TRIATHLON TEAM 00:37:41 / 654 00:03:59 / 686 02:50:22 / 746 00:04:23 / 734 01:48:56 / 753 01:29:59POL

STARZYK LUKASZ345 05:25:23730 85M30/136 M / 694BANK ZACHODNI WBK 00:33:58 / 259 00:02:52 / 246 02:58:02 / 1089 00:03:25 / 794 01:47:06 / 664 01:30:01POL

ADAMIK WIKTOR709 05:25:41731 70M45/52 M / 695REH-UP.PL 00:36:51 / 533 00:03:11 / 519 02:49:16 / 704 00:03:29 / 636 01:52:55 / 930 01:30:19POL
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MIŃKO PIOTR1635 05:25:44732 78M35/219 M / 696 00:37:32 / 624 00:02:34 / 527 02:51:21 / 802 00:03:08 / 688 01:51:10 / 851 01:30:22POL

SWIDERSKI DARIUSZ1396 05:25:45733 70M45/53 M / 697LUFT TRI TEAM 00:49:27 / 1753 00:04:15 / 1708 02:50:03 / 729 00:05:18 / 1155 01:36:42 / 254 01:30:23POL

KLUSKA PIOTR1065 05:25:46734 72M40/131 M / 698GRUPA WIRTUALNA POLSKA TRIATHLON

TEAM

00:39:55 / 942 00:03:41 / 920 02:44:43 / 523 00:03:05 / 596 01:54:23 / 1012 01:30:24POL

TYPIŃSKI PAWEŁ1018 05:25:47735 92M18/23 M / 699 00:36:14 / 475 00:03:05 / 444 02:54:47 / 950 00:02:57 / 758 01:48:45 / 745 01:30:25POL

LACH SEBASTIAN820 05:25:55736 76M40/132 M / 700GZ LZS GRODKÓW TRI 00:43:33 / 1367 00:03:32 / 1290 02:50:11 / 735 00:03:01 / 855 01:45:38 / 598 01:30:32POL

KOPACZ GRZEGORZ723 05:25:55737 85M30/137 M / 701TRI NEGU 00:34:05 / 265 00:02:46 / 247 02:52:42 / 848 00:03:48 / 653 01:52:35 / 917 01:30:33POL

WOZIWODZKI WOJCIECH1894 05:25:58738 74M40/133 M / 702NON-IRON 00:42:53 / 1323 00:03:46 / 1249 02:55:59 / 1001 00:03:58 / 1074 01:39:22 / 349 01:30:36POL

DZIWOKI PAWEŁ1547 05:26:05739 89M25/82 M / 703BEST TEAM RYBNIK 00:38:00 / 696 00:04:24 / 769 02:55:04 / 967 00:03:48 / 893 01:44:49 / 558 01:30:42POL

KOWALSKI MARCIN1088 05:26:17740 76M40/134 M / 704NAMAGNEZZZOWANI RED-WHITE TEAM 00:39:40 / 912 00:02:36 / 759 02:43:00 / 453 00:02:24 / 481 01:58:37 / 1204 01:30:55POL

JEZUSEK JAROSŁAW367 05:26:22741 78M35/220 M / 705 00:41:56 / 1211 00:04:23 / 1213 02:47:19 / 619 00:03:12 / 750 01:49:32 / 786 01:30:59POL

BOYNS ROBERT2108 05:26:24742 67M45/54 M / 706 00:41:41 / 1177 00:05:49 / 1326 02:52:56 / 857 00:04:05 / 1006 01:41:54 / 452 01:31:02GBR

MORYTO RAFAŁ483 05:26:38743 76M40/135 M / 707WORDINE SPORT TEAM 00:42:23 / 1271 00:02:40 / 1071 02:36:14 / 240 00:02:45 / 378 02:02:37 / 1328 01:31:15POL

WOŻNIAK JACEK1687 05:26:39744 67M45/55 M / 708IRONTEAM 00:35:44 / 421 00:04:05 / 501 02:54:28 / 934 00:02:47 / 759 01:49:35 / 790 01:31:17POL

ZIELECKI ADAM1337 05:26:42745 93M18/24 M / 709 00:39:11 / 868 00:03:41 / 832 02:55:38 / 985 00:03:41 / 920 01:44:32 / 548 01:31:20POL

GRYBER PIOTR2168 05:26:44746 79M35/221 M / 710 00:41:57 / 1215 00:05:36 / 1331 02:49:01 / 691 00:04:24 / 881 01:45:46 / 604 01:31:21POL

FILBRANDT WOJCIECH545 05:26:46747 78M35/222 M / 711 00:40:18 / 994 00:04:36 / 1051 02:50:41 / 766 00:03:15 / 802 01:47:57 / 709 01:31:24POL

BARWIŃSKI PIOTR1808 05:26:58748 76M40/136 M / 712TRINERGY TEAM 00:45:13 / 1504 00:03:11 / 1399 02:55:03 / 966 00:04:03 / 1101 01:39:29 / 355 01:31:36POL

PASZTALENIEC DARIUSZ115 05:27:01749 83M30/138 M / 713TEAM HERBALIFE 00:42:09 / 1238 00:04:33 / 1255 02:55:42 / 987 00:04:24 / 1077 01:40:14 / 382 01:31:39POL

PETEREK ANNA1354 05:27:08750 90W25/6 K / 37BB RUNNERS 00:30:51 / 99 00:03:40 / 132 03:03:18 / 1303 00:02:38 / 864 01:46:42 / 648 01:31:45POL

DAJCZER RAFAŁ119 05:27:10751 77M35/223 M / 714AT TEAM 00:40:18 / 993 00:05:49 / 1195 03:00:30 / 1206 00:04:04 / 1199 01:36:29 / 246 01:31:47POL

PÓŹNIEWSKI PAWEŁ617 05:27:13752 85M30/139 M / 715WROCLAW TRIATHLON TEAM 00:39:39 / 908 00:02:44 / 768 02:51:56 / 822 00:02:53 / 764 01:50:02 / 806 01:31:51POL

KASPROWICZ MICHAŁ1057 05:27:28753 77M35/224 M / 716TATA STASIA 00:38:22 / 741 00:02:39 / 628 02:56:34 / 1029 00:03:31 / 886 01:46:23 / 628 01:32:06POL

KOTOWSKI KRZYSZTOF148 05:27:35754 81M35/225 M / 717BUGA SPORT 00:39:50 / 931 00:04:47 / 1025 02:48:01 / 657 00:02:48 / 711 01:52:09 / 895 01:32:12POL

ŚWIERCZEWSKI PIOTR1849 05:27:35755 74M40/137 M / 718 00:35:30 / 398 00:03:56 / 458 02:52:44 / 850 00:04:12 / 733 01:51:13 / 852 01:32:13POL

SZOT DAWID237 05:27:35756 92M18/25 M / 719LKS ZANTYR SZTUM  TRÓJMIASTO

TRIATHLON

00:45:33 / 1540 00:02:14 / 1353 02:39:10 / 319 00:02:22 / 518 01:58:16 / 1190 01:32:13POL

DEUTSCHMAN PIOTR1061 05:27:36757 78M35/226 M / 720GT RAT 00:34:59 / 356 00:02:39 / 309 02:50:05 / 730 00:02:59 / 567 01:56:55 / 1130 01:32:14POL

MIERZEJEWSKA DOBROCHNA608 05:27:37758 82W30/11 K / 38TRINERGY 00:37:14 / 588 00:02:37 / 504 02:58:56 / 1131 00:03:02 / 910 01:45:48 / 608 01:32:14POL

SIŁKOWSKI RADOSŁAW1136 05:27:47759 75M40/138 M / 721HEIZTECHNIK 00:46:04 / 1585 00:06:07 / 1635 02:46:58 / 605 00:03:52 / 949 01:44:46 / 554 01:32:24POL

RACZKIEWICZ JAROSŁAW756 05:28:02760 71M45/56 M / 722BE3 CITYZEN POZNAŃ 00:38:19 / 736 00:03:22 / 688 02:50:45 / 770 00:03:13 / 715 01:52:23 / 911 01:32:40POL

MICHLEWICZ MICHAŁ829 05:28:03761 82M30/140 M / 723MKM TRIATHLON TEAM 00:40:45 / 1065 00:04:26 / 1090 02:52:10 / 830 00:03:34 / 876 01:47:09 / 665 01:32:41POL

PLODUNOV ZAKHAR2107 05:28:05762 93M18/26 M / 724TRISTYLE 00:37:14 / 587 00:03:01 / 547 02:49:00 / 690 00:02:24 / 606 01:56:27 / 1115 01:32:43BLR

LITWINIUK PIOTR2212 05:28:08763 83M30/141 M / 725EXTREME ACADEMY TRIATHLON TEAM 00:38:03 / 710 00:04:48 / 829 02:46:08 / 582 00:05:46 / 693 01:53:24 / 952 01:32:46POL

KULA ANDRZEJ2126 05:28:11764 76M40/139 M / 726 00:38:22 / 740 00:04:27 / 824 02:53:59 / 913 00:06:01 / 941 01:45:23 / 588 01:32:49POL
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SACHANBINSKI ALEKSANDER145 05:28:12765 65M50/23 M / 727AT TEAM 00:43:10 / 1345 00:04:37 / 1352 02:43:04 / 457 00:03:25 / 678 01:53:56 / 981 01:32:49POL

DOBROSIELSKI GRZEGORZ102 05:28:13766 82M30/142 M / 728 00:30:37 / 84 00:02:58 / 94 02:52:20 / 834 00:02:56 / 511 01:59:22 / 1240 01:32:50POL

BIELIK PATRYK74 05:28:17767 90M25/83 M / 729YOLO TEAM 00:37:49 / 669 00:02:47 / 579 02:50:40 / 765 00:03:07 / 680 01:53:54 / 977 01:32:54POL

SOKOŁOWSKI MICHAŁ629 05:28:22768 78M35/227 M / 730 00:36:09 / 466 00:04:17 / 566 02:54:59 / 961 00:03:40 / 813 01:49:17 / 769 01:32:59POL

ŁAKOMSKI MATEUSZ66 05:28:23769 84M30/143 M / 731O CO BIEGA? 00:34:14 / 277 00:03:09 / 287 02:53:50 / 907 00:02:31 / 663 01:54:40 / 1033 01:33:01POL

CZAPLICKI TOMASZ67 05:28:24770 82M30/144 M / 732GT RAT 00:42:34 / 1292 00:03:20 / 1174 02:56:10 / 1008 00:02:49 / 1021 01:43:31 / 517 01:33:01POL

JURSKI JACEK1334 05:28:29771 65M50/24 M / 733 00:36:39 / 519 00:04:19 / 623 02:46:22 / 592 00:02:48 / 544 01:58:21 / 1195 01:33:07POL

LEŚNIAK TOMASZ959 05:28:34772 73M40/140 M / 734 00:40:13 / 980 00:02:54 / 863 02:41:36 / 404 00:03:16 / 493 02:00:36 / 1278 01:33:12POL

WELKE ARTUR1223 05:28:38773 77M35/228 M / 735DSZMD LST 00:33:54 / 251 00:02:58 / 251 02:50:25 / 751 00:03:14 / 561 01:58:07 / 1186 01:33:15POL

ADAMUSIAK DAWID376 05:28:42774 82M30/145 M / 736BULLET TEAM 00:38:59 / 840 00:02:27 / 663 02:52:17 / 833 00:02:29 / 728 01:52:30 / 914 01:33:20POL

KOZIŃSKI DANIEL2023 05:28:47775 72M40/141 M / 737BROTHERS IN ARMS 00:36:23 / 494 00:03:48 / 537 02:49:10 / 698 00:03:22 / 633 01:56:04 / 1097 01:33:25POL

SUKIENNIK JAKUB1912 05:28:52776 90M25/84 M / 738JWK LUBLINIEC  WKB META 00:41:23 / 1142 00:03:16 / 1026 02:57:41 / 1072 00:04:21 / 1076 01:42:11 / 465 01:33:30POL

MAŚLAK RADOMIŁ2304 05:28:54777 72M40/142 M / 739PWC AIRBIKE 00:43:13 / 1351 00:04:34 / 1350 02:56:51 / 1040 00:03:34 / 1127 01:40:43 / 403 01:33:32POL

DOLACIŃSKI MARCIN1559 05:28:55778 79M35/229 M / 740 00:40:57 / 1096 00:04:34 / 1128 02:43:22 / 474 00:05:10 / 673 01:54:52 / 1045 01:33:33POL

BLISZCZAK KRIS1244 05:28:56779 79M35/230 M / 741 00:37:12 / 582 00:04:12 / 662 03:00:37 / 1210 00:02:36 / 1011 01:44:19 / 539 01:33:34POL

LICZNAROWSKI EUGENIUSZ453 05:29:00780 82M30/146 M / 742 00:38:31 / 769 00:03:19 / 705 02:59:19 / 1147 00:03:25 / 1007 01:44:27 / 546 01:33:38POL

KALINOWSKI GRZEGORZ1636 05:29:02781 74M40/143 M / 743GVT 00:47:14 / 1661 00:03:36 / 1569 02:48:37 / 677 00:03:42 / 958 01:45:53 / 611 01:33:39POL

WAŚNIOWSKI PAWEŁ784 05:29:02782 75M40/144 M / 744TRENERTRIATHLONU.PL 00:42:51 / 1320 00:05:07 / 1365 02:56:19 / 1016 00:03:48 / 1123 01:40:58 / 410 01:33:40POL

CYGERT ANDRZEJ2358 05:29:04783 70M45/57 M / 745WWW.TETNICZENADCISNIENIEPLUCNE.PL 00:41:39 / 1173 00:03:58 / 1142 02:50:22 / 747 00:03:46 / 836 01:49:19 / 774 01:33:42POL

WOŹNIAK ARKADIUSZ1049 05:29:09784 75M40/145 M / 746 00:39:52 / 935 00:03:31 / 892 02:43:10 / 461 00:03:32 / 543 01:59:04 / 1228 01:33:47POL

WELLS CHRIS776 05:29:09785 84M30/147 M / 747 00:37:50 / 670 00:04:49 / 801 02:54:57 / 960 00:04:00 / 902 01:47:34 / 687 01:33:47GBR

ANTKOWSKI MICHAL1612 05:29:11786 71M45/58 M / 748BEHARMONYCITYZEN 00:37:13 / 581 00:04:17 / 670 02:45:50 / 570 00:03:57 / 591 01:57:55 / 1174 01:33:49POL

BIERNACKI DAMIAN113 05:29:13787 74M40/146 M / 749AT TEAM  KORONA PABIANICE 00:40:45 / 1061 00:04:29 / 1097 02:45:45 / 565 00:03:29 / 684 01:54:46 / 1041 01:33:51POL

SOWA KATARZYNA1272 05:29:18788 75W40/7 K / 39 00:38:39 / 782 00:03:59 / 799 02:55:17 / 979 00:04:29 / 927 01:46:54 / 660 01:33:56POL

NAROJEK GRZEGORZ271 05:29:23789 79M35/231 M / 750KUŹNIA TRIATHLONU 00:37:04 / 563 00:03:31 / 577 02:50:02 / 728 00:03:20 / 670 01:55:27 / 1072 01:34:01POL

GIESE MICHAŁ685 05:29:25790 79M35/232 M / 751 00:41:26 / 1145 00:05:12 / 1246 02:47:40 / 637 00:05:12 / 829 01:49:55 / 801 01:34:03POL

GIZICKI MAREK1582 05:29:26791 77M35/233 M / 752 00:30:38 / 87 00:04:48 / 172 02:52:37 / 846 00:06:37 / 690 01:54:46 / 1043 01:34:03POL

STEPIEN MARCIN2280 05:29:26792 80M35/234 M / 753 00:36:52 / 537 00:03:58 / 608 02:51:14 / 792 00:04:47 / 752 01:52:35 / 916 01:34:03POL

JĘDRZEJEWSKI GRZEGORZ77 05:29:31793 75M40/147 M / 754MALYHEL LABOSPORT 00:32:22 / 169 00:02:59 / 169 02:48:36 / 673 00:02:50 / 458 02:02:44 / 1333 01:34:08POL

SEMERDA JAKUB397 05:29:31794 80M35/235 M / 755TICKTEAM 00:35:48 / 437 00:02:42 / 377 02:57:34 / 1068 00:04:33 / 869 01:48:55 / 751 01:34:09POL

PAWLAK MAREK1227 05:29:35795 82M30/148 M / 756 00:39:15 / 874 00:03:25 / 805 03:01:48 / 1244 00:02:51 / 1091 01:42:16 / 469 01:34:13POL

GALEAZZI GRAZIANO2147 05:29:38796 74M40/148 M / 757 00:38:30 / 764 00:04:28 / 846 02:53:21 / 886 00:03:49 / 845 01:49:31 / 783 01:34:16ITA

KUBIK AGNIESZKA597 05:29:43797 86W30/12 K / 40BCT TEAM GDYNIA 00:35:00 / 358 00:02:57 / 330 02:45:10 / 540 00:02:54 / 435 02:03:43 / 1373 01:34:21POL

DOTSENKO DMYTRO2256 05:29:44798 73M40/149 M / 758KIT 00:40:24 / 1010 00:04:42 / 1079 02:54:01 / 916 00:04:02 / 957 01:46:36 / 643 01:34:22UKR
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KLEPACZ JACEK824 05:29:47799 71M45/59 M / 759KB ARTURÓWEK ŁÓDŹ 00:37:39 / 650 00:03:17 / 616 02:54:07 / 919 00:02:42 / 783 01:52:02 / 891 01:34:24POL

ŁUKASIK BŁAŻEJ1936 05:29:50800 78M35/236 M / 760JWKWKB META LUBLINIEC 00:42:09 / 1237 00:03:14 / 1117 02:49:09 / 697 00:03:05 / 778 01:52:13 / 896 01:34:28POL

SOCHA MARCIN860 05:29:50801 78M35/237 M / 761 00:41:12 / 1121 00:03:56 / 1084 02:51:10 / 787 00:04:46 / 883 01:48:47 / 746 01:34:28POL

KOLANKOWSKI WALDEMAR1015 05:29:58802 68M45/60 M / 762 00:37:38 / 648 00:03:29 / 639 02:53:04 / 869 00:02:55 / 762 01:52:52 / 926 01:34:35POL

SERDAKOWSKI WITOLD1676 05:30:05803 61M55/13 M / 763KOLARSKI.EU 00:40:41 / 1051 00:03:19 / 967 02:49:21 / 709 00:03:17 / 743 01:53:27 / 958 01:34:42POL

GRUCHALA PIOTR592 05:30:10804 77M35/238 M / 764POINT 00:37:20 / 603 00:04:11 / 672 02:57:52 / 1082 00:04:54 / 994 01:45:54 / 612 01:34:48POL

MASŁOWSKI MICHAŁ233 05:30:14805 75M40/150 M / 765 00:38:43 / 798 00:04:10 / 836 03:00:19 / 1196 00:03:18 / 1071 01:43:44 / 525 01:34:51POL

WAWSZCZYK TOMASZ1063 05:30:14806 72M40/151 M / 766 00:44:19 / 1431 00:04:20 / 1415 02:43:18 / 467 00:04:34 / 740 01:53:43 / 970 01:34:52POL

PAWLIK PIOTR1570 05:30:21807 77M35/239 M / 767 00:36:38 / 514 00:02:43 / 447 02:56:36 / 1030 00:02:35 / 796 01:51:50 / 880 01:34:59POL

MALISZEWSKI ARTUR371 05:30:23808 71M45/61 M / 768FTI  POLICZMYSIE.PL 00:41:41 / 1174 00:03:31 / 1094 02:54:51 / 953 00:04:16 / 995 01:46:05 / 616 01:35:01POL

NOVOZHYLOV SERGEY2152 05:30:26809 89M25/85 M / 769SPORT TIME UKRAINE ODESSA IRON CLUB 00:33:31 / 217 00:03:13 / 240 02:54:41 / 944 00:05:25 / 751 01:53:36 / 966 01:35:03UKR

SIENKIEWICZ PATRYK1128 05:30:27810 72M40/152 M / 770 00:46:00 / 1573 00:02:51 / 1429 02:39:25 / 326 00:03:23 / 607 01:58:48 / 1214 01:35:04POL

KARCZEWSKI PRZEMYSŁAW1642 05:30:29811 80M35/240 M / 771SPARTANIE DZIECIOM 00:41:05 / 1109 00:02:50 / 953 03:01:20 / 1232 00:03:48 / 1153 01:41:27 / 435 01:35:06POL

DEVYZIS KAROLIS2003 05:30:32812 85M30/149 M / 772 00:39:11 / 869 00:05:33 / 1033 02:53:02 / 864 00:03:54 / 903 01:48:52 / 748 01:35:10LTU

LIPIŃSKI KAMIL1431 05:30:34813 92M18/27 M / 773 00:39:30 / 897 00:03:23 / 835 02:52:28 / 838 00:03:47 / 817 01:51:27 / 861 01:35:12POL

BORKOWSKI GRZEGORZ517 05:30:36814 77M35/241 M / 774CONTRAST CAFE 00:50:11 / 1782 00:06:14 / 1800 02:54:32 / 938 00:03:58 / 1299 01:35:41 / 225 01:35:13POL

PIERZCHAŁA PIOTR1333 05:30:40815 82M30/150 M / 775 00:39:45 / 923 00:03:49 / 915 02:56:19 / 1015 00:02:35 / 930 01:48:13 / 718 01:35:18POL

CHOJNACKI ARTUR797 05:30:45816 68M45/62 M / 776GT RAT 00:41:36 / 1165 00:04:26 / 1187 02:49:27 / 712 00:04:15 / 833 01:51:02 / 847 01:35:23POL

ŚWIĄTEK REMIK2344 05:30:48817 76M40/153 M / 777 00:40:28 / 1023 00:04:31 / 1062 02:53:29 / 894 00:03:56 / 928 01:48:24 / 728 01:35:26POL

ZYCH PIOTR838 05:30:58818 75M40/154 M / 778TRILUX 00:35:07 / 367 00:03:59 / 419 02:50:53 / 774 00:03:58 / 669 01:57:02 / 1135 01:35:36POL

GLEZER JACEK579 05:30:59819 73M40/155 M / 779 00:39:55 / 943 00:04:03 / 959 02:53:06 / 871 00:03:46 / 873 01:50:09 / 811 01:35:36POL

JURKSAITIS ANDRIUS954 05:30:59820 87M25/86 M / 780POEDVANDDO 00:38:41 / 787 00:06:09 / 1042 02:50:32 / 759 00:03:38 / 807 01:51:59 / 886 01:35:36LTU

BIELSKI BARTEK1472 05:30:59821 77M35/242 M / 781TORUS TRIATHLON TEAM 00:35:27 / 393 00:03:39 / 420 02:52:21 / 835 00:03:13 / 691 01:56:19 / 1109 01:35:37POL

STASIEWICZ ŁUKASZ426 05:31:00822 81M35/243 M / 782TRINITYCLUB 00:34:29 / 301 00:03:11 / 312 02:58:15 / 1098 00:04:18 / 850 01:50:47 / 835 01:35:38POL

PETROV ANTON2253 05:31:03823 77M35/244 M / 783 00:41:52 / 1199 00:03:37 / 1123 02:49:55 / 724 00:04:03 / 825 01:51:37 / 872 01:35:41RUS

SOKOLOV ALEXEY2183 05:31:17824 80M35/245 M / 784 00:35:00 / 357 00:04:38 / 479 03:02:00 / 1254 00:03:18 / 1024 01:46:21 / 626 01:35:54RUS

COLLYER RICHARD1022 05:31:22825 68M45/63 M / 785TRI-ANGLIA TRIATHLON CLUB 00:42:45 / 1308 00:03:43 / 1230 02:46:57 / 604 00:05:18 / 798 01:52:39 / 919 01:36:00GBR

KIEDA WOJCIECH170 05:31:24826 76M40/156 M / 786TEAM HERBALIFE 00:38:01 / 698 00:03:05 / 634 02:45:31 / 554 00:02:27 / 515 02:02:21 / 1321 01:36:02POL

KOLBER BARTŁOMIEJ1175 05:31:28827 81M35/246 M / 787KOLIBEREK POZNAŃ 00:39:44 / 920 00:03:30 / 876 02:58:52 / 1127 00:02:46 / 1020 01:46:36 / 644 01:36:05POL

SITAREK ARTUR1286 05:31:33828 76M40/157 M / 788TRINERGY 00:41:28 / 1151 00:03:13 / 1027 02:48:50 / 683 00:04:19 / 784 01:53:44 / 971 01:36:11POL

POSZELĘŻNY DARIUSZ1833 05:31:35829 74M40/158 M / 789 00:47:41 / 1684 00:03:23 / 1583 02:52:56 / 861 00:04:37 / 1143 01:42:59 / 493 01:36:13POL

ZIÓŁKO MACIEJ697 05:31:36830 76M40/159 M / 790WATER KNIGHT 00:36:44 / 525 00:03:05 / 499 02:55:58 / 998 00:03:10 / 804 01:52:40 / 920 01:36:14POL

CYRANOWSKI SEBASTIAN718 05:31:38831 89M25/87 M / 791 00:31:54 / 140 00:02:29 / 121 02:57:41 / 1073 00:03:04 / 700 01:56:31 / 1117 01:36:16POL

PIELAK MAREK2075 05:31:40832 76M40/160 M / 792JUDO-YUKA JÓZEFÓW 00:37:11 / 576 00:03:32 / 597 02:47:32 / 630 00:05:25 / 661 01:58:01 / 1178 01:36:17POL

Strona      25Wyniki: DATASPORT sport@datasport.pl, tel.602 722 968



Nr
Bib

Nazwisko i imię
Name

Msc
Rank

Wynik
Time

R-k
YoB

W kategorii
in Age

Drużyna
Team

Kraj
Nat.

Pływanie T1 Rower T2 Bieg Strata
Diff.Poz. po T1 Poz. po T2Swim Bike Run

ZIELEŃ MICHAŁ807 05:31:43833 70M45/64 M / 793SPORTEVO 00:35:52 / 440 00:04:08 / 517 02:42:12 / 431 00:03:55 / 441 02:05:37 / 1439 01:36:21POL

KASPRZAK JACEK1147 05:31:50834 66M50/25 M / 794 00:36:48 / 532 00:03:57 / 600 02:47:46 / 645 00:03:44 / 623 01:59:35 / 1247 01:36:28POL

RACZYŃSKI TOMASZ560 05:31:52835 83M30/151 M / 795KUŹNIA TRIATHLONU 00:37:38 / 646 00:03:15 / 610 02:59:29 / 1156 00:03:57 / 996 01:47:33 / 686 01:36:29POL

MOZDZONEK MICHAL90 05:31:52836 77M35/247 M / 796LABOSPORT TEAM 00:40:20 / 1001 00:03:13 / 912 02:43:07 / 458 00:02:48 / 526 02:02:25 / 1324 01:36:30POL

LIGENZA ZBIGNIEW2305 05:31:56837 78M35/248 M / 797 00:46:30 / 1617 00:04:27 / 1574 02:44:46 / 525 00:03:45 / 826 01:52:29 / 913 01:36:34POL

BARAN KATARZYNA910 05:31:57838 79W35/4 K / 41NTT TRIADA NAMYSŁÓW KS WATER

KNIGHTS ZABIERZÓW

00:44:52 / 1478 00:02:52 / 1344 02:59:40 / 1165 00:02:55 / 1186 01:41:38 / 440 01:36:34POL

DZIUBEK JAKUB268 05:31:59839 92M18/28 M / 798 00:34:14 / 280 00:04:02 / 354 03:02:03 / 1256 00:03:03 / 962 01:48:37 / 739 01:36:37POL

DRĄŻKOWSKI PIOTR1835 05:32:01840 79M35/249 M / 799CCH CREW 00:34:21 / 288 00:04:47 / 422 02:54:14 / 923 00:03:27 / 749 01:55:13 / 1058 01:36:38POL

DUCHMANN ANDREAS2135 05:32:06841 84M30/152 M / 800 00:41:31 / 1159 00:05:05 / 1242 02:52:26 / 837 00:03:15 / 923 01:49:49 / 799 01:36:44GER

SROKA MACIEJ2275 05:32:07842 78M35/250 M / 801ENEA TEAM 00:43:23 / 1360 00:03:46 / 1298 02:48:36 / 674 00:03:17 / 809 01:53:05 / 941 01:36:45POL

LISOWSKI PAWEL1451 05:32:08843 74M40/161 M / 802TRIWAWA 00:39:10 / 866 00:04:09 / 887 02:53:53 / 910 00:02:56 / 844 01:52:00 / 888 01:36:45POL

CIAŁOWICZ PAWEŁ1507 05:32:17844 77M35/251 M / 803 00:41:33 / 1163 00:05:47 / 1314 02:46:03 / 578 00:03:37 / 756 01:55:18 / 1064 01:36:55POL

SYGUŁA JOANNA515 05:32:19845 80W35/5 K / 42WITC 00:41:49 / 1192 00:02:55 / 1032 02:59:14 / 1141 00:02:15 / 1062 01:46:07 / 618 01:36:57POL

CZARNOZYNSKI ALEKSANDER967 05:32:19846 64M50/26 M / 804GTT - INTER PROJEKT 00:40:25 / 1017 00:04:39 / 1074 02:50:38 / 764 00:06:23 / 916 01:50:14 / 817 01:36:57POL

MADANY MICHAŁ1917 05:32:20847 78M35/252 M / 805 00:40:04 / 959 00:03:01 / 862 02:59:24 / 1151 00:02:46 / 1034 01:47:05 / 662 01:36:58POL

KALINOWSKI KRZYSZTOF1352 05:32:22848 75M40/162 M / 806F3 TEAMRWS GROUP 00:33:15 / 202 00:03:53 / 268 02:48:52 / 685 00:03:24 / 522 02:02:58 / 1345 01:37:00POL

BOJAN JAKUB269 05:32:23849 84M30/153 M / 807AIR BIKE  WIRTUALNA POLSKA 00:43:22 / 1359 00:04:22 / 1343 02:41:58 / 425 00:03:38 / 652 01:59:03 / 1227 01:37:00POL

DUDZIK EMIL1921 05:32:24850 81M35/253 M / 808LABOSPORT 00:45:52 / 1567 00:03:35 / 1476 02:44:33 / 514 00:03:12 / 765 01:55:13 / 1057 01:37:02POL

STODÓLSKI PRZEMYSŁAW295 05:32:30851 93M18/29 M / 809 00:37:06 / 569 00:02:36 / 489 02:51:15 / 794 00:02:26 / 654 01:59:07 / 1231 01:37:08POL

KWIATKOWSKI MICHAŁ54 05:32:31852 86M30/154 M / 810 00:39:02 / 843 00:04:15 / 882 03:01:08 / 1226 00:02:31 / 1079 01:45:36 / 594 01:37:09POL

SZALEWSKI MARCIN1588 05:32:33853 84M30/155 M / 811 00:44:25 / 1439 00:03:13 / 1337 02:51:56 / 820 00:05:29 / 1028 01:47:30 / 680 01:37:11POL

STACHEWICZ CEZARY795 05:32:35854 78M35/254 M / 812F3 TEAM 00:49:11 / 1739 00:04:39 / 1714 02:47:54 / 652 00:04:24 / 1060 01:46:28 / 634 01:37:13POL

PAROL ARTUR1823 05:32:36855 76M40/163 M / 813 00:45:31 / 1530 00:04:42 / 1530 02:52:57 / 860 00:04:10 / 1092 01:45:16 / 581 01:37:13POL

WIŚNIEWSKI ZBIGNIEW1269 05:32:44856 66M50/27 M / 814BRZOZA BIEGA 00:45:49 / 1564 00:04:45 / 1549 02:58:20 / 1104 00:04:41 / 1262 01:39:09 / 339 01:37:21POL

BUKRY WOJCIECH1814 05:32:51857 74M40/164 M / 815AKTYWNA STRONA ŻYCIA 00:42:23 / 1273 00:02:55 / 1107 02:48:57 / 688 00:03:15 / 775 01:55:21 / 1068 01:37:29POL

GÓRALSKA ALEKSANDRA1622 05:32:52858 77W35/6 K / 43 00:35:38 / 412 00:03:07 / 397 02:54:19 / 930 00:03:36 / 745 01:56:13 / 1107 01:37:30POL

BARZYK KAROL245 05:32:57859 76M40/165 M / 816 00:43:00 / 1331 00:05:28 / 1406 02:50:27 / 753 00:04:16 / 959 01:49:47 / 797 01:37:35POL

BOROWSKI WOJCIECH660 05:33:00860 72M40/166 M / 817 00:44:41 / 1458 00:04:25 / 1445 02:52:54 / 855 00:03:28 / 1042 01:47:32 / 685 01:37:37POL

ADAMOWICZ PIOTR927 05:33:08861 76M40/167 M / 818F3TEAM 00:39:26 / 891 00:03:31 / 841 02:51:11 / 790 00:03:09 / 768 01:55:52 / 1090 01:37:46POL

SZCZECKI MIKOŁAJ1302 05:33:10862 75M40/168 M / 819COMPLEXSPORTS TRIATHLON TEAM 00:39:03 / 848 00:04:06 / 865 02:52:55 / 856 00:04:51 / 877 01:52:16 / 899 01:37:47POL

PUSZ MATEUSZ311 05:33:22863 78M35/255 M / 820COMPLEXSPORTS 00:42:26 / 1280 00:03:25 / 1170 03:00:48 / 1217 00:03:44 / 1189 01:43:00 / 494 01:37:59POL

KRZAN GRZEGORZ2331 05:33:22864 62M50/28 M / 821GIANT POLSKA 00:40:10 / 974 00:04:07 / 987 02:49:40 / 720 00:03:43 / 780 01:55:43 / 1086 01:37:59POL

KOTRA JACEK745 05:33:22865 81M35/256 M / 822POLSKI KLUB ALPEJSKI 00:36:05 / 459 00:02:51 / 408 02:59:44 / 1167 00:04:28 / 956 01:50:14 / 816 01:38:00POL
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KAMIŃSKI RAFAŁ970 05:33:24866 84M30/156 M / 823 00:39:42 / 916 00:03:34 / 880 02:49:53 / 723 00:04:31 / 779 01:55:45 / 1087 01:38:02POL

NIEWIŃSKI PIOTR1966 05:33:25867 68M45/65 M / 824GDYNIA DIVE 00:35:34 / 403 00:03:39 / 433 02:47:42 / 639 00:03:29 / 552 02:03:02 / 1346 01:38:03POL

REGULSKI TOMASZ1117 05:33:26868 81M35/257 M / 825 00:39:14 / 873 00:04:05 / 886 03:02:24 / 1273 00:04:07 / 1176 01:43:37 / 521 01:38:04POL

WEINER ADAM1285 05:33:26869 76M40/169 M / 826 00:41:28 / 1153 00:05:14 / 1256 02:45:50 / 572 00:03:46 / 730 01:57:09 / 1139 01:38:04GER

SZYMULEWICZ WOJCIECH1330 05:33:29870 73M40/170 M / 827BCT TEAM 00:40:34 / 1038 00:04:49 / 1116 02:49:07 / 695 00:03:46 / 792 01:55:14 / 1061 01:38:07POL

BIGAJ SEBASTIAN615 05:33:43871 85M30/157 M / 828WATER KNIGHTS - ZABIERZÓW 00:36:57 / 547 00:03:05 / 521 03:00:25 / 1200 00:03:11 / 969 01:50:06 / 808 01:38:21POL

KOWALSKI JASIEK89 05:33:44872 79M35/258 M / 829COWALSKI - ALEJA INSPIRACJI 00:45:11 / 1501 00:03:34 / 1420 02:48:08 / 658 00:03:18 / 846 01:53:34 / 965 01:38:22POL

BENESZ ROBERT447 05:33:47873 73M40/171 M / 830RZESZOWSKIE GAZELE I GEPARDY 00:43:46 / 1383 00:03:41 / 1321 02:56:55 / 1045 00:04:24 / 1146 01:45:01 / 565 01:38:24POL

FIGEL MICHAŁ1481 05:33:48874 77M35/259 M / 831MIKI TEAM 00:41:31 / 1157 00:04:25 / 1178 02:56:39 / 1034 00:05:04 / 1109 01:46:09 / 619 01:38:26POL

KUKLIŃSKI PAWEŁ2370 05:33:50875 82M30/158 M / 832B.KF3TEAM 00:43:35 / 1370 00:03:23 / 1282 02:50:12 / 737 00:03:12 / 860 01:53:28 / 959 01:38:28POL

IHNATOWICZ ARKADIUSZ1820 05:33:51876 68M45/66 M / 833 00:39:21 / 884 00:03:24 / 815 02:50:38 / 763 00:03:18 / 746 01:57:10 / 1140 01:38:28POL

STACIWA ROBERT2034 05:33:56877 72M40/172 M / 834 00:41:47 / 1189 00:04:51 / 1248 02:45:37 / 557 00:07:04 / 822 01:54:37 / 1029 01:38:33POL

KONIECZNY ŁUKASZ410 05:33:57878 85M30/159 M / 835JAKON 00:40:15 / 986 00:02:30 / 816 03:09:40 / 1480 00:03:25 / 1329 01:38:07 / 300 01:38:34POL

ZIELENKIEWICZ MARCIN1162 05:34:01879 81M35/260 M / 836 00:36:18 / 487 00:02:46 / 418 03:00:12 / 1191 00:02:24 / 904 01:52:21 / 910 01:38:39POL

KACHKARDA YURII1650 05:34:01880 81M35/261 M / 837SAPIK-TEAM 00:42:17 / 1253 00:03:18 / 1139 02:52:45 / 851 00:03:25 / 907 01:52:17 / 903 01:38:39UKR

EGIERSKI MICHAŁ288 05:34:04881 73M40/173 M / 838 00:39:06 / 856 00:03:46 / 833 02:58:03 / 1090 00:03:40 / 1008 01:49:29 / 782 01:38:42POL

DOMANIECKA ANNA1478 05:34:04882 73W40/8 K / 44KLUB BIEGACZA PLL LOT 00:39:09 / 865 00:04:41 / 944 03:01:57 / 1250 00:04:23 / 1183 01:43:55 / 527 01:38:42POL

WŁODARCZAK WITOLD1893 05:34:05883 63M50/29 M / 839TRISPACE 00:44:58 / 1489 00:02:14 / 1304 02:54:17 / 929 00:02:36 / 987 01:50:01 / 804 01:38:43POL

KRAWCZYK ALEKSANDRA1995 05:34:09884 84W30/13 K / 45 00:36:55 / 542 00:02:46 / 486 03:01:37 / 1238 00:04:26 / 1049 01:48:25 / 730 01:38:47POL

STYRNA TOMASZ915 05:34:12885 79M35/262 M / 840KRAKÓW 00:39:19 / 881 00:07:10 / 1231 02:48:24 / 668 00:05:21 / 851 01:53:59 / 984 01:38:49POL

OZDOBA KRZYSZTOF82 05:34:12886 73M40/174 M / 841LTT 00:37:08 / 572 00:03:34 / 594 02:59:28 / 1154 00:03:20 / 968 01:50:43 / 834 01:38:50POL

LAMBERT STEVEN1274 05:34:14887 64M50/30 M / 842 00:36:15 / 478 00:06:35 / 828 02:53:29 / 893 00:04:55 / 890 01:53:00 / 936 01:38:52GBR

DAWIEC ALFRED1317 05:34:21888 75M40/175 M / 843KT WATER KNIGHTS 00:35:58 / 447 00:03:35 / 471 02:52:10 / 828 00:04:45 / 737 01:57:54 / 1171 01:38:58POL

MACIEJEWSKI MARCIN2099 05:34:25889 69M45/67 M / 844 00:36:40 / 520 00:02:47 / 460 02:56:54 / 1042 00:05:31 / 913 01:52:34 / 915 01:39:03POL

KLEPACZKO JAKUB1977 05:34:30890 67M45/68 M / 845 00:37:19 / 602 00:02:29 / 497 02:57:24 / 1061 00:03:12 / 862 01:54:06 / 995 01:39:07POL

KONDASZEWSKI BARTOSZ360 05:34:33891 83M30/160 M / 846PMR CONSULTING & RESEARCH 00:44:43 / 1466 00:03:18 / 1368 02:51:15 / 796 00:03:38 / 944 01:51:40 / 874 01:39:11POL

KIDON BOGDAN1565 05:34:42892 83M30/161 M / 847 00:34:51 / 343 00:02:53 / 317 02:59:18 / 1145 00:04:56 / 914 01:52:44 / 922 01:39:20UKR

PTAK DARIUSZ2213 05:34:47893 67M45/69 M / 848 00:44:14 / 1424 00:04:37 / 1431 02:53:18 / 882 00:04:05 / 1063 01:48:33 / 734 01:39:24POL

ZMYSŁOWSKI ŁUKASZ1001 05:34:48894 82M30/162 M / 849 00:43:29 / 1364 00:02:25 / 1176 02:56:48 / 1037 00:05:13 / 1116 01:46:53 / 658 01:39:25POL

PACHLA ADAM1073 05:34:48895 79M35/263 M / 850 00:43:43 / 1375 00:03:51 / 1332 02:50:22 / 748 00:03:50 / 909 01:53:03 / 940 01:39:26POL

POTYRAŁA BARTOSZ565 05:35:10896 81M35/264 M / 851 00:45:51 / 1566 00:04:00 / 1501 02:52:29 / 839 00:05:12 / 1104 01:47:38 / 690 01:39:47POL

KONARZEWSKA MARTA2348 05:35:25897 84W30/14 K / 46TRI NEGU 00:38:40 / 785 00:03:48 / 782 03:00:27 / 1201 00:03:11 / 1058 01:49:20 / 775 01:40:03POL

JAGAS RADEK491 05:35:26898 72M40/176 M / 852HTF 00:38:58 / 837 00:03:51 / 823 02:57:05 / 1051 00:03:33 / 966 01:52:00 / 887 01:40:04POL

WIELGUS AGNIESZKA1884 05:35:40899 83W30/15 K / 47ATC CARGO TEAM 00:39:09 / 864 00:03:29 / 800 02:58:10 / 1093 00:03:23 / 991 01:51:29 / 865 01:40:17POL
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JAROSZ ROBERT225 05:35:43900 83M30/163COMPLEXSPORT 00:38:23 / 742 00:03:19 / 687 02:56:12 / 1010 00:03:35 / 896 01:54:14 / 1006 01:40:20POL

BARTOSZEWICZ BARTOSZ2326 05:35:50901 80M35/265GDYNIA SPORT TEAM 00:39:26 / 892 00:04:16 / 927 02:57:35 / 1069 00:03:17 / 1009 01:51:16 / 855 01:40:28POL

BILIŃSKI KRZYSZTOF648 05:35:51902 81M35/266ORYGINALNI.COM 00:45:54 / 1569 00:03:32 / 1471 02:50:11 / 736 00:02:35 / 921 01:53:40 / 968 01:40:29POL

SIELIMOWICZ PIOTR1760 05:35:54903 79M35/267_CITYZEN 00:30:36 / 83 00:02:53 / 90 03:02:05 / 1258 00:03:28 / 808 01:56:53 / 1128 01:40:32POL

JAKUBOWSKI ADAM352 05:35:58904 76M40/177COLLIERS 00:42:20 / 1261 00:02:43 / 1067 02:58:57 / 1134 00:02:40 / 1075 01:49:19 / 773 01:40:36POL

MACYSZYN PAWEŁ2387 05:35:58905 88M25/88MSPORT TEAM 00:33:15 / 203 00:05:12 / 371 02:52:07 / 826 00:06:25 / 755 01:59:00 / 1224 01:40:36POL

GŁĄB ANDRZEJ2006 05:36:02906 70M45/70WANIEWSKI CHOACHING 00:37:29 / 621 00:04:14 / 694 02:54:31 / 936 00:04:40 / 875 01:55:08 / 1053 01:40:40POL

OGIBOWSKI BARTOSZ1714 05:36:07907 81M35/268 00:42:59 / 1332 00:05:06 / 1376 02:43:45 / 483 00:03:25 / 704 02:00:52 / 1289 01:40:44POL

DROST ROBERT1304 05:36:07908 84M30/164 00:40:23 / 1009 00:04:01 / 1001 02:54:12 / 922 00:02:22 / 880 01:55:10 / 1056 01:40:45POL

GŁODEK PAWEŁ137 05:36:08909 73M40/178TEAM HERBALIFE 00:36:27 / 499 00:03:35 / 520 03:00:28 / 1203 00:03:57 / 1002 01:51:41 / 875 01:40:46POL

BRZESZKIEWICZ DAMIAN2364 05:36:09910 93M18/30 00:40:45 / 1063 00:06:25 / 1299 03:03:49 / 1316 00:03:15 / 1280 01:41:56 / 454 01:40:47POL

MAGULSKI GRZEGORZ1342 05:36:12911 71M45/71 00:40:48 / 1073 00:02:55 / 930 02:53:44 / 903 00:03:07 / 868 01:55:38 / 1082 01:40:50POL

LARCHENKO ANDRIY2176 05:36:14912 91M25/89SMART GROUP 00:38:23 / 745 00:03:46 / 740 02:57:08 / 1052 00:03:40 / 946 01:53:18 / 946 01:40:52UKR

CHAJĘCKI KAROL1142 05:36:15913 76M40/179F3TEAM 00:40:39 / 1046 00:04:19 / 1060 02:37:21 / 272 00:04:03 / 446 02:09:54 / 1553 01:40:53POL

POLTROK MARCIN365 05:36:20914 77M35/269 00:46:33 / 1622 00:03:27 / 1511 02:55:07 / 969 00:04:37 / 1171 01:46:37 / 645 01:40:58POL

DIMITROW MARCIN841 05:36:21915 76M40/180D7 TRIATHLON TEAM 00:43:26 / 1362 00:06:14 / 1485 02:40:29 / 368 00:05:31 / 717 02:00:41 / 1282 01:40:59POL

KAMINSKAS DOVYDAS1447 05:36:21916 89M25/90POEDVANDDO 00:45:36 / 1541 00:06:36 / 1636 02:51:00 / 777 00:05:59 / 1162 01:47:11 / 667 01:40:59LTU

ŁOPIŃSKI GAWEL BARTOSZ1141 05:36:21917 75M40/181BILLENNIUM 00:34:34 / 306 00:04:59 / 473 02:53:03 / 868 00:03:23 / 724 02:00:23 / 1275 01:40:59POL

ADAMSKI MARCIN2067 05:36:22918 90M25/91 00:42:57 / 1328 00:03:06 / 1188 02:51:40 / 812 00:02:29 / 849 01:56:11 / 1105 01:41:00POL

OLSZEWSKI MACIEJ1298 05:36:23919 75M40/182 00:33:56 / 256 00:03:33 / 295 02:51:11 / 789 00:04:22 / 641 02:03:21 / 1360 01:41:00POL

BYLINKA MAREK1529 05:36:33920 88M25/92 00:38:28 / 757 00:04:06 / 790 03:00:34 / 1208 00:03:09 / 1065 01:50:17 / 818 01:41:11POL

SZYMBORSKI ADAM1358 05:36:36921 79M35/270TRI FREAK 00:39:02 / 846 00:05:05 / 978 03:02:07 / 1260 00:04:26 / 1198 01:45:56 / 613 01:41:13POL

KOWALSKI ŁUKASZ481 05:36:39922 80M35/271COMPLEXSPORTS 00:41:55 / 1206 00:03:40 / 1138 02:54:43 / 948 00:03:37 / 982 01:52:44 / 921 01:41:16POL

ŁYSIUK MACIEJ1328 05:36:43923 82M30/165NADAKTYWNI 00:41:00 / 1101 00:03:48 / 1037 02:53:33 / 899 00:03:12 / 901 01:55:10 / 1055 01:41:21POL

MILEWSKI ROBERT871 05:36:49924 70M45/72COMPLEXSPORTS 00:42:07 / 1236 00:03:54 / 1185 03:00:05 / 1180 00:03:31 / 1167 01:47:12 / 668 01:41:27POL

SAFRANOW MARCIN1618 05:36:52925 78M35/272MOTOSYBERIA.COM 00:45:10 / 1498 00:04:04 / 1457 02:54:34 / 940 00:03:24 / 1086 01:49:41 / 792 01:41:30POL

KHARYTONSKY OLEG2036 05:37:00926 85M30/166ISRAEL FORCES 00:46:27 / 1613 00:05:15 / 1610 02:59:39 / 1163 00:03:40 / 1303 01:42:00 / 457 01:41:38ISR

WIERCIŃSKI ARTUR534 05:37:02927 88M25/93TRICLUB 00:42:14 / 1248 00:04:17 / 1238 02:57:40 / 1071 00:04:38 / 1150 01:48:13 / 716 01:41:39POL

PAULO MATEUSZ2383 05:37:02928 83M30/167GEWERKSCHAFT UNIA 00:42:10 / 1243 00:05:13 / 1318 02:48:00 / 656 00:03:50 / 819 01:57:49 / 1169 01:41:39POL

MARKOWSKI JERZY839 05:37:04929 86M30/168 00:35:31 / 399 00:04:53 / 561 02:55:47 / 990 00:03:34 / 834 01:57:20 / 1149 01:41:41POL

GILAROK ANDRZEJ798 05:37:07930 79M35/273DKWS 00:44:00 / 1404 00:04:55 / 1434 03:01:44 / 1240 00:03:40 / 1281 01:42:49 / 485 01:41:44POL

OBNISKI MAREK1219 05:37:11931 85M30/169 00:34:40 / 314 00:04:36 / 439 02:47:00 / 611 00:04:22 / 564 02:06:33 / 1464 01:41:48POL

KONIECZNA MARTA1544 05:37:16932 88W25/7JAKON 00:45:46 / 1556 00:04:31 / 1533 02:53:58 / 911 00:04:50 / 1159 01:48:12 / 713 01:41:54POL

KRAKOWSKI JAN1201 05:37:17933 94M18/31INVICTUS 3CITY 00:40:57 / 1097 00:03:03 / 969 03:02:31 / 1277 00:02:33 / 1157 01:48:13 / 719 01:41:54POL
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GREBOVIC FEDA2301 05:37:18934 73M40/183ARENDAL TRIATHON 00:32:09 / 160 00:05:52 / 336 02:59:24 / 1152 00:05:40 / 952 01:54:13 / 1005 01:41:56NOR

HOJNOWSKI PAWEŁ315 05:37:18935 76M40/184F3TEAM 00:56:28 / 1891 00:05:15 / 1880 02:55:11 / 976 00:03:34 / 1443 01:36:50 / 260 01:41:56POL

SIBORENKO PIOTR896 05:37:19936 75M40/185 00:40:14 / 984 00:02:47 / 852 02:57:26 / 1062 00:04:33 / 1026 01:52:19 / 908 01:41:56POL

BERNACIAK DAMIAN673 05:37:20937 76M40/186 00:47:35 / 1680 00:03:40 / 1596 03:01:12 / 1227 00:04:19 / 1351 01:40:34 / 399 01:41:57POL

PAWŁOWSKI NIKODEM430 05:37:25938 88M25/94DOBRUSIA TRI TEAM 00:33:45 / 233 00:02:37 / 221 02:59:22 / 1149 00:03:18 / 810 01:58:24 / 1198 01:42:03POL

CHOJECKI DARIUSZ836 05:37:27939 72M40/187KEREZA LUBLIN 00:44:51 / 1476 00:07:07 / 1620 03:00:22 / 1198 00:03:36 / 1335 01:41:31 / 436 01:42:04POL

BURLAI SERGII2179 05:37:28940 88M25/95SMART GROUP 00:37:35 / 637 00:04:13 / 703 03:07:06 / 1411 00:03:18 / 1235 01:45:16 / 582 01:42:05UKR

IIJIMA RYUICHIRO2173 05:37:32941 74M40/188TUS NEUKÖLLN BERLIN 00:34:06 / 269 00:01:58 / 199 02:40:44 / 376 00:02:18 / 276 02:18:26 / 1711 01:42:09JPN

STYN ANDRZEJ1852 05:37:35942 74M40/189 00:49:25 / 1752 00:03:42 / 1687 03:01:57 / 1252 00:03:47 / 1400 01:38:45 / 320 01:42:13POL

STASIKOWSKI JACEK265 05:37:37943 69M45/73RADOSNE PIJACZKI Z NADWAGĄ 00:41:49 / 1190 00:04:30 / 1215 02:51:57 / 821 00:04:02 / 924 01:55:20 / 1067 01:42:15POL

IDZIAK MARCIN724 05:37:40944 79M35/274TRIWAWA 00:41:10 / 1118 00:02:58 / 980 02:52:32 / 841 00:02:49 / 828 01:58:11 / 1189 01:42:17POL

GOŁDON PRZEMEK2204 05:37:44945 75M40/190KOLARSKI.EU 00:42:37 / 1299 00:04:57 / 1334 02:57:00 / 1047 00:06:29 / 1213 01:46:41 / 647 01:42:22POL

BADOWSKI PAWEŁ1641 05:37:47946 71M45/74BROTHERS IN ARMS 00:38:11 / 727 00:03:36 / 701 02:59:28 / 1153 00:03:31 / 1016 01:53:02 / 937 01:42:24POL

LACKORZYNSKA MALGORZATA456 05:37:52947 76W40/9FTI ACADEMY 00:34:47 / 333 00:02:31 / 275 03:03:28 / 1308 00:03:02 / 976 01:54:04 / 993 01:42:29POL

TOKARSKI ANDRZEJ1712 05:37:52948 80M35/275 00:38:09 / 721 00:04:26 / 791 02:56:20 / 1017 00:06:04 / 1025 01:52:54 / 929 01:42:30POL

CZĄSTKA TOMASZ2328 05:37:53949 85M30/170GDYNIA SPORT TEAM 00:38:55 / 829 00:03:19 / 753 03:00:36 / 1209 00:02:46 / 1045 01:52:17 / 902 01:42:30POL

CHUDOWOLSKI KRZYSZTOF2281 05:37:53950 84M30/171TRINERGY 00:40:53 / 1081 00:04:03 / 1055 02:54:00 / 915 00:04:28 / 963 01:54:30 / 1017 01:42:31POL

GŁÓD TOMASZ1341 05:37:54951 76M40/191ACCELERATING POLAND 00:40:59 / 1100 00:05:50 / 1269 02:53:13 / 878 00:03:50 / 980 01:54:03 / 990 01:42:32POL

ZADRUSIŃSKI MICHAŁ607 05:37:55952 83M30/172CB163 00:43:17 / 1356 00:03:00 / 1212 02:50:45 / 771 00:03:22 / 863 01:57:32 / 1156 01:42:33POL

TORBEYNS FIEN2271 05:37:56953 93W18/3SP&O 00:32:15 / 165 00:03:02 / 165 03:01:53 / 1247 00:03:20 / 865 01:57:27 / 1154 01:42:34BEL

ROSENKRANC MARIUSZ487 05:38:00954 85M30/173UKS TRI-TEAM- RUMIA 00:42:27 / 1285 00:04:39 / 1292 02:52:34 / 843 00:04:27 / 988 01:53:54 / 978 01:42:38POL

TOPOLSKI ADRIAN1118 05:38:06955 74M40/192 00:38:41 / 788 00:04:03 / 814 03:02:49 / 1288 00:03:36 / 1161 01:48:57 / 756 01:42:43POL

LEWANDOWSKI JACEK2128 05:38:06956 72M40/193 00:51:25 / 1819 00:05:31 / 1814 02:59:20 / 1148 00:03:30 / 1419 01:38:21 / 304 01:42:44POL

CIEŚLAK TOMASZ2310 05:38:11957 86M30/174GDYNIA SPORT TEAM 00:36:11 / 470 00:04:05 / 549 02:58:56 / 1130 00:03:32 / 939 01:55:27 / 1073 01:42:48POL

GRELA MARCIN604 05:38:11958 81M35/276KRWAWE SUTY 00:42:34 / 1293 00:03:09 / 1155 03:01:46 / 1242 00:02:58 / 1190 01:47:45 / 699 01:42:49POL

WÓJCIK EWA893 05:38:17959 61W55/1AKTYWNA STRONA ŻYCIA 00:42:30 / 1290 00:04:08 / 1247 02:53:18 / 883 00:03:47 / 973 01:54:34 / 1022 01:42:55POL

ZYWIOLEK ANNA2185 05:38:20960 80W35/7BTA BAHAMAS 00:37:55 / 683 00:04:18 / 750 02:54:59 / 963 00:03:52 / 884 01:57:17 / 1144 01:42:58POL

BITEL MARCIN1859 05:38:21961 77M35/277 00:37:44 / 658 00:09:03 / 1265 02:50:18 / 741 00:05:59 / 951 01:55:17 / 1062 01:42:58POL

ZIĘBA TOMASZ1770 05:38:22962 74M40/194 00:43:19 / 1357 00:06:06 / 1469 02:53:12 / 876 00:05:34 / 1126 01:50:12 / 813 01:43:00POL

MARKOWSKI PAWEŁ2076 05:38:23963 75M40/195MTB4FUN 00:34:47 / 334 00:08:10 / 844 03:06:46 / 1402 00:05:02 / 1293 01:43:39 / 523 01:43:01POL

TULWIN BARTOSZ1089 05:38:27964 83M30/175FUNDACJA BYTHEWAY 00:41:27 / 1148 00:04:06 / 1131 02:51:02 / 778 00:03:58 / 867 01:57:54 / 1173 01:43:05POL

DUDKOWIAK JACEK427 05:38:30965 65M50/31 00:36:33 / 505 00:04:09 / 593 02:57:03 / 1050 00:03:35 / 895 01:57:11 / 1142 01:43:07POL

KAZUBSKI GRZEGORZ865 05:38:30966 73M40/196 00:38:27 / 752 00:03:48 / 757 03:02:32 / 1278 00:03:44 / 1136 01:50:00 / 802 01:43:08POL

BYKOWSKI TOMASZ1366 05:38:38967 80M35/278GKW DRAKKAR 00:39:41 / 913 00:04:46 / 1006 02:56:34 / 1028 00:03:36 / 1010 01:54:02 / 988 01:43:16POL
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PASZEK PRZEMYSŁAW1345 05:38:38968 84M30/176 00:37:39 / 647 00:04:23 / 722 02:56:27 / 1022 00:05:00 / 967 01:55:10 / 1054 01:43:16POL

GRANICKI KRZYSZTOF1960 05:38:46969 70M45/75RUN IS FUN 00:40:15 / 988 00:04:55 / 1089 02:58:49 / 1125 00:03:45 / 1113 01:51:02 / 846 01:43:23POL

STYCZYŃSKI DARIUSZ248 05:38:47970 74M40/197 00:47:39 / 1681 00:05:09 / 1669 02:52:03 / 825 00:05:32 / 1188 01:48:25 / 729 01:43:25POL

TARKOWSKI ALEKSANDER599 05:38:47971 74M40/198 00:39:15 / 875 00:02:19 / 679 03:00:08 / 1183 00:02:28 / 990 01:54:38 / 1032 01:43:25POL

KORCZYŃSKI DANIEL1098 05:38:49972 81M35/279 00:39:05 / 853 00:03:45 / 825 02:49:59 / 725 00:03:11 / 725 02:02:50 / 1337 01:43:27POL

ŁUĆ WOJCIECH1034 05:38:52973 76M40/199 00:41:52 / 1203 00:03:50 / 1151 02:51:10 / 788 00:03:12 / 841 01:58:49 / 1215 01:43:30POL

SCHOBESBERGER ANGELIKA1953 05:38:55974 77W35/8TRIATHLON MATTIGTAL 00:37:49 / 667 00:03:35 / 661 02:58:32 / 1112 00:03:04 / 947 01:55:55 / 1091 01:43:33AUT

TINNERT MARCUS1503 05:38:56975 74M40/200KALMAR POLISENS IF 00:39:06 / 857 00:04:11 / 883 02:59:53 / 1171 00:05:19 / 1134 01:50:27 / 825 01:43:34SWE

BIANKOWSKI PIOTR551 05:38:58976 75M40/201COMPLEXSPORTS 00:28:51 / 46 00:02:55 / 55 02:51:12 / 791 00:03:25 / 447 02:12:35 / 1602 01:43:35POL

KOZAK TOMASZ150 05:38:58977 72M40/202AT TEAM 00:38:52 / 823 00:04:02 / 837 02:57:15 / 1056 00:03:48 / 984 01:55:01 / 1048 01:43:36POL

TOKARZ TOMASZ969 05:38:58978 76M40/203SKB 00:44:02 / 1407 00:04:06 / 1377 02:51:41 / 813 00:03:13 / 950 01:55:57 / 1092 01:43:36POL

GOLAS GRAŻYNA735 05:38:59979 76W40/10COMPLEXSPORTSTRILADIES 00:48:07 / 1704 00:05:11 / 1695 02:59:57 / 1172 00:03:49 / 1358 01:41:56 / 453 01:43:37POL

RAJCZYBA ADAM1417 05:38:59980 92M18/32 00:39:54 / 940 00:04:28 / 998 03:13:21 / 1578 00:02:10 / 1422 01:39:07 / 336 01:43:37POL

ERKENBERG GEORG2232 05:39:02981 90M25/96 00:38:48 / 808 00:04:09 / 842 03:00:59 / 1222 00:03:38 / 1105 01:51:29 / 863 01:43:40GER

STAJSZCZYK MARCIN111 05:39:02982 70M45/76AT TEAM  LABOSPORT TEAM 00:40:27 / 1020 00:03:20 / 935 02:45:33 / 555 00:02:49 / 620 02:06:54 / 1468 01:43:40POL

KAJETANOWICZ MACIEJ146 05:39:04983 76M40/204AT TEAM 00:43:53 / 1392 00:04:21 / 1386 02:48:50 / 684 00:04:04 / 888 01:57:56 / 1175 01:43:42POL

ROJEK ARKADIUSZ1050 05:39:05984 80M35/280 00:37:43 / 656 00:02:56 / 588 02:59:40 / 1164 00:04:03 / 997 01:54:44 / 1038 01:43:42POL

MASSARI GIANCARLO2146 05:39:05985 75M40/205ESC SSD SRL 00:40:12 / 976 00:03:48 / 966 02:56:08 / 1007 00:03:34 / 970 01:55:24 / 1070 01:43:43ITA

BUKSA ANDRZEJ583 05:39:06986 74M40/206SKB STALOWA WOLA 00:39:12 / 870 00:03:51 / 856 02:56:51 / 1038 00:03:13 / 953 01:56:00 / 1094 01:43:44POL

SZCZYGIELSKI KRZYSZTOF1343 05:39:10987 60M55/14TRI - TEAM  RUMIA 00:39:44 / 921 00:03:46 / 906 02:50:05 / 731 00:04:25 / 787 02:01:11 / 1295 01:43:48POL

KAŹMIERCZAK MICHAŁ651 05:39:10988 77M35/281 00:37:35 / 634 00:04:53 / 780 02:56:06 / 1004 00:03:16 / 911 01:57:21 / 1151 01:43:48POL

MATRAS DANIEL1032 05:39:11989 88M25/97MIŁEK TRIATHLON TEAM 00:41:11 / 1119 00:04:09 / 1109 02:53:10 / 875 00:03:03 / 898 01:57:39 / 1163 01:43:49POL

KOŚCIESZA PATRYCJA1643 05:39:14990 94W18/4TRI NEGU 00:34:57 / 350 00:03:46 / 394 03:03:30 / 1309 00:03:14 / 1041 01:53:48 / 974 01:43:52POL

ZAWODNIK ANONIMOWY1085 05:39:15991 77M35/282TRIAKTYWNI PIOTRKÓW 00:38:31 / 767 00:04:12 / 810 02:58:22 / 1105 00:03:35 / 1014 01:54:35 / 1027 01:43:52POL

DUDKOWIAK ANDRZEJ1619 05:39:15992 61M55/15 00:35:45 / 425 00:03:57 / 487 03:01:20 / 1233 00:03:36 / 1012 01:54:37 / 1031 01:43:53POL

MIKA KRZYSZTOF1916 05:39:17993 80M35/283JWK LUBLINIEC 00:40:29 / 1029 00:03:29 / 964 02:57:47 / 1076 00:03:25 / 1032 01:54:07 / 997 01:43:54POL

KOŁODZIEJ ŁUKASZ726 05:39:17994 72M40/207 00:44:11 / 1421 00:03:17 / 1323 02:55:59 / 999 00:02:54 / 1067 01:52:56 / 935 01:43:55POL

ZANIEWSKI ALEKSANDER1495 05:39:18995 88M25/98TRIWAWA FUNDACJA BREAK THE LIMITS 00:46:03 / 1582 00:03:28 / 1479 02:58:37 / 1117 00:02:54 / 1211 01:48:17 / 721 01:43:55POL

MAZURKIEWICZ ADAM1156 05:39:18996 74M40/208BABYCARE & KIDSCOLLEGE 00:38:34 / 776 00:04:50 / 893 02:56:55 / 1046 00:05:11 / 1043 01:53:49 / 975 01:43:56POL

GELEYN RONNY1273 05:39:19997 73M40/209FM TEAM 00:42:25 / 1277 00:05:39 / 1372 02:56:44 / 1035 00:05:14 / 1179 01:49:18 / 772 01:43:57BEL

PROROK TOMASZ1410 05:39:19998 79M35/284 00:43:13 / 1352 00:02:44 / 1180 02:55:01 / 965 00:03:29 / 1001 01:54:53 / 1047 01:43:57POL

FILIPCZYŃSKI TOMASZ1870 05:39:25999 70M45/77OMEN 00:40:13 / 981 00:04:03 / 986 02:53:07 / 873 00:03:01 / 861 01:59:02 / 1226 01:44:03POL

BALCERKIEWICZ ŁUKASZ1497 05:39:281000 79M35/285 00:40:47 / 1070 00:03:43 / 1013 02:57:53 / 1084 00:02:57 / 1037 01:54:09 / 998 01:44:06POL

HEC PIOTR177 05:39:281001 81M35/286TEEM HERBALIFE 00:41:57 / 1212 00:03:24 / 1111 02:45:30 / 553 00:04:28 / 707 02:04:10 / 1390 01:44:06POL
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CASTLES RICHIE1845 05:39:311002 82M30/177HAMPSTEAD TRIATHLON CLUB 00:40:30 / 1028 00:05:45 / 1206 03:06:19 / 1393 00:03:30 / 1338 01:43:27 / 511 01:44:08IRL

RODRIGO PEREIRA OSWALD218 05:39:351003 84M30/178WILD FOR THE RUN 00:50:24 / 1789 00:03:33 / 1718 03:03:39 / 1312 00:02:41 / 1435 01:39:19 / 348 01:44:13POL

CHOJNACKA MAŁGORZATA1374 05:39:411004 68W45/2GT RAT 00:40:03 / 955 00:04:21 / 1000 03:06:45 / 1401 00:03:03 / 1278 01:45:30 / 591 01:44:19POL

NIEDZIELSKI TOMASZ584 05:39:411005 80M35/287 00:38:02 / 702 00:03:47 / 704 03:08:13 / 1437 00:03:57 / 1274 01:45:43 / 600 01:44:19POL

GÓRZYCKI PIOTR474 05:39:421006 81M35/288GDYŃSKI TRIATHLON 00:33:55 / 254 00:04:32 / 370 03:05:41 / 1367 00:03:20 / 1099 01:52:14 / 898 01:44:19POL

SADOWSKI MAREK1353 05:39:491007 81M35/289 00:38:04 / 709 00:03:36 / 685 03:03:02 / 1295 00:04:29 / 1163 01:50:38 / 832 01:44:26POL

PRASAŁ KRZYSZTOF2031 05:39:521008 77M35/290 00:36:23 / 493 00:03:02 / 453 02:58:01 / 1088 00:04:04 / 897 01:58:23 / 1197 01:44:30POL

BAKUŁA MATEUSZ1522 05:40:001009 86M30/179BLUE MEDIA TEAM 00:41:55 / 1205 00:04:46 / 1254 02:45:50 / 569 00:03:18 / 719 02:04:12 / 1393 01:44:37POL

PAPROCKI MARCIN1385 05:40:031010 76M40/210 00:34:21 / 290 00:03:16 / 308 02:54:51 / 954 00:03:02 / 713 02:04:33 / 1400 01:44:41POL

LEWANDOWSKI RAFAŁ1315 05:40:071011 88M25/99 00:41:52 / 1200 00:06:28 / 1394 03:06:08 / 1381 00:05:26 / 1424 01:40:14 / 383 01:44:45POL

PUCHALSKI FILIP1854 05:40:111012 87M25/100 00:42:18 / 1257 00:03:03 / 1112 02:52:35 / 844 00:04:22 / 925 01:57:54 / 1172 01:44:49POL

MIŚKIEWICZ MAREK678 05:40:131013 65M50/32TRICLUB 00:41:23 / 1141 00:03:39 / 1068 02:53:30 / 895 00:04:41 / 960 01:57:00 / 1132 01:44:51POL

JUCHNOWICZ RADOSŁAW1091 05:40:131014 71M45/78SMARUJ NA TRENING TEAM 00:46:49 / 1636 00:02:57 / 1496 02:53:20 / 885 00:02:32 / 1047 01:54:35 / 1024 01:44:51POL

USSOROWSKI MARCIN788 05:40:151015 78M35/291 00:38:09 / 724 00:04:44 / 834 02:59:29 / 1157 00:03:59 / 1066 01:53:55 / 979 01:44:53POL

KOBUS KRZYSZTOF1158 05:40:171016 60M55/16 00:46:05 / 1586 00:04:53 / 1575 02:50:27 / 755 00:05:06 / 1072 01:53:46 / 973 01:44:55POL

WILCZYŃSKI ŁUKASZ930 05:40:201017 81M35/292 00:43:05 / 1334 00:03:33 / 1244 02:56:31 / 1026 00:03:48 / 1080 01:53:24 / 954 01:44:58POL

BRENER MACIEJ1322 05:40:221018 84M30/180 00:39:21 / 885 00:04:03 / 894 02:56:11 / 1009 00:02:59 / 934 01:57:48 / 1168 01:44:59POL

PIERZCHALA JAROSLAW1702 05:40:231019 67M45/79 00:38:52 / 824 00:05:59 / 1046 02:41:06 / 389 00:04:28 / 554 02:09:58 / 1557 01:45:00GER

PAWLAK DARIUSZ2131 05:40:231020 69M45/80 00:45:44 / 1552 00:03:11 / 1437 02:51:48 / 816 00:03:28 / 992 01:56:12 / 1106 01:45:01POL

KIELAR MIROSŁAW1289 05:40:251021 78M35/293FIT KLUB 24 WAŁBRZYCH 00:40:36 / 1045 00:03:58 / 1019 02:56:25 / 1020 00:03:44 / 1015 01:55:42 / 1085 01:45:02POL

SEKUŁA PIOTR518 05:40:261022 83M30/181 00:45:30 / 1528 00:05:08 / 1556 02:49:12 / 700 00:05:01 / 1019 01:55:35 / 1077 01:45:03POL

KONICKI MARCIN850 05:40:391023 80M35/294 00:45:24 / 1519 00:03:03 / 1403 02:56:18 / 1013 00:02:53 / 1107 01:53:02 / 938 01:45:17POL

FIDELUS LESZEK184 05:40:401024 72M40/211SCHC TEAM CHRZANÓW 00:45:47 / 1560 00:04:30 / 1532 03:03:05 / 1296 00:05:00 / 1388 01:42:19 / 471 01:45:18POL

MATYSIAK MARCIN230 05:40:421025 77M35/295GARMENT RUNNING TEAM 00:44:58 / 1488 00:03:34 / 1409 03:06:07 / 1379 00:04:05 / 1397 01:41:59 / 456 01:45:20POL

BLOKHINA HANNA1830 05:40:421026 86W30/16KHARKOVIRONTEAM 00:37:38 / 642 00:03:52 / 671 03:05:17 / 1355 00:05:36 / 1240 01:48:20 / 722 01:45:20UKR

NOWAKOWSKI JAROSŁAW1000 05:40:501027 73M40/212DLA GOSI 00:38:06 / 715 00:03:36 / 689 02:59:01 / 1136 00:03:17 / 985 01:56:50 / 1127 01:45:27POL

MAKOWSKI MAREK521 05:40:511028 83M30/182 00:42:39 / 1301 00:04:54 / 1329 02:58:40 / 1121 00:04:26 / 1197 01:50:13 / 815 01:45:29POL

WALASIEWICZ PIOTR2379 05:40:531029 70M45/81 00:35:29 / 395 00:04:39 / 533 02:44:30 / 509 00:04:27 / 516 02:11:48 / 1592 01:45:31POL

LANGE NATASCHA2217 05:40:551030 76W40/11 00:40:43 / 1054 00:02:53 / 922 02:55:12 / 977 00:02:25 / 889 01:59:43 / 1257 01:45:33GER

BABIŃSKI SZYMON2079 05:40:561031 77M35/296CISOWIANKA TEAM 00:46:59 / 1646 00:05:56 / 1674 02:51:52 / 818 00:03:13 / 1119 01:52:56 / 934 01:45:33POL

CHMIELEWSKI MAREK1929 05:40:561032 68M45/82 00:41:43 / 1181 00:05:05 / 1266 02:54:15 / 926 00:05:18 / 1068 01:54:36 / 1025 01:45:34POL

KWAKSZYS KRZYSZTOF742 05:40:571033 83M30/183ŁYNA SĘPOPOL 00:37:35 / 633 00:03:26 / 629 02:53:23 / 887 00:03:27 / 785 02:03:07 / 1349 01:45:35POL

ZAJĄC GRZEGORZ580 05:40:581034 84M30/184WIĘCEJ FUNKU! 00:38:29 / 761 00:05:11 / 925 03:00:07 / 1182 00:03:09 / 1078 01:54:03 / 992 01:45:36POL

KOCIEL JAROSŁAW535 05:40:591035 69M45/83BRAK 00:40:43 / 1056 00:04:36 / 1110 03:08:30 / 1446 00:04:13 / 1383 01:42:57 / 490 01:45:36POL
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STĘPNIEWSKI SEBASTIAN492 05:40:591036 85M30/185WIĘCEJ FUNKU! 00:39:43 / 918 00:06:57 / 1251 02:55:39 / 986 00:04:05 / 1069 01:54:36 / 1023 01:45:37POL

VALIUNAS LAURYNAS708 05:40:591037 84M30/186 00:38:24 / 746 00:04:24 / 820 03:00:00 / 1174 00:04:26 / 1088 01:53:46 / 972 01:45:37LTU

SPRINGMAN KRYSTIAN1137 05:41:051038 82M30/187 00:43:16 / 1354 00:05:39 / 1436 02:52:53 / 854 00:04:27 / 1064 01:54:50 / 1044 01:45:42POL

ŁAWSKI RAFAŁ1184 05:41:061039 76M40/213OPEL RUNNING TEAM 00:43:58 / 1399 00:06:05 / 1516 03:07:50 / 1425 00:04:00 / 1473 01:39:14 / 344 01:45:43POL

PIDEK MARCIN167 05:41:091040 78M35/297TEAM HERBALIFE 00:50:52 / 1807 00:03:42 / 1748 02:49:14 / 703 00:03:16 / 1084 01:54:06 / 996 01:45:47POL

SIERADZKI RAFAŁ1271 05:41:101041 75M40/214TRIATHLON CLUB 00:40:27 / 1019 00:04:18 / 1034 02:49:28 / 714 00:03:31 / 781 02:03:27 / 1366 01:45:47POL

JAWORSKI KAROL945 05:41:111042 82M30/188SZMONDAK BYTÓW 00:48:06 / 1701 00:03:50 / 1617 02:57:51 / 1079 00:05:00 / 1294 01:46:25 / 632 01:45:49POL

POMIERSKI PAWEŁ405 05:41:211043 88M25/101POMS 00:40:53 / 1082 00:05:21 / 1204 02:54:56 / 959 00:02:33 / 972 01:57:39 / 1162 01:45:59POL

CHOJNACKI ARTUR1605 05:41:311044 79M35/298PROARTI.PL 00:42:46 / 1311 00:04:08 / 1274 03:04:39 / 1338 00:02:27 / 1275 01:47:31 / 682 01:46:08POL

BAZYLEWICZ MARCIN1491 05:41:311045 77M35/299 00:35:14 / 373 00:06:49 / 727 02:53:35 / 900 00:04:07 / 835 02:01:46 / 1308 01:46:08POL

NOWICKI BARTOSZ661 05:41:331046 84M30/189PODRÓŻNICY.EU 00:49:21 / 1749 00:04:14 / 1703 02:48:39 / 680 00:03:05 / 1036 01:56:14 / 1108 01:46:11POL

CHWASTEK SEBASTIAN1009 05:41:371047 80M35/300 00:39:20 / 882 00:04:43 / 972 02:53:32 / 898 00:03:58 / 899 02:00:05 / 1267 01:46:15POL

CYGAN PIOTR2019 05:41:381048 69M45/84OLSHCOACHING 00:40:14 / 985 00:04:53 / 1081 02:58:38 / 1118 00:03:17 / 1083 01:54:36 / 1028 01:46:16POL

BRYKSY MIROSŁAW1645 05:41:401049 78M35/301YAYCO 00:40:19 / 997 00:05:30 / 1167 02:51:04 / 780 00:04:48 / 906 01:59:59 / 1265 01:46:17POL

BONIK CEZARY56 05:41:461050 75M40/215 00:42:54 / 1326 00:03:57 / 1271 02:53:47 / 906 00:02:49 / 965 01:58:20 / 1194 01:46:24POL

WOCH KRZYSZTOF1054 05:41:491051 80M35/302WIDŁOROGI 00:40:34 / 1039 00:03:20 / 951 03:02:03 / 1257 00:04:10 / 1182 01:51:42 / 876 01:46:27POL

ZIELONKA JACEK264 05:41:511052 79M35/303RADOSNE PIJACZKI Z NADWAGA 00:41:02 / 1107 00:03:56 / 1059 02:45:09 / 539 00:03:55 / 671 02:07:49 / 1499 01:46:28POL

MALEPSZY PIOTR530 05:41:511053 78M35/304TRI TRAM RUMIA 00:41:30 / 1156 00:03:20 / 1044 03:00:20 / 1197 00:03:19 / 1135 01:53:23 / 950 01:46:28POL

KRĄŻYŃSKI TOMASZ785 05:41:571054 75M40/216 00:49:51 / 1773 00:04:18 / 1730 02:55:06 / 968 00:02:57 / 1234 01:49:46 / 796 01:46:35POL

WEYER ALICJA936 05:42:011055 73W40/12PERTH TRIATHLON CLUB 00:41:51 / 1194 00:03:09 / 1063 02:50:36 / 762 00:02:41 / 793 02:03:45 / 1375 01:46:39POL

KULKA IREK760 05:42:021056 71M45/85COMPLEXSPORT 00:40:12 / 979 00:03:45 / 963 02:54:05 / 918 00:04:31 / 933 01:59:29 / 1243 01:46:39POL

MATUSEWICZ MICHAŁ1671 05:42:031057 81M35/305MATI LEO 00:33:53 / 247 00:02:56 / 243 02:53:59 / 912 00:03:40 / 685 02:07:36 / 1489 01:46:41POL

KONIECZNY JAN1455 05:42:061058 62M50/33JAKON 00:49:21 / 1750 00:04:58 / 1734 02:50:07 / 733 00:04:20 / 1147 01:53:21 / 948 01:46:44POL

DUDANIEC-TARKOWSKA AGNIESZKA1037 05:42:071059 84W30/17ATM GDAŃSK 00:34:15 / 279 00:03:06 / 283 03:07:53 / 1428 00:02:55 / 1125 01:53:59 / 986 01:46:45POL

RAJCZYBA MAŁGORZATA197 05:42:091060 65W50/1AT TEAM 00:47:59 / 1697 00:04:11 / 1634 03:00:05 / 1181 00:03:03 / 1311 01:46:52 / 657 01:46:47POL

KAMIŃSKI MAREK1474 05:42:121061 88M25/102 00:44:11 / 1420 00:03:08 / 1312 03:00:34 / 1207 00:02:41 / 1194 01:51:39 / 873 01:46:50POL

NEVESELYI VLADYSLAV1717 05:42:301062 82M30/190 00:41:29 / 1155 00:04:10 / 1143 02:58:10 / 1094 00:04:30 / 1129 01:54:11 / 1003 01:47:08UKR

OSTASZEWSKI MACIEJ757 05:42:301063 79M35/306 00:37:50 / 674 00:03:29 / 653 02:55:30 / 983 00:02:32 / 824 02:03:09 / 1352 01:47:08POL

CHODA MICHAŁ55 05:42:311064 87M25/103TRINERGY TEAM 00:40:47 / 1069 00:02:42 / 904 02:58:20 / 1103 00:03:05 / 1022 01:57:38 / 1161 01:47:09POL

FOLGA JAKUB1538 05:42:361065 78M35/307ATOS RACING TEAM 00:44:26 / 1441 00:03:38 / 1373 02:57:09 / 1054 00:03:54 / 1160 01:53:29 / 960 01:47:13POL

MACKOŚ MATEUSZ1948 05:42:371066 81M35/308 00:48:45 / 1727 00:07:52 / 1805 02:51:16 / 798 00:06:50 / 1292 01:47:55 / 707 01:47:14POL

ERNST ANDRZEJ1306 05:42:401067 75M40/217HILTI.RUNNING.TEAM 00:42:23 / 1272 00:05:16 / 1338 02:51:29 / 805 00:04:00 / 954 01:59:33 / 1245 01:47:18POL

WIŚNIEWSKI PAWEŁ635 05:42:471068 80M35/309 00:39:03 / 852 00:02:53 / 714 03:01:58 / 1253 00:03:20 / 1089 01:55:33 / 1076 01:47:24POL

MICHALSKI TOMASZ1218 05:42:471069 74M40/218 00:38:07 / 718 00:04:18 / 771 02:59:31 / 1158 00:03:25 / 1038 01:57:26 / 1152 01:47:24POL
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KLARECKI ADRIAN843 05:42:511070 78M35/310ASTMA TEAM 00:41:26 / 1146 00:05:55 / 1316 03:02:44 / 1287 00:03:45 / 1271 01:49:01 / 759 01:47:29POL

OCZKOŚ WOJCIECH818 05:42:581071 82M30/191RAKIETA POZNAŃ 00:33:55 / 257 00:04:48 / 395 02:50:17 / 740 00:03:25 / 628 02:10:33 / 1571 01:47:35POL

JANOSDEAK PETER153 05:42:581072 76M40/219TEAM HERBALIFE 00:36:21 / 489 00:04:50 / 641 02:56:16 / 1012 00:03:49 / 892 02:01:43 / 1305 01:47:36SVK

WOLNY BARTOSZ2227 05:42:591073 77M35/311ZADYSZKA.ORG 00:40:28 / 1022 00:03:15 / 928 02:58:11 / 1095 00:02:44 / 1013 01:58:22 / 1196 01:47:37POL

LIZIS BARBARA932 05:43:031074 67W45/3HOTEL PODIUM DIAGNOSTIX TEAM 00:42:23 / 1274 00:04:05 / 1229 02:59:33 / 1159 00:03:36 / 1168 01:53:26 / 955 01:47:40POL

LIBER PAWEŁ1866 05:43:031075 78M35/312THE LUZERS 00:45:08 / 1496 00:03:31 / 1414 02:47:56 / 653 00:04:11 / 872 02:02:18 / 1319 01:47:40POL

POBŁOCKI KRZYSZTOF758 05:43:061076 73M40/220PAPUNIS TEAM GDYNIA 00:41:04 / 1108 00:04:14 / 1103 03:06:34 / 1397 00:03:03 / 1298 01:48:12 / 717 01:47:44POL

KRAUS ANETT2073 05:43:061077 64W50/2RC 1898 RADEBERG 00:37:04 / 564 00:04:13 / 646 03:12:49 / 1566 00:03:44 / 1377 01:45:17 / 583 01:47:44GER

FRITZ SYLKE2090 05:43:071078 68W45/4SKV MOERFELDEN-TEAM MOEWATHLON 00:43:08 / 1337 00:03:47 / 1276 02:47:27 / 625 00:04:30 / 803 02:04:16 / 1396 01:47:44GER

FĄFERKO WOJCIECH1880 05:43:071079 79M35/313DENTIM SPORT TEAM 00:42:22 / 1268 00:04:19 / 1253 02:59:16 / 1142 00:04:54 / 1209 01:52:17 / 901 01:47:45POL

NOWAK WOJCIECH2089 05:43:111080 90M25/104WOWO 00:38:49 / 811 00:04:50 / 924 02:57:58 / 1086 00:04:29 / 1057 01:57:05 / 1137 01:47:48POL

SERZYSKO BARTOSZ1574 05:43:121081 88M25/105AKTYWNA STRONA ŻYCIA 00:46:52 / 1639 00:05:39 / 1657 02:58:19 / 1101 00:04:39 / 1318 01:47:44 / 698 01:47:50POL

WALEŃSKA EWA304 05:43:161082 76W40/13GT RAT 00:49:43 / 1768 00:03:12 / 1675 03:00:04 / 1179 00:02:31 / 1319 01:47:46 / 701 01:47:54POL

SOKOŁOWSKA HANNA1459 05:43:211083 65W50/3KUŹNIA TRATHLONU 00:31:00 / 102 00:03:44 / 140 03:06:06 / 1377 00:03:03 / 981 01:59:28 / 1244 01:47:59POL

SIENCZYK WOJCIECH2077 05:43:311084 72M40/221 00:45:14 / 1505 00:04:07 / 1466 02:45:36 / 556 00:04:06 / 811 02:04:29 / 1399 01:48:09POL

KACZOROWSKI ARTUR1153 05:43:401085 83M30/192 00:44:52 / 1479 00:06:08 / 1579 03:00:29 / 1205 00:02:38 / 1277 01:49:33 / 787 01:48:18POL

KOMSTA MICHAŁ639 05:43:431086 90M25/106 00:34:26 / 294 00:02:42 / 267 02:54:33 / 939 00:02:14 / 667 02:09:49 / 1549 01:48:21POL

RYKOWSKI ADAM2022 05:43:441087 69M45/86 00:45:10 / 1500 00:04:57 / 1521 03:01:22 / 1234 00:03:52 / 1314 01:48:23 / 725 01:48:22POL

LASA MARCIN431 05:43:461088 76M40/222 00:39:33 / 899 00:04:14 / 937 03:03:06 / 1297 00:02:55 / 1174 01:53:58 / 983 01:48:23POL

KWIATKOWSKI TOMASZ975 05:43:511089 69M45/87 00:28:58 / 51 00:05:21 / 118 02:55:09 / 974 00:04:57 / 681 02:09:27 / 1541 01:48:29POL

UŁAMEK MATEUSZ60 05:43:521090 85M30/193 00:40:53 / 1084 00:07:09 / 1369 02:58:57 / 1133 00:05:39 / 1247 01:51:15 / 854 01:48:30POL

SZEWCZYK MICHAŁ1056 05:43:521091 77M35/314 00:40:29 / 1024 00:03:15 / 931 02:54:43 / 947 00:03:41 / 918 02:01:45 / 1306 01:48:30POL

MŁYNARCZYK MARCIN286 05:44:001092 76M40/223DOTSPORT 00:41:17 / 1129 00:03:15 / 1015 02:49:26 / 713 00:04:15 / 790 02:05:47 / 1441 01:48:37POL

JANKLOWSKI MATEUSZ1905 05:44:001093 88M25/107JWK LUBLINIEC 00:42:49 / 1317 00:02:20 / 1087 02:56:23 / 1018 00:03:16 / 1017 01:59:12 / 1233 01:48:38POL

THOMAS KEITEL2154 05:44:021094 68M45/88 00:34:14 / 278 00:05:17 / 469 02:59:17 / 1143 00:04:02 / 942 02:01:13 / 1297 01:48:40GER

WAECHTER LISA2293 05:44:051095 92W18/5VFB FALLERSLEBEN 00:40:04 / 958 00:03:32 / 921 02:57:33 / 1066 00:03:58 / 1030 01:58:58 / 1223 01:48:42GER

CHRUŚCIEL WOJCIECH1764 05:44:081096 80M35/315 00:46:54 / 1641 00:03:01 / 1506 02:55:09 / 971 00:03:28 / 1141 01:55:36 / 1079 01:48:46POL

NOSIADEK MICHAŁ142 05:44:111097 85M30/194TEAM HERBALIFE 00:45:10 / 1499 00:04:16 / 1472 02:52:22 / 836 00:04:05 / 1053 01:58:19 / 1191 01:48:49POL

POKRYWKA KATARZYNA2130 05:44:131098 80W35/9 00:45:13 / 1503 00:04:09 / 1467 03:01:14 / 1229 00:04:06 / 1290 01:49:32 / 784 01:48:50POL

BUKOWSKI ARKADIUSZ559 05:44:161099 76M40/224WWW.CDNIERUCHOMOSCI.PL 00:42:21 / 1265 00:03:03 / 1119 02:53:38 / 901 00:03:23 / 929 02:01:52 / 1311 01:48:54POL

KRÓLICKI MACIEJ388 05:44:171100 88M25/108JOLO TEAM 00:42:29 / 1287 00:04:40 / 1297 02:46:04 / 579 00:03:35 / 748 02:07:30 / 1487 01:48:55POL

ORZEŁ PRZEMYSŁAW1210 05:44:201101 77M35/316 00:42:19 / 1260 00:03:28 / 1162 03:02:42 / 1284 00:03:00 / 1220 01:52:52 / 927 01:48:57POL

BRODA PRZEMEK853 05:44:251102 79M35/317ZABRZAŃSKIE TOWARZYSTWO

TRIATHLONOWE

00:46:23 / 1608 00:04:49 / 1592 02:58:26 / 1110 00:04:57 / 1288 01:49:50 / 800 01:49:03POL
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SOBOTA AGATA1608 05:44:271103 90W25/8COMPLEXSPORTS 00:49:10 / 1738 00:03:55 / 1685 02:53:14 / 879 00:03:38 / 1178 01:54:31 / 1018 01:49:05POL

OKLEJ AGATA1792 05:44:301104 80W35/10 00:39:27 / 894 00:03:25 / 831 03:04:38 / 1337 00:03:02 / 1193 01:53:59 / 985 01:49:08POL

UTKE JOACHIM1987 05:44:311105 61M55/17TRIATHLON TEAM TG WITTEN 00:37:28 / 617 00:05:22 / 826 02:58:32 / 1113 00:04:15 / 1046 01:58:54 / 1220 01:49:09GER

SLVEIRA GUSTAVO1978 05:44:341106 84M30/195HAMPSTEAD TRIATHLON CLUB 00:42:52 / 1321 00:03:31 / 1222 03:05:55 / 1373 00:02:55 / 1306 01:49:22 / 777 01:49:12BRA

FAVINI LUCA2060 05:44:351107 80M35/318 00:34:06 / 268 00:05:21 / 461 03:05:09 / 1351 00:04:24 / 1151 01:55:35 / 1078 01:49:13ITA

GLUZINSKI KACPER332 05:44:351108 85M30/196TRICEPS WARSZAWA 00:37:47 / 664 00:04:49 / 795 02:49:40 / 719 00:03:40 / 723 02:08:40 / 1520 01:49:13POL

CICHOWSKI JANUSZ831 05:44:441109 85M30/197DĄBROWAR 00:41:23 / 1140 00:03:29 / 1048 03:03:09 / 1301 00:04:59 / 1253 01:51:45 / 878 01:49:22POL

MARCINIUK MICHAŁ1145 05:44:461110 82M30/198KANCELARIA KFMM 00:42:22 / 1269 00:03:08 / 1125 02:57:09 / 1053 00:04:49 / 1098 01:57:19 / 1148 01:49:23POL

RYSZCZYK ADAM310 05:44:461111 80M35/319RUN2BFREE 00:36:05 / 458 00:04:48 / 611 02:53:31 / 896 00:04:51 / 820 02:05:31 / 1432 01:49:24POL

MATEJA JANUSZ MICHAL952 05:44:511112 57M55/18COMPLEXSPORTS 00:42:37 / 1297 00:04:08 / 1262 02:57:51 / 1081 00:04:14 / 1149 01:56:02 / 1095 01:49:28POL

PIECZONKA JANUSZ801 05:44:531113 88M25/109PWC TRIATHLON  TRIBOARS 00:41:26 / 1147 00:03:44 / 1088 03:01:01 / 1223 00:02:21 / 1140 01:56:21 / 1111 01:49:31POL

URBANIAK MAREK2313 05:44:571114 87M25/110GDYNIA SPORT TEAM 00:38:30 / 762 00:05:48 / 991 03:11:03 / 1521 00:04:32 / 1423 01:45:04 / 569 01:49:34POL

LEWANDOWSKI KONRAD317 05:45:011115 82M30/199 00:36:01 / 454 00:02:33 / 383 02:57:53 / 1085 00:02:38 / 812 02:05:57 / 1446 01:49:39POL

DIETRICH KRZYSZTOF589 05:45:071116 80M35/320SPORTOWY JEŻ PORANNY  TRIATHLON

SERIES TEAM

00:39:50 / 929 00:03:23 / 875 02:55:09 / 972 00:02:45 / 887 02:04:00 / 1386 01:49:45POL

BŁAŻUK JAROSŁAW712 05:45:081117 79M35/321BPH RUNNERS TEAM 00:58:02 / 1910 00:05:46 / 1900 02:50:44 / 769 00:04:11 / 1395 01:46:25 / 630 01:49:46POL

ORŁOWSKI ARTUR1190 05:45:101118 77M35/322HARAKIRI SQUAD 00:41:36 / 1167 00:04:16 / 1171 02:52:50 / 853 00:04:26 / 955 02:02:03 / 1312 01:49:47POL

MACKOVIC OLIVIER2118 05:45:101119 83M30/200 00:44:07 / 1415 00:06:57 / 1582 02:57:19 / 1059 00:06:42 / 1305 01:50:06 / 809 01:49:48GER

MITRUS MARCIN1515 05:45:131120 80M35/323TRICLUB LUBLIN 00:46:08 / 1589 00:05:06 / 1594 03:05:08 / 1350 00:03:55 / 1436 01:44:56 / 560 01:49:50POL

WĘGŁOWSKI KAROL451 05:45:151121 96M18/33 00:28:04 / 32 00:02:38 / 39 03:06:55 / 1404 00:02:30 / 843 02:05:08 / 1417 01:49:52POL

MUCZYNSKI BARTOSZ866 05:45:211122 75M40/225 00:44:20 / 1432 00:03:55 / 1387 02:54:51 / 955 00:03:29 / 1073 01:58:47 / 1212 01:49:59POL

HALBRYT MACIEJ907 05:45:251123 94M18/34SESCOM SPORTS TEAM 00:32:26 / 173 00:03:49 / 213 03:00:28 / 1204 00:03:31 / 852 02:05:12 / 1419 01:50:03POL

PIETRANIK PAWEŁ72 05:45:341124 86M30/201KUŹNIA TRIATHLONU 00:46:39 / 1627 00:04:20 / 1577 03:05:47 / 1369 00:03:42 / 1442 01:45:06 / 573 01:50:12POL

SEIFERT MAXIMILIAN1404 05:45:341125 87M25/111 00:36:34 / 511 00:04:58 / 673 03:06:42 / 1399 00:03:32 / 1226 01:53:49 / 976 01:50:12GER

MĄDRY TYMOTEUSZ354 05:45:391126 92M18/35WÓJTOWICZ TRI TEAM 00:36:16 / 481 00:03:33 / 500 03:08:22 / 1441 00:04:33 / 1249 01:52:55 / 931 01:50:17POL

MĄCZYŃSKI CZESŁAW1204 05:45:401127 52M60/2MCBIKE 00:56:21 / 1889 00:03:24 / 1860 02:45:13 / 543 00:03:39 / 1144 01:57:03 / 1136 01:50:18POL

RYCHTER TOMASZ1319 05:45:421128 73M40/226 00:36:08 / 462 00:04:28 / 578 02:57:42 / 1074 00:03:23 / 905 02:04:01 / 1387 01:50:19POL

KRZEWIŃSKI BARTŁOMIEJ1193 05:45:451129 74M40/227 00:40:52 / 1080 00:04:47 / 1145 03:02:36 / 1281 00:03:27 / 1224 01:54:03 / 991 01:50:22POL

WIECZOREK KUBA1774 05:45:471130 83M30/202 00:41:41 / 1176 00:04:09 / 1166 02:58:48 / 1124 00:03:49 / 1133 01:57:20 / 1150 01:50:24POL

SKWIERCZYNSKI DAREK1373 05:45:501131 73M40/228 00:50:26 / 1792 00:04:09 / 1750 02:56:06 / 1006 00:04:46 / 1317 01:50:24 / 822 01:50:28POL

KŁYS PIOTR555 05:45:531132 78M35/324PULSSTUDIO 00:40:19 / 996 00:02:53 / 870 02:56:25 / 1021 00:02:52 / 931 02:03:25 / 1365 01:50:31POL

JACZYŃSKI ADAM727 05:45:591133 87M25/112OCE 00:40:42 / 1053 00:04:12 / 1050 03:03:18 / 1304 00:03:51 / 1232 01:53:56 / 982 01:50:36POL

SKWIRUT MICHAL743 05:46:031134 76M40/229 00:36:00 / 453 00:04:19 / 553 03:11:20 / 1530 00:03:59 / 1324 01:50:25 / 823 01:50:40POL

PRUCHNICKI RAFAŁ1062 05:46:031135 80M35/325TORUŃSKI KLUB TRIATHLONOWY 00:45:30 / 1527 00:03:57 / 1473 02:54:49 / 952 00:04:16 / 1139 01:57:32 / 1157 01:50:41POL
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STUHR MACIEJ2368 05:46:171136 75M40/230 00:37:14 / 589 00:04:04 / 651 03:12:09 / 1554 00:04:14 / 1373 01:48:36 / 737 01:50:54POL

GREAVES MARIA1728 05:46:181137 80W35/11TRI-ANGLIA 00:38:32 / 770 00:03:32 / 731 03:02:43 / 1285 00:03:59 / 1148 01:57:32 / 1155 01:50:55GBR

DREJER KAROL924 05:46:191138 79M35/326COMPLEXSPORT TRIATHLON TEAM 00:38:06 / 716 00:05:29 / 914 03:03:50 / 1318 00:03:18 / 1201 01:55:37 / 1080 01:50:57POL

WALCZAK RADOSŁAW1457 05:46:291139 84M30/203 00:39:53 / 936 00:05:15 / 1082 02:54:49 / 951 00:03:49 / 974 02:02:43 / 1331 01:51:06POL

TOKARSKI ŁUKASZ1441 05:46:311140 81M35/327 00:44:02 / 1408 00:03:58 / 1367 02:59:29 / 1155 00:03:59 / 1219 01:55:03 / 1051 01:51:09POL

TRZEBIŃSKI PIOTR2028 05:46:341141 82M30/204ATENA 00:44:15 / 1427 00:05:53 / 1526 02:47:05 / 614 00:02:58 / 847 02:06:24 / 1459 01:51:12POL

PORĘBA PAWEŁ1583 05:46:371142 78M35/328 00:39:25 / 890 00:03:52 / 884 02:52:49 / 852 00:04:08 / 853 02:06:24 / 1458 01:51:15POL

JĄKALSKI MARCIN2260 05:46:391143 73M40/231HSHG 00:42:07 / 1233 00:03:06 / 1095 02:54:27 / 933 00:04:47 / 1000 02:02:13 / 1318 01:51:16POL

DUBANIEWICZ WITOLD500 05:46:451144 73M40/232TETRYK TRIATHLON CLUB 00:37:10 / 574 00:05:11 / 766 02:42:50 / 447 00:03:23 / 505 02:18:12 / 1709 01:51:23POL

MIKOŁAJCZYK ROBERT991 05:46:571145 71M45/89COMPLEXSPORTS TRIATLON TEAM 00:40:08 / 966 00:05:17 / 1120 03:00:12 / 1189 00:04:26 / 1180 01:56:55 / 1131 01:51:35POL

PIOTROWSKI WIKTOR1211 05:47:041146 71M45/90TRIWAWA 00:41:08 / 1116 00:03:14 / 999 02:58:12 / 1096 00:03:27 / 1056 02:01:03 / 1293 01:51:41POL

ALIEKSIEIENKO GNAT1828 05:47:041147 87M25/113 00:43:05 / 1335 00:07:26 / 1545 02:59:36 / 1161 00:04:56 / 1304 01:52:02 / 892 01:51:42UKR

KORULCZYK ALEKSANDRA928 05:47:101148 88W25/9BIEGAJĄCA BIO MAMA 00:31:46 / 133 00:02:26 / 113 03:03:01 / 1294 00:02:50 / 840 02:07:07 / 1474 01:51:47POL

BRYZEK ARNOLD1787 05:47:101149 70M45/91UCIEKINIER 00:36:08 / 463 00:02:30 / 390 02:57:29 / 1063 00:03:25 / 830 02:07:38 / 1492 01:51:48POL

MASARCZYK SZYMON356 05:47:151150 90M25/114 00:38:55 / 830 00:03:12 / 737 03:10:56 / 1515 00:02:50 / 1331 01:51:22 / 857 01:51:53POL

SKOCZEN WIESLAW1799 05:47:161151 61M55/19 00:36:42 / 522 00:08:29 / 1093 02:52:57 / 859 00:05:52 / 986 02:03:16 / 1357 01:51:53CAN

OKUNIEWSKI MICHAŁ51 05:47:191152 88M25/115BUHAHA TEAM

WWW.POMAGAMYNATALII.PL

00:37:57 / 689 00:03:48 / 696 02:55:54 / 993 00:03:24 / 882 02:06:17 / 1453 01:51:57POL

STAŃCZYK MARCIN2356 05:47:231153 76M40/233KATOWICE. DLA ODMIANY 00:38:29 / 760 00:05:04 / 913 02:59:45 / 1168 00:04:23 / 1111 01:59:43 / 1256 01:52:01POL

LEHMANN ADRIAN1615 05:47:401154 79M35/329 00:49:49 / 1772 00:04:54 / 1754 02:56:27 / 1023 00:03:29 / 1289 01:53:02 / 939 01:52:18POL

ŻESZKO ŁUKASZ2321 05:47:411155 82M30/205 00:41:51 / 1196 00:04:18 / 1199 02:56:37 / 1032 00:04:46 / 1102 02:00:09 / 1268 01:52:18POL

MACIULEVICIUS ARUNAS1683 05:47:481156 74M40/234VILNIUS TRIATHLON ASSOCIATION 00:43:42 / 1373 00:03:14 / 1278 03:00:45 / 1215 00:03:02 / 1200 01:57:06 / 1138 01:52:26LTU

DALECKI PRZEMYSŁAW2315 05:47:511157 72M40/235GDYNIA SPORT TEAM 00:40:24 / 1012 00:03:31 / 955 03:00:16 / 1193 00:03:02 / 1087 02:00:38 / 1279 01:52:28POL

ZIELIŃSKI HENRYK867 05:47:581158 52M60/3 00:44:43 / 1461 00:04:42 / 1468 02:56:28 / 1024 00:05:59 / 1229 01:56:07 / 1101 01:52:36POL

JANYGA-KULIK KAROLINA861 05:47:591159 76W40/14KULIK&KUREK 00:37:32 / 625 00:04:29 / 720 03:02:49 / 1290 00:02:52 / 1112 02:00:17 / 1274 01:52:36POL

LASHMANOV VLADIMIR1920 05:47:591160 81M35/330 00:39:17 / 880 00:04:13 / 908 02:45:24 / 549 00:04:16 / 646 02:14:49 / 1649 01:52:37RUS

JARMUL TOMASZ636 05:48:021161 72M40/236 00:43:56 / 1395 00:03:56 / 1361 02:51:52 / 817 00:03:03 / 940 02:05:16 / 1423 01:52:39POL

MROCZEK PATRYK86 05:48:061162 92M18/36DECATHLON TRI TEAM 00:41:34 / 1164 00:03:08 / 1030 03:15:44 / 1626 00:03:15 / 1496 01:44:25 / 543 01:52:43POL

PUPKA ARTUR176 05:48:081163 64M50/34GVTAT TEAM 00:39:52 / 934 00:03:13 / 859 02:53:16 / 881 00:03:57 / 856 02:07:51 / 1500 01:52:45POL

PRZEPIEŚĆ KAMILA1784 05:48:161164 84W30/18THE LUZERS 00:36:49 / 531 00:01:50 / 391 03:07:09 / 1412 00:02:19 / 1124 02:00:10 / 1269 01:52:54POL

HOPFER PRZEMYSŁAW990 05:48:171165 74M40/237 00:45:32 / 1531 00:03:22 / 1433 02:58:07 / 1092 00:04:46 / 1227 01:56:31 / 1116 01:52:54POL

WALKOWIAK PIOTR2045 05:48:181166 88M25/116 00:35:34 / 407 00:04:49 / 559 03:04:24 / 1333 00:03:18 / 1120 02:00:14 / 1272 01:52:56POL

CICHOSZ ARKADIUSZ1733 05:48:231167 73M40/238 00:38:36 / 779 00:03:50 / 773 03:05:27 / 1357 00:03:17 / 1215 01:57:14 / 1143 01:53:00POL

DUDZIŃSKI JANUSZ1224 05:48:231168 74M40/239BLUE MEDIA TEAM 00:37:36 / 639 00:04:50 / 776 03:05:56 / 1374 00:03:41 / 1233 01:56:20 / 1110 01:53:00POL
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LISIECKI ROBERT189 05:48:271169 83M30/206 00:46:14 / 1596 00:05:06 / 1598 02:48:31 / 669 00:05:42 / 1044 02:02:54 / 1343 01:53:04POL

PAWLAK KAMIL1357 05:48:271170 88M25/117TRIBOARS 00:37:04 / 565 00:02:34 / 481 02:56:06 / 1005 00:04:21 / 842 02:08:23 / 1514 01:53:05POL

SIDEŁ MARITA1740 05:48:321171 72W40/15 00:41:56 / 1210 00:02:46 / 1031 02:57:18 / 1058 00:02:55 / 1023 02:03:38 / 1370 01:53:10POL

SZAMOTULSKI TOMASZ98 05:48:321172 78M35/331LECHIA GDAŃSK 00:42:06 / 1230 00:04:48 / 1275 03:00:04 / 1178 00:04:17 / 1217 01:57:18 / 1145 01:53:10POL

POGODZIŃSKI GRZEGORZ1926 05:48:331173 74M40/240GPSCOTT 00:36:51 / 535 00:03:22 / 542 03:03:58 / 1322 00:04:20 / 1138 02:00:03 / 1266 01:53:11POL

ZARZYCKI GRZEGORZ845 05:48:371174 70M45/92 00:40:44 / 1059 00:04:24 / 1085 02:58:15 / 1097 00:03:45 / 1085 02:01:30 / 1304 01:53:15POL

AMER RAFAL2071 05:48:471175 81M35/332 00:45:34 / 1539 00:04:08 / 1490 03:05:14 / 1352 00:05:30 / 1439 01:48:22 / 724 01:53:25GBR

MARKOWSKI DOMINIK1355 05:48:481176 76M40/241 00:37:12 / 580 00:03:22 / 576 03:08:36 / 1453 00:03:04 / 1236 01:56:35 / 1121 01:53:25POL

VOLOSIAN OLEKSII2211 05:48:521177 86M30/207SMART GROUP 00:41:55 / 1208 00:04:03 / 1182 03:02:53 / 1292 00:02:43 / 1223 01:57:18 / 1147 01:53:30UKR

TOSNOWIEC RADOSŁAW1296 05:48:531178 89M25/118RADOSNE PIJACZKI Z NADWAGĄ 00:46:28 / 1615 00:04:18 / 1563 02:55:28 / 982 00:02:57 / 1164 01:59:42 / 1255 01:53:31POL

BOROWICZ ADAM1187 05:48:551179 85M30/208 00:34:41 / 319 00:03:36 / 355 02:55:09 / 975 00:03:01 / 735 02:12:29 / 1601 01:53:33POL

WALCZYK ROMAN774 05:49:011180 68M45/93AKP KRAB AGH 00:39:56 / 947 00:03:34 / 907 03:02:37 / 1282 00:03:41 / 1173 01:59:13 / 1235 01:53:39POL

VAN HOEYMISSEN SIMON2039 05:49:031181 88M25/119WARSAW INTERNATIONAL TRIATHLON

CLUB

00:37:16 / 593 00:02:47 / 525 02:57:31 / 1065 00:03:04 / 871 02:08:25 / 1515 01:53:41BEL

PIKUL PIOTR877 05:49:111182 80M35/333BPH RUNNERS TEAM 00:37:00 / 553 00:03:21 / 555 03:07:51 / 1427 00:03:00 / 1216 01:57:59 / 1177 01:53:48POL

KLASZCZYK PIOTR2137 05:49:111183 64M50/35 00:44:21 / 1434 00:05:30 / 1500 03:01:49 / 1246 00:03:53 / 1322 01:53:39 / 967 01:53:49POL

BAS CYPRIAN587 05:49:171184 75M40/242ANGELS TEAM 00:44:40 / 1455 00:04:05 / 1423 02:50:25 / 750 00:04:47 / 983 02:05:21 / 1427 01:53:55POL

HARKELL BJORN2117 05:49:181185 66M50/36OPENWATER SWIMCLUB 00:47:04 / 1652 00:03:32 / 1552 03:00:07 / 1184 00:05:06 / 1328 01:53:29 / 961 01:53:56SWE

BARSAKOV VASSIL950 05:49:191186 70M45/94 00:42:24 / 1275 00:03:40 / 1189 03:03:11 / 1302 00:03:38 / 1250 01:56:26 / 1114 01:53:56BGR

DERLETA RYSZARD1592 05:49:281187 62M50/37 00:43:12 / 1347 00:03:32 / 1261 02:51:55 / 819 00:03:26 / 915 02:07:23 / 1482 01:54:05POL

KRZYSZYCHA JANUSZ147 05:49:291188 66M50/38 00:44:17 / 1428 00:04:43 / 1441 02:57:31 / 1064 00:03:56 / 1191 01:59:02 / 1225 01:54:06POL

RUCIŃSKI MAREK1586 05:49:311189 68M45/95VEL-DĄBRÓWNO 00:40:16 / 990 00:04:12 / 1010 02:59:18 / 1146 00:03:34 / 1094 02:02:11 / 1314 01:54:09POL

WISNIEWSKI PIOTR1025 05:49:351190 77M35/334DB77 00:37:51 / 672 00:04:56 / 817 03:04:16 / 1329 00:04:31 / 1222 01:58:02 / 1180 01:54:13POL

PAWŁOWSKI ANDRZEJ957 05:49:391191 59M55/20DOBRUSIA TRI TEAM 00:49:45 / 1769 00:04:17 / 1724 02:56:55 / 1043 00:03:50 / 1295 01:54:53 / 1046 01:54:17POL

BĄK PAWEŁ1613 05:49:441192 74M40/243AT TEAM 00:37:49 / 671 00:03:32 / 655 03:06:45 / 1400 00:02:44 / 1208 01:58:54 / 1219 01:54:22POL

WITCZAK ARKADIUSZ493 05:49:521193 77M35/335IRONTEAM3CITY 00:40:25 / 1016 00:02:57 / 890 02:52:02 / 824 00:03:55 / 823 02:10:34 / 1572 01:54:30POL

ROGOWSKI TOMASZ1152 05:49:541194 84M30/209 00:45:33 / 1536 00:08:54 / 1737 03:08:35 / 1452 00:04:54 / 1569 01:41:58 / 455 01:54:31POL

TARASEK LUKASZ650 05:49:561195 79M35/336ORANGE POLSKA 00:43:57 / 1400 00:03:50 / 1354 02:55:09 / 973 00:03:03 / 1054 02:03:57 / 1383 01:54:34POL

SZYMONEK MIROSŁAW2013 05:50:021196 59M55/21 00:49:01 / 1736 00:02:55 / 1618 02:54:55 / 958 00:03:45 / 1195 01:59:26 / 1241 01:54:40POL

KWIATKOWSKI KRZYSZTOF1519 05:50:101197 78M35/337 00:42:34 / 1294 00:04:34 / 1296 02:57:34 / 1067 00:03:16 / 1118 02:02:12 / 1316 01:54:48POL

ŻYCHLIŃSKI MIŁOSZ781 05:50:111198 73M40/244 00:42:20 / 1264 00:06:25 / 1421 03:03:24 / 1306 00:03:22 / 1320 01:54:40 / 1034 01:54:48POL

GRABOWSKI ANDRZEJ1040 05:50:151199 84M30/210KAINOS POLSKA 00:34:46 / 327 00:02:46 / 305 02:59:23 / 1150 00:03:17 / 848 02:10:04 / 1559 01:54:53POL

MIŚ WALDEMAR58 05:50:201200 76M40/245BPH RUNNERS TEAM 00:39:48 / 926 00:03:21 / 866 03:09:22 / 1473 00:03:31 / 1337 01:54:19 / 1008 01:54:58POL

SOJKOWSKI PIOTR1688 05:50:211201 82M30/211TRI NEGU 00:40:55 / 1090 00:04:07 / 1066 02:55:45 / 988 00:03:37 / 999 02:05:58 / 1447 01:54:59POL
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HUMIŃSKI ANDRZEJ840 05:50:211202 77M35/338SMARUJ NA TRENING  EATON TRIATHLON

TEAM

00:38:33 / 773 00:02:45 / 650 02:58:56 / 1132 00:03:02 / 961 02:07:05 / 1472 01:54:59POL

CZUBLUN PIOTR547 05:50:271203 73M40/246TRINERGY 00:44:07 / 1417 00:03:03 / 1300 03:02:01 / 1255 00:03:09 / 1238 01:58:08 / 1187 01:55:05POL

KRAVTSOV KONSTANTIN2261 05:50:321204 71M45/96 00:44:20 / 1435 00:03:00 / 1315 02:50:45 / 772 00:04:27 / 932 02:08:00 / 1504 01:55:09RUS

NOWIK MIROSLAW741 05:50:321205 80M35/339 00:32:49 / 182 00:03:34 / 222 02:51:09 / 785 00:03:20 / 572 02:19:41 / 1728 01:55:10POL

SZKUDLARSKI WOJCIECH1055 05:50:371206 72M40/247 00:43:49 / 1387 00:04:40 / 1408 03:04:48 / 1340 00:05:02 / 1387 01:52:19 / 905 01:55:15POL

ZALEWSKI MARCIN409 05:50:381207 75M40/248 00:46:00 / 1574 00:04:01 / 1513 02:57:59 / 1087 00:03:56 / 1230 01:58:42 / 1208 01:55:16POL

MATUSIEWICZ SŁAWOMIR1203 05:50:431208 79M35/340CITYZEN B3 SOLID POZNAŃ 00:46:31 / 1619 00:03:37 / 1523 02:50:41 / 767 00:03:34 / 998 02:06:21 / 1455 01:55:21POL

GAWRON MICHAŁ1458 05:50:491209 79M35/341 00:38:54 / 828 00:08:27 / 1317 03:10:15 / 1496 00:05:42 / 1487 01:47:31 / 684 01:55:27POL

MAZUR-MANDELA MAGDALENA2376 05:50:491210 81W35/12 00:47:11 / 1658 00:03:24 / 1551 03:07:32 / 1417 00:03:34 / 1465 01:49:09 / 767 01:55:27POL

CWALINA INGA1242 05:50:511211 89W25/10TRICLUB 00:31:29 / 123 00:02:48 / 115 03:15:47 / 1628 00:03:13 / 1258 01:57:34 / 1158 01:55:28POL

SARAPUK KRZYSZTOF1576 05:50:511212 70M45/97ATC-CARGO TEAM 00:35:41 / 417 00:02:24 / 338 03:41:54 / 1881 00:04:36 / 1773 01:26:17 / 58 01:55:29POL

SZUL ROBERT1980 05:50:521213 83M30/212 00:36:33 / 507 00:03:40 / 543 02:54:35 / 942 00:03:49 / 797 02:12:16 / 1599 01:55:30POL

ŁUNKIEWICZ JAGNA1722 05:50:551214 74W40/16DUDA-CARS TP-LINK RYBCZYŃSKI TEAM 00:43:32 / 1365 00:03:23 / 1277 03:12:25 / 1559 00:02:31 / 1472 01:49:04 / 766 01:55:32POL

SKOPIŃSKI BOGDAN1846 05:51:021215 66M50/39ORMW 00:35:28 / 394 00:04:40 / 532 03:08:56 / 1462 00:04:40 / 1268 01:57:18 / 1146 01:55:39POL

ZIELINSKI MACIEJ1994 05:51:031216 77M35/342 00:35:59 / 448 00:03:34 / 472 02:59:00 / 1138 00:05:19 / 979 02:07:11 / 1475 01:55:40POL

TYBURA RAFAŁ988 05:51:101217 72M40/249COMPLEXSPORTS TEAM 00:43:49 / 1388 00:04:09 / 1364 03:05:50 / 1370 00:04:31 / 1386 01:52:52 / 928 01:55:48POL

LACHOWIECKI WOJCIECH1114 05:51:111218 77M35/343 00:36:33 / 509 00:04:14 / 602 03:01:57 / 1251 00:04:37 / 1093 02:03:51 / 1380 01:55:48POL

NACZYK MARTA1638 05:51:151219 89W25/11 00:53:51 / 1859 00:03:17 / 1819 02:59:53 / 1170 00:02:48 / 1420 01:51:26 / 860 01:55:52POL

ANGELOV KRUMOV KRUM1408 05:51:181220 81M35/344 00:47:03 / 1651 00:04:06 / 1586 02:59:03 / 1139 00:03:06 / 1257 01:58:00 / 1179 01:55:55BGR

WINNIK PIOTR1327 05:51:261221 84M30/213 00:45:15 / 1508 00:06:15 / 1601 03:03:42 / 1313 00:04:09 / 1410 01:52:05 / 893 01:56:03POL

PTAK JACEK1578 05:51:261222 84M30/214 00:36:15 / 479 00:03:59 / 545 02:47:22 / 621 00:03:56 / 604 02:19:55 / 1735 01:56:04POL

HANAJCZYK MICHAŁ83 05:51:331223 88M25/120 00:43:51 / 1390 00:05:25 / 1460 03:03:57 / 1320 00:03:37 / 1353 01:54:43 / 1037 01:56:10POL

SZEWCZYK PIOTR977 05:51:331224 88M25/121 00:40:41 / 1048 00:04:08 / 1038 03:03:36 / 1311 00:04:15 / 1248 01:58:53 / 1218 01:56:11POL

KUCHARSKI MAREK1775 05:51:351225 69M45/98 00:49:17 / 1746 00:04:34 / 1715 02:56:37 / 1031 00:05:49 / 1343 01:55:19 / 1066 01:56:13POL

NOWACKA MALGORZATA183 05:51:391226 74W40/17TKKF NON IRON 00:40:58 / 1098 00:03:14 / 985 03:00:12 / 1190 00:02:59 / 1096 02:04:17 / 1397 01:56:17POL

MIEŚCICKI ŁUKASZ1359 05:51:401227 80M35/345TRENERTRIATHLONU.PL 00:46:17 / 1602 00:04:04 / 1537 03:00:09 / 1187 00:03:08 / 1265 01:58:02 / 1184 01:56:18POL

KOCHMAŃSKI TOMASZ814 05:51:461228 76M40/250 00:41:52 / 1201 00:04:28 / 1218 03:16:24 / 1638 00:03:57 / 1551 01:45:06 / 571 01:56:23POL

DZIOBIAK ROBERT510 05:51:471229 78M35/346TRINERGY TEAM 00:43:48 / 1385 00:04:31 / 1390 03:02:17 / 1268 00:03:45 / 1282 01:57:27 / 1153 01:56:25POL

TABAKA GRZEGORZ1303 05:51:481230 75M40/251 00:39:08 / 863 00:05:10 / 993 03:14:20 / 1599 00:05:29 / 1506 01:47:42 / 696 01:56:26POL

JOSZ PIOTR274 05:51:531231 63M50/40 00:31:24 / 118 00:04:53 / 215 03:08:08 / 1435 00:04:06 / 1137 02:03:23 / 1362 01:56:31POL

MAJSAK MAREK2104 05:51:551232 79M35/347CITI CLUB 00:41:57 / 1216 00:04:46 / 1260 02:54:15 / 925 00:03:52 / 1018 02:07:05 / 1471 01:56:32POL

LENGIEWICZ JAKUB455 05:51:581233 77M35/348OTK RZEŹNIK 00:45:40 / 1547 00:05:00 / 1557 03:09:42 / 1483 00:03:50 / 1508 01:47:46 / 702 01:56:35POL

SOBOLEWSKI KAZIMIERZ2125 05:52:071234 51M65/1 00:39:34 / 904 00:04:18 / 949 03:07:38 / 1421 00:04:02 / 1321 01:56:35 / 1120 01:56:44POL
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MUŻYCZUK ERWIN450 05:52:081235 86M30/215 00:43:58 / 1402 00:04:51 / 1428 02:53:06 / 872 00:03:30 / 1039 02:06:43 / 1465 01:56:46POL

MISZEWSKI BARTOSZ436 05:52:121236 72M40/252 00:37:01 / 555 00:04:23 / 659 03:08:37 / 1454 00:03:52 / 1273 01:58:20 / 1192 01:56:49POL

WASIAK WOJCIECH2035 05:52:131237 60M55/22KLUB TRIATHLONOWY WATER KNIGHTS 00:39:59 / 950 00:05:23 / 1114 03:14:06 / 1595 00:04:22 / 1500 01:48:24 / 726 01:56:50POL

SPERLING ANDREA1591 05:52:281238 70W45/5TSV EINTRACHT HITTFELD E.V. 00:37:02 / 560 00:05:03 / 733 03:04:35 / 1336 00:05:05 / 1225 02:00:43 / 1283 01:57:05GER

LUDWIG MARCIN736 05:52:321239 78M35/349 00:41:06 / 1113 00:05:51 / 1280 02:43:22 / 471 00:04:40 / 697 02:17:33 / 1697 01:57:09POL

SZAFRAŃSKI MICHAŁ679 05:52:321240 78M35/350 00:36:39 / 516 00:05:47 / 774 03:02:12 / 1266 00:03:45 / 1131 02:04:10 / 1391 01:57:10POL

LANGA MARCIN254 05:52:331241 81M35/351BALTYCKA TEAM 00:43:13 / 1350 00:03:02 / 1208 02:57:01 / 1048 00:02:54 / 1061 02:06:23 / 1457 01:57:10POL

SADOWSKI PIOTR278 05:52:341242 83M30/216LABOSPORT 00:39:55 / 944 00:03:08 / 854 03:05:29 / 1358 00:02:16 / 1207 02:01:46 / 1309 01:57:11POL

ZALEWSKI LESZEK1499 05:52:381243 88M25/122 00:42:10 / 1240 00:02:27 / 1024 02:49:10 / 699 00:03:40 / 772 02:15:12 / 1662 01:57:15POL

ZYŚKO TOMASZ1493 05:52:391244 69M45/99 00:44:38 / 1452 00:02:57 / 1335 03:07:50 / 1424 00:03:41 / 1404 01:53:33 / 964 01:57:16POL

RUTECKI WOJCIECH533 05:52:391245 80M35/352 00:44:53 / 1481 00:03:27 / 1395 02:51:15 / 797 00:02:59 / 935 02:10:06 / 1560 01:57:17POL

RUTNICKI MATEUSZ1768 05:52:401246 74M40/253BRAK 00:38:02 / 701 00:02:57 / 625 03:02:11 / 1265 00:04:23 / 1103 02:05:08 / 1418 01:57:18POL

FIJOŁEK-WARSZEWSKA AGNIESZKA1911 05:52:441247 72W40/18 00:45:45 / 1553 00:04:15 / 1512 03:15:58 / 1632 00:03:28 / 1599 01:43:19 / 507 01:57:22POL

JAŁOCHA WALDEMAR1257 05:52:521248 66M50/41 00:45:39 / 1546 00:03:19 / 1438 03:04:07 / 1325 00:04:34 / 1372 01:55:14 / 1060 01:57:30POL

SUJKA KAROL422 05:53:021249 81M35/353 00:44:55 / 1485 00:03:09 / 1374 02:42:40 / 442 00:03:43 / 683 02:18:35 / 1715 01:57:39POL

KASIŃSKI KUBA1132 05:53:031250 82M30/217KIELCE TEAM 00:42:03 / 1228 00:03:39 / 1156 03:00:28 / 1202 00:03:36 / 1172 02:03:17 / 1359 01:57:40POL

MULARCZYK SEBASTIAN630 05:53:051251 77M35/354VICTORIA ZAWIERCIE 00:43:45 / 1382 00:03:46 / 1327 02:49:03 / 692 00:02:36 / 818 02:13:55 / 1632 01:57:42POL

LAMPRECHT KAROL1554 05:53:071252 71M45/100 00:40:04 / 960 00:04:07 / 984 03:10:34 / 1503 00:04:02 / 1399 01:54:21 / 1009 01:57:45POL

WESOŁOWSKI JAKUB2250 05:53:161253 85M30/218 00:52:26 / 1837 00:05:30 / 1841 03:00:11 / 1188 00:04:41 / 1481 01:50:29 / 826 01:57:54POL

STANKIEWICZ PIOTR292 05:53:221254 80M35/355 00:45:46 / 1555 00:03:41 / 1478 03:04:33 / 1335 00:03:18 / 1362 01:56:04 / 1096 01:58:00POL

ORSZTYNOWICZ TOMASZ2005 05:53:251255 72M40/254 00:39:42 / 917 00:03:46 / 905 02:53:03 / 865 00:03:49 / 859 02:13:05 / 1614 01:58:03POL

COLLINS MICHAEL1430 05:53:251256 62M50/42 00:35:34 / 404 00:03:56 / 466 03:05:33 / 1361 00:04:36 / 1169 02:03:47 / 1377 01:58:03GBR

PAWLOWSKI MACIEJ185 05:53:271257 78M35/356AT TEAM  PROTRI 00:42:29 / 1288 00:02:32 / 1065 03:09:05 / 1467 00:02:38 / 1350 01:56:43 / 1125 01:58:05POL

KUJAWIŃSKI ROBERT875 05:53:281258 79M35/357 00:35:05 / 366 00:04:23 / 462 03:07:02 / 1409 00:03:12 / 1170 02:03:46 / 1376 01:58:05POL

SAMIEC MAREK1736 05:53:331259 74M40/255LTT 00:44:40 / 1454 00:04:22 / 1443 02:54:30 / 935 00:04:33 / 1122 02:05:28 / 1430 01:58:10CZE

SUWARA ALEKSANDRA2314 05:53:331260 84W30/19GDYNIA SPORT TEAM 00:42:03 / 1227 00:03:41 / 1157 03:10:12 / 1495 00:03:28 / 1412 01:54:10 / 1000 01:58:11POL

FUSEK WOJCIECH1435 05:53:341261 63M50/43 00:45:48 / 1562 00:03:43 / 1480 02:54:05 / 917 00:03:39 / 1090 02:06:20 / 1454 01:58:12POL

SZYMANOWSKI PIOTR1398 05:53:411262 67M45/101SZYMANOWSKI TEAM 00:38:21 / 738 00:06:36 / 1057 03:00:48 / 1218 00:05:01 / 1206 02:02:55 / 1344 01:58:18POL

UMANSKY OLEG2110 05:53:431263 86M30/219ZOORBAGAN 00:45:42 / 1549 00:03:18 / 1440 02:58:20 / 1100 00:03:10 / 1192 02:03:13 / 1354 01:58:20LAT

GRUCHALA AGNIESZKA1120 05:53:441264 77W35/13MEWA GDYNIA 00:44:33 / 1448 00:03:37 / 1381 03:19:18 / 1683 00:03:17 / 1616 01:43:00 / 496 01:58:22POL

RADZIEJEWSKI GRZEGORZ687 05:53:501265 73M40/256 00:42:33 / 1291 00:04:30 / 1286 02:59:00 / 1135 00:03:34 / 1166 02:04:13 / 1394 01:58:27POL

PINDOR PRZEMYSLAW1413 05:53:501266 79M35/358 00:31:57 / 145 00:03:39 / 177 03:04:15 / 1328 00:03:51 / 971 02:10:08 / 1562 01:58:27POL

WOŹNIAK TOMASZ1634 05:53:521267 76M40/257TRIDEA TEAM 00:51:01 / 1810 00:04:37 / 1778 03:13:43 / 1587 00:03:39 / 1652 01:40:52 / 406 01:58:29POL

BĘBENEK MARCIN1382 05:53:521268 77M35/359 00:45:33 / 1532 00:04:20 / 1502 02:54:43 / 946 00:03:15 / 1115 02:06:02 / 1449 01:58:30POL
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POHREBOVIC ROMAN1897 05:53:521269 69M45/102TEAM HERBALIFE 00:45:38 / 1545 00:03:59 / 1483 03:02:21 / 1270 00:03:17 / 1309 01:58:37 / 1203 01:58:30SVK

STĘCHŁY JAKUB2320 05:53:561270 83M30/220 00:47:27 / 1674 00:04:51 / 1643 03:01:42 / 1239 00:03:22 / 1367 01:56:34 / 1118 01:58:34POL

GRECZYŁO ADAM121 05:54:001271 76M40/258AT TEAM  COPLEXSPORT 00:44:04 / 1410 00:03:59 / 1371 03:01:30 / 1236 00:03:31 / 1255 02:00:57 / 1290 01:58:38POL

ZIEMBLA JAKUB1146 05:54:021272 86M30/221 00:41:57 / 1217 00:05:33 / 1325 02:51:20 / 801 00:05:23 / 993 02:09:49 / 1550 01:58:40POL

NEVRETDINOV MARAT1595 05:54:051273 75M40/259TKKF NON-IRON 00:49:32 / 1756 00:03:09 / 1663 03:04:23 / 1331 00:04:05 / 1456 01:52:56 / 933 01:58:42POL

ROSATI MARCIN1097 05:54:071274 72M40/260MOCARNI SPOŁEM 00:43:53 / 1391 00:04:52 / 1422 03:05:35 / 1362 00:05:07 / 1413 01:54:40 / 1035 01:58:44POL

BATORYNA ALEKSANDER979 05:54:171275 83M30/222 00:49:17 / 1745 00:04:21 / 1705 03:16:50 / 1644 00:04:06 / 1672 01:39:44 / 361 01:58:55POL

KARCZ ANDRZEJ1729 05:54:281276 91M25/123 00:52:01 / 1832 00:05:41 / 1831 03:01:45 / 1241 00:04:02 / 1492 01:51:00 / 844 01:59:06POL

STRELIUK VOLODYMYR1590 05:54:311277 76M40/261 00:38:05 / 712 00:05:03 / 864 03:09:42 / 1481 00:05:37 / 1390 01:56:05 / 1099 01:59:09UKR

GAŃKO TOMASZ1513 05:54:331278 73M40/262 00:37:32 / 627 00:06:03 / 917 03:02:43 / 1286 00:04:27 / 1205 02:03:48 / 1378 01:59:10POL

MACZYŃSKI RYSZARD1041 05:54:341279 74M40/263THRIATLON TRÓJMASTO 00:51:27 / 1821 00:05:35 / 1816 02:48:16 / 662 00:03:55 / 1165 02:05:22 / 1428 01:59:12POL

KASPRZAK DAMIAN665 05:54:361280 88M25/124 00:40:49 / 1075 00:04:50 / 1144 02:57:53 / 1083 00:05:31 / 1156 02:05:34 / 1434 01:59:14POL

BEHMKE BARTŁOMIEJ704 05:54:511281 76M40/264TRI_SEA 00:46:01 / 1579 00:03:26 / 1477 02:59:41 / 1166 00:03:05 / 1237 02:02:39 / 1329 01:59:29POL

RUSAK MICHAŁ1571 05:54:531282 82M30/223COMPLEXSPORTS 00:37:57 / 688 00:03:57 / 711 02:55:13 / 978 00:03:50 / 878 02:13:57 / 1634 01:59:31POL

KURZYŃŚKI KRYSTIAN1741 05:54:551283 76M40/265UBEZPIECZENIA-GDYNIA.PL 00:44:51 / 1477 00:05:33 / 1539 02:45:18 / 545 00:03:52 / 831 02:15:22 / 1666 01:59:33POL

ZADROŻNY PIOTR1189 05:54:591284 71M45/103 00:34:03 / 264 00:04:53 / 407 03:02:20 / 1269 00:06:42 / 1117 02:07:01 / 1469 01:59:36POL

KISALO SERGEY1670 05:55:001285 83M30/224SAPIK-TEAM 00:42:18 / 1256 00:03:33 / 1169 03:15:56 / 1631 00:03:45 / 1532 01:49:29 / 780 01:59:38UKR

PIJAŃSKI GRZEGORZ446 05:55:031286 93M18/37 00:41:51 / 1197 00:03:04 / 1052 03:00:41 / 1212 00:03:03 / 1145 02:06:25 / 1460 01:59:41POL

KLAWITTER ROBERT1095 05:55:091287 75M40/266AGATA KL 00:40:13 / 977 00:05:21 / 1136 03:09:06 / 1466 00:05:27 / 1428 01:55:03 / 1050 01:59:47POL

GROCHOWSKI RAFAŁ1160 05:55:091288 93M18/38MTR2 00:45:20 / 1512 00:03:32 / 1432 02:55:56 / 997 00:03:32 / 1130 02:06:49 / 1466 01:59:47POL

GREFLING BARTOSZ238 05:55:091289 90M25/125 00:42:26 / 1281 00:03:08 / 1135 03:05:36 / 1364 00:03:14 / 1285 02:00:46 / 1285 01:59:47POL

UTNIK RADOSLAW1305 05:55:151290 85M30/225WKS SLASK WROCLAW 00:38:03 / 705 00:04:02 / 735 02:55:25 / 981 00:04:20 / 912 02:13:25 / 1621 01:59:52POL

SPERLING JAN1631 05:55:221291 73M40/267TSV EINTRACHT HITTFELD E.V. 00:38:12 / 730 00:06:15 / 1009 02:54:44 / 949 00:06:56 / 1059 02:09:15 / 1534 01:59:59GER

KOSTIUKOVYCH DMYTRO1424 05:55:241292 76M40/268 00:36:33 / 512 00:07:12 / 932 03:08:38 / 1455 00:04:59 / 1366 01:58:02 / 1183 02:00:02UKR

MADEJ TOMASZ1886 05:55:261293 81M35/360 00:40:53 / 1083 00:05:54 / 1267 03:00:09 / 1186 00:06:08 / 1256 02:02:22 / 1323 02:00:03POL

CHRZAN PIOTR1139 05:55:281294 73M40/269`KOLARZE Z GÓRKI ``CIŚNIJ`` TEAM` 00:50:40 / 1802 00:03:28 / 1731 02:54:59 / 962 00:03:18 / 1241 02:03:03 / 1347 02:00:06POL

RAMA ANDRZEJ1767 05:55:341295 78M35/361TRINERGY 00:36:31 / 501 00:02:53 / 449 03:07:48 / 1423 00:03:05 / 1184 02:05:17 / 1424 02:00:11POL

BOROWIAK JUSTYNA394 05:55:371296 86W30/20KUŹNIA TRIATHLONU 00:38:48 / 809 00:04:11 / 848 03:02:58 / 1293 00:04:21 / 1185 02:05:20 / 1426 02:00:15POL

PAPIERZ PIOTR187 05:55:391297 62M50/44SISU BERLIN AT TEAM 00:45:46 / 1554 00:03:41 / 1475 02:58:20 / 1102 00:04:43 / 1243 02:03:10 / 1353 02:00:17POL

KUC KRZYSZTOF1521 05:55:401298 80M35/362 00:43:33 / 1366 00:03:38 / 1301 02:46:59 / 610 00:03:19 / 773 02:18:11 / 1708 02:00:18POL

STRENZIOK DARIUSZ120 05:55:431299 66M50/45AT TEAM  TARNOGORSKIE

STOWARZYSZENIE TRIATHLONOWE

00:42:37 / 1298 00:06:07 / 1419 03:03:59 / 1324 00:04:27 / 1360 01:58:34 / 1199 02:00:21POL

KMIECIK ŁUKASZ1603 05:55:501300 76M40/270 00:41:59 / 1221 00:06:07 / 1375 03:06:17 / 1389 00:04:41 / 1403 01:56:47 / 1126 02:00:28POL

LEWICKA-PŁACZEK BEATA1630 05:55:571301 64W50/4MALTA POZNAŃ 00:50:46 / 1805 00:03:45 / 1742 03:06:03 / 1375 00:03:26 / 1503 01:51:57 / 885 02:00:34POL
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YOUNS EL KHALIFA2007 05:55:581302 79M35/363 00:47:01 / 1650 00:05:23 / 1649 03:08:39 / 1456 00:05:38 / 1550 01:49:17 / 771 02:00:36MAR

OLĘDZKI JANUSZ2027 05:56:021303 56M60/4WUM 00:45:06 / 1495 00:04:56 / 1515 03:05:07 / 1348 00:05:14 / 1438 01:55:39 / 1083 02:00:40POL

SALMONOWICZ MACIEJ640 05:56:031304 75M40/271PTT DELTA 00:46:04 / 1584 00:04:44 / 1567 03:02:29 / 1275 00:02:57 / 1342 01:59:50 / 1261 02:00:41POL

AL-SELWI TAREK1213 05:56:041305 90M25/126 00:43:48 / 1386 00:03:57 / 1345 03:17:48 / 1655 00:03:33 / 1590 01:46:59 / 661 02:00:42POL

BERNACIAK SŁAWOMIR1914 05:56:091306 71M45/104INPHARM TEAM 00:45:55 / 1570 00:03:46 / 1488 02:58:46 / 1122 00:05:25 / 1272 02:02:18 / 1320 02:00:47POL

TWARDOWSKI TOMASZ1183 05:56:151307 84M30/226CALIFORNIA SKATESHOP 00:46:37 / 1624 00:03:20 / 1508 02:57:51 / 1080 00:03:34 / 1218 02:04:53 / 1409 02:00:52POL

POTOCZNY MARCIN983 05:56:201308 91M25/127BIKEBROTHERS OSHEE TEAM 00:39:20 / 883 00:03:18 / 798 03:15:27 / 1621 00:04:05 / 1476 01:54:11 / 1001 02:00:58POL

LIS WOJCIECH2279 05:56:261309 70M45/105 00:40:44 / 1058 00:03:05 / 941 03:04:59 / 1346 00:04:49 / 1264 02:02:49 / 1336 02:01:04POL

KOMOROWSKA-SOŁODOWCZUK KATARZYNA1584 05:56:291310 81W35/14 00:42:21 / 1266 00:03:53 / 1207 03:10:00 / 1489 00:03:37 / 1421 01:56:38 / 1123 02:01:06POL

BREWKA WOJCIECH1123 05:56:301311 81M35/364GT RAT 00:38:46 / 803 00:02:35 / 656 03:00:02 / 1176 00:03:08 / 1005 02:12:00 / 1593 02:01:08POL

GRABAN EMILIA362 05:56:351312 91W25/12 00:49:05 / 1737 00:03:54 / 1680 03:08:16 / 1438 00:02:24 / 1493 01:52:56 / 932 02:01:12POL

WINTOCH MARCIN834 05:56:361313 75M40/272 00:45:30 / 1526 00:03:44 / 1458 02:54:40 / 943 00:04:10 / 1121 02:08:33 / 1518 02:01:14POL

FLISIKOWSKI SZYMON408 05:56:391314 85M30/227SPORTEVO 00:43:09 / 1339 00:03:02 / 1201 02:58:24 / 1106 00:03:12 / 1114 02:08:53 / 1525 02:01:17POL

DREWUSZEWSKI MACIEJ929 05:56:431315 78M35/365 00:46:53 / 1640 00:05:53 / 1667 03:00:08 / 1185 00:04:10 / 1357 01:59:40 / 1252 02:01:20POL

KOŁACZ PIOTR1212 05:56:431316 71M45/1060 00:45:38 / 1544 00:04:03 / 1487 03:02:49 / 1289 00:04:00 / 1345 02:00:13 / 1271 02:01:21POL

YUCEL BORA2333 05:56:451317 75M40/273YUZ BIN KOS FAST 00:48:46 / 1729 00:07:05 / 1783 02:54:31 / 937 00:04:13 / 1287 02:02:11 / 1315 02:01:23TUR

ZAKRZEWSKI PAWEŁ1002 05:56:451318 70M45/107 00:40:22 / 1002 00:05:11 / 1134 02:59:01 / 1137 00:04:29 / 1154 02:07:43 / 1496 02:01:23POL

CEYROWSKI ŁUKASZ2325 05:56:461319 89M25/128GDYNIA SPORT TEAM 00:39:42 / 915 00:03:30 / 872 03:19:13 / 1681 00:02:58 / 1527 01:51:23 / 858 02:01:23POL

ZELEWSKI MARCIN961 05:56:481320 78M35/366 00:44:43 / 1464 00:05:59 / 1562 03:03:57 / 1321 00:03:13 / 1379 01:58:56 / 1222 02:01:26POL

BEDNARCZYK ARKADIUSZ729 05:56:541321 76M40/274TRIDEA TEAM 00:56:04 / 1885 00:04:14 / 1867 03:03:55 / 1319 00:03:09 / 1564 01:49:33 / 785 02:01:32POL

GĘSICH KAMIL762 05:56:541322 88M25/129 00:57:41 / 1907 00:04:18 / 1885 02:53:27 / 891 00:03:09 / 1392 01:58:20 / 1193 02:01:32POL

RAFALAK GRZEGORZ217 05:56:551323 80M35/367SAMSUNG 00:40:27 / 1021 00:04:22 / 1040 03:05:17 / 1354 00:03:26 / 1259 02:03:23 / 1363 02:01:33POL

ZABŁOŃSKI ARKADIUSZ1502 05:57:061324 69M45/108KLUB BGK 00:39:07 / 862 00:03:52 / 849 03:08:43 / 1457 00:04:06 / 1327 02:01:18 / 1299 02:01:44POL

POTEMIN ILYA2059 05:57:061325 79M35/368 00:40:18 / 995 00:04:39 / 1056 03:11:25 / 1532 00:03:45 / 1429 01:57:00 / 1133 02:01:44RUS

OSTROWSKI ARTUR222 05:57:081326 72M40/275 00:48:07 / 1703 00:04:08 / 1638 03:10:40 / 1507 00:04:12 / 1559 01:50:02 / 805 02:01:46POL

JOJCZYK SZYMON1027 05:57:091327 77M35/369AGROLAND TRIATHLON TEAM 00:40:56 / 1094 00:03:54 / 1043 02:53:45 / 904 00:03:10 / 908 02:15:25 / 1667 02:01:47POL

JANISZEK ROBERT1311 05:57:111328 75M40/276LABELSOFT 00:39:51 / 932 00:04:17 / 981 02:50:12 / 738 00:02:57 / 767 02:19:54 / 1736 02:01:49POL

NEBELING WOJCIECH626 05:57:111329 70M45/109 00:47:45 / 1689 00:04:37 / 1647 03:04:53 / 1344 00:03:48 / 1454 01:56:08 / 1102 02:01:49POL

PALIWODA WIKTOR291 05:57:131330 86M30/228HTF ŁÓDŹ 00:37:52 / 678 00:05:11 / 853 02:55:56 / 996 00:03:37 / 936 02:14:37 / 1646 02:01:50POL

SALAMONOWICZ PRZEMYSŁAW772 05:57:171331 86M30/229 00:37:35 / 635 00:03:04 / 587 02:57:45 / 1075 00:02:56 / 894 02:15:58 / 1673 02:01:55POL

HOJAN JAROSŁAW1043 05:57:261332 62M50/46 00:49:16 / 1744 00:05:24 / 1753 02:58:39 / 1119 00:04:29 / 1375 01:59:38 / 1249 02:02:03POL

SZCZYGIEŁ JAROSŁAW1819 05:57:271333 80M35/370 00:38:50 / 816 00:04:15 / 860 03:16:26 / 1639 00:04:25 / 1502 01:53:32 / 963 02:02:05POL

KAMIŃSKI MICHAŁ331 05:57:351334 91M25/130 00:39:06 / 861 00:03:29 / 792 03:00:55 / 1221 00:02:55 / 1070 02:11:10 / 1584 02:02:12POL

MUCHA JAROSŁAW918 05:57:431335 81M35/371 00:38:43 / 796 00:05:44 / 1008 03:10:54 / 1511 00:05:21 / 1447 01:57:02 / 1134 02:02:21POL
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DOMINIAK KLAUDIA2188 05:57:471336 78W35/15MAGAZYN TRIATHLON 00:47:42 / 1685 00:05:52 / 1702 02:59:36 / 1162 00:06:35 / 1418 01:58:02 / 1182 02:02:24POL

SPYCHAŁA MAREK192 05:57:491337 73M40/277AT TEAM 00:53:58 / 1862 00:03:50 / 1835 03:02:10 / 1264 00:03:07 / 1483 01:54:45 / 1040 02:02:27POL

BEDŁA GRZEGORZ1834 05:57:501338 69M45/110 00:49:22 / 1751 00:05:51 / 1765 03:04:12 / 1326 00:04:19 / 1498 01:54:06 / 994 02:02:27POL

GROCHOWSKI TOMASZ566 05:57:501339 86M30/230MTR2 00:43:43 / 1376 00:02:17 / 1183 02:57:50 / 1078 00:03:11 / 1081 02:10:50 / 1575 02:02:28POL

WOJDA STANISLAW1537 05:57:511340 70M45/111COMPEXSPORTS 00:46:07 / 1587 00:03:50 / 1507 03:05:40 / 1366 00:03:27 / 1402 01:58:48 / 1213 02:02:28POL

OLEKSOW PIOTR1407 05:57:551341 74M40/278TORUS TRIATHLON 00:40:45 / 1068 00:03:36 / 996 02:56:52 / 1041 00:04:33 / 1050 02:12:09 / 1597 02:02:33POL

ŁUGOWSKI MARCIN609 05:58:031342 81M35/372 00:50:31 / 1797 00:03:37 / 1728 03:18:33 / 1667 00:03:36 / 1690 01:41:46 / 446 02:02:40POL

BRESKI JAREK1829 05:58:031343 65M50/47AKADEMIA TRIATHOLNU 00:42:19 / 1262 00:04:04 / 1223 02:53:32 / 897 00:03:31 / 964 02:14:37 / 1647 02:02:41POL

STASZEWSKI MACIEJ498 05:58:051344 70M45/112MS GDYNIA 00:40:16 / 991 00:04:18 / 1022 03:05:46 / 1368 00:04:29 / 1296 02:03:16 / 1356 02:02:42POL

MIEŚCICKA MAGDALENA1389 05:58:061345 80W35/16TRENERTRIATHHLONU.PL 00:37:18 / 598 00:02:57 / 546 03:11:41 / 1542 00:02:46 / 1291 02:03:24 / 1364 02:02:44POL

URBANIAK JĘDRZEJ249 05:58:071346 81M35/373 00:43:14 / 1353 00:03:49 / 1285 03:09:02 / 1465 00:03:28 / 1414 01:58:35 / 1201 02:02:45POL

FOJCIK KLAUDIUSZ2278 05:58:081347 74M40/279CIESZYN 00:42:01 / 1222 00:04:09 / 1200 03:00:15 / 1192 00:04:13 / 1196 02:07:30 / 1486 02:02:45POL

SZULC WOJCIECH625 05:58:261348 66M50/48SISU TEAM 00:46:37 / 1623 00:03:21 / 1510 03:00:52 / 1220 00:02:43 / 1260 02:04:53 / 1411 02:03:03POL

WENGERSKI ROBERT1361 05:58:281349 68M45/113ROWERY KWIATKOWSKI TEAM 00:40:21 / 1003 00:03:45 / 979 02:58:47 / 1123 00:05:39 / 1142 02:09:56 / 1555 02:03:05POL

SIEMIĄTKOWSKI TOMASZ764 05:58:291350 79M35/374CISOWIANKA TEAM 00:41:32 / 1160 00:04:01 / 1133 02:56:45 / 1036 00:03:30 / 1051 02:12:42 / 1606 02:03:07POL

SOŁOWIANOW WIACZESŁAW1460 05:58:321351 88M25/131 00:38:59 / 839 00:04:59 / 960 02:57:38 / 1070 00:03:35 / 1033 02:13:22 / 1620 02:03:10POL

DĄBROWSKA KATARZYNA141 05:58:371352 88W25/13HW TRI TEAM 00:48:33 / 1716 00:03:52 / 1650 03:08:05 / 1432 00:03:36 / 1505 01:54:31 / 1021 02:03:14POL

WROTEK MIROSŁAW808 05:58:381353 66M50/49ENTRE.PLTEAM 00:46:16 / 1600 00:06:06 / 1646 03:07:12 / 1414 00:04:27 / 1504 01:54:38 / 1030 02:03:16POL

GAST BARTŁOMIEJ766 05:58:381354 78M35/375BLUE MEDIA TEAM 00:38:14 / 732 00:03:32 / 699 03:06:09 / 1384 00:02:49 / 1203 02:07:55 / 1502 02:03:16POL

SIEDLOK DAMIAN2057 05:58:391355 81M35/376MKS ŻORY 00:51:15 / 1816 00:04:42 / 1787 03:02:08 / 1259 00:04:00 / 1474 01:56:34 / 1119 02:03:16POL

SIATKOWSKI ROBERT1419 05:58:411356 73M40/280INVICTUS GDYNIA 00:43:55 / 1396 00:03:37 / 1328 03:01:16 / 1231 00:04:56 / 1269 02:04:57 / 1413 02:03:19POL

LENHART JENS1346 05:58:461357 73M40/281TLV RANGSDORF 00:55:17 / 1873 00:06:31 / 1882 02:56:39 / 1033 00:06:10 / 1515 01:54:09 / 999 02:03:23GER

MAZURKIEWICZ TOMASZ1691 05:58:491358 84M30/231KUŹNIA TRIATHLONU 00:52:15 / 1834 00:03:56 / 1793 03:06:08 / 1383 00:03:07 / 1529 01:53:24 / 953 02:03:27POL

ŚLEDZIEWSKI KAMIL1078 05:59:001359 84M30/232```TAK CZY TAK`` ŚLEDZIEWSKI KAMIL` 00:44:05 / 1412 00:02:45 / 1270 02:53:20 / 884 00:03:41 / 978 02:15:09 / 1660 02:03:37POL

NORDAL ALEKSANDER2351 05:59:011360 92M18/39MERIDA 00:39:33 / 898 00:06:24 / 1179 02:55:45 / 989 00:03:37 / 1035 02:13:42 / 1627 02:03:38NOR

LITKOWSKI ZBIGNIEW2167 05:59:111361 69M45/114NIEZRZESZONY SIENNO 00:49:41 / 1765 00:06:15 / 1785 03:09:58 / 1488 00:05:27 / 1625 01:47:51 / 704 02:03:49POL

SZLASKI IGOR1214 05:59:341362 89M25/132PROTRI 00:44:29 / 1445 00:03:14 / 1342 02:58:25 / 1108 00:03:41 / 1175 02:09:45 / 1547 02:04:11POL

CANCHAYA-KRALEWSKI PEDRO435 05:59:381363 70M45/115 00:36:12 / 472 00:04:06 / 550 03:14:16 / 1597 00:03:44 / 1385 02:01:20 / 1301 02:04:15POL

WALASZKOWSKI PATRYK728 05:59:401364 88M25/133ZAMENA RULEZ 00:47:55 / 1695 00:04:18 / 1637 03:00:17 / 1195 00:03:29 / 1336 02:03:42 / 1372 02:04:18POL

ZIÓŁEK MARCIN1873 05:59:491365 78M35/377THE LUZERS 00:40:09 / 972 00:03:16 / 899 02:59:07 / 1140 00:02:37 / 1031 02:14:40 / 1648 02:04:26POL

UUSISAARI ANNA100 05:59:521366 78W35/17 00:44:41 / 1457 00:03:01 / 1341 03:06:29 / 1394 00:03:54 / 1384 02:01:48 / 1310 02:04:30FIN

STEFANOWICZ ADAM1655 06:00:041367 78M35/378AKTYWNA SZKOŁA ŻYCIA KRAKÓW 00:40:32 / 1032 00:04:45 / 1102 03:22:02 / 1731 00:03:44 / 1620 01:49:01 / 758 02:04:41POL

BYSIEK KRZYSZTOF1119 06:00:061368 82M30/233 00:38:27 / 753 00:04:45 / 873 03:03:47 / 1315 00:03:46 / 1204 02:09:21 / 1537 02:04:43POL

GREHL PAWEŁ532 06:00:091369 79M35/379GVT 00:37:29 / 618 00:03:10 / 585 03:11:35 / 1539 00:03:07 / 1313 02:04:48 / 1406 02:04:46POL
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KOCHNIO MARCIN971 06:00:151370 76M40/282EXTREME ACADEMY 00:52:17 / 1835 00:06:45 / 1853 03:02:35 / 1280 00:04:26 / 1541 01:54:12 / 1004 02:04:52POL

DUSIŃSKI KRZYSZTOF1677 06:00:151371 79M35/380 00:47:17 / 1664 00:05:36 / 1672 02:58:25 / 1107 00:04:06 / 1315 02:04:52 / 1408 02:04:52POL

ROŻNIATA ANDRZEJ593 06:00:211372 72M40/283 00:47:25 / 1670 00:05:35 / 1682 02:53:01 / 863 00:04:56 / 1210 02:09:24 / 1539 02:04:58POL

RUTKOWSKI JAROSLAW1129 06:00:231373 70M45/116TRICLUB 00:37:16 / 594 00:03:13 / 571 02:59:18 / 1144 00:04:02 / 977 02:16:34 / 1684 02:05:01POL

PIOTROWSKI TOMASZ2289 06:00:321374 81M35/381SWIMMERS 00:41:59 / 1220 00:03:25 / 1118 03:19:58 / 1698 00:04:33 / 1608 01:50:38 / 830 02:05:10POL

KOBELUK DAMIAN1249 06:00:351375 77M35/382 00:37:24 / 609 00:04:50 / 754 03:07:00 / 1407 00:05:46 / 1302 02:05:35 / 1437 02:05:12POL

FIREK ADRIAN1581 06:00:411376 85M30/234 00:39:07 / 859 00:03:24 / 787 03:06:06 / 1378 00:03:22 / 1231 02:08:42 / 1521 02:05:18POL

CNOTA BARTEK1082 06:00:461377 79M35/383PAPUNIS TEAM GDYNIA 00:44:08 / 1419 00:03:26 / 1333 02:54:23 / 932 00:03:43 / 1048 02:15:07 / 1656 02:05:24POL

SKRZYPCZAK MARIUSZ1700 06:00:511378 73M40/284WUEF TRI TEAM 00:38:05 / 717 00:04:05 / 743 03:12:18 / 1556 00:03:32 / 1382 02:02:51 / 1339 02:05:29POL

KARPIŃSKI PATRYK549 06:00:521379 74M40/285ADAMED RUNNING TEAM 00:49:41 / 1766 00:04:51 / 1743 02:53:23 / 889 00:05:53 / 1270 02:07:05 / 1473 02:05:30POL

JARMOŁOWICZ BEATA755 06:00:521380 70W45/6COMPLEXSPORTSTRIBABECZKI 00:48:42 / 1724 00:03:20 / 1625 03:06:18 / 1390 00:03:53 / 1477 01:58:40 / 1207 02:05:30POL

KUBACKI TOMASZ1620 06:01:071381 90M25/134INVESTORIUS 00:46:15 / 1599 00:04:35 / 1570 03:13:03 / 1571 00:03:53 / 1568 01:53:21 / 949 02:05:45POL

MAJEWSKI ROMAN130 06:01:201382 72M40/286AT TEAM  TORUŃSKI KLUB TRIATHLONOWY 00:38:46 / 806 00:03:28 / 755 02:56:12 / 1011 00:05:21 / 975 02:17:33 / 1698 02:05:57POL

KAŁUŻNY BARTOSZ425 06:01:201383 75M40/287 00:36:25 / 495 00:03:00 / 450 02:59:46 / 1169 00:03:39 / 943 02:18:31 / 1712 02:05:58POL

STAROBRAT RAFAL1371 06:01:201384 84M30/235 00:40:09 / 971 00:04:36 / 1035 03:07:15 / 1415 00:03:15 / 1307 02:06:06 / 1450 02:05:58POL

BIAŁAS RADOSŁAW152 06:01:261385 83M30/236BIAŁASKI 00:41:14 / 1126 00:05:08 / 1220 03:12:42 / 1563 00:04:45 / 1499 01:57:37 / 1160 02:06:03POL

MERING LESZEK1364 06:01:291386 72M40/288 00:41:40 / 1172 00:04:09 / 1165 02:58:15 / 1099 00:03:21 / 1097 02:14:05 / 1639 02:06:07POL

ANDRZEJEWSKA PAULINA1564 06:01:361387 88W25/14MUD GOATS  MALUTRILADY 00:43:12 / 1348 00:03:48 / 1283 03:08:58 / 1463 00:02:48 / 1398 02:02:50 / 1338 02:06:14POL

SZYMKO KRZYSZTOF110 06:01:411388 80M35/384AT TEAM 00:43:46 / 1384 00:03:21 / 1293 03:09:14 / 1470 00:04:09 / 1444 02:01:12 / 1296 02:06:18POL

JÓZWIK WALDEMAR1144 06:01:481389 78M35/385 00:43:57 / 1397 00:04:46 / 1418 03:14:48 / 1609 00:03:49 / 1562 01:54:29 / 1014 02:06:25POL

SZWEDEK KRZYSZTOF1174 06:01:531390 74M40/289BIEGAMYRAZEM.PL GDYNIA 00:45:05 / 1494 00:07:51 / 1676 02:56:51 / 1039 00:05:52 / 1323 02:06:15 / 1452 02:06:31POL

ROGOZINSKI RONALD1999 06:01:541391 89M25/135DECATHLON 00:41:44 / 1183 00:03:57 / 1150 03:01:23 / 1235 00:03:16 / 1187 02:11:35 / 1591 02:06:32POL

SOLECKI DOMINIK1121 06:01:571392 79M35/386BEAGLEYRUNNINGTEAM 00:47:32 / 1677 00:04:50 / 1645 02:56:31 / 1025 00:04:03 / 1251 02:09:01 / 1527 02:06:34POL

BAZYLCZYK KRZYSZTOF1696 06:01:571393 77M35/387TRUSO ELBLĄG 00:40:02 / 951 00:04:27 / 1011 03:10:46 / 1510 00:03:29 / 1396 02:03:14 / 1355 02:06:35POL

POLEC MARLENA1693 06:01:581394 87W25/15TRI TEAM KAISER 00:41:05 / 1111 00:04:02 / 1080 03:18:59 / 1676 00:05:07 / 1591 01:52:46 / 923 02:06:36MHL

PIĘTA BARTŁOMIEJ1561 06:02:011395 83M30/237KUŹNIA TRIATHLONU 00:51:45 / 1825 00:04:11 / 1784 03:01:14 / 1230 00:03:43 / 1452 02:01:08 / 1294 02:06:38POL

KOWALCZYK MONIKA1684 06:02:011396 92W18/6KUŹNIA TRIATHLONU 00:47:01 / 1649 00:03:30 / 1546 03:12:50 / 1567 00:03:34 / 1556 01:55:07 / 1052 02:06:39POL

ADAMCZAK KRZYSZTOF1864 06:02:031397 60M55/23 00:38:18 / 735 00:07:32 / 1168 03:10:09 / 1493 00:06:45 / 1480 01:59:19 / 1239 02:06:41POL

CHAMOT AGATA2011 06:02:051398 80W35/18 00:57:21 / 1902 00:08:14 / 1915 03:03:08 / 1300 00:04:43 / 1657 01:48:40 / 740 02:06:43POL

KOPEC KASIA748 06:02:061399 89W25/16PARIS SPORT CLUB 00:51:21 / 1817 00:04:14 / 1774 02:58:40 / 1120 00:03:05 / 1363 02:04:46 / 1404 02:06:43POL

PIETRUSZEWSKI MAREK1178 06:02:081400 70M45/117 00:42:47 / 1313 00:05:12 / 1366 03:08:32 / 1449 00:05:11 / 1466 02:00:27 / 1276 02:06:46POL

RACHWAŁ MARCIN691 06:02:191401 82M30/238 00:43:38 / 1371 00:02:35 / 1203 03:00:38 / 1211 00:04:12 / 1212 02:11:16 / 1586 02:06:56POL

POCZWARDOWSKA WERONIKA1488 06:02:321402 92W18/7DECATHLON TRI TEAM 00:46:39 / 1628 00:04:01 / 1560 03:11:54 / 1549 00:03:47 / 1546 01:56:11 / 1104 02:07:10POL

KAROLAK MARCIN504 06:02:371403 69M45/118KUŹNIA TRIATHLONU 00:40:54 / 1087 00:04:09 / 1072 03:10:29 / 1501 00:03:49 / 1411 02:03:16 / 1358 02:07:15POL
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KIEPUSZEWSKI ADRIAN561 06:02:401404 84M30/239TRIDEA 00:30:33 / 82 00:03:02 / 93 03:10:35 / 1505 00:04:05 / 1128 02:14:26 / 1643 02:07:18POL

SOSIŃSKI RAFAŁ1196 06:02:451405 80M35/388SPORTEVO 00:46:49 / 1635 00:03:38 / 1541 03:13:47 / 1588 00:03:56 / 1579 01:54:36 / 1026 02:07:23POL

IVCHATOV ANDREY1647 06:02:511406 83M30/240SAPIK-TEAM 00:37:25 / 611 00:04:47 / 746 03:11:58 / 1551 00:03:11 / 1365 02:05:30 / 1431 02:07:28UKR

BIAŁY PAWEŁ1060 06:02:541407 84M30/241O CO BIEGA? 00:48:05 / 1700 00:08:42 / 1808 03:02:22 / 1271 00:04:33 / 1497 01:59:12 / 1234 02:07:31POL

ZUJKIEWICZ TOMASZ1252 06:03:021408 77M35/389LABOSPORT 00:46:59 / 1645 00:04:01 / 1578 03:09:35 / 1477 00:04:46 / 1525 01:57:42 / 1165 02:07:40POL

PAWŁOWSKA AGNIESZKA178 06:03:121409 89W25/17TEAM HERBALIFE 00:40:45 / 1064 00:02:58 / 929 03:11:46 / 1547 00:04:12 / 1416 02:03:31 / 1367 02:07:49POL

ZAWIEJA BARTOSZ1387 06:03:151410 76M40/290TORUŃSKI KLUB TRIATHLONOWY 00:39:57 / 948 00:03:25 / 889 02:57:20 / 1060 00:05:09 / 1052 02:17:24 / 1694 02:07:53POL

KUIK KRZYSZTOF273 06:03:181411 73M40/291 00:47:28 / 1675 00:04:40 / 1632 03:11:30 / 1537 00:04:54 / 1584 01:54:46 / 1042 02:07:56POL

JARZEMBOWICZ AGATA468 06:03:221412 81W35/19TRINERGY TEAM 00:48:44 / 1726 00:03:58 / 1664 03:15:37 / 1624 00:04:00 / 1645 01:51:04 / 849 02:08:00POL

LUPA MARCIN837 06:03:291413 80M35/390GVT 00:40:25 / 1013 00:03:25 / 943 03:06:07 / 1380 00:02:42 / 1246 02:10:51 / 1577 02:08:07PPL

GRAJEK MONIKA123 06:03:341414 79W35/20TEAM HERBALIFE 00:42:09 / 1239 00:02:55 / 1075 03:17:32 / 1651 00:02:53 / 1530 01:58:05 / 1185 02:08:11POL

DUDKOWIAK GRAŻYNA1627 06:03:361415 61W55/2KANCELARIA ADWOKACKA 00:42:46 / 1309 00:03:59 / 1264 03:20:32 / 1707 00:03:05 / 1612 01:53:15 / 944 02:08:14POL

KRZYWKOWSKI ARTUR1264 06:03:361416 63M50/50 00:48:06 / 1702 00:03:41 / 1612 03:07:03 / 1410 00:04:51 / 1495 01:59:56 / 1264 02:08:14POL

LIASHCHYNSKI ULADZIMIR2199 06:03:401417 83M30/242 00:44:53 / 1480 00:04:15 / 1446 03:01:53 / 1248 00:04:54 / 1333 02:07:45 / 1497 02:08:17BLR

GARDZIEJCZYK DANIEL339 06:03:401418 83M30/243 00:45:47 / 1558 00:03:51 / 1484 03:04:44 / 1339 00:03:28 / 1376 02:05:50 / 1444 02:08:17POL

BRODOWSKA JUSTYNA1143 06:03:411419 81W35/21 00:38:57 / 833 00:03:39 / 794 03:14:05 / 1593 00:03:28 / 1433 02:03:32 / 1368 02:08:18POL

ŚWINIARSKI BARTOSZ1105 06:03:421420 88M25/136RAJSPORT ACTIVE SIERADZ 00:38:42 / 791 00:03:21 / 724 03:11:28 / 1536 00:04:22 / 1380 02:05:49 / 1442 02:08:19POL

COLLYER DAWN1275 06:03:421421 79W35/22TRI-ANGLIA TRIATHLON CLUB 00:44:01 / 1405 00:04:47 / 1427 03:02:52 / 1291 00:04:48 / 1344 02:07:14 / 1477 02:08:20GBR

HAXEL CHRISTIAN622 06:03:461422 76M40/292TSV SOLINGEN AUFDERHÖHE 00:43:09 / 1342 00:03:22 / 1234 03:19:36 / 1693 00:03:29 / 1602 01:54:11 / 1002 02:08:24GER

SYGUŁA MATEUSZ541 06:03:471423 79M35/391KOLARSKI.EU TEAM 00:45:20 / 1513 00:06:42 / 1626 03:01:49 / 1245 00:04:32 / 1389 02:05:25 / 1429 02:08:25POL

PLEWIŃSKI WOJCIECH919 06:04:031424 79M35/392S&T SPORT TEAM 00:36:45 / 529 00:03:21 / 530 03:10:09 / 1494 00:03:27 / 1267 02:10:22 / 1569 02:08:41POL

PAWEŁEK MARIUSZ262 06:04:141425 74M40/293 00:43:44 / 1381 00:05:33 / 1462 03:05:50 / 1371 00:04:31 / 1415 02:04:36 / 1401 02:08:51POL

GOLEC DANIEL272 06:04:151426 79M35/393EPIDEMIASPORTU.PL 00:47:16 / 1665 00:04:43 / 1621 03:07:31 / 1418 00:03:43 / 1486 02:01:02 / 1292 02:08:52POL

CIAŁOWICZ TOMASZ1367 06:04:191427 84M30/244OLI-OLI 00:48:12 / 1705 00:07:01 / 1764 02:55:07 / 970 00:04:58 / 1310 02:09:02 / 1528 02:08:57POL

PAWLAK KRZYSZTOF1052 06:04:241428 77M35/394 00:40:33 / 1034 00:05:21 / 1173 03:11:41 / 1543 00:03:59 / 1463 02:02:51 / 1340 02:09:02POL

PIEKARSKI ADAM668 06:04:381429 74M40/294 00:41:58 / 1219 00:05:49 / 1351 03:11:02 / 1520 00:06:07 / 1522 01:59:43 / 1259 02:09:16POL

LANIAK LUKASZ966 06:04:491430 84M30/245TACN SPORT TEAM 00:48:52 / 1731 00:04:46 / 1706 03:03:06 / 1298 00:03:24 / 1430 02:04:41 / 1403 02:09:26POL

GŁUCHOWSKI PRZEMEK1108 06:04:491431 76M40/295 00:41:02 / 1104 00:03:48 / 1039 03:20:21 / 1702 00:04:02 / 1592 01:55:37 / 1081 02:09:27POL

CZAPULONIS ADAM2084 06:04:501432 75M40/296 00:46:21 / 1604 00:04:47 / 1587 03:01:31 / 1237 00:04:47 / 1368 02:07:24 / 1483 02:09:27USA

TSISELSKIY SERGII1629 06:04:521433 87M25/137SAPIK-TEAM 00:41:44 / 1184 00:05:14 / 1281 03:04:23 / 1332 00:03:35 / 1300 02:09:57 / 1556 02:09:30UKR

SZUSTEK ADAM319 06:05:001434 78M35/395 00:42:16 / 1250 00:04:11 / 1227 03:19:30 / 1690 00:03:50 / 1604 01:55:13 / 1059 02:09:37POL

CNOTA JANUSZ1111 06:05:041435 55M60/5PAPUNIS TEAM GDYNIA 00:44:39 / 1453 00:05:46 / 1540 03:00:43 / 1214 00:05:26 / 1348 02:08:30 / 1516 02:09:41POL

WĘGLIŃSKI ŁUKASZ922 06:05:081436 84M30/246DTPARTNERS 00:34:53 / 349 00:03:31 / 366 03:00:47 / 1216 00:04:56 / 989 02:21:01 / 1747 02:09:46POL

JEDNOROWSKI RAFAŁ1887 06:05:161437 77M35/396 00:47:05 / 1654 00:06:12 / 1694 02:55:34 / 984 00:05:31 / 1283 02:10:54 / 1579 02:09:54POL
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EDEL JOANNA562 06:05:221438 83W30/21 00:41:12 / 1122 00:04:43 / 1175 03:14:35 / 1604 00:04:04 / 1513 02:00:49 / 1288 02:09:59POL

WOJTASIK MARCIN655 06:05:231439 73M40/297NORDPROJEKT 00:38:46 / 804 00:03:39 / 770 03:07:00 / 1408 00:03:08 / 1244 02:12:51 / 1610 02:10:01POL

PAWLIK KRZYSZTOF1381 06:05:321440 71M45/119LEROY MERLIN 00:42:26 / 1282 00:03:38 / 1192 03:05:22 / 1356 00:03:07 / 1286 02:10:59 / 1582 02:10:10POL

POLKOWSKA MONIKA2359 06:05:341441 78W35/23FABRYKA TRIATHLONU 00:47:45 / 1690 00:03:30 / 1595 03:11:25 / 1533 00:04:12 / 1554 01:58:43 / 1210 02:10:12POL

BRACH WOJCIECH821 06:05:381442 80M35/397NOBLE TRI TEAM 00:39:50 / 930 00:02:39 / 783 03:09:36 / 1479 00:04:02 / 1339 02:09:31 / 1543 02:10:15POL

SZMIDT MARIA327 06:05:391443 92W18/8 00:42:11 / 1244 00:04:03 / 1205 03:19:27 / 1687 00:05:27 / 1622 01:54:31 / 1020 02:10:16POL

CHOCHÓŁ GRZEGORZ1562 06:05:481444 81M35/398TSUNAMI 00:44:49 / 1474 00:03:46 / 1410 02:50:09 / 734 00:03:26 / 919 02:23:38 / 1766 02:10:26POL

KICAK KRZYSZTOF96 06:05:491445 81M35/399MAX 00:47:45 / 1688 00:05:04 / 1671 03:03:58 / 1323 00:03:30 / 1434 02:05:33 / 1435 02:10:27POL

STEFANIAK LESZEK283 06:05:541446 73M40/298F3 TEAM 00:36:52 / 536 00:04:15 / 636 03:15:52 / 1629 00:03:42 / 1446 02:05:14 / 1421 02:10:32POL

CINARLI NIHAT779 06:05:551447 78M35/400AJAN IRON TEAM 00:42:36 / 1296 00:06:49 / 1470 02:58:07 / 1091 00:05:24 / 1252 02:13:00 / 1612 02:10:33TUR

SROKA JOANNA1074 06:05:571448 82W30/22TRIATHLON MIETKÓW TEAM 00:44:54 / 1482 00:03:20 / 1385 03:11:37 / 1540 00:05:31 / 1526 02:00:35 / 1277 02:10:34POL

BARSZCZEWICZ PAWEŁ1989 06:06:041449 79M35/401 00:44:07 / 1416 00:04:41 / 1425 03:03:31 / 1310 00:03:53 / 1341 02:09:52 / 1551 02:10:42POL

BEDNAREK KRZYSZTOF2254 06:06:111450 68M45/120 00:56:41 / 1895 00:04:47 / 1878 03:04:50 / 1342 00:03:31 / 1605 01:56:22 / 1112 02:10:48POL

BRUCE NIGEL738 06:06:151451 60M55/24PERTH TRIATHLON CLUB 00:50:36 / 1800 00:03:33 / 1732 02:56:55 / 1044 00:04:52 / 1334 02:10:20 / 1567 02:10:52GBR

SIWIEC MARIUSZ793 06:06:151452 69M45/121 00:45:01 / 1492 00:05:03 / 1517 03:08:07 / 1434 00:05:29 / 1494 02:02:36 / 1327 02:10:53POL

PRZYBYŁOWSKI ROBERT1789 06:06:191453 73M40/299FABRYKA TRIATHLONU 00:40:50 / 1076 00:05:32 / 1219 03:14:17 / 1598 00:04:12 / 1519 02:01:29 / 1302 02:10:56POL

KRAJEWSKI MACIEJ1813 06:06:191454 71M45/122 00:40:56 / 1093 00:06:44 / 1340 03:19:35 / 1692 00:06:16 / 1660 01:52:48 / 924 02:10:57POL

WLEZIEN ALEK2286 06:06:221455 76M40/300TRICLUB 00:40:41 / 1049 00:05:01 / 1154 03:13:28 / 1581 00:06:32 / 1536 02:00:40 / 1281 02:11:00POL

BIERNACKI KRYSTIAN984 06:06:341456 78M35/4021 00:42:06 / 1231 00:02:59 / 1078 03:07:34 / 1420 00:04:01 / 1349 02:09:55 / 1554 02:11:12POL

NAŁĘCZ WOJCIECH1030 06:06:391457 74M40/301 00:51:54 / 1830 00:06:02 / 1840 03:05:08 / 1349 00:04:29 / 1567 01:59:06 / 1230 02:11:16POL

DYNIA SZYMON1542 06:06:491458 86M30/247KUŹNIA TRIATHLONU 00:36:25 / 496 00:04:02 / 569 03:09:49 / 1485 00:03:50 / 1276 02:12:43 / 1607 02:11:27POL

CZAJDA ŁUKASZ1452 06:06:521459 83M30/248LITWIN TRIATHLON TEAM 00:37:36 / 638 00:03:05 / 591 02:58:25 / 1109 00:03:11 / 922 02:24:36 / 1781 02:11:29POL

BOGALECKI MAREK247 06:06:551460 57M55/25SAFE SPORTTEAM 00:45:14 / 1506 00:07:40 / 1673 03:02:10 / 1263 00:05:26 / 1445 02:06:25 / 1461 02:11:32POL

GUMIENNY TOMASZ144 06:06:571461 72M40/302AT TEAM 00:44:33 / 1447 00:03:52 / 1400 02:57:17 / 1057 00:03:23 / 1158 02:17:52 / 1703 02:11:34POL

LEWANDOWSKI ROBERT1844 06:06:581462 71M45/123 00:46:00 / 1575 00:09:31 / 1772 03:09:13 / 1469 00:04:33 / 1594 01:57:41 / 1164 02:11:35POL

SIPURZYŃSKI MARCIN1727 06:07:071463 81M35/403 00:46:22 / 1605 00:05:46 / 1630 03:03:22 / 1305 00:05:16 / 1449 02:06:22 / 1456 02:11:45POL

HNATYSZYN BARTOSZ1982 06:07:081464 77M35/404 00:41:25 / 1143 00:06:12 / 1336 03:17:31 / 1650 00:06:35 / 1638 01:55:25 / 1071 02:11:46POL

GORAJEK ROBERT1937 06:07:321465 68M45/124TRENUJTRIATHLON.PL 00:41:41 / 1175 00:04:35 / 1209 03:00:18 / 1194 00:03:32 / 1181 02:17:27 / 1696 02:12:10POL

BEJGER MARCIN2166 06:07:401466 88M25/138 00:46:56 / 1644 00:05:42 / 1662 03:14:38 / 1605 00:04:15 / 1631 01:56:10 / 1103 02:12:18POL

HAFTARCZYK GRZEGORZ1048 06:07:461467 71M45/125 00:46:30 / 1618 00:02:57 / 1474 02:58:35 / 1116 00:03:30 / 1221 02:16:15 / 1680 02:12:24POL

HOFMAN GRZEGORZ1996 06:08:021468 75M40/303 00:49:40 / 1764 00:04:41 / 1735 03:08:22 / 1442 00:06:03 / 1587 01:59:17 / 1236 02:12:40POL

KAPICA SŁAWOMIR911 06:08:061469 72M40/304KTS IRONMAN KWIDZYN 00:40:23 / 1007 00:06:02 / 1226 02:53:59 / 914 00:07:17 / 1110 02:20:26 / 1744 02:12:43POL

NAWROCKI MARIUSZ1649 06:08:211470 72M40/305 00:41:46 / 1188 00:05:41 / 1322 03:10:45 / 1509 00:06:08 / 1509 02:04:01 / 1388 02:12:59POL

BĄK PATRYK706 06:08:241471 91M25/139DRUŻYNA SZPIKU 00:42:06 / 1232 00:04:18 / 1225 03:15:40 / 1625 00:02:59 / 1523 02:03:22 / 1361 02:13:02POL
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CICHOCKA MARIANNA1181 06:08:261472 69W45/7 00:45:32 / 1534 00:04:01 / 1481 03:13:24 / 1579 00:03:45 / 1552 02:01:45 / 1307 02:13:04POL

FRĄCKOWIAK BARTOSZ884 06:08:281473 89M25/140SZUKAM SKARPET 00:37:23 / 606 00:04:11 / 678 03:10:58 / 1518 00:04:25 / 1355 02:11:31 / 1590 02:13:05POL

WÓJCIKOWSKI PIOTR699 06:08:291474 77M35/405 00:44:37 / 1450 00:05:03 / 1486 03:23:10 / 1746 00:04:06 / 1703 01:51:33 / 870 02:13:06POL

SAMIN PRZEMYSŁAW1384 06:08:331475 72M40/306 00:58:03 / 1911 00:04:45 / 1892 02:57:48 / 1077 00:05:46 / 1547 02:02:12 / 1317 02:13:11POL

GORAL MATTHEW2091 06:08:421476 66M50/51 00:53:11 / 1851 00:06:02 / 1856 03:14:24 / 1601 00:05:02 / 1719 01:50:03 / 807 02:13:19USA

PRZYBYLSKI MARCIN212 06:08:431477 86M30/249BPH RUNNERS TEAM 00:48:04 / 1699 00:08:48 / 1811 03:08:27 / 1445 00:05:49 / 1621 01:57:36 / 1159 02:13:21POL

KALITA ANNA574 06:08:471478 70W45/8 00:43:44 / 1378 00:05:27 / 1454 03:11:45 / 1545 00:05:07 / 1542 02:02:44 / 1332 02:13:24POL

KABACIŃSKI PIOTR1202 06:08:471479 75M40/307 00:43:20 / 1358 00:05:02 / 1397 03:16:02 / 1635 00:03:44 / 1578 02:00:39 / 1280 02:13:24POL

JACHOWSKI ANDRZEJ1510 06:09:011480 77M35/406KUZNIA TRIATLONU 00:42:14 / 1247 00:04:29 / 1259 03:12:28 / 1560 00:05:15 / 1511 02:04:35 / 1402 02:13:38POL

RUCHATZ GUNTER1370 06:09:131481 71M45/126KALMAR POLISENS IF 00:41:48 / 1191 00:03:51 / 1148 03:05:40 / 1365 00:05:34 / 1354 02:12:20 / 1600 02:13:50SWE

FILIPEK KRZYSZTOF313 06:09:151482 87M25/141AT TEAM 00:36:45 / 527 00:04:39 / 660 03:10:44 / 1508 00:03:12 / 1312 02:13:56 / 1633 02:13:53POL

GRALIK ARTUR1282 06:09:151483 87M25/142 00:33:00 / 191 00:02:53 / 187 03:01:02 / 1224 00:03:03 / 838 02:29:18 / 1826 02:13:53POL

ROLEWICZ KAROL242 06:09:191484 89M25/143ROLEWICZ.PL 00:54:57 / 1871 00:05:10 / 1864 03:02:41 / 1283 00:03:39 / 1548 02:02:53 / 1342 02:13:57POL

HIRSZ KAMIL ADAM502 06:09:251485 75M40/308CELIRONMAN 00:39:47 / 927 00:03:46 / 911 03:06:34 / 1396 00:05:47 / 1332 02:13:31 / 1622 02:14:03POL

MŁYNARCZYK FILIP297 06:09:371486 76M40/309EZA 00:36:17 / 482 00:04:34 / 609 03:08:17 / 1439 00:03:19 / 1242 02:17:11 / 1692 02:14:15POL

KONCZEWICZ ADAM220 06:09:431487 82M30/250 00:45:55 / 1571 00:04:09 / 1520 03:02:09 / 1261 00:03:33 / 1326 02:13:57 / 1636 02:14:20POL

HANAJCZYK JANUSZ686 06:09:501488 60M55/26 00:56:21 / 1888 00:04:49 / 1874 02:54:54 / 957 00:05:17 / 1457 02:08:30 / 1517 02:14:28POL

GUJSKI MARCIN1092 06:09:511489 81M35/407 00:49:55 / 1776 00:03:51 / 1711 03:08:13 / 1436 00:04:45 / 1553 02:03:08 / 1350 02:14:29POL

LIŚKIEWICZ SYLWIA1663 06:09:521490 77W35/24AZS-AWF WARSZAWA 00:50:06 / 1781 00:06:06 / 1796 03:10:06 / 1492 00:03:44 / 1609 01:59:51 / 1262 02:14:30POL

LADORUCKI JAROSŁAW1990 06:10:001491 70M45/127 00:42:24 / 1279 00:04:24 / 1268 03:09:41 / 1482 00:05:13 / 1467 02:08:18 / 1510 02:14:37POL

KUTERA KRZYSZTOF1394 06:10:101492 73M40/310 00:41:44 / 1185 00:04:03 / 1163 02:55:17 / 980 00:03:58 / 1027 02:25:08 / 1786 02:14:47POL

TUROWSKI MICHAŁ1531 06:10:111493 92M18/40DECATHLON TRI TEAM 00:42:49 / 1316 00:04:56 / 1346 03:19:18 / 1682 00:04:26 / 1628 01:58:43 / 1209 02:14:49POL

MIROWSKI IREK2095 06:10:141494 73M40/311GEO RUNNING TEAM 00:43:57 / 1398 00:05:47 / 1494 03:00:02 / 1175 00:06:45 / 1346 02:13:44 / 1628 02:14:52POL

KOPLIN MAREK135 06:10:181495 82M30/251TEAM HERBALIFE 00:49:34 / 1758 00:04:26 / 1722 03:06:33 / 1395 00:03:56 / 1512 02:05:50 / 1443 02:14:56POL

PAYNE GUY2151 06:10:221496 62M50/52 00:41:27 / 1149 00:06:59 / 1401 03:04:50 / 1341 00:07:07 / 1437 02:10:00 / 1558 02:15:00GBR

KORUS TOMASZ1874 06:10:241497 79M35/408 00:38:38 / 781 00:05:10 / 940 03:22:49 / 1742 00:05:03 / 1636 01:58:44 / 1211 02:15:01POL

KOSNO PIOTR1742 06:10:271498 72M40/312 00:44:46 / 1469 00:04:55 / 1489 03:11:56 / 1550 00:04:53 / 1549 02:03:57 / 1384 02:15:05POL

STRATYŃSKI FILIP1313 06:10:301499 75M40/313CELIRONMAN ŁÓDŹ 00:42:16 / 1252 00:04:14 / 1233 03:14:50 / 1610 00:03:20 / 1517 02:05:51 / 1445 02:15:08POL

NOWAKOWSKI WOJCIECH406 06:10:361500 87M25/144 00:42:17 / 1251 00:06:03 / 1391 03:15:06 / 1615 00:06:13 / 1603 02:00:58 / 1291 02:15:14POL

PIJANOWSKA SYLWIA701 06:10:451501 95W18/9TRI-TEAM RUMIA 00:37:11 / 577 00:02:36 / 496 03:10:54 / 1512 00:03:32 / 1279 02:16:33 / 1683 02:15:23POL

KULCZYCKI KRYSTIAN1133 06:10:531502 73M40/314 00:51:01 / 1809 00:06:42 / 1833 03:10:54 / 1513 00:05:52 / 1671 01:56:25 / 1113 02:15:30POL

MAGDZIAK ŁUKASZ1068 06:10:581503 87M25/145DECATHLON TRI TEAM 00:36:32 / 504 00:05:15 / 702 03:24:32 / 1767 00:03:53 / 1610 02:00:46 / 1284 02:15:35POL

SZWUGIER RADOSŁAW1805 06:10:581504 86M30/252PROTRI 00:46:45 / 1632 00:03:29 / 1531 02:58:54 / 1129 00:03:53 / 1254 02:17:58 / 1704 02:15:36POL

KROUPA LUIZA802 06:11:061505 67W45/9 00:39:44 / 922 00:04:09 / 950 03:11:06 / 1523 00:05:09 / 1431 02:10:59 / 1581 02:15:44POL
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CHMIEL PAULINA161 06:11:071506 85W30/23SALUS 00:44:28 / 1442 00:04:32 / 1439 03:16:31 / 1640 00:04:20 / 1606 02:01:17 / 1298 02:15:45POL

KRAK MAREK134 06:11:101507 92M18/41TEAM HERBALIFE 00:50:27 / 1794 00:04:06 / 1746 03:15:26 / 1620 00:04:35 / 1673 01:56:36 / 1122 02:15:47SVK

STRZELCZYK MICHAŁ1347 06:11:281508 94M18/42 00:31:03 / 106 00:05:55 / 259 03:12:42 / 1564 00:04:02 / 1266 02:17:46 / 1702 02:16:06POL

KLAJNERT RAFAŁ2318 06:11:361509 78M35/409GDYNIA SPORT TEAM 00:40:12 / 975 00:04:15 / 1005 03:08:03 / 1431 00:04:04 / 1347 02:15:03 / 1655 02:16:14POL

KASPRZAK TOMASZ1809 06:11:451510 75M40/315PEPEDESIGNE 00:51:51 / 1828 00:04:27 / 1797 03:08:26 / 1444 00:03:18 / 1573 02:03:44 / 1374 02:16:23POL

KUSZNIEREWICZ TOMASZ2357 06:11:521511 71M45/128FABRYKA WIAT 00:43:58 / 1401 00:04:10 / 1378 03:10:58 / 1517 00:04:00 / 1484 02:08:47 / 1523 02:16:29POL

AMBROZIAK KRZYSZTOF391 06:11:571512 79M35/410BLUE MEDIA TEAM 00:44:32 / 1446 00:03:14 / 1347 02:59:58 / 1173 00:02:59 / 1202 02:21:15 / 1749 02:16:35POL

ADAMEK MARCIN1392 06:12:001513 78M35/411IRON TRIATHLON PLESZEW 00:40:35 / 1040 00:04:33 / 1083 03:04:19 / 1330 00:04:09 / 1263 02:18:25 / 1710 02:16:38POL

KRYGIER KATARZYNA925 06:12:031514 82W30/24COMPLEXSPORTS  TRI LADIES 00:37:33 / 628 00:03:57 / 669 03:23:06 / 1744 00:03:52 / 1583 02:03:36 / 1369 02:16:41POL

KOPKA KRZYSZTOF1748 06:12:071515 83M30/253MILON 00:38:01 / 703 00:03:18 / 652 03:13:06 / 1572 00:03:26 / 1378 02:14:16 / 1640 02:16:45POL

KAŁĘCKI PIOTR1842 06:12:121516 81M35/412 00:33:05 / 195 00:03:21 / 225 03:11:04 / 1522 00:08:38 / 1340 02:16:05 / 1677 02:16:50POL

KOWALSKI MICHAŁ1524 06:12:221517 73M40/316KSR TEAM 00:40:46 / 1067 00:03:18 / 975 03:11:15 / 1526 00:03:23 / 1394 02:13:40 / 1625 02:16:59POL

ULEWICZ WOJCIECH1010 06:12:261518 69M45/129 00:37:40 / 652 00:05:03 / 812 03:17:12 / 1647 00:05:13 / 1524 02:07:18 / 1480 02:17:04POL

FURGOŁ MICHAŁ199 06:12:261519 78M35/413TRIATHLON LITWIN TEAM 00:44:15 / 1426 00:04:12 / 1402 03:08:33 / 1450 00:05:09 / 1475 02:10:18 / 1565 02:17:04POL

RUTKOWSKI TOMASZ2277 06:12:281520 72M40/317 00:44:47 / 1471 00:05:47 / 1550 03:20:31 / 1705 00:05:19 / 1691 01:56:04 / 1098 02:17:06POL

FAUST JAMES1229 06:12:351521 75M40/318 00:44:59 / 1490 00:04:58 / 1509 03:01:13 / 1228 00:05:39 / 1352 02:15:47 / 1670 02:17:13USA

WYPYCH RÓŻA1083 06:12:371522 88W25/18 00:37:08 / 570 00:02:44 / 505 03:10:56 / 1514 00:04:38 / 1316 02:17:11 / 1691 02:17:14POL

JAMONT PRZEMYSŁAW998 06:12:391523 60M55/27KM SPORT ZIELONA GÓRA 00:46:46 / 1633 00:05:31 / 1641 03:11:32 / 1538 00:05:00 / 1588 02:03:50 / 1379 02:17:16POL

ADAMSKI KRZYSZTOF1232 06:12:431524 80M35/414WYMIATACZE 00:48:32 / 1715 00:05:56 / 1740 03:04:24 / 1334 00:05:18 / 1507 02:08:33 / 1519 02:17:21POL

PASTUSZYNSKA IZABELA790 06:12:431525 86W30/25WITC 00:44:18 / 1429 00:04:17 / 1412 03:08:52 / 1460 00:03:55 / 1458 02:11:22 / 1587 02:17:21POL

KOSOWSKI BARTOSZ2061 06:12:441526 74M40/319CAFE PANAMERA 00:50:41 / 1801 00:05:50 / 1802 03:12:41 / 1562 00:04:28 / 1664 01:59:05 / 1229 02:17:22POL

CZEPIELIK MAREK1804 06:12:451527 79M35/415 00:49:46 / 1770 00:07:09 / 1813 02:49:19 / 707 00:05:38 / 1228 02:20:53 / 1746 02:17:22POL

MOJSIEJ MICHAŁ52 06:12:551528 91M25/146DECATHLON TRI TEAM 00:46:48 / 1634 00:03:50 / 1555 03:26:47 / 1785 00:05:42 / 1756 01:49:48 / 798 02:17:32POL

KASPEREK DOBROCHNA2237 06:12:551529 86W30/26FTI RACING TEAM TRIATHLON  SANPOL

SPORT TEAM

00:41:17 / 1130 00:03:08 / 1002 02:59:36 / 1160 00:03:37 / 1108 02:25:18 / 1788 02:17:33POL

NEUBAUER SZYMON2001 06:12:551530 88M25/147KARTUZY 00:40:02 / 952 00:04:15 / 989 03:08:44 / 1458 00:04:26 / 1369 02:15:29 / 1668 02:17:33POL

MEYER-SZARY KRYSTIAN302 06:13:031531 86M30/254BUSHIDO 00:42:13 / 1246 00:04:20 / 1241 03:17:26 / 1649 00:03:03 / 1558 02:06:01 / 1448 02:17:40POL

BRZESKI MARCIN350 06:13:121532 83M30/255M & P 00:56:34 / 1892 00:08:30 / 1908 03:12:17 / 1555 00:04:22 / 1744 01:51:29 / 864 02:17:50POL

MALINOWSKI SEBASTIAN488 06:13:351533 86M30/256 00:47:13 / 1659 00:05:06 / 1644 02:52:56 / 858 00:04:38 / 1177 02:23:43 / 1769 02:18:13POL

LIS JAN974 06:13:381534 66M50/53 00:47:35 / 1678 00:07:04 / 1752 03:04:55 / 1345 00:06:27 / 1540 02:07:37 / 1490 02:18:15POL

STOLAREK WERONIKA1004 06:13:411535 84W30/27COMPEXSPORTS  TROJMIASTO 00:49:32 / 1755 00:04:36 / 1729 03:08:08 / 1433 00:05:46 / 1574 02:05:39 / 1440 02:18:18POL

REKOWSKI NORBERT2020 06:13:421536 83M30/257EUCOCAR 00:39:56 / 945 00:05:36 / 1129 03:06:19 / 1391 00:09:14 / 1455 02:12:37 / 1604 02:18:20POL

ŚMIERZCHALSKI MICHAŁ417 06:13:511537 86M30/258GROFAL TEAM 00:38:32 / 772 00:03:13 / 700 03:21:49 / 1726 00:02:07 / 1535 02:08:10 / 1507 02:18:29POL

TOMASZEWSKI BARTOSZ1754 06:13:521538 79M35/416TRINERGY 00:41:33 / 1162 00:03:20 / 1049 03:09:52 / 1487 00:05:13 / 1426 02:13:54 / 1631 02:18:30POL
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SPRZACZKOWSKI KRZYSZTOF284 06:13:541539 69M45/130TRIATHLON TROJMIASTO 00:44:03 / 1409 00:04:05 / 1380 03:07:11 / 1413 00:04:36 / 1425 02:13:59 / 1637 02:18:31POL

HESSE ELISABETH1617 06:13:561540 83W30/28 00:32:00 / 149 00:04:23 / 223 03:13:37 / 1585 00:04:22 / 1284 02:19:35 / 1727 02:18:34USA

WYKRZYKOWSKI ŁUKASZ746 06:13:571541 76M40/320BPH RUNNERS TEAM 00:40:29 / 1027 00:05:16 / 1158 03:29:55 / 1813 00:04:01 / 1731 01:54:17 / 1007 02:18:35POL

CYREK AGNIESZKA1928 06:14:131542 83W30/29BATH AMPHIBIANS 00:37:03 / 561 00:05:13 / 760 03:19:06 / 1679 00:03:33 / 1520 02:09:18 / 1535 02:18:50POL

EJCHART GRZEGORZ1707 06:14:151543 68M45/131BROTHERS IN ARMS 00:38:50 / 815 00:05:26 / 988 03:10:30 / 1502 00:04:27 / 1408 02:15:02 / 1654 02:18:52POL

KAFTAŃSKI MIRON1042 06:14:151544 88M25/148 00:39:54 / 939 00:11:16 / 1589 02:55:56 / 995 00:08:37 / 1325 02:18:33 / 1714 02:18:53POL

SZEREMETA MAREK1843 06:14:241545 77M35/417 00:36:18 / 486 00:06:12 / 784 03:12:01 / 1552 00:06:55 / 1462 02:12:58 / 1611 02:19:01POL

BERENDT PRZEMEK1290 06:14:311546 81M35/418LUXOFT 00:38:43 / 794 00:04:42 / 896 03:09:46 / 1484 00:03:54 / 1359 02:17:27 / 1695 02:19:09POL

GROŃ TOMASZ321 06:14:361547 76M40/321 00:43:06 / 1336 00:03:37 / 1258 02:58:53 / 1128 00:03:25 / 1152 02:25:36 / 1790 02:19:14POL

TENGBERG ERIKA1433 06:14:551548 76W40/19LÖDDE TRI 00:46:32 / 1621 00:05:02 / 1604 03:14:27 / 1602 00:06:03 / 1642 02:02:52 / 1341 02:19:33SWE

KUCIKS ARNIS1943 06:15:191549 85M30/259 00:44:21 / 1436 00:05:42 / 1519 03:11:01 / 1519 00:04:47 / 1537 02:09:28 / 1542 02:19:57LAT

KABAT BŁAŻEJ1454 06:15:211550 88M25/149 00:46:20 / 1603 00:03:23 / 1491 03:14:22 / 1600 00:03:28 / 1566 02:07:49 / 1498 02:19:59POL

WAWRZYNIAK KAROL2288 06:15:261551 88M25/150 00:39:53 / 937 00:03:54 / 938 02:55:50 / 992 00:05:49 / 1040 02:30:01 / 1831 02:20:04POL

PŁAWIAK WOJCIECH1624 06:15:271552 85M30/260KUŹNIA TRIATHLONU 00:42:04 / 1229 00:04:13 / 1210 03:10:38 / 1506 00:05:18 / 1478 02:13:14 / 1617 02:20:04POL

KAMIŃSKI WOJCIECH1904 06:15:331553 80M35/419 00:50:04 / 1779 00:05:14 / 1769 03:11:17 / 1529 00:04:44 / 1623 02:04:15 / 1395 02:20:11POL

JABŁOŃSKI PRZEMYSLAW2339 06:15:341554 80M35/420RYTM ŁÓDŻ 00:58:37 / 1915 00:06:52 / 1913 03:15:11 / 1616 00:06:43 / 1797 01:48:12 / 714 02:20:12POL

SKOMOROWSKI MACIEJ2214 06:15:471555 69M45/132EUCO LEGNICA 00:46:16 / 1598 00:05:45 / 1624 03:20:01 / 1699 00:04:04 / 1684 01:59:41 / 1254 02:20:25POL

KAMLIUK IHAR2223 06:15:521556 93M18/43 00:44:49 / 1473 00:05:58 / 1564 03:05:31 / 1360 00:04:27 / 1448 02:15:08 / 1659 02:20:30BLR

SZCZODROWSKI ŁUKASZ962 06:16:011557 85M30/261 00:53:22 / 1852 00:04:45 / 1844 03:07:50 / 1426 00:02:28 / 1581 02:07:37 / 1491 02:20:39POL

LASSAK BARTOSZ1388 06:16:061558 76M40/322 00:47:43 / 1686 00:05:31 / 1692 03:13:06 / 1573 00:05:21 / 1637 02:04:26 / 1398 02:20:44POL

MRÓWCZYŃSKI MAREK2000 06:16:091559 74M40/323 00:50:29 / 1796 00:06:02 / 1803 03:13:00 / 1569 00:06:55 / 1692 01:59:43 / 1258 02:20:47POL

SZAFRAŃSKI MAREK1903 06:16:211560 61M55/28STARY CZŁOWIEK I MOŻE 00:36:54 / 540 00:05:49 / 809 03:28:38 / 1804 00:06:52 / 1713 01:58:09 / 1188 02:20:58POL

KASATKIN LEONID1625 06:16:211561 83M30/262 00:47:25 / 1669 00:06:38 / 1725 03:24:44 / 1768 00:05:43 / 1771 01:51:52 / 881 02:20:59RUS

RESZKA WITEK1362 06:16:311562 72M40/324IRONTEAM3CITY 00:46:01 / 1578 00:06:32 / 1659 03:07:56 / 1429 00:06:31 / 1557 02:09:32 / 1544 02:21:08POL

ROJEWSKI RAFAŁ1861 06:16:361563 73M40/325 00:48:19 / 1709 00:04:54 / 1691 03:13:26 / 1580 00:04:58 / 1634 02:04:59 / 1414 02:21:14POL

GORCZYCA KAROLINA2384 06:16:541564 85W30/30WWW.KAROLINAGORCZYCA.PL 00:40:09 / 968 00:03:52 / 970 03:11:50 / 1548 00:03:27 / 1409 02:17:36 / 1699 02:21:32POL

BUDA DARIUSZ1891 06:16:541565 72M40/326 00:54:08 / 1864 00:04:02 / 1845 03:20:31 / 1706 00:04:56 / 1761 01:53:18 / 947 02:21:32POL

WROŃSKI MICHAŁ2123 06:16:541566 87M25/151 00:59:29 / 1920 00:04:45 / 1903 03:21:18 / 1720 00:03:52 / 1814 01:47:31 / 681 02:21:32POL

NIECHAJCZYK JACEK257 06:16:551567 77M35/421YETITEAM 00:41:07 / 1112 00:04:04 / 1092 03:12:47 / 1565 00:03:48 / 1469 02:15:10 / 1661 02:21:33POL

JANKOWSKI BARTŁOMIEJ2092 06:16:591568 72M40/327 00:44:26 / 1440 00:08:07 / 1658 03:13:01 / 1570 00:06:26 / 1640 02:05:00 / 1416 02:21:37POL

ŁOPACIŃSKI TOMASZ1166 06:17:061569 78M35/422KOR 00:41:13 / 1124 00:03:08 / 995 03:12:59 / 1568 00:04:28 / 1471 02:15:19 / 1664 02:21:44POL

DUBIŃSKI BOGDAN2201 06:17:141570 53M60/6BRAK 00:37:01 / 558 00:06:43 / 933 03:12:22 / 1557 00:07:19 / 1491 02:13:49 / 1630 02:21:51POL

KUŚ MICHAŁ1258 06:17:211571 82M30/263 00:47:13 / 1660 00:03:28 / 1559 03:03:45 / 1314 00:04:03 / 1391 02:18:52 / 1720 02:21:58POL

ALSKI ALEKSANDER2127 06:17:251572 91M25/152DECATHLON TRITEAM 00:46:22 / 1606 00:03:34 / 1505 03:12:33 / 1561 00:05:36 / 1577 02:09:21 / 1536 02:22:03POL
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HOŁUB ANDRZEJ2248 06:17:281573 80M35/423KUŹNIA TRIATHLONU 00:48:42 / 1725 00:04:38 / 1697 03:08:53 / 1461 00:04:08 / 1545 02:11:08 / 1583 02:22:06POL

DAWIDOWICZ ALEKSANDER1399 06:17:311574 70M45/133ALEX TEAM 00:38:52 / 818 00:06:08 / 1064 03:07:47 / 1422 00:05:12 / 1381 02:19:32 / 1726 02:22:08POL

LITWINIUK MALGORZATA1378 06:17:331575 86W30/31 00:47:00 / 1647 00:04:40 / 1609 03:23:31 / 1751 00:05:30 / 1739 01:56:53 / 1129 02:22:11POL

ŚRENIAWA-PISARSKI MICHAŁ507 06:17:411576 83M30/264PADŁ NA RYJ TEAM 00:50:17 / 1783 00:03:40 / 1719 03:10:01 / 1490 00:03:27 / 1565 02:10:17 / 1564 02:22:19POL

WNUK LESZEK479 06:17:421577 80M35/424TRI_SEA 00:53:43 / 1857 00:06:07 / 1862 03:23:07 / 1745 00:03:21 / 1787 01:51:24 / 859 02:22:20POL

KOBACKI PRZEMYSŁAW1827 06:17:431578 76M40/328DRUŻYNA SZPIKU 00:39:38 / 909 00:04:56 / 1017 03:13:14 / 1574 00:05:31 / 1488 02:14:24 / 1642 02:22:20POL

ORNACKI ŁUKASZ906 06:18:041579 84M30/265 00:47:46 / 1692 00:07:06 / 1756 03:14:42 / 1607 00:03:40 / 1654 02:04:50 / 1407 02:22:42POL

ROHDE MICHAŁ700 06:18:071580 84M30/266AGROLAND TRIATHLON TEAM 00:45:40 / 1548 00:06:34 / 1639 03:09:16 / 1471 00:05:44 / 1561 02:10:53 / 1578 02:22:44POL

MIĄSIK-POGODZIŃSKA AGNIESZKA1925 06:18:081581 76W40/20GPSCOTT 00:48:39 / 1721 00:06:23 / 1758 03:15:36 / 1623 00:07:14 / 1712 02:00:16 / 1273 02:22:45POL

KARWAN BARBARA939 06:18:141582 87W25/19PLACETOTRI 00:47:31 / 1676 00:03:36 / 1584 03:25:33 / 1776 00:02:44 / 1728 01:58:50 / 1217 02:22:52POL

NIEDŹWIEDZKI MICHAŁ992 06:18:171583 85M30/267BLUE MEDIA TEAM 00:38:09 / 723 00:04:05 / 752 03:09:49 / 1486 00:02:52 / 1301 02:23:22 / 1763 02:22:54POL

ŻUKOWSKA BARBARA209 06:18:181584 68W45/10 00:46:02 / 1580 00:04:50 / 1571 03:09:21 / 1472 00:04:08 / 1510 02:13:58 / 1635 02:22:56POL

KUCZYŃSKI MARCIN1534 06:18:181585 75M40/329 00:48:34 / 1718 00:03:21 / 1616 03:14:06 / 1594 00:03:32 / 1601 02:08:46 / 1522 02:22:56POL

ZALEWSKI MATEUSZ792 06:18:181586 90M25/153F3TEAM 00:37:53 / 679 00:04:37 / 786 03:12:05 / 1553 00:04:32 / 1405 02:19:12 / 1723 02:22:56POL

BRZOSTEK KRZYSZTOF1059 06:18:251587 69M45/134WHITE RIVER 00:56:38 / 1893 00:05:05 / 1881 02:55:01 / 964 00:04:39 / 1460 02:17:02 / 1688 02:23:02POL

SUSKI SŁAWOMIR1176 06:18:251588 71M45/135 00:42:30 / 1289 00:05:10 / 1339 03:17:48 / 1654 00:05:53 / 1624 02:07:04 / 1470 02:23:02POL

ZIELIŃSKI JACEK1164 06:18:251589 69M45/136BIEGAMYRAZEM.PL 00:47:40 / 1683 00:06:54 / 1749 03:18:10 / 1662 00:07:39 / 1737 01:58:02 / 1181 02:23:02POL

KULIGOWSKI KRZYSZTOF520 06:18:281590 73M40/330LIFF-MED RYBNIK 00:47:46 / 1691 00:07:41 / 1770 03:28:54 / 1805 00:05:44 / 1821 01:48:24 / 727 02:23:06POL

HRNCAR MIROSLAV1964 06:18:301591 77M35/425 00:48:18 / 1708 00:04:00 / 1642 03:02:33 / 1279 00:04:19 / 1406 02:19:20 / 1724 02:23:07SVK

MATEJA BOŻENA480 06:18:351592 59W55/3COMPLEXSPORTS 00:53:28 / 1853 00:04:08 / 1829 03:11:42 / 1544 00:04:31 / 1665 02:04:46 / 1405 02:23:13POL

TRĄBIŃSKI KRZYSZTOF1654 06:18:351593 82M30/268 00:46:23 / 1609 00:03:21 / 1493 03:04:52 / 1343 00:04:01 / 1393 02:19:59 / 1738 02:23:13POL

KOZAK MARIUSZ1848 06:18:491594 83M30/269POLMAR MARIUSZ KOZAK 00:41:32 / 1161 00:06:21 / 1362 03:10:02 / 1491 00:11:58 / 1607 02:08:57 / 1526 02:23:27POL

MAJKOWSKA LUCYNA1110 06:18:501595 80W35/25COMPLEXSPORTS 00:51:07 / 1813 00:03:37 / 1755 03:09:35 / 1478 00:03:45 / 1575 02:10:47 / 1573 02:23:28POL

SPIRIDONOV ILYA2346 06:18:521596 79M35/426TRI LIFE 00:42:59 / 1330 00:04:09 / 1294 03:15:17 / 1619 00:05:31 / 1570 02:10:56 / 1580 02:23:30RUS

TAFELSKI MARCIN1377 06:18:521597 73M40/331 00:38:38 / 780 00:05:13 / 946 03:24:30 / 1766 00:07:43 / 1682 02:02:49 / 1334 02:23:30POL

GRZEGORCZYK ADAM1297 06:19:031598 77M35/427 00:45:50 / 1565 00:04:47 / 1554 03:05:36 / 1363 00:05:09 / 1459 02:17:42 / 1701 02:23:41POL

ATRASZKIEWICZ MAGDA1349 06:19:111599 74W40/21F3TEAM 00:53:03 / 1849 00:05:17 / 1846 03:09:10 / 1468 00:05:15 / 1650 02:06:27 / 1463 02:23:49POL

KEIZER CHRISTIAAN2062 06:19:161600 79M35/428 00:40:49 / 1072 00:08:22 / 1453 03:21:25 / 1722 00:09:12 / 1733 01:59:28 / 1242 02:23:53NLD

ADAMSKI JAROSŁAW934 06:19:241601 70M45/137ASSECO ACTIVE TEAM 00:44:55 / 1483 00:03:17 / 1384 03:08:22 / 1443 00:03:52 / 1440 02:18:58 / 1721 02:24:02POL

DUBINIECKI SEBASTIAN1247 06:19:301602 78M35/429MYNEWCHALLENGE.PL 00:47:08 / 1656 00:03:39 / 1565 03:02:26 / 1274 00:04:14 / 1370 02:22:04 / 1755 02:24:08POL

KOWALSKI SZYMON570 06:19:371603 77M35/430ZAGAJA BAŁUTY 00:42:40 / 1303 00:04:36 / 1309 03:34:18 / 1840 00:03:22 / 1777 01:54:41 / 1036 02:24:15POL

MYTAR MARCIN940 06:19:371604 78M35/431READY4S 00:58:04 / 1912 00:04:28 / 1891 03:22:16 / 1735 00:03:48 / 1809 01:51:02 / 845 02:24:15POL

BIERNACKI PIOTR370 06:19:381605 78M35/432CRAZY RACING TEAM 00:51:45 / 1826 00:04:21 / 1791 03:11:20 / 1531 00:04:32 / 1639 02:07:41 / 1495 02:24:16POL

WOJAKIEWICZ MACIEJ1490 06:19:441606 79M35/433 00:43:50 / 1389 00:04:51 / 1417 03:02:22 / 1272 00:04:48 / 1330 02:23:54 / 1772 02:24:22POL
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DĘBIEC PIOTR1958 06:19:491607 88M25/154 00:50:32 / 1799 00:06:16 / 1809 03:11:09 / 1525 00:04:26 / 1646 02:07:26 / 1484 02:24:26POL

MAGDZIAK JAN1867 06:19:541608 83M30/270 00:50:22 / 1784 00:05:08 / 1771 03:11:27 / 1535 00:03:36 / 1613 02:09:22 / 1538 02:24:32POL

MACIBORKO PIOTR442 06:20:411609 82M30/271BLINK PHOTO 00:40:55 / 1091 00:04:44 / 1147 03:09:23 / 1474 00:04:09 / 1407 02:21:31 / 1751 02:25:19POL

KOŁTUNOWICZ PAWEŁ972 06:20:451610 83M30/272HOTEL SERVICE 24 00:42:17 / 1255 00:05:02 / 1313 03:21:11 / 1719 00:05:00 / 1658 02:07:15 / 1478 02:25:23POL

DUDEK PAWEŁ1800 06:20:461611 72M40/332NIE ZRZESZONY 00:41:12 / 1123 00:05:25 / 1245 02:58:34 / 1115 00:05:58 / 1214 02:29:37 / 1828 02:25:23POL

DOROSZ DAMIAN213 06:20:461612 90M25/155 00:51:13 / 1815 00:04:32 / 1781 03:08:35 / 1451 00:05:01 / 1597 02:11:26 / 1588 02:25:24POL

BŁASZKOWSKI ANDRZEJ1817 06:20:491613 66M50/54NIE ZSZESZONY 00:39:00 / 841 00:05:08 / 983 03:14:57 / 1611 00:05:33 / 1516 02:16:12 / 1679 02:25:27POL

PSTROKOŃSKI MAREK1783 06:20:531614 71M45/138 00:41:51 / 1198 00:04:40 / 1237 03:02:30 / 1276 00:03:34 / 1245 02:28:18 / 1820 02:25:31POL

ZARIN ROMAN1577 06:20:571615 87M25/156WINTER MEERKAT 00:40:43 / 1057 00:05:26 / 1198 03:22:14 / 1734 00:05:43 / 1668 02:06:52 / 1467 02:25:35RUS

DOBRZENIECKI ADRIAN1560 06:21:041616 87M25/157 00:38:04 / 708 00:04:09 / 748 03:15:02 / 1613 00:03:39 / 1453 02:20:11 / 1740 02:25:42POL

BOGUCKI KRZYSZTOF1051 06:21:091617 70M45/139KUŻNIA TRIATHLONU 00:43:11 / 1346 00:05:01 / 1383 03:24:18 / 1760 00:03:45 / 1688 02:04:55 / 1412 02:25:47POL

KUCHARSKI ADAM683 06:21:221618 73M40/333 00:41:44 / 1182 00:03:12 / 1054 03:16:37 / 1641 00:04:29 / 1539 02:15:20 / 1665 02:25:59POL

GRZENKOWICZ JACEK1369 06:21:271619 66M50/55LARA FABIO TEAM 00:52:45 / 1844 00:05:07 / 1837 03:19:12 / 1680 00:03:35 / 1738 02:00:48 / 1287 02:26:04POL

KANDEFER TOMASZ1607 06:21:301620 79M35/434KONDYCJA 00:47:24 / 1668 00:05:23 / 1668 02:58:32 / 1114 00:06:11 / 1371 02:24:00 / 1774 02:26:07POL

TRAWCZYŃSKI TOMASZ186 06:21:351621 77M35/435AT TEAM 00:45:08 / 1497 00:05:40 / 1568 03:10:17 / 1497 00:06:08 / 1560 02:14:22 / 1641 02:26:13POL

KASZYNSKI MACIEJ1753 06:21:401622 79M35/436 00:45:29 / 1524 00:05:13 / 1561 03:25:26 / 1775 00:06:56 / 1754 01:58:37 / 1205 02:26:18POL

HUTNIK GRZEGORZ174 06:21:491623 84M30/273 00:58:13 / 1913 00:04:38 / 1893 03:12:22 / 1558 00:04:14 / 1729 02:02:22 / 1322 02:26:26POL

ILKIEWICZ MICHAŁ2139 06:22:021624 75M40/334SATURN 00:57:32 / 1904 00:07:34 / 1909 03:08:49 / 1459 00:08:31 / 1747 01:59:36 / 1248 02:26:39POL

KUZIMSKI ALEKSANDER664 06:22:071625 82M30/274PADL NA RYJ TEAM 00:45:33 / 1537 00:04:45 / 1536 03:06:19 / 1392 00:06:47 / 1490 02:18:43 / 1718 02:26:44POL

MAJKA LESZEK725 06:22:071626 67M45/140GT RAT 00:41:38 / 1170 00:06:43 / 1396 03:26:00 / 1783 00:04:42 / 1724 02:03:05 / 1348 02:26:45POL

JASTRZĘBSKI KRZYSZTOF1292 06:22:151627 83M30/275 00:41:56 / 1213 00:04:55 / 1272 03:19:28 / 1688 00:04:29 / 1617 02:11:27 / 1589 02:26:52POL

ORZOŁ KAMIL93 06:22:171628 83M30/276BPH RUNNERS TEAM 00:55:49 / 1881 00:06:22 / 1886 03:17:53 / 1657 00:02:33 / 1749 01:59:40 / 1253 02:26:54POL

RZEŹNIK MARLENA1238 06:22:191629 78W35/26EPOSNANIA.PL 00:55:09 / 1872 00:03:53 / 1852 03:15:15 / 1618 00:04:55 / 1727 02:03:08 / 1351 02:26:57POL

NUNEZ CESAR2198 06:22:281630 64M50/56ANIMAL TEMUCO 00:50:22 / 1787 00:06:27 / 1810 03:14:45 / 1608 00:05:20 / 1701 02:05:34 / 1436 02:27:06CHI

WALCZAK BASIA1113 06:22:451631 87W25/20 00:48:56 / 1733 00:03:52 / 1670 03:22:22 / 1739 00:03:24 / 1716 02:04:11 / 1392 02:27:22POL

CZOSNYKA MARCIN1477 06:23:001632 74M40/335 00:53:36 / 1854 00:03:34 / 1821 03:13:33 / 1582 00:04:57 / 1679 02:07:20 / 1481 02:27:38POL

ZŁOTNICKI ROBERT1747 06:23:021633 74M40/336 00:46:51 / 1638 00:05:33 / 1648 03:16:53 / 1646 00:04:43 / 1666 02:09:02 / 1529 02:27:39POL

GAJEWSKI KRZYSZTOF1379 06:23:071634 74M40/337GAJTEAM 00:45:47 / 1557 00:04:25 / 1528 03:19:21 / 1685 00:05:57 / 1677 02:07:38 / 1493 02:27:45POL

PRZYGODA WOJCIECH1228 06:23:241635 71M45/141VIPER 00:44:41 / 1460 00:05:06 / 1497 03:01:53 / 1249 00:05:34 / 1361 02:26:10 / 1797 02:28:01POL

KOWALCZYK RAFAŁ1512 06:23:321636 93M18/44ELEKTROROC 00:49:00 / 1734 00:04:37 / 1704 03:21:41 / 1725 00:04:23 / 1732 02:03:51 / 1381 02:28:09POL

ŻUKOWSKI KRZYSZTOF667 06:23:341637 75M40/338 00:48:23 / 1710 00:04:13 / 1661 03:08:31 / 1448 00:04:17 / 1528 02:18:10 / 1707 02:28:11POL

MIELCAREK TOMASZ1076 06:23:341638 74M40/339MIELCARKI 00:43:17 / 1355 00:09:08 / 1651 03:13:17 / 1575 00:05:47 / 1629 02:12:05 / 1595 02:28:12POL

STUSIŃSKI MARIUSZ2243 06:23:381639 76M40/340ATENDE SOFTWARE 00:55:31 / 1878 00:06:57 / 1889 03:08:19 / 1440 00:06:39 / 1707 02:06:13 / 1451 02:28:16POL

GORGOŃ ANGELIKA1033 06:23:401640 87W25/21FOOD4MOTION.COM 00:49:40 / 1763 00:04:52 / 1745 03:13:57 / 1592 00:05:06 / 1662 02:10:06 / 1561 02:28:18POL
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CZERWIŃSKA WIKTORIA2309 06:23:531641 94W18/10TORUS TRIATHLON TEAM 00:41:13 / 1125 00:04:34 / 1164 03:32:36 / 1825 00:03:25 / 1745 02:02:05 / 1313 02:28:30POL

ZAGRABSKI DAWID206 06:24:061642 75M40/341 00:46:31 / 1620 00:03:37 / 1525 03:13:51 / 1591 00:04:05 / 1576 02:16:03 / 1676 02:28:44POL

SCHMIDT SIEGFRIED2072 06:24:171643 43M70/1TRI-FINISHER BERLIN 00:43:13 / 1349 00:04:36 / 1357 03:06:16 / 1387 00:04:52 / 1401 02:25:21 / 1789 02:28:55GER

TOMASZEWSKI TOMASZ1661 06:24:181644 84M30/277 00:42:52 / 1324 00:07:15 / 1522 03:21:35 / 1724 00:04:57 / 1695 02:07:39 / 1494 02:28:56POL

PIASECKI LESZEK1215 06:24:261645 65M50/57 00:44:51 / 1475 00:04:28 / 1463 03:15:02 / 1612 00:05:12 / 1600 02:14:54 / 1651 02:29:04POL

SULIMA JACEK1023 06:24:391646 72M40/342SULIDENT.PL 00:40:29 / 1025 00:03:39 / 982 03:13:20 / 1577 00:04:08 / 1464 02:23:04 / 1759 02:29:17POL

WIESZCZEK KRZYSZTOF2101 06:25:021647 84M30/278 00:56:41 / 1894 00:04:00 / 1869 03:16:03 / 1634 00:04:19 / 1740 02:04:00 / 1385 02:29:39POL

OTTO MARTA761 06:25:061648 83W30/32KUŹNIA TRIATHLONU 00:39:03 / 851 00:02:57 / 719 03:13:19 / 1576 00:06:07 / 1461 02:23:40 / 1767 02:29:44POL

PORĘBA MAGDALENA809 06:25:091649 88W25/22RADOSNE PIJACZKI Z NADWAGĄ 00:47:36 / 1679 00:04:34 / 1633 03:21:51 / 1727 00:04:42 / 1721 02:06:26 / 1462 02:29:46POL

GRZEBYTA MATEUSZ1444 06:25:091650 87M25/158F3TEAM 00:39:27 / 893 00:04:21 / 939 03:05:30 / 1359 00:03:03 / 1239 02:32:48 / 1847 02:29:47POL

TRZCIONKA DAWID1473 06:25:201651 81M35/437 00:52:49 / 1846 00:04:21 / 1820 03:16:09 / 1636 00:04:10 / 1708 02:07:51 / 1501 02:29:57POL

MAĆKOWIAK PAULINA1233 06:25:281652 88W25/23DECATHLON TRI TEAM 00:41:09 / 1115 00:04:18 / 1122 03:21:04 / 1716 00:03:51 / 1611 02:15:07 / 1657 02:30:06POL

DAHAN EYTAN783 06:25:281653 63M50/58IDACO TRIATHLON TEAM 00:40:06 / 961 00:05:10 / 1100 03:19:31 / 1691 00:04:31 / 1595 02:16:11 / 1678 02:30:06POL

PODGÓRSKI WITOLD80 06:25:301654 73M40/343F3TEAM 00:45:25 / 1520 00:04:57 / 1538 03:19:03 / 1678 00:03:56 / 1656 02:12:10 / 1598 02:30:08POL

KOWALSKI WOJCIECH2216 06:25:331655 80M35/438MAG TEAM 00:38:25 / 748 00:04:15 / 806 03:19:18 / 1684 00:06:41 / 1586 02:16:54 / 1687 02:30:11POL

SZEWCZYK BARTOSZ773 06:25:421656 88M25/159POLONIA ŚRODA 00:53:54 / 1861 00:03:41 / 1827 03:15:30 / 1622 00:03:51 / 1702 02:08:46 / 1524 02:30:19POL

LARCHENKO NATALIA2343 06:25:481657 88W25/24SAPIK TEAM 00:46:08 / 1588 00:05:29 / 1607 03:06:36 / 1398 00:07:26 / 1534 02:20:09 / 1739 02:30:25UKR

DOROCHOWICZ SŁAWOMIR118 06:25:481658 69M45/142AT TEAM 00:37:59 / 693 00:02:51 / 606 03:19:50 / 1697 00:03:57 / 1514 02:21:12 / 1748 02:30:25POL

CHUĆ TOMASZ1673 06:25:501659 82M30/279 00:42:22 / 1270 00:04:42 / 1288 03:20:43 / 1710 00:04:49 / 1648 02:13:15 / 1619 02:30:28POL

GRODZIŃSKI ROBERT2033 06:25:551660 82M30/280 00:57:34 / 1905 00:06:42 / 1904 03:09:31 / 1476 00:04:53 / 1720 02:07:15 / 1479 02:30:32POL

BOOTHE-BRENNAN DECLAN2224 06:26:191661 95M18/45SERPENTINE RC 00:49:38 / 1761 00:06:51 / 1801 03:31:50 / 1821 00:07:07 / 1846 01:50:54 / 837 02:30:57GBR

KRAJEWSKI ROBERT550 06:26:231662 85M30/281BULLET TEAM 00:53:53 / 1860 00:03:32 / 1826 03:10:57 / 1516 00:05:15 / 1663 02:12:46 / 1608 02:31:00POL

KOŁODZIŃSKI ŁUKASZ1386 06:26:301663 75M40/344 00:45:49 / 1563 00:14:46 / 1868 03:13:37 / 1584 00:13:24 / 1799 01:58:55 / 1221 02:31:08POL

PIATKOWSKI WITOLD1788 06:26:331664 62M50/59 00:46:24 / 1611 00:05:01 / 1599 03:13:47 / 1589 00:06:13 / 1626 02:15:08 / 1658 02:31:10POL

RUSTECKI RAFAŁ172 06:26:351665 86M30/282TEAM HERBALIFE 00:41:50 / 1193 00:05:35 / 1320 03:13:39 / 1586 00:05:06 / 1544 02:20:26 / 1743 02:31:13POL

PTASZNIK PRZEMYSŁAW546 06:26:401666 80M35/439 00:40:13 / 983 00:05:59 / 1202 03:02:16 / 1267 00:05:05 / 1261 02:33:07 / 1849 02:31:17POL

KALEMBA TOMASZ2393 06:26:401667 83M30/283 00:47:18 / 1667 00:07:14 / 1744 03:01:04 / 1225 00:05:10 / 1450 02:25:54 / 1795 02:31:18POL

PILARZ ARKADIUSZ1038 06:26:401668 72M40/345 00:42:07 / 1234 00:04:55 / 1284 03:10:35 / 1504 00:04:09 / 1470 02:24:55 / 1783 02:31:18POL

WRIGHT GORDON1614 06:26:421669 77M35/440WEST LOTHIAN TRIATHLON 00:51:50 / 1829 00:05:55 / 1834 03:05:15 / 1353 00:06:01 / 1589 02:17:41 / 1700 02:31:20GBR

ZABIELSKA ANNA1438 06:26:481670 87W25/25ADGARFIT 00:50:24 / 1788 00:03:41 / 1727 03:21:03 / 1717 00:03:38 / 1723 02:08:02 / 1505 02:31:25POL

KURCZ MICHAŁ2311 06:26:531671 83M30/284 00:37:14 / 585 00:07:49 / 1070 03:06:47 / 1403 00:07:53 / 1417 02:27:11 / 1814 02:31:31POL

KOLKA ZBIGNIEW246 06:27:101672 61M55/29 00:44:23 / 1437 00:03:54 / 1389 03:23:23 / 1749 00:05:01 / 1698 02:10:29 / 1570 02:31:47POL

WASILEWSKI KRZYSZTOF1850 06:27:121673 75M40/346MASTERLEASE 00:45:54 / 1568 00:07:12 / 1686 03:06:12 / 1386 00:06:14 / 1531 02:21:41 / 1752 02:31:50POL

RESPONDEK WOJCIECH1505 06:27:131674 73M40/347COMPLEXSPORTS 00:40:15 / 987 00:04:20 / 1020 03:20:57 / 1714 00:03:43 / 1593 02:17:58 / 1705 02:31:51POL
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WSZELAKI MARCIN2338 06:27:161675 85M30/285 00:57:42 / 1908 00:03:37 / 1876 03:18:59 / 1677 00:04:10 / 1770 02:02:48 / 1335 02:31:54POL

ZAGAJEWSKA EWA548 06:27:261676 83W30/33KUŹNIA TRIATHLONU 00:47:57 / 1696 00:05:52 / 1712 03:08:30 / 1447 00:09:17 / 1633 02:15:50 / 1671 02:32:03POL

WOJDA DOROTA1500 06:27:391677 70W45/11COMPLEXSPORTS 00:49:52 / 1774 00:03:47 / 1707 03:11:18 / 1528 00:03:41 / 1585 02:19:01 / 1722 02:32:16POL

ADAMCZYK MACIEJ931 06:27:521678 74M40/348 00:44:49 / 1472 00:04:55 / 1492 03:11:26 / 1534 00:06:48 / 1571 02:19:55 / 1737 02:32:29POL

PLISHKO ANZHELIKA2367 06:28:091679 86W30/34SAPIKFEMME 00:44:18 / 1430 00:05:59 / 1534 03:33:45 / 1833 00:05:00 / 1810 01:59:08 / 1232 02:32:47UKR

SOTNIK IGOR2302 06:28:101680 87M25/160 00:41:58 / 1218 00:05:08 / 1291 03:20:50 / 1713 00:04:12 / 1643 02:16:02 / 1675 02:32:48UKR

KUNDRO KUBA301 06:28:181681 89M25/161DECATHLON TRI TEAM 00:52:31 / 1839 00:06:54 / 1857 03:21:20 / 1721 00:04:51 / 1783 02:02:42 / 1330 02:32:55POL

MALEC ARTUR856 06:28:361682 79M35/441 00:40:20 / 999 00:02:28 / 821 03:49:38 / 1902 00:06:05 / 1863 01:50:06 / 810 02:33:14POL

PAPLINSKI PIOTR656 06:28:571683 82M30/286 00:46:50 / 1637 00:04:20 / 1590 03:07:58 / 1430 00:03:35 / 1479 02:26:15 / 1801 02:33:35POL

OSIŃSKI ŁUKASZ366 06:29:071684 80M35/442 00:45:20 / 1515 00:04:42 / 1514 03:19:26 / 1686 00:05:11 / 1674 02:14:28 / 1644 02:33:44POL

GOLAS MARCIN711 06:29:091685 76M40/349COMPLEXSPORTS 00:48:32 / 1713 00:05:31 / 1726 03:11:17 / 1527 00:03:58 / 1596 02:19:52 / 1732 02:33:47POL

ANTONIEWICZ JAN1237 06:29:221686 80M35/443 00:44:43 / 1462 00:05:47 / 1544 03:06:58 / 1406 00:05:20 / 1482 02:26:35 / 1805 02:34:00POL

KOS PIOTR978 06:29:341687 83M30/287 00:40:49 / 1074 00:04:15 / 1076 03:40:36 / 1879 00:05:18 / 1828 01:58:36 / 1202 02:34:12POL

KUCHARSKI BARTOSZ717 06:29:391688 71M45/143SMARUJ NA TRENING TEAM  TRIATHLON

TRÓJMIASTO EATON TRIATHLON TEAM

00:41:46 / 1186 00:03:48 / 1137 03:06:08 / 1382 00:03:34 / 1308 02:34:23 / 1857 02:34:16POL

KOŚCIANEK MICHAŁ1556 06:29:481689 75M40/350WATER KNIGHTS ZABIERZÓW 00:40:36 / 1042 00:05:44 / 1217 03:24:24 / 1761 00:05:57 / 1697 02:13:08 / 1615 02:34:26POL

FAC DAMIAN585 06:30:201690 80M35/444----------- 00:46:29 / 1616 00:05:31 / 1622 03:24:13 / 1758 00:06:03 / 1746 02:08:05 / 1506 02:34:58POL

RUSINEK MONIKA1659 06:30:251691 84W30/35 00:45:27 / 1522 00:03:54 / 1465 03:17:36 / 1652 00:04:41 / 1635 02:18:47 / 1719 02:35:02POL

PODGÓRSKI TOMASZ428 06:30:551692 86M30/288PROGRESS TRIATHLON TEAM 00:46:56 / 1643 00:06:23 / 1696 03:19:38 / 1694 00:04:54 / 1711 02:13:04 / 1613 02:35:32POL

ADAMCZEWSKI MAREK544 06:30:591693 70M45/144KUŹNIA TRIATHLONU 00:46:44 / 1631 00:03:48 / 1548 03:27:47 / 1795 00:04:44 / 1755 02:07:56 / 1503 02:35:37POL

KARAŚ BEATA2158 06:31:161694 62W50/5PROGRESS TRIATHLON TEAM 00:37:42 / 655 00:04:28 / 741 03:15:56 / 1630 00:05:45 / 1501 02:27:26 / 1816 02:35:54POL

BOLZER-STANKO OLIVIA752 06:31:241695 78W35/27SVS ENDURANCE  IRONDRAKES 00:43:55 / 1394 00:03:53 / 1355 03:27:31 / 1793 00:03:18 / 1717 02:12:48 / 1609 02:36:02AUT

PROSKURIVSKYI MYKHAILO2377 06:31:491696 85M30/289SMART GROUP 00:40:43 / 1055 00:05:25 / 1196 03:18:00 / 1660 00:03:50 / 1572 02:23:51 / 1771 02:36:26UKR

WULCZYŃSKI ZBIGNIEW512 06:31:511697 69M45/145MASTERLEASE SPORT TEAM 00:52:40 / 1843 00:04:00 / 1807 03:11:08 / 1524 00:03:42 / 1630 02:20:22 / 1742 02:36:29POL

MAKOWSKI MARIUSZ400 06:32:071698 70M45/146TRICLUB 00:34:50 / 339 00:04:10 / 413 03:16:39 / 1642 00:04:26 / 1427 02:32:02 / 1843 02:36:44POL

ZYGART KATARZYNA1222 06:32:171699 80W35/28FABRYKA TRIATHLONU 00:48:44 / 1728 00:04:19 / 1683 03:28:08 / 1799 00:03:34 / 1775 02:07:32 / 1488 02:36:54POL

KOMIC ELVIS1961 06:32:201700 70M45/147338 SM?LAND 00:45:03 / 1493 00:04:05 / 1447 03:22:50 / 1743 00:08:22 / 1736 02:12:01 / 1594 02:36:57SWE

WEGROWICZ WOJTEK1881 06:32:571701 79M35/445WYPAD NA MIASTO 00:43:09 / 1340 00:05:46 / 1435 03:20:49 / 1712 00:06:23 / 1685 02:16:51 / 1686 02:37:35POL

BRZEZIŃSKI MACIEJ2381 06:33:001702 86M30/290WITC 00:47:27 / 1673 00:04:30 / 1619 03:26:55 / 1788 00:04:27 / 1759 02:09:42 / 1546 02:37:38POL

HERRA WOJCIECH1436 06:33:021703 77M35/446RUN2TRI 00:40:36 / 1044 00:05:58 / 1240 03:14:12 / 1596 00:03:57 / 1518 02:28:19 / 1821 02:37:40POL

WIŚNIEWSKI WITOLD1011 06:33:221704 67M45/148SPORT-EVO 00:46:55 / 1642 00:04:57 / 1615 03:18:54 / 1675 00:04:30 / 1676 02:18:06 / 1706 02:38:00POL

GULBIERZ AGATA2335 06:33:331705 84W30/36SPORTOWA 00:46:40 / 1629 00:04:34 / 1593 03:20:16 / 1701 00:03:31 / 1675 02:18:32 / 1713 02:38:10POL

ŻUCZKOWSKI MACIEJ1675 06:34:091706 79M35/447ELIOT COLLINS 00:38:57 / 835 00:04:26 / 891 03:10:29 / 1500 00:06:36 / 1441 02:33:42 / 1853 02:38:47POL

MICHLEWICZ MARCIN826 06:34:171707 80M35/448MKM TRIATHLON TEAM 00:43:05 / 1333 00:08:05 / 1588 03:20:33 / 1708 00:06:33 / 1714 02:16:02 / 1674 02:38:54POL
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SPILLER IVO1501 06:34:181708 64M50/60GRINAVA 00:49:21 / 1748 00:07:17 / 1806 03:26:55 / 1786 00:06:41 / 1822 02:04:04 / 1389 02:38:56SVK

GWIAZDA FILIP1439 06:34:201709 93M18/46 00:49:47 / 1771 00:05:49 / 1776 03:14:41 / 1606 00:05:25 / 1680 02:18:38 / 1716 02:38:58POL

BŁAŻEJEWSKI PRZEMYSŁAW276 06:34:281710 70M45/149F3TEAM 00:53:03 / 1848 00:04:21 / 1825 03:07:34 / 1419 00:05:45 / 1615 02:23:46 / 1770 02:39:06POL

RUDYK SEBASTIAN1077 06:34:341711 75M40/351MRI WROCŁAW 00:44:06 / 1413 00:05:04 / 1449 03:16:01 / 1633 00:05:27 / 1614 02:23:57 / 1773 02:39:12POL

HUZAR RYSZARD1725 06:34:441712 72M40/352AUTYZM JEST WŚRÓD NAS 00:38:30 / 766 00:03:48 / 761 03:11:39 / 1541 00:03:23 / 1364 02:37:25 / 1869 02:39:22POL

LEWANDOWSKI JACEK69 06:34:481713 84M30/291 00:45:32 / 1535 00:05:57 / 1600 03:06:12 / 1385 00:05:26 / 1485 02:31:41 / 1838 02:39:25POL

ALIYEVA FATIMA1456 06:34:481714 89W25/26 00:55:59 / 1884 00:04:52 / 1871 03:31:35 / 1819 00:03:32 / 1851 01:58:50 / 1216 02:39:25AZE

ROMANOWICZ MAREK1596 06:34:501715 80M35/449NIEZRZESZONY 00:46:00 / 1576 00:05:39 / 1608 03:31:37 / 1820 00:05:58 / 1812 02:05:36 / 1438 02:39:28POL

KWIATKOWSKI TOMASZ57 06:34:581716 80M35/450LATIS LOGISTICS 00:44:47 / 1470 00:05:01 / 1498 03:17:55 / 1659 00:06:26 / 1669 02:20:50 / 1745 02:39:36POL

ŁAPAWA DARIUSZ2249 06:35:221717 83M30/292DRUŻYNA SZPIKU 00:41:20 / 1137 00:04:44 / 1190 03:06:17 / 1388 00:04:38 / 1356 02:38:24 / 1871 02:40:00POL

ŁUĆ PAWEŁ624 06:35:221718 80M35/451 00:39:10 / 867 00:05:31 / 1028 03:20:29 / 1704 00:06:59 / 1644 02:23:14 / 1762 02:40:00POL

KSIĄŻEK LESZEK1511 06:35:241719 68M45/150 00:59:00 / 1917 00:05:03 / 1902 03:18:42 / 1672 00:04:28 / 1792 02:08:12 / 1509 02:40:02POL

BERKHOUT BARRY2157 06:35:331720 75M40/353MEDWORK TEAM 00:40:07 / 963 00:06:12 / 1214 03:10:24 / 1498 00:05:01 / 1468 02:33:50 / 1855 02:40:11NLD

RYBICKI MARCIN694 06:35:421721 80M35/452AJAN IRON TEAM 00:40:09 / 969 00:05:21 / 1127 03:05:00 / 1347 00:04:20 / 1297 02:40:53 / 1878 02:40:20POL

SUSHKO MYKOLA2175 06:35:441722 83M30/293SMART GROUP 00:50:02 / 1778 00:05:56 / 1789 03:33:42 / 1832 00:06:46 / 1854 01:59:18 / 1237 02:40:21UKR

WARCHOŁ MACIEJ2121 06:35:441723 87M25/162 00:37:39 / 651 00:08:58 / 1243 03:26:44 / 1784 00:07:47 / 1742 02:14:36 / 1645 02:40:22POL

ZRZELSKA ANNA689 06:35:471724 78W35/29 00:45:57 / 1572 00:05:37 / 1603 03:33:10 / 1829 00:03:52 / 1808 02:07:11 / 1476 02:40:25POL

ROŻNIATA IWONA1640 06:35:501725 73W40/22GŁOWNO W BIEGU 00:56:25 / 1890 00:08:56 / 1911 03:18:12 / 1663 00:07:25 / 1827 02:04:53 / 1410 02:40:27POL

LITWINIUK EDYTA914 06:36:001726 85W30/37 00:36:55 / 543 00:03:54 / 604 03:28:11 / 1801 00:07:10 / 1687 02:19:51 / 1731 02:40:38POL

ORZOŁ ELŻBIETA1516 06:36:051727 67W45/12COMPLEXSPORTS TRIATHLON TEAM TRI

LADIES

00:49:32 / 1757 00:06:35 / 1792 03:08:58 / 1464 00:04:15 / 1598 02:26:46 / 1808 02:40:43POL

CZEKIRDA PAWEŁ926 06:36:071728 77M35/453 00:47:14 / 1662 00:06:13 / 1699 03:38:45 / 1873 00:05:21 / 1857 01:58:35 / 1200 02:40:45POL

ODROWĄŻ-PETRYKOWSKA MARIA1680 06:36:081729 82W30/38NATIONALE-NEDERLANDEN 00:44:57 / 1487 00:05:33 / 1543 03:28:08 / 1798 00:04:18 / 1752 02:13:12 / 1616 02:40:46POL

KUROWSKA DOMINIKA2269 06:36:091730 84W30/39 00:46:16 / 1597 00:05:36 / 1614 03:18:42 / 1673 00:05:43 / 1689 02:19:52 / 1733 02:40:46POL

JUNCZYK EWELINA1791 06:36:101731 92W18/11YETZTU TEAM 00:48:14 / 1707 00:04:22 / 1660 03:27:43 / 1794 00:05:04 / 1781 02:10:47 / 1574 02:40:48POL

FAKHIR MUSTAFA2160 06:36:191732 79M35/454 00:46:25 / 1612 00:04:12 / 1553 03:35:54 / 1850 00:04:16 / 1826 02:05:32 / 1433 02:40:56NLD

DULEBA MARZANNA1205 06:36:351733 77W35/30LTT 00:53:40 / 1856 00:05:01 / 1848 03:23:59 / 1755 00:04:03 / 1789 02:09:53 / 1552 02:41:13POL

LITWINIUK WOJCIECH938 06:36:401734 80M35/455EXTREME ACADEMY 00:29:48 / 65 00:04:21 / 112 03:35:28 / 1848 00:07:10 / 1700 02:19:53 / 1734 02:41:17POL

SMOCZYK GRZEGORZ1480 06:36:581735 88M25/163 00:44:01 / 1406 00:03:45 / 1349 03:20:41 / 1709 00:04:27 / 1651 02:24:04 / 1775 02:41:35POL

CHABEREK MACIEJ244 06:37:041736 83M30/294TRINERGY 00:38:24 / 747 00:04:19 / 811 03:29:23 / 1810 00:06:16 / 1715 02:18:42 / 1717 02:41:41POL

TALAREK RENATA870 06:37:051737 84W30/40I-SPORT 00:51:25 / 1820 00:04:16 / 1780 03:24:26 / 1764 00:04:24 / 1772 02:12:35 / 1603 02:41:43POL

ŚLASKI-SAWICKI DAWID497 06:37:161738 74M40/354 00:50:25 / 1791 00:05:31 / 1786 03:22:02 / 1730 00:05:30 / 1760 02:13:48 / 1629 02:41:54POL

ZIELIŃSKI WOJCIECH1170 06:37:281739 84M30/295 00:37:58 / 692 00:05:13 / 869 03:51:02 / 1906 00:03:32 / 1858 01:59:43 / 1260 02:42:05POL

PIETRUSZKA ANNA1721 06:37:281740 79W35/31WATER KNIGHTS KLUB TRIATHLONOWY 00:48:36 / 1720 00:05:08 / 1710 03:05:53 / 1372 00:05:58 / 1533 02:31:53 / 1842 02:42:05POL
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KĘDZIERSKI KRZYSZTOF1216 06:37:421741 65M50/61FIZJOBIEGACZE SZCZECIN 00:49:13 / 1741 00:06:27 / 1779 03:17:47 / 1653 00:03:55 / 1706 02:20:21 / 1741 02:42:20POL

WIĄCEK PAWEŁ2398 06:37:431742 85M30/296BRAK 00:56:42 / 1896 00:07:13 / 1901 03:18:41 / 1671 00:05:54 / 1806 02:09:13 / 1533 02:42:21POL

THOMAS LAY1860 06:37:461743 65M50/62CRAZY LETICS LOEBAU 00:41:30 / 1158 00:03:59 / 1126 03:18:05 / 1661 00:04:45 / 1580 02:29:27 / 1827 02:42:24GER

MOŚ DARIUSZ586 06:37:521744 80M35/456 00:41:52 / 1202 00:10:13 / 1627 03:31:16 / 1816 00:06:12 / 1818 02:08:20 / 1512 02:42:30POL

BOŃCZAK MARCIN529 06:37:581745 81M35/457 00:45:21 / 1517 00:07:05 / 1652 03:09:27 / 1475 00:03:58 / 1538 02:32:07 / 1844 02:42:36POL

BARAMBAS DAMIAN2319 06:38:371746 89M25/164GDYNIA SPORT TEAM 00:40:36 / 1043 00:04:11 / 1036 03:18:13 / 1664 00:03:54 / 1555 02:31:44 / 1839 02:43:15POL

CATTELL GARY1414 06:39:021747 56M60/7WITC 00:47:08 / 1657 00:05:49 / 1679 03:37:34 / 1865 00:04:50 / 1844 02:03:41 / 1371 02:43:40USA

SOCHOCKI PIOTR1198 06:39:141748 82M30/297 00:41:20 / 1138 00:07:44 / 1444 03:03:25 / 1307 00:05:15 / 1374 02:41:31 / 1882 02:43:52POL

LEMAŃSKI PIOTR443 06:39:161749 85M30/298MATNER RUNNING TEAM 00:45:22 / 1518 00:06:14 / 1606 03:24:57 / 1770 00:07:27 / 1764 02:15:16 / 1663 02:43:53POL

PRZEWODOWSKI PIOTR671 06:39:251750 76M40/355DSC 00:45:20 / 1511 00:05:28 / 1566 03:15:12 / 1617 00:04:51 / 1619 02:28:35 / 1823 02:44:03POL

ROSICKI ROBERT1939 06:39:261751 78M35/458GRUPA TRIATHLONOWA RAT 00:40:13 / 982 00:11:21 / 1605 03:22:22 / 1738 00:09:02 / 1753 02:16:28 / 1682 02:44:03POL

GRUŻEWSKI ADRIAN508 06:39:271752 87M25/165 00:41:28 / 1150 00:05:57 / 1319 03:19:43 / 1696 00:08:46 / 1681 02:23:34 / 1764 02:44:05POL

ZIMKA ŁUKASZ663 06:39:481753 81M35/459 00:42:49 / 1315 00:06:00 / 1426 03:21:55 / 1728 00:04:47 / 1678 02:24:18 / 1778 02:44:26POL

SZURKOWSKI ANDRZEJ1428 06:39:501754 57M55/30UROVITA TEAM 00:49:39 / 1762 00:04:23 / 1723 03:25:47 / 1777 00:06:47 / 1788 02:13:15 / 1618 02:44:28POL

SULISZ BOGUSŁAW1427 06:39:511755 66M50/63 00:46:43 / 1630 00:07:40 / 1736 03:04:14 / 1327 00:07:33 / 1543 02:33:41 / 1852 02:44:29POL

VAUGHAN JOHN2088 06:39:561756 69M45/151RUTHIN 00:38:21 / 739 00:06:36 / 1058 03:21:02 / 1715 00:07:12 / 1653 02:26:45 / 1810 02:44:34GBR

MORGAN STEVE2087 06:39:591757 69M45/152RUTHIN 00:45:43 / 1551 00:06:25 / 1631 03:13:51 / 1590 00:07:15 / 1655 02:26:46 / 1809 02:44:37GBR

VAN DER WESTHUIZEN DEON2239 06:40:071758 61M55/31 00:49:14 / 1742 00:06:01 / 1766 03:11:45 / 1546 00:04:33 / 1632 02:28:35 / 1822 02:44:45RSA

MARKIEWICZ JAROSŁAW908 06:40:161759 77M35/460TRI-SEA WŁADYSŁAWOWO 00:45:16 / 1509 00:05:46 / 1580 03:18:41 / 1670 00:06:57 / 1696 02:23:37 / 1765 02:44:53POL

ZIELIŃSKI TOMASZ2327 06:40:241760 72M40/356ROWING CLUB WARSZAWA 00:38:10 / 726 00:04:41 / 830 03:26:00 / 1782 00:04:41 / 1661 02:26:53 / 1812 02:45:02POL

GĘBCZYŃSKI PAWEŁ1699 06:40:301761 79M35/461 00:51:54 / 1831 00:05:58 / 1838 03:20:04 / 1700 00:06:13 / 1767 02:16:21 / 1681 02:45:07POL

LESZCZYŃSKI JAKUB830 06:40:311762 82M30/299 00:47:26 / 1671 00:04:50 / 1640 03:17:53 / 1658 00:03:23 / 1659 02:27:00 / 1813 02:45:09POL

STARZYNSKI TOMASZ1320 06:40:471763 69M45/153 00:55:21 / 1875 00:03:26 / 1849 03:22:16 / 1736 00:06:11 / 1793 02:13:33 / 1623 02:45:25POL

GRABOWSKA - GRABIEC ANNA1485 06:41:031764 76W40/23 00:46:02 / 1581 00:04:06 / 1524 03:24:16 / 1759 00:04:22 / 1722 02:22:17 / 1756 02:45:40POL

GOLUBENKO GRYGORII2178 06:41:071765 88M25/166SMART GROUP 00:47:54 / 1694 00:05:15 / 1689 03:25:50 / 1778 00:07:10 / 1786 02:14:59 / 1652 02:45:45UKR

OZDEMIR ATALAY2337 06:41:181766 79M35/462 00:42:36 / 1295 00:03:32 / 1197 03:24:24 / 1762 00:06:40 / 1704 02:24:07 / 1776 02:45:56TUR

JASIAK PIOTR1492 06:41:521767 70M45/154 00:42:39 / 1302 00:04:03 / 1257 03:19:29 / 1689 00:05:17 / 1627 02:30:24 / 1834 02:46:29POL

KNIAZIEW RICHARD2206 06:41:561768 49M65/2 00:42:41 / 1306 00:05:27 / 1379 03:07:26 / 1416 00:05:16 / 1451 02:41:06 / 1880 02:46:34CAN

MICHALSKA KLEMENTYNA1589 06:42:211769 83W30/41 00:53:45 / 1858 00:04:36 / 1847 03:37:34 / 1866 00:05:40 / 1875 02:00:47 / 1286 02:46:59POL

LESHCHENKO SERGIY1826 06:42:211770 80M35/463NIKE+ RUN CLUB 00:57:05 / 1899 00:06:24 / 1898 03:24:24 / 1763 00:05:03 / 1831 02:09:26 / 1540 02:46:59UKR

RZEPECKI DARIUSZ1776 06:42:251771 62M50/64 00:46:27 / 1614 00:07:02 / 1700 03:18:34 / 1668 00:05:18 / 1705 02:25:04 / 1785 02:47:03POL

BARZYK LUKASZ2202 06:42:261772 78M35/464 00:44:37 / 1451 00:06:33 / 1591 03:03:50 / 1317 00:05:08 / 1432 02:42:18 / 1887 02:47:04POL

POLEC LECH1705 06:42:271773 59M55/32 00:48:32 / 1714 00:04:25 / 1678 03:18:23 / 1666 00:05:17 / 1693 02:25:50 / 1794 02:47:05POL

TOMASZEWSKI MACIEJ1498 06:42:461774 87M25/167REPREZENTUJĘ SIEBIE 00:50:24 / 1790 00:04:06 / 1741 03:13:34 / 1583 00:04:34 / 1649 02:30:08 / 1832 02:47:23POL

Strona      53Wyniki: DATASPORT sport@datasport.pl, tel.602 722 968



Nr
Bib

Nazwisko i imię
Name

Msc
Rank

Wynik
Time

R-k
YoB

W kategorii
in Age

Drużyna
Team

Kraj
Nat.

Pływanie T1 Rower T2 Bieg Strata
Diff.Poz. po T1 Poz. po T2Swim Bike Run

BACHTA MIROSŁAW1308 06:42:491775 68M45/155 00:40:06 / 962 00:05:39 / 1159 03:23:42 / 1753 00:04:44 / 1670 02:28:38 / 1824 02:47:26POL

LEU WINDY2380 06:42:551776 81W35/32WITC 00:49:35 / 1759 00:04:18 / 1716 03:34:50 / 1845 00:04:33 / 1834 02:09:40 / 1545 02:47:33USA

SOKOŁOWSKI PIOTR372 06:42:571777 76M40/357BIEGAMYRAZEM.PL 00:42:27 / 1283 00:06:01 / 1404 03:23:40 / 1752 00:04:36 / 1699 02:26:14 / 1802 02:47:35POL

KOLGA SERGEI2235 06:43:111778 50M65/3 00:43:10 / 1343 00:05:18 / 1405 03:37:02 / 1860 00:05:01 / 1824 02:12:41 / 1605 02:47:49RUS

IWASZKO SEBASTIAN1812 06:43:361779 82M30/300SCIM  WÓJTOWICZ TRI TEAM 00:44:45 / 1468 00:07:21 / 1629 03:27:25 / 1792 00:04:37 / 1766 02:19:29 / 1725 02:48:14POL

GREGUS LUKAS1412 06:43:461780 91M25/168 00:54:09 / 1865 00:04:55 / 1854 03:33:10 / 1828 00:06:14 / 1862 02:05:18 / 1425 02:48:23SVK

GRZELECKI BARTOSZ198 06:43:541781 88M25/169LATIS LOGISTICS 00:48:00 / 1698 00:04:29 / 1656 03:18:36 / 1669 00:04:59 / 1683 02:27:50 / 1817 02:48:32POL

SOBIEGRAJ JERZY1468 06:44:111782 49M65/4KB IM.MACIEJA FRANKIEWICZA - POZNAŃ 00:55:59 / 1883 00:09:35 / 1914 03:18:20 / 1665 00:11:59 / 1849 02:08:19 / 1511 02:48:49POL

KUBICKI ŁUKASZ2064 06:44:281783 78M35/465 00:54:29 / 1866 00:06:44 / 1875 03:36:38 / 1858 00:04:10 / 1877 02:02:27 / 1326 02:49:06POL

CHERVYAKOV VALENTIN1744 06:44:301784 71M45/156 00:40:33 / 1036 00:05:12 / 1160 03:25:05 / 1773 00:06:59 / 1710 02:26:41 / 1807 02:49:08RUS

BORUCKI KRZYSZTOF2026 06:44:431785 62M50/65 00:46:23 / 1610 00:06:19 / 1665 03:28:22 / 1803 00:06:16 / 1796 02:17:23 / 1693 02:49:20POL

ŚWIETLIŃSKI KRZYSZTOF2098 06:44:481786 74M40/358 00:47:43 / 1687 00:04:02 / 1611 03:10:24 / 1499 00:06:17 / 1582 02:36:22 / 1866 02:49:25POL

KIEHM MATTHIAS1979 06:44:531787 62M50/66TRIATHLON TEAM TG WITTEN 00:56:19 / 1887 00:08:25 / 1907 03:30:42 / 1814 00:04:14 / 1866 02:05:13 / 1420 02:49:31GER

PIOTROWSKI ADAM1148 06:45:121788 83M30/301FONZIE TEAM 00:44:37 / 1449 00:05:26 / 1518 03:14:29 / 1603 00:07:29 / 1641 02:33:11 / 1850 02:49:49POL

CZERWIEC MAGDALENA1557 06:45:271789 78W35/33KT WATER KNIGHTS 00:37:38 / 644 00:04:49 / 778 03:16:52 / 1645 00:04:01 / 1489 02:42:07 / 1885 02:50:04POL

TURZYNSKI MICHAL200 06:45:341790 85M30/302 00:46:10 / 1591 00:04:30 / 1558 03:27:56 / 1796 00:04:07 / 1750 02:22:51 / 1758 02:50:11POL

FORYŚ MICHAŁ858 06:45:591791 84M30/303 00:43:42 / 1374 00:04:10 / 1363 03:42:55 / 1887 00:05:59 / 1856 02:09:13 / 1532 02:50:37POL

PARZYDŁO MAREK349 06:46:061792 66M50/67KUŹNIA TRIATHLONU 00:45:42 / 1550 00:06:07 / 1613 03:36:35 / 1855 00:05:34 / 1837 02:12:08 / 1596 02:50:43POL

GNIAZDOWSKA EWA989 06:46:181793 87W25/27 00:48:40 / 1722 00:06:22 / 1759 03:22:21 / 1737 00:05:46 / 1757 02:23:10 / 1760 02:50:56POL

BALIŃSKI MICHAŁ1016 06:46:421794 77M35/466FLEXIDEA 00:45:47 / 1559 00:07:13 / 1681 03:33:53 / 1835 00:05:48 / 1830 02:14:01 / 1638 02:51:19POL

URBANIAK WIESŁAW1543 06:46:441795 64M50/68KS KROTOSZ KROTOSZYN 00:44:42 / 1459 00:08:15 / 1677 03:35:23 / 1847 00:07:35 / 1850 02:10:50 / 1576 02:51:22POL

MADAJCZYK KAROLINA1207 06:46:461796 80W35/34ĆWIARTKA NA DWOJE 00:45:25 / 1521 00:03:45 / 1450 03:55:10 / 1913 00:03:08 / 1893 01:59:19 / 1238 02:51:23POL

WIŚNIEWSKI ANDRZEJ2093 06:46:461797 57M55/33KLUB BIEGACZA PLL  LOT 00:57:01 / 1898 00:10:10 / 1918 03:38:40 / 1872 00:05:24 / 1902 01:55:32 / 1075 02:51:24POL

MISIEJUK ERNEST2316 06:47:191798 73M40/359ROWING CLUB WARSZAWA 00:41:10 / 1117 00:06:39 / 1358 03:28:12 / 1802 00:05:07 / 1741 02:26:12 / 1799 02:51:57POL

GRINBERG MAŁGORZATA266 06:47:261799 77W35/35COMPLEXSPORT 00:49:55 / 1775 00:07:04 / 1815 03:43:54 / 1892 00:04:09 / 1883 02:02:25 / 1325 02:52:04POL

ROGIEWICZ SYLWIA1171 06:47:321800 79W35/36GIRLS ON WHEELS 00:50:28 / 1795 00:05:43 / 1795 03:06:56 / 1405 00:04:14 / 1563 02:40:11 / 1877 02:52:10POL

STANKIEWICZ AGNIESZKA994 06:48:171801 80W35/37LABOSPORT TEAM 00:43:26 / 1363 00:03:50 / 1307 03:32:23 / 1824 00:04:19 / 1762 02:24:19 / 1777 02:52:54POL

GAWRYCH ANDRZEJ467 06:48:181802 75M40/360 00:48:35 / 1719 00:05:24 / 1721 03:33:49 / 1834 00:05:29 / 1836 02:15:01 / 1653 02:52:56POL

RZENTKOWSKI GRZEGORZ1563 06:48:321803 73M40/361 00:59:27 / 1919 00:04:58 / 1905 03:32:03 / 1823 00:04:37 / 1873 02:07:28 / 1485 02:53:10POL

PRĄTNICKI MARIUSZ299 06:48:591804 80M35/467PAPUNIS TEAM GDYNIA 00:52:28 / 1838 00:05:14 / 1832 03:39:22 / 1875 00:03:44 / 1870 02:08:11 / 1508 02:53:37POL

KAJRUKSZTO MACIEJ1793 06:49:201805 85M30/304ARCADIS TEAM 00:58:46 / 1916 00:06:22 / 1910 03:24:29 / 1765 00:06:02 / 1848 02:13:41 / 1626 02:53:57POL

MIKOŚ KATARZYNA903 06:49:291806 79W35/38HAPPY TRI FRIENDS 00:38:26 / 750 00:03:17 / 690 04:14:04 / 1920 00:02:10 / 1914 01:51:32 / 868 02:54:06POL

KLEDZIK MARCIN641 06:49:331807 76M40/362 00:49:29 / 1754 00:04:03 / 1701 03:37:52 / 1868 00:04:35 / 1852 02:13:35 / 1624 02:54:11POL

SADOWSKA BEATA2378 06:49:381808 74W40/24 00:51:41 / 1824 00:04:30 / 1794 03:23:15 / 1748 00:04:36 / 1765 02:25:37 / 1791 02:54:16POL
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SACHAŃBINSKA KALINA158 06:49:521809 87W25/28AT TEAM 00:47:05 / 1653 00:04:28 / 1602 03:37:08 / 1863 00:04:35 / 1835 02:16:37 / 1685 02:54:30POL

PIÓREK SEBASTIAN714 06:50:011810 88M25/170 00:50:02 / 1777 00:05:34 / 1775 03:44:20 / 1894 00:05:06 / 1884 02:05:00 / 1415 02:54:39POL

TOKARSKA SYLWIA1241 06:50:221811 78W35/39LONDON FIELDS TRIATHLON CLUB 00:43:35 / 1368 00:04:43 / 1388 04:02:30 / 1919 00:03:29 / 1908 01:56:06 / 1100 02:55:00POL

MIŚKIEWICZ BARTOSZ463 06:50:231812 76M40/363RADOSNE PIJACZKI Z NADWAGĄ 00:55:36 / 1879 00:07:41 / 1896 03:17:52 / 1656 00:04:37 / 1785 02:24:38 / 1782 02:55:00POL

WARCHULSKI MAREK1087 06:50:361813 73M40/364 00:41:54 / 1204 00:04:59 / 1273 03:25:57 / 1781 00:03:48 / 1694 02:33:59 / 1856 02:55:14POL

TOMKOWICZ DAWID235 06:50:501814 92M18/47DECATHLON TRI TEAM 00:59:52 / 1921 00:07:45 / 1920 03:20:23 / 1703 00:06:59 / 1841 02:15:51 / 1672 02:55:27POL

KOPER MACIEJ2189 06:50:531815 85M30/305KUŹNIA TRIATHLONU 00:54:51 / 1870 00:06:03 / 1872 03:53:27 / 1912 00:04:43 / 1915 01:51:49 / 879 02:55:30POL

PIERZYNOWSKI LUKASZ1751 06:51:071816 78M35/468OŚKA WARSZAWA 00:50:50 / 1806 00:11:41 / 1890 03:23:28 / 1750 00:08:03 / 1838 02:17:06 / 1689 02:55:45POL

MIĘTKIEWICZ RAFAŁ53 06:51:391817 78M35/469BRAK 00:40:52 / 1079 00:10:00 / 1572 03:24:59 / 1771 00:14:06 / 1819 02:21:42 / 1753 02:56:16POL

PIETROWICZ KRZYSZTOF899 06:51:431818 75M40/365CYPRYSOWATEAM 00:41:15 / 1127 00:04:47 / 1186 03:44:24 / 1895 00:05:37 / 1853 02:15:40 / 1669 02:56:21POL

ZIELIŃSKI KAMIL1391 06:52:031819 83M30/306HERBALIFE TEAM 00:35:37 / 409 00:04:37 / 544 03:33:55 / 1836 00:04:55 / 1725 02:33:00 / 1848 02:56:41POL

WIŚNIEWSKI TOMASZ835 06:52:151820 70M45/157 00:51:35 / 1823 00:06:00 / 1828 03:41:30 / 1880 00:04:49 / 1880 02:08:22 / 1513 02:56:53POL

RĘCZKOWSKI RAFAŁ516 06:52:221821 85M30/307 00:55:24 / 1877 00:06:55 / 1888 03:34:03 / 1839 00:05:45 / 1878 02:10:15 / 1563 02:57:00POL

NIAMTSOU YURY2047 06:52:351822 73M40/366 00:44:14 / 1422 00:04:54 / 1448 03:25:56 / 1780 00:05:01 / 1735 02:32:30 / 1846 02:57:12BLR

BUYUKA HAZAR2336 06:52:441823 84M30/308 00:47:48 / 1693 00:06:40 / 1739 03:27:12 / 1790 00:05:47 / 1798 02:25:17 / 1787 02:57:22TUR

FAJER MARKUS1251 06:52:511824 48M65/5RAZ SZCZECIN 00:59:17 / 1918 00:06:37 / 1917 03:36:01 / 1851 00:05:42 / 1894 02:05:14 / 1422 02:57:29POL

ROMANOWSKI MATEUSZ601 06:53:261825 85M30/309OSTEOPACI.COM 00:40:08 / 967 00:05:46 / 1172 03:34:31 / 1842 00:04:57 / 1779 02:28:05 / 1818 02:58:04POL

KIJOWSKI KRZYSZTOF2116 06:54:211826 83M30/310 00:55:58 / 1882 00:09:30 / 1912 03:15:04 / 1614 00:07:37 / 1803 02:26:13 / 1800 02:58:59POL

GRABOWSKI ZBIGNIEW143 06:54:261827 67M45/158SCHC TEAM CHRZANÓW 00:55:19 / 1874 00:04:54 / 1866 03:06:06 / 1376 00:06:08 / 1647 02:42:00 / 1884 02:59:04POL

HEBDA JUSTYNA1397 06:54:281828 83W30/42 00:48:13 / 1706 00:04:59 / 1690 03:20:45 / 1711 00:05:09 / 1726 02:35:23 / 1862 02:59:06POL

PYRZEWSKI DARIUSZ1506 06:54:371829 67M45/159P.I.W. MERITUM 00:55:22 / 1876 00:04:45 / 1865 03:15:47 / 1627 00:08:29 / 1769 02:30:15 / 1833 02:59:15POL

ROŚLICKI JAROSŁAW2399 06:54:441830 80M35/470EUROPA UBEZPIECZENIA 00:45:34 / 1538 00:02:46 / 1393 03:36:42 / 1859 00:05:14 / 1823 02:24:29 / 1780 02:59:22POL

GRUDOWSKA MAŁGORZATA855 06:54:441831 80W35/40MAX 00:57:12 / 1901 00:05:43 / 1894 03:37:06 / 1862 00:04:24 / 1881 02:10:20 / 1568 02:59:22POL

KULINCZIK WADIM131 06:55:141832 82M30/311TEAM HERBALIFE 00:53:05 / 1850 00:06:07 / 1855 03:29:53 / 1812 00:06:19 / 1845 02:19:50 / 1730 02:59:51POL

GRZELAK MICHAŁ1099 06:55:151833 63M50/69TEA TIME TEAM 00:46:11 / 1593 00:05:06 / 1597 03:31:31 / 1818 00:05:38 / 1804 02:26:49 / 1811 02:59:53POL

KARABON MARIUSZ270 06:55:521834 76M40/367POPCROP 00:43:59 / 1403 00:11:06 / 1761 03:50:45 / 1904 00:06:08 / 1904 02:03:55 / 1382 03:00:30POL

WIATROWSKA KATARZYNA164 06:55:531835 87W25/29MASTERLEASETRIWIATRAKISMARUJNATRE

NING

00:42:53 / 1325 00:03:52 / 1263 03:39:23 / 1876 00:03:25 / 1817 02:26:20 / 1803 03:00:31POL

KONIEC LECH1716 06:55:561836 78M35/471 00:54:03 / 1863 00:07:24 / 1877 03:16:44 / 1643 00:06:02 / 1768 02:31:44 / 1840 03:00:34POL

GRZYBEK ANIA296 06:56:061837 91W25/30 00:47:15 / 1663 00:10:46 / 1843 03:42:53 / 1886 00:06:00 / 1891 02:09:13 / 1531 03:00:44POL

PAWLIK MICHAŁ470 06:56:211838 85M30/312BIKEWORLD.PL 00:50:41 / 1803 00:03:52 / 1747 03:22:06 / 1732 00:04:47 / 1743 02:34:55 / 1860 03:00:59POL

STUŻYŃSKI TOMASZ1816 06:56:431839 75M40/368 00:54:40 / 1868 00:06:22 / 1873 03:55:56 / 1914 00:06:15 / 1919 01:53:31 / 962 03:01:21POL

KOŁODYŃSKI MICHAŁ1637 06:56:501840 76M40/369 00:50:26 / 1793 00:07:27 / 1839 03:25:50 / 1779 00:04:51 / 1807 02:28:17 / 1819 03:01:28POL

BOMBA ROBERT1067 06:57:091841 78M35/472 00:49:43 / 1767 00:04:16 / 1720 03:36:20 / 1854 00:04:51 / 1843 02:22:00 / 1754 03:01:46POL
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KRAWCZYK BARTOSZ95 06:57:231842 83M30/313ALLIANZ TRIATHLON TEAM 00:44:13 / 1423 00:05:39 / 1503 03:26:55 / 1787 00:05:44 / 1748 02:34:52 / 1859 03:02:00POL

MAROŃSKI GRZEGORZ2094 06:57:261843 88M25/171 00:48:41 / 1723 00:06:23 / 1760 03:30:43 / 1815 00:07:13 / 1832 02:24:26 / 1779 03:02:03POL

CZYNSZ ALEKSANDER1772 06:57:371844 58M55/34UKS TRI TEAM RUMIA 00:44:28 / 1443 00:04:07 / 1411 03:31:58 / 1822 00:06:33 / 1791 02:30:32 / 1835 03:02:15POL

DĄBROWSKI MARCIN193 06:58:081845 85M30/314AT TEAM 00:46:01 / 1577 00:06:28 / 1654 03:50:45 / 1905 00:05:45 / 1896 02:09:10 / 1530 03:02:46POL

WOJCIECHOWSKI ADAM256 06:58:141846 69M45/160SESCOM SPORT TEAM 00:52:19 / 1836 00:05:22 / 1830 03:22:46 / 1741 00:07:10 / 1800 02:30:38 / 1836 03:02:52POL

POLAŃSKI SŁAWOMIR361 06:58:311847 84M30/315COMPLEXSPORTS.PL 00:40:22 / 1008 00:03:23 / 934 03:23:14 / 1747 00:03:49 / 1618 02:47:43 / 1901 03:03:08POL

SROKA DOMINIK2244 06:58:351848 75M40/370 00:44:06 / 1414 00:06:49 / 1573 03:19:41 / 1695 00:05:34 / 1686 02:42:26 / 1889 03:03:13POL

GIERS KONRAD1395 06:58:371849 79M35/473 00:42:51 / 1322 00:06:20 / 1455 03:29:42 / 1811 00:06:02 / 1776 02:33:43 / 1854 03:03:15POL

DMOWSKI WOJCIECH753 06:58:381850 57M55/35AD KOSMETYKI 00:45:29 / 1525 00:05:39 / 1585 03:18:52 / 1674 00:07:42 / 1709 02:40:57 / 1879 03:03:16POL

WIECZERZYCKI LESZEK1270 06:58:521851 66M50/70DELIGHTING 00:50:23 / 1786 00:05:35 / 1788 03:27:17 / 1791 00:05:59 / 1811 02:29:39 / 1829 03:03:29POL

NIEMIRSKA KATARZYNA1418 06:59:241852 78W35/41 00:53:37 / 1855 00:08:21 / 1884 03:29:12 / 1808 00:06:49 / 1860 02:21:26 / 1750 03:04:02POL

ZDUNEK KATARZYNA1743 07:00:061853 80W35/42 00:52:15 / 1833 00:05:33 / 1836 03:32:55 / 1826 00:04:22 / 1842 02:25:02 / 1784 03:04:44POL

SZYMANSKI TOMASZ1794 07:01:011854 79M35/474PANORZESZEK 00:36:39 / 517 00:05:11 / 706 03:43:33 / 1890 00:03:52 / 1813 02:31:47 / 1841 03:05:39POL

DROŻDŻ PIOTR1403 07:01:081855 86M30/3160 00:43:09 / 1341 00:10:08 / 1693 03:43:10 / 1889 00:04:57 / 1874 02:19:45 / 1729 03:05:46POL

KOZAR ŁUKASZ1217 07:01:201856 86M30/317 00:47:07 / 1655 00:06:00 / 1688 03:28:10 / 1800 00:04:07 / 1782 02:35:57 / 1863 03:05:58POL

TOMALSKI PIOTR124 07:01:371857 75M40/371AT TEAM  FORTY MAN 00:51:03 / 1812 00:04:33 / 1777 03:24:56 / 1769 00:04:44 / 1778 02:36:21 / 1864 03:06:15POL

IMOSA JAKUB1868 07:01:381858 75M40/372KOTRAK TEAM 00:48:32 / 1712 00:06:37 / 1763 03:27:11 / 1789 00:05:44 / 1802 02:33:35 / 1851 03:06:15POL

MAKOWIEC KAJETAN2080 07:01:481859 95M18/48IDEA BANK 00:33:37 / 227 00:02:23 / 194 03:37:04 / 1861 00:06:24 / 1730 02:42:20 / 1888 03:06:25POL

KOPERSKI WOJCIECH1425 07:01:581860 73M40/373 00:43:10 / 1344 00:06:00 / 1452 03:29:07 / 1806 00:07:05 / 1780 02:36:37 / 1867 03:06:36POL

SADŁECKI PAWEŁ732 07:02:121861 74M40/374 00:48:31 / 1711 00:06:45 / 1767 03:34:57 / 1846 00:04:34 / 1839 02:27:25 / 1815 03:06:49POL

CHWEDYNA KATARZYNA1157 07:03:021862 85W30/43COMPLEXSPORTS TRIATHLON TEAM TRI

LADIES

00:51:13 / 1814 00:04:32 / 1782 03:34:35 / 1844 00:06:13 / 1855 02:26:29 / 1804 03:07:39POL

MAŁYSKA RADEK390 07:04:131863 87M25/172 00:48:53 / 1732 00:06:23 / 1768 03:35:47 / 1849 00:10:00 / 1872 02:23:10 / 1761 03:08:51POL

DELEKTA MICHAŁ2083 07:04:241864 80M35/475 00:41:57 / 1214 00:11:07 / 1684 03:21:10 / 1718 00:11:23 / 1784 02:38:48 / 1872 03:09:02POL

WIERZEJSKI MACIEJ2056 07:04:371865 69M45/161AKADEMIA TRIATLONU 00:51:50 / 1827 00:05:31 / 1823 03:31:17 / 1817 00:06:19 / 1840 02:29:40 / 1830 03:09:15POL

AUGUSTYNEK LESZEK1350 07:04:501866 66M50/712YOUG2DIE 00:45:16 / 1510 00:05:13 / 1542 03:33:31 / 1831 00:04:29 / 1805 02:36:21 / 1865 03:09:28POL

NIEMASZEK JAKUB1496 07:05:131867 88M25/173MAG 00:43:55 / 1393 00:06:37 / 1547 03:16:12 / 1637 00:07:21 / 1667 02:51:08 / 1907 03:09:50POL

DRYNKOWSKI MICHAŁ2215 07:05:321868 73M40/375 00:49:10 / 1740 00:07:52 / 1817 03:21:56 / 1729 00:08:46 / 1801 02:37:48 / 1870 03:10:10POL

ŻOŁNOWSKA MAGDALENA2374 07:05:491869 81W35/43 00:42:21 / 1263 00:05:09 / 1324 03:29:21 / 1809 00:07:52 / 1774 02:41:07 / 1881 03:10:27POL

WIŚNIEWSKI KACPER1602 07:06:211870 80M35/476ELEKTROMOC 00:41:18 / 1134 00:06:31 / 1359 03:22:37 / 1740 00:08:11 / 1718 02:47:45 / 1902 03:10:59POL

MAGDZIARZ MICHAŁ1479 07:06:341871 80M35/477ARKA GDYNIA 00:56:12 / 1886 00:08:28 / 1906 03:42:42 / 1885 00:07:59 / 1909 02:11:14 / 1585 03:11:12POL

JĘDRASZKO WOJCIECH324 07:06:411872 89M25/174BPH RUNNERS TEAM 00:51:24 / 1818 00:05:10 / 1804 03:23:46 / 1754 00:06:57 / 1795 02:39:25 / 1874 03:11:19POL

STRUSIŃSKA KATARZYNA812 07:06:581873 82W30/44MIŃSKA GRUPA ROWEROWA 00:57:26 / 1903 00:04:13 / 1879 03:33:58 / 1837 00:04:47 / 1869 02:26:35 / 1806 03:11:35POL

BIELIK KONRAD1697 07:07:041874 83M30/318ACCELERATE 00:48:34 / 1717 00:10:58 / 1858 03:48:46 / 1901 00:08:59 / 1913 02:09:48 / 1548 03:11:42POL
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BORECKA ANNA823 07:08:151875 78W35/44 00:51:27 / 1822 00:08:19 / 1861 03:39:58 / 1877 00:11:23 / 1901 02:17:09 / 1690 03:12:53GBR

KAWECKI WOJCIECH1039 07:08:331876 75M40/376ATOS RACING TEAM 00:50:22 / 1785 00:05:39 / 1790 03:42:28 / 1883 00:04:07 / 1879 02:25:57 / 1796 03:13:10POL

WYBRANIEC TOBIASZ374 07:09:041877 83M30/319GETHERO 00:50:54 / 1808 00:05:26 / 1798 03:36:36 / 1856 00:04:58 / 1859 02:31:11 / 1837 03:13:42POL

JAKUBOWSKA MONIKA1426 07:09:111878 69W45/13 00:42:10 / 1242 00:04:58 / 1295 03:38:00 / 1869 00:04:19 / 1815 02:39:44 / 1876 03:13:48POL

KAMRAD HUBERT1632 07:09:341879 55M60/8SG STERN HAMBURG 00:50:05 / 1780 00:07:18 / 1824 03:24:02 / 1756 00:05:52 / 1794 02:42:17 / 1886 03:14:12GER

KOPCZYŃSKI MACIEJ1336 07:11:171880 79M35/478 00:52:34 / 1842 00:07:24 / 1863 03:21:33 / 1723 00:10:17 / 1829 02:39:29 / 1875 03:15:55POL

MICHALCZUK PAWEŁ1604 07:11:451881 93M18/49 00:49:37 / 1760 00:06:47 / 1799 03:24:03 / 1757 00:06:18 / 1790 02:45:01 / 1892 03:16:23POL

MARKIEWICZ MARCIN2394 07:11:491882 87M25/175 00:47:17 / 1666 00:07:50 / 1762 03:44:26 / 1896 00:06:35 / 1888 02:25:41 / 1793 03:16:27POL

KLOC ANNA676 07:12:081883 82W30/45 00:37:27 / 615 00:06:05 / 910 04:15:12 / 1921 00:03:05 / 1917 02:10:19 / 1566 03:16:46POL

KOWARA ŁUKASZ466 07:12:441884 77M35/479MONEYGRAM 00:41:25 / 1144 00:06:08 / 1330 03:28:00 / 1797 00:08:26 / 1763 02:48:46 / 1904 03:17:22POL

PODBIELSKI RADOSŁAW2120 07:13:101885 82M30/320KLUB BIEGACZA PLL LOT 00:45:33 / 1533 00:06:28 / 1623 03:51:54 / 1908 00:06:30 / 1900 02:22:46 / 1757 03:17:48POL

GÓRZYŃSKI KRZYSZTOF553 07:13:171886 83M30/321COMPLEXSPORTS 00:37:55 / 682 00:04:09 / 732 03:17:17 / 1648 00:05:34 / 1521 03:08:22 / 1919 03:17:55POL

STANKIEWICZ MAŁGORZATA1053 07:13:211887 83W30/46 01:00:00 / 1922 00:05:38 / 1916 03:39:17 / 1874 00:04:44 / 1897 02:23:43 / 1768 03:17:59POL

SKRZYP JACEK1518 07:13:491888 84M30/322 00:45:15 / 1507 00:05:48 / 1581 03:48:24 / 1900 00:05:29 / 1882 02:28:53 / 1825 03:18:26POL

STRATMANN JOERN1970 07:14:321889 60M55/36TRIATHLON TEAM WITTEN 00:49:21 / 1747 00:06:11 / 1773 03:29:12 / 1807 00:08:18 / 1833 02:41:31 / 1883 03:19:10GER

STARUS MARCEL1486 07:15:031890 89M25/176 00:55:40 / 1880 00:11:51 / 1919 03:34:19 / 1841 00:07:04 / 1895 02:26:10 / 1798 03:19:41POL

WODYŃSKI PIOTR842 07:15:261891 84M30/323 00:46:37 / 1625 00:05:51 / 1653 03:42:28 / 1882 00:03:27 / 1861 02:37:03 / 1868 03:20:03POL

JAGUSZTYN RICHARD595 07:15:471892 56M60/9 00:45:37 / 1543 00:08:12 / 1713 03:22:08 / 1733 00:07:15 / 1758 02:52:36 / 1911 03:20:25USA

FRĄCZEK PRZEMYSŁAW1475 07:16:171893 86M30/324RADOSNE PIJACZKI Z NADWAGĄ 00:54:32 / 1867 00:04:25 / 1850 03:58:54 / 1917 00:03:34 / 1916 02:14:53 / 1650 03:20:55POL

BURMAJSTER KRZYSZTOF2149 07:19:351894 71M45/162 00:44:25 / 1438 00:03:46 / 1382 03:52:55 / 1910 00:04:02 / 1885 02:34:27 / 1858 03:24:13POL

BRONAKOWSKI ANDRZEJ958 07:20:031895 77M35/480WWW.CZASRELAKSU.OLSZTYN.PL 00:41:27 / 1152 00:03:31 / 1061 03:34:32 / 1843 00:03:25 / 1751 02:57:08 / 1913 03:24:40POL

KOŁODZIEJCZYK ŁUKASZ2016 07:21:431896 84M30/325 00:54:43 / 1869 00:08:14 / 1895 03:43:40 / 1891 00:09:28 / 1910 02:25:38 / 1792 03:26:20POL

MARUSZEWSKI WOJCIECH879 07:23:161897 94M18/50 00:47:27 / 1672 00:05:16 / 1666 03:36:38 / 1857 00:06:08 / 1847 02:47:48 / 1903 03:27:54POL

ZNAMIEROWSKI ANDRZEJ1851 07:23:591898 70M45/163TEAM HERBALIFE 00:57:45 / 1909 00:11:39 / 1921 03:36:18 / 1853 00:06:05 / 1903 02:32:12 / 1845 03:28:36POL

SZARY MARCIN1029 07:24:551899 72M40/377SZARY>PL 00:46:10 / 1592 00:05:55 / 1628 03:47:25 / 1899 00:06:17 / 1887 02:39:08 / 1873 03:29:33POL

GREINERT CZEKALSKI MIRON1245 07:27:181900 69M45/164 00:42:08 / 1235 00:06:43 / 1430 03:34:02 / 1838 00:07:07 / 1820 02:57:19 / 1914 03:31:56POL

DATA-ZŁOCH KASIA1154 07:27:441901 74W40/25COMPLEXSPORTS 00:56:57 / 1897 00:05:14 / 1887 03:45:33 / 1897 00:05:05 / 1905 02:34:55 / 1861 03:32:22POL

WYBRANIEC RAFAŁ2153 07:29:531902 85M30/326 00:52:45 / 1845 00:06:15 / 1851 03:36:16 / 1852 00:05:05 / 1868 02:49:32 / 1905 03:34:30POL

MRÓWKA MACIEJ614 07:30:201903 72M40/378IRONANT.PL 00:45:20 / 1514 00:04:01 / 1464 03:25:03 / 1772 00:05:31 / 1734 03:10:26 / 1920 03:34:58POL

MAJDAN JAROSŁAW1487 07:30:201904 70M45/165RDM WM 00:43:44 / 1377 00:07:15 / 1576 03:38:13 / 1871 00:09:51 / 1865 02:51:18 / 1908 03:34:58POL

SOCHOCKI DARIUSZ1445 07:31:031905 68M45/166 00:50:43 / 1804 00:06:21 / 1818 03:44:12 / 1893 00:06:01 / 1892 02:43:46 / 1890 03:35:41POL

IWASZKO DOROTA846 07:31:081906 75W40/26KUZNIA TRIATHLONU 00:45:20 / 1516 00:08:05 / 1698 03:38:07 / 1870 00:09:19 / 1871 02:50:17 / 1906 03:35:45POL

ZDROJEK ANDRZEJ1984 07:31:191907 73M40/379 00:51:02 / 1811 00:05:51 / 1812 03:37:36 / 1867 00:04:33 / 1864 02:52:17 / 1910 03:35:57POL

SIĘBOR JACEK2360 07:31:501908 73M40/380MUSICART 00:49:00 / 1735 00:04:44 / 1709 03:40:25 / 1878 00:05:53 / 1867 02:51:49 / 1909 03:36:28POL
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KRUK IWONA995 07:32:151909 74W40/27KRUK 00:58:27 / 1914 00:05:09 / 1899 03:37:12 / 1864 00:04:49 / 1886 02:46:39 / 1897 03:36:53POL

SZCZYPIŃSKI ŁUKASZ1609 07:32:361910 85M30/327WWW.INSTALMET-LEGNICA.PL 00:47:39 / 1682 00:06:56 / 1751 03:42:55 / 1888 00:08:53 / 1890 02:46:13 / 1896 03:37:13POL

WAWRZYNIAK TOMASZ2236 07:33:171911 79M35/481 00:45:28 / 1523 00:08:47 / 1733 03:42:38 / 1884 00:09:28 / 1889 02:46:57 / 1899 03:37:55POL

ULASZEWSKI PIOTR1811 07:34:151912 77M35/482 00:50:33 / 1798 00:07:27 / 1842 03:25:09 / 1774 00:07:36 / 1825 03:03:30 / 1916 03:38:52POL

ŻADKOWSKI MICHAŁ1678 07:34:471913 79M35/483GET RESPONSE 00:45:12 / 1502 00:04:05 / 1461 03:33:00 / 1827 00:07:13 / 1816 03:05:18 / 1917 03:39:25POL

GUDOWSKA MAGDALENA336 07:35:431914 74W40/28TRINERGY TEAM 00:49:14 / 1743 00:05:13 / 1738 03:50:39 / 1903 00:04:40 / 1898 02:45:57 / 1895 03:40:21POL

SAWER JOANNA1421 07:36:121915 74W40/29NIEZRZESZONY 00:45:30 / 1529 00:06:58 / 1655 03:53:12 / 1911 00:04:41 / 1899 02:45:51 / 1894 03:40:50POL

JURKIEWICZ MARCIN1594 07:37:421916 78M35/484 00:52:34 / 1841 00:08:15 / 1870 03:46:52 / 1898 00:05:40 / 1906 02:44:22 / 1891 03:42:20POL

BORKOWSKI MIKOLAJ1580 07:41:331917 87M25/177 00:52:31 / 1840 00:04:45 / 1822 03:51:32 / 1907 00:07:26 / 1911 02:45:20 / 1893 03:46:11POL

HORZELA DAWID1895 07:43:531918 90M25/178 00:52:52 / 1847 00:06:52 / 1859 03:52:12 / 1909 00:05:16 / 1912 02:46:42 / 1898 03:48:31POL

KACZMAREK MARIUSZ923 07:48:531919 63M50/72FABRYKA TRIATHLONU 00:57:07 / 1900 00:06:21 / 1897 03:33:25 / 1830 00:05:01 / 1876 03:07:00 / 1918 03:53:31POL

ŚNIEŻKO EUGENIUSZ2046 07:53:361920 82M30/328TEAM AKTYWNI Z CUKRZYCĄ 00:57:34 / 1906 00:04:22 / 1883 03:57:41 / 1915 00:06:56 / 1920 02:47:04 / 1900 03:58:14POL

KOWALSKI ŁUKASZ1839 07:54:431921 79M35/485GTT - INTER PROJEKT 00:41:17 / 1128 00:07:23 / 1416 03:58:00 / 1916 00:06:58 / 1907 03:01:06 / 1915 03:59:21POL

WIŚNIEWSKI RAFAŁ1533 07:55:531922 74M40/381 00:48:47 / 1730 00:06:11 / 1757 04:00:23 / 1918 00:07:07 / 1918 02:53:25 / 1912 04:00:30POL

BANACKI SŁAWOMIR116 DSQ72AT TEAM  LABOSPORT TRIFIT 00:32:51 / 195 00:02:20 / 172 02:35:42 / 164 00:02:57 / 165POL

KASPRZYK MARCIN139 DSQ84TEAM HERBALIFE 00:39:47 / 951 00:02:30 / 787 02:55:58 / 926 00:02:25 / 883POL

ZIÓŁKOWSKI PIOTR253 DSQ86KUŹNIA TRIATHLONU 00:34:23 / 304 00:02:37 / 272 02:54:55 / 717 00:02:47 / 703POL

JANUS JACEK359 DSQ79HRMAX ŻORY 00:35:01 / 376 00:03:30 / 394 03:01:49 / 1010 00:03:48 / 1003POL

KLUŹNIAK WOJCIECH765 DSQ80 00:33:47 / 250 00:03:41 / 309 02:52:10 / 653 00:03:37 / 658POL

SZADKOWSKI KRZYSZTOF794 DSQ73GRUPETTO GORLICE 00:37:14 / 614 00:02:53 / 550 02:38:00 / 313 00:03:00 / 316POL

ZDUNEK MACIEJ1069 DSQ79LABOSPORT 00:35:51 / 457 00:02:37 / 388 02:27:49 / 101 00:02:14 / 100POL

DUDELA ADRIAN1115 DSQ80KUŹNIA TRAITHLONU 00:35:52 / 461 00:06:45 / 826 02:40:11 / 437 00:03:50 / 460POL

SOCHA TOMASZ1167 DSQ80SPORTEVO 00:49:27 / 1794 00:05:09 / 1795 03:47:05 / 1927 00:05:18 / 1924POL

TOPOREK JOANNA1268 DSQ76BEZ GIENIA NIE BIEGNE 00:40:13 / 1007 00:04:34 / 1065 03:12:46 / 1489 00:04:31 / 1490POL

DOBRZENIECKI BOGDAN1415 DSQ80 00:49:58 / 1820 00:05:58 / 1832 03:57:37 / 1953 00:09:05 / 1958POL

SZYMURA MATEUSZ1546 DSQ91 00:42:24 / 1313 00:05:58 / 1432 03:17:43 / 1648 00:08:02 / 1691POL

MIKA JAREK1681 DSQ67TAXONITYPOL

SIENNICKA LUKRECJA1723 DSQ70KOLARSKA GRUPA BIALSKA 00:41:10 / 1147 00:03:59 / 1117 02:54:37 / 985 00:03:56 / 983POL

JEŚKIEWICZ ŁUKASZ1985 DSQ80 00:42:16 / 1284 00:04:49 / 1323 03:15:47 / 1585 00:04:46 / 1587POL

CZECHOWICZ TOMASZ2009 DSQ70 01:08:50 / 1992 00:10:09 / 1988POL

BUBELA ADAM2068 DSQ75 00:47:55 / 1733 00:04:39 / 1700 03:28:46 / 1824 00:04:58 / 1813POL

TERBLANCHE JOE2194 DSQ73 00:26:38 / 20 00:04:10 / 46 02:39:06 / 153 00:03:22 / 158POL

KNEPKA PIOTR2246 DSQ89 00:48:14 / 1746 00:04:16 / 1696 03:09:08 / 1565 00:06:29 / 1598POL

NAJMOWICZ PAWEŁ15 DNF93WMKS OLSZTYN TRI NEGU 00:27:37 / 30 00:01:55 / 26POL
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ELVEDAL MARIUS21 DNF88IK HERO 00:31:23 / 125 00:01:40 / 85 03:15:57 / 1271 00:01:40 / 1215NOR

CANNON WILLIAM24 DNF91 00:28:33 / 43 00:01:28 / 35AUS

LESTER SARAH38 DNF85 00:32:44 / 189 00:01:47 / 141AUS

PARKER LAUREN43 DNF88 00:27:33 / 28 00:02:33 / 36 02:47:47 / 309 00:02:58 / 309AUS

SZMIDT OSKAR91 DNF88POL

KACZOROWSKI LESZEK99 DNF88 00:53:16 / 1898 00:06:09 / 1905 04:10:59 / 1965 00:05:37 / 1963POL

PĘDZIŃSKA SYLWIA103 DNF78AT TEAM 00:54:56 / 1919 00:04:05 / 1898 03:55:02 / 1954 00:05:43 / 1954POL

BAWARSKI DAMIAN149 DNF84TEAM HERBALIFE 01:03:55 / 1979 00:06:53 / 1979 03:19:00 / 1877 00:06:29 / 1882POL

ŻAGUŃ JAROSŁAW175 DNF68DRUŻYNA TEAM HERBALIFE 01:05:45 / 1986 00:05:17 / 1980POL

ROZMUS WIKTOR234 DNF82 01:03:57 / 1980 00:05:00 / 1976 03:21:11 / 1878 00:03:29 / 1863POL

KOWALEWSKI MACIEJ355 DNF78 00:30:44 / 99 00:01:57 / 80POL

KUCZYNSKA IZA369 DNF70TRINERGYPOL

GĄSIOROWSKI MICHAŁ392 DNF84F3TEAM  MTR2 00:49:07 / 1778 00:03:08 / 1679 03:11:08 / 1594 00:03:10 / 1568POL

MOWINSKI FILIP399 DNF92 00:37:56 / 711 00:03:06 / 651POL

CZAYKA KRYSTIAN457 DNF82PROCYCLING PROMOTION 00:38:00 / 720 00:03:25 / 687POL

UBER MARCIN496 DNF91DECATHLON TRI TEAM 01:05:55 / 1988 00:07:08 / 1984 02:50:47 / 1602 00:04:45 / 1606POL

OLCZAK ANNA540 DNF82TRICLUB 00:44:41 / 1493 00:05:01 / 1528POL

GRABOWSKA KATARZYNA616 DNF91 01:02:20 / 1975 00:05:28 / 1974 03:22:43 / 1883 00:06:15 / 1885POL

NOWICKA ANDŻELIKA662 DNF92DECATHLON TRI TEAM 00:34:40 / 331 00:04:36 / 454POL

GRABOWSKI PIOTR670 DNF91DECATHLON TRI TEAMPOL

PROKOP PIOTR722 DNF82TRIWAWA 00:35:19 / 395 00:02:26 / 331 02:54:18 / 722 00:01:05 / 654POL

WIĘCKOWSKI MARIUSZ740 DNF72WWW.WOJTEKNADOLSKI.PL 00:35:00 / 372 00:04:42 / 505POL

GŁODKOWSKI OLGIERD847 DNF74 01:04:17 / 1982 00:07:21 / 1982 03:38:55 / 1949 00:07:37 / 1952POL

MAZUREK MARCIN944 DNF80TRICLUB LUBLIN 00:27:36 / 29 00:02:05 / 27POL

WOLSKA AGATA968 DNF81BPH RUNNERS TEAM 01:12:37 / 1993 00:11:51 / 1993POL

RUTKOWSKI ROBERT1020 DNF71EPIDEMIASPORTU.PL 00:35:41 / 435 00:04:59 / 612POL

PACHULSKI ADAM1135 DNF79DENTAL SPA JÓZEFOSŁĄW TEAM  TRI

WAWA

00:42:05 / 1262 00:05:25 / 1359 03:27:55 / 1767 00:05:39 / 1765POL

OSTASZEWSKA MARTA1151 DNF79 00:50:39 / 1845 00:03:49 / 1781 04:06:19 / 1962 00:03:24 / 1960POL

ZDUNEK RADOSŁAW1200 DNF87 00:45:38 / 1582 00:03:32 / 1488 03:11:11 / 1538 00:03:18 / 1510POL

GÓRAL DOMINIK1255 DNF82 00:49:53 / 1817 00:05:05 / 1801 04:06:11 / 1963 00:06:02 / 1962POL

BELT STEPHEN1295 DNF50TRINITY 00:36:21 / 510 00:05:54 / 780 03:45:39 / 1864 00:06:35 / 1866GBR

FIJAŁKOWSKI ANDRZEJ1301 DNF64 01:07:22 / 1991 00:08:52 / 1985POL

BINKOWSKI MARCIN1331 DNF76LYCONET TRIATHLON TEAM 00:40:31 / 1061 00:04:28 / 1092POL
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SUCHOMSKA EWELINA1375 DNF78LABOSPORT 00:36:57 / 569 00:04:14 / 664 02:58:08 / 972 00:07:14 / 1087POL

KULIKOWSKI ŁUKASZ1400 DNF85 00:38:04 / 731 00:03:03 / 659POL

FIJAŁKOWSKI FABIO1443 DNF93 01:06:10 / 1989 00:13:04 / 1989POL

MIENIK TOMASZ1508 DNF70 01:04:36 / 1983 00:17:44 / 1992POL

BUCA RAFAŁ1715 DNF69MLKS BASZTA BYTÓW 01:05:29 / 1985 00:15:19 / 1991POL

SIENNICKI JANUSZ1720 DNF61KGB BIAŁA PODLASKA 01:19:57 / 1994 00:04:57 / 1994POL

PIETROWICZ KAMIL1779 DNF84CROSSFIT ELEKTROMOC 01:03:22 / 1977 00:05:19 / 1975 03:42:18 / 1951 00:05:36 / 1947POL

ROGUSKI KRZYSZTOF1818 DNF67EMERCLUB WROCŁAW 01:03:49 / 1978 00:05:09 / 1977 03:37:13 / 1941 00:04:32 / 1934POL

KUREK ANDRZEJ1855 DNF55 01:01:16 / 1974 00:10:17 / 1981 03:34:02 / 1936 00:07:31 / 1940POL

SZAFRANEK PIOTR1885 DNF73 01:04:39 / 1984 00:07:01 / 1983 03:25:09 / 1907 00:03:59 / 1900POL

MISCHKE ARTHUR1947 DNF77AGGRO 00:50:49 / 1851 00:03:32 / 1776 03:09:09 / 1596 00:11:07 / 1697GER

KALKA KAMIL2010 DNF81 01:05:46 / 1987 00:34:10 / 1995POL

KARABON ROBERT2038 DNF79POPCROP 00:46:33 / 1660 00:18:44 / 1961 04:02:23 / 1964 00:11:07 / 1964POL

ŁUCZAK MICHAŁ2044 DNF81 01:07:04 / 1990 00:12:27 / 1990POL

WEYER KRZYSZTOF2074 DNF73PERTH 01:02:50 / 1976 00:03:29 / 1970 03:32:23 / 1914 00:06:20 / 1915POL

FATYGA TOMASZ2111 DNF73 00:55:41 / 1930 00:07:25 / 1944POL

PĘDRYS MIROSŁAW2203 DNF69ZABIERZÓW BIEGA 01:03:59 / 1981 00:13:34 / 1986POL

WAWRZYNIAK KAZIMIERZ2241 DNF63 00:54:45 / 1917 00:11:14 / 1969 03:36:13 / 1930 00:14:42 / 1948POL

TOMASIK EWELINA2307 DNF78 00:56:07 / 1936 00:09:06 / 1960POL

GUDOWICZ MARCIN2353 DNF76LABO SPORT 00:39:56 / 975 00:02:31 / 808POL

DOWBOR MACIEJ2375 DNF78AIRBIKETRINERGY 00:28:57 / 56 00:02:01 / 53POL

ZDORT PAWEŁ2395 DNF74TKKF NON IRON 00:41:49 / 1223 00:05:30 / 1347 02:33:59 / 392 00:05:27 / 465POL

KUZMINSKYI ANDRII2397 DNF89REDLAVA TEAM 00:30:35 / 89 00:02:12 / 83 02:31:23 / 83 00:02:26 / 82UKR

SKIPPER JOE1 DNS88GBR

MAGNOY MAGNUS17 DNS77HELENEHOLMS IF TRI TEAMSWE

VOLEJNIK MICHAL19 DNS88HISPORT TEAMCZE

HRYHORYEU MIKITA22 DNS90BLR

MEAGER ANTHONY27 DNS91GBR

DE BRUIN GERHARD28 DNS84DE BRUIN TRAINRSA

NEMCIK MAREK30 DNS75SUPERNOVA TEAMSVK

ELLIS MARY BETH32 DNS77USA

BUGDOŁ EWA33 DNS86KMICIC CZĘSTOCHOWAPOL

STEVENS ALENA39 DNS82SVK

GEHNBOECK SYLVIA44 DNS79NCB-TRITEAMAUT
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HERLBAUER MICHAELA46 DNS86TRI-TEAM HALLEINAUT

MACHATA JACEK73 DNS78POL

CHALECKI PIOTR81 DNS84TRI FORCE SŁUPSKPOL

JODŁOWSKI DOMINIK88 DNS81POL

KORALEWSKI JAKUB92 DNS86POL

GRASS ŁUKASZ97 DNS76AT TEAMPOL

PASTUSIAK ADAM101 DNS87AT TEAMPOL

POLCYN JAN106 DNS64AT TEAMPOL

MELICH JACEK128 DNS69TRI-MAGICPOL

JANIK PAWEŁ129 DNS75AT TEAMPOL

BUGA MAREK151 DNS92BUGA SPORTPOL

GUMIŃSKI PIOTR157 DNS82AT TEAMPOL

SZAŁAŃSKI PIOTR159 DNS85AT TEAM  MASAŻTKANEKGŁĘBOKICH.PLPOL

MARKIEWICZ-KUSKOWSKA KAROLINA168 DNS78AT TEAMPOL

ŻUK KATARZYNA171 DNS73TEAM HERBALIFEPOL

BRZOZKA TOMASZ173 DNS79TEAM HERBALIFEPOL

SEREMAK WOJCIECH179 DNS66TEAM HERBALIFEPOL

KUSKOWSKI MARCIN180 DNS74AT TEAMPOL

ADDYMAN JOE202 DNS80GBR

GRABOWSKI MAREK204 DNS84WANIEWSKI COACHINGPOL

BOJAR MICHAŁ207 DNS80TRICLUBPOL

GALIK SŁAWOMIR216 DNS72TOMO TEAMPOL

REWICKA ANNA219 DNS85TRICLUBPOL

KOSMĘDA PIOTR MICHAŁ226 DNS76PROGRESSTRIATHLONPOL

NIEDŹWIECKI MAREK229 DNS59SKIPARK WYSOWAPOL

KOZŁOWSKA EMILIA239 DNS81COMPLEXSPORTTRILADIESPOL

PASZKO TOMASZ241 DNS78POL

BOGACKA EMILIA243 DNS84POL

MEDAK RAFAL255 DNS71TRISUTTOPOL

ZELEWSKA MARTA282 DNS77LEJDISPOL

STAROŚCIAK MARIUSZ307 DNS74AKS POLONIA WARSZAWAPOL

FRĄCZEK PIOTR323 DNS82OLSHCOACHINGPOL

HOFFMAN GRZEGORZ330 DNS85POL

MISIOR ŁUKASZ333 DNS89TRIATHLON TRÓJMIASTOPOL
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LEDWON SLAWOMIR342 DNS79TRICLUB DOHAPOL

BADELEK MATEUSZ357 DNS88TRIATHLONOWY.PLPOL

DOBKOWSKI KAMIL358 DNS81SPORTEVOPOL

GALIK TOMASZ378 DNS75TOMO TEAMPOL

GŁÓWCZYŃSKI BARTOSZ384 DNS82SMT SZCZECINPOL

MAJEWSKI PIOTR396 DNS86NOBLE TRI TEAMPOL

WROŃSKI PIOTR402 DNS78RADOSNE PIJACZKI Z NADWAGĄPOL

ŁOŚ SŁAWOMIR407 DNS73POL

SIKORA DANIEL413 DNS86ZAMENA RULEZPOL

DWORAK PAWEŁ418 DNS72POL

KORDACZUK MICHAŁ419 DNS86POL

FISCHER LESŁAW429 DNS78LITWIN TRIATHLON TEAMPOL

CISOWSKA MARTA432 DNS79SMARUJ NA TRENING TEAMPOL

JÓŹWIAK JAKUB438 DNS78ATOS RACING TEAMPOL

WIĘCZKOWSKI PIOTR439 DNS78POL

CHMIELEWSKI PIOTR441 DNS78LUBLINPOL

ZACHMIELEWSKI JAROSŁAW444 DNS78POL

BOGALECKI TOMASZ445 DNS92SAFE SPORT TEAMPOL

MALISZEWSKI MICHAŁ458 DNS76CITYPARKINGGROUPPOL

DEMBICKI MARCIN460 DNS81COMPLEXSPORTPOL

BAGIŃSKI PIOTR469 DNS88POL

OSTROWSKI RAFAŁ471 DNS70THOMSON REUTERS TRI TEAMPOL

WOJSLAW KRZYSZTOF472 DNS90NTNUIPOL

BARTCZAK MARIUSZ478 DNS79ALLIANZ TRIATHLON TEAMPOL

BARTOSZEWICZ JAKUB505 DNS80POL

ŁOJKO NATALIA509 DNS81PROGRESS TRIATHLON TEAMPOL

WIŚNIEWSKI KRZYSZTOF526 DNS78KEREZAPOL

ZAWADZKI TOMASZ539 DNS86MUD GOATSPOL

NIEDZWIEDZKI TOMASZ557 DNS76POL

KULKA JAN563 DNS82POL

RYBIEC MAREK567 DNS73POL

WIERZBIŃSKI MACIEJ568 DNS81POL

PIKTEL TOMASZ581 DNS72POL

NISKI MICHAŁ594 DNS72POL
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KOWALSKI TOMASZ605 DNS76TRINERGY / SBR TEAMPOL

ŁAKOMSKI PAWEŁ618 DNS85POL

GUDOWSKI ROBERT619 DNS74TRIATHLON KARKONOSKIPOL

DUTKIEWICZ MARIUSZ623 DNS74POL

ZDANIO PAWEŁ637 DNS84POL

SYROWIECKA JOANNA643 DNS93POL

LEADER SCOTT644 DNS75AUS

KRASOWICZ KRZYSZTOF654 DNS84POL

NIEDŹWIECKI MATEUSZ669 DNS86KOOGA.PLPOL

CABAK-DZIUROWICZ ANNA674 DNS75POL

GRYGOROWICZ MACIEJ681 DNS76TRINERGYPOL

KAMIŃSKI SEBASTIAN684 DNS85COMPLEXSPORTSPOL

PRUSINOWSKI BERNARD693 DNS88POL

KUREK LUKASZ702 DNS87POL

SKŁAD TOMASZ703 DNS77MYSIADŁOPOL

FAZAN BARBARA705 DNS73TRIDREAMTEAM  TRINERGYPOL

BŁAŻEJEWSKI BARTOSZ707 DNS92POL

PAŁKA ALEKSANDRA737 DNS80POL

WITKA JAROSŁAW739 DNS83POL

GÓRECKI JAROSŁAW744 DNS84POL

STANISZEWSKI JACEK747 DNS61AKADEMIA BIEGANIAPOL

TELIDECKI PIOTR767 DNS74MAXPOL

KOPER ROBERT768 DNS89POL

KOWALCZYK MACIEJ775 DNS65KASIA & MACIEK & JANEKPOL

BIEŃKOWSKI MACIEJ782 DNS71BENEFIT SYSTEMS TRIATHLON TEAMPOL

MEDAK ALICJA787 DNS73POL

CHROBOT MARIUSZ800 DNS79GT RATPOL

GRYNIEWICZ TOMASZ810 DNS80POL

RYBOWSKI KRZYSZTOF816 DNS78TRITEAMBUHAHAPOL

BARTKOWIAK WOJCIECH817 DNS66POL

MIKOS JAROSŁAW854 DNS67GRUPA WIRTUALNA POLSKA TRIATHLON

TEAM

POL

SZELĄGIEWICZ PIOTR864 DNS82GT RATPOL

PALUSIŃSKI MARCIN874 DNS86POL
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KRAWCZYK ANGELIKA876 DNS82KUŹNIA TRIATHLONUPOL

WILIJEWICZ DOMINIKA880 DNS74POL

ZAKRZEWSKI RAFAŁ881 DNS71AZS CENTRUM GALIONPOL

KWIATKOWSKI PRZEMYSŁAW890 DNS86POL

NAPIERALSKI DANIEL898 DNS77POL

OZGA KRZYSZTOF901 DNS75KLUB TRAITHLONOWY WATER KNIGHTSPOL

SZWEDA MARIUSZ909 DNS88POL

KOZAKOWSKI WIKTOR935 DNS79TRINERGY  AIRBIKEPOL

FRAS RAFAŁ943 DNS75POL

PAWŁOWSKI MAREK955 DNS73POL

JAŃCZAK TOMASZ960 DNS78COMPLEXSPORTSPOL

KURP IWO964 DNS82WITCPOL

KWIATKOWSKI RAFAŁ982 DNS80KUŹNIA TRIATHLONUPOL

DOPKE KAMIL987 DNS91POL

SZARY PAWEŁ993 DNS75USZANKAPOL

PACZKOWSKI BARTOSZ1005 DNS71218CREWPOL

SKUZA PAWEŁ1008 DNS86POL

PARUSIŃSKI KONRAD1013 DNS79POL

DĄBROWSKI PIOTR1017 DNS83POL

RYBACKI FILIP1019 DNS73GT RATPOL

MADEJ PAWEŁ1045 DNS77KT WATER KNIGHTSPOL

DRÓŻDŻ KAMIL1046 DNS82KUŻNIA TRIATHLONUPOL

GRYCZMAN WOJCIECH1066 DNS78#ALFAKLIFPOL

OSIECKI IRENEUSZ1080 DNS60COMPLEXSPORTS TRIATHLON TEAMPOL

BAGIŃSKA MONIKA1081 DNS78POL

ZAWISTOWSKI MICHAL1084 DNS78POL

PĘDOWSKI WOJCIECH1090 DNS64OK! SOPORTPOL

KOBYLINSKI SZYMON1101 DNS707ANNAPOL

NIEWIAROWSKA OLGA1109 DNS88POL

OLESIŃSKI ARTUR1122 DNS80KONDYCJAPOL

OSTROWSKI WALDEMAR1134 DNS73POL

ATWELL TANIA1138 DNS65GBR

FIEGA RYSZARD1161 DNS58MARATON GORLICEPOL

PATTEN JAY1169 DNS87WITCGBR
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JENKINS CHRIS1172 DNS47WILANOW COFFIN DODGERSGBR

SIŁAKOWSKI JĘDRZEJ1177 DNS73POL

MISTRZAK MATTHIAS1194 DNS83BERLINGER

WIĘCEK TOMASZ1197 DNS77DRAGOPOL

BARAŃSKI ADAM1226 DNS73POL

ROKICKI MARIUSZ1231 DNS78POL

STAFIRA DAMIAN1234 DNS82POL

BARGIEL PRZEMYSŁAW1235 DNS90POL

MILEWSKI DAMIAN1239 DNS86POL

BŁOSZYK DOROTA1240 DNS85TRINERGY  AIRBIKE TRIATHLON TEAMPOL

PAWLAK MACIEJ1246 DNS83POL

TOMCZYK STEFAN1250 DNS73UKS TRS SUSZPOL

STEFANIAK MAŁGORZATA1254 DNS84KUŹNIA TRIATHLONUPOL

BELT DAPHNE1267 DNS39TRINITYGBR

CZORTEK ANDRZEJ1279 DNS84INTERSPORTPOL

KAMINSKI BARTOSZ1288 DNS81POL

ZDYBSKI PIOTR1294 DNS69POL

DUBELSKI ALBERT1318 DNS96KAWASAKI RACING FAMILYPOL

STASIAK KRZYSZTOF1321 DNS80STTPOL

KATAFIASZ MARTA1344 DNS83POL

POPCZYK GRZEGORZ1383 DNS78POL

KLEJSZMIT TOMASZ1390 DNS81KLEYTONTEAMPOL

WILKANOWSKI ANDRZEJ1440 DNS72TRIATHLON SZCZECINEKPOL

FLORCZYK ROBERT1453 DNS81WATER KNIGHTS ZABIERZOWPOL

ATWELL MIKE1461 DNS65GBR

SKOWIERA PIOTR1462 DNS55GT RATPOL

RACZYŃSKI RAFAŁ1465 DNS90POL

KORINEC YURII1469 DNS86SMART GROUPUKR

WIECHA PAWEL1471 DNS79POL

KONIECZNY MIKOŁAJ1484 DNS74POL

KORCZAK EDYTA1514 DNS91POL

ZANIEWSKI JERZY1527 DNS59POL

PARCZYŃSKA JOANNA1532 DNS75POL

ORZECH WOJCIECH1545 DNS70COMPLEXSPORTSPOL
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SUPERNAK TADEUSZ1549 DNS74POL

LESIUK PIOTR1550 DNS73LESIUKIPOL

MAŚLANKO JAKUB1552 DNS91POL

MROCZYNSKI WOJCIECH1555 DNS72WSZYSTKO JEST MOŻLIWEPOL

MICUTA EDVINAS1568 DNS89POEDVANDDOLTU

BRADBURY CHRISTOPHER1573 DNS85GBR

SUKACZ DAWID1585 DNS72LUFT TRITEAMPOL

DEC EDYTA1599 DNS69POL

HANUS WOJCIECH1601 DNS89SPIFPOL

TODD PETER1610 DNS63GBR

VAN EROM STEVEN1611 DNS83BEL

BIERNACKI ARTUR1628 DNS71VITASPORT.PLPOL

SWIERCZYNSKI MARCIN1633 DNS70BEHARMONYCITYZENPOL

BADOWSKI PIOTR1648 DNS68BROTHERS IN ARMSPOL

LACH TOMASZ1652 DNS71MODERN-REH REHABILITACJA JELENIA

GÓRA

POL

OMELCHENKO KOSTIANTYN1660 DNS83UKR

MACIESZ MARCIN1665 DNS77ALBATROSYPOL

DYGUTOWICZ DARIUSZ1672 DNS72POL

KOŁODZIEJCZAK KRZYSZTOF1674 DNS72PIEKARNIA ABRAMOWICZPOL

KLABIŃSKI PRZEMYSŁAW1682 DNS75MEIBESPOL

BAŃKOWSKI WOJCIECH1685 DNS75IRONMANIAKPOL

PĘDZIWIATR MICHAŁ1701 DNS87POL

KARWALA FILIP1703 DNS84POL

BEM ARTUR1710 DNS75POL

OKRĄGŁY EMIL1718 DNS82POL

GAJEWSKI ŁUKASZ1724 DNS81TECHNOMEXPOL

CARUK PAWEL1732 DNS80POL

LESZCZYŃSKI MICHAŁ1738 DNS74GDYNIA MEDICAPOL

PLESKO ROBERT1739 DNS77POL

PYTLEWSKI PIOTR1757 DNS76POL

SZYSZKA TOMASZ1761 DNS83SPORTEVOPOL

FUDALEJ PIOTR1769 DNS82POL

CHRUSZCZEWSKI MIKOŁAJ1780 DNS83POL
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JASKUŁA MIKOŁAJ1786 DNS89YETZTU TEAMPOL

NOWAK PIOTR1795 DNS72POL

SZNAJDER TOMASZ1796 DNS76TRIDEAPOL

MUCHORSKI MICHAL1797 DNS79POL

ZAWADA TOMASZ1798 DNS82POL

STUDENCI JACEK1801 DNS80POL

ZAMASZ KRZYSZTOF1802 DNS74TYSKI TRIATHLONPOL

NALAZEK MARCIN1803 DNS84DECATHLON TRI TEAMPOL

PASEK WOJCIECH1806 DNS87POL

STANGLEWICZ MARCIN1807 DNS75STAGIEL TENIS & SQUASHPOL

STEWART DOUGLAS1810 DNS75GLENROTHES TRIATHLON CLUBGBR

CHEŁSTOWSKI MAREK1815 DNS84DECATHLON TRI TEAMPOL

CICHOWSKI MARCIN1821 DNS73POL

WARAKOMSKI ZBIGNIEW1822 DNS81UKA WARSZAWAPOL

SOSZKA TOMASZ1824 DNS80TRI SOSZKIPOL

KOZIN MAXIM1825 DNS68RUS

ŁUPINA ŁUKASZ1836 DNS94POL

ŁUPINA MAREK1838 DNS71POL

FROLIKÓW ALEKSANDER1840 DNS80COMPLEXSPORTSPOL

BARTECKI PIOTR1863 DNS81POL

SERWINSKI BOGDAN1869 DNS74MUROTECH RZESZÓWPOL

KWIETNIEWSKI ARTUR1871 DNS77POL

PEPŁOWSKI BARTŁOMIEJ1872 DNS83SERWISER TERMO INNOWACJE SOPOTPOL

LOPEZ LEOPOLDO1876 DNS73REAL CANOEPOL

RUTKOWSKA WERONIKA1878 DNS93DECATHLON TRI TEAMPOL

RACZYŃSKA KATARZYNA1888 DNS79TRINERGY TEAMPOL

RYGIEL ROBERT1898 DNS62SZPENIO POMPKAPOL

KOTOW SEBASTIAN1899 DNS75NOBLETRI TEAMPOL

NOREK SEBASTIAN1908 DNS79POL

MĄTEWSKI DAMIAN1909 DNS75DAMIAN&DELFINPOL

SIEDLECKI JACEK1910 DNS80DAMIAN&DELFINPOL

OKON PIOTR1919 DNS77OSP KARLIKOWOPOL

JEROMIN MICHAŁ1923 DNS89DECATHLON TRI TEAMPOL

KROGULEC MATEUSZ1930 DNS88RUNBLOG.PLPOL
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SKARŻYŃSKI MAREK1931 DNS71TRICLUBPOL

DELLIMORE FAY1932 DNS63TEAM4MKGBR

LEWCZUK DANIEL1934 DNS75ATHLETES IN ACTIONPOL

GOLOS PATRYCJA1944 DNS79POL

YURASOV EVGENY1950 DNS86TRILIFE.RURUS

TAEGE ILONA1951 DNS70GER

GALEJS GATIS1952 DNS84LAT

RENDA WALDEMAR1954 DNS64GDYNIA DĄBROWAPOL

TROCKI TOMASZ1957 DNS77POL

SAMSON IZABELA1965 DNS82POL

WARDYN JAN1967 DNS66POL

DUDZIAK ANDRZEJ1968 DNS77POL

DROOGENDIJK MAARTEN1969 DNS88TV ALMERENLD

SALM ARIEL1971 DNS87MUD GOATSPOL

AMYES MARK1973 DNS61WORCESTER TRIATHLONGBR

ROSŁANIEC ANDRZEJ1981 DNS72POL

FIALA TOMAS1986 DNS74CZE

JAKUBOWSKI PAWEŁ1988 DNS80NANOVOPOL

ZAGAŁA ŁUKASZ1991 DNS72MORE SPORTPOL

HULEWICZ MAŁGORZATA1992 DNS88POL

ORZOŁ MICHAŁ1997 DNS84POL

ALBRECHT GRZEGORZ1998 DNS83POL

ANGOTTI ANTONIO2004 DNS68ITA

FOUCHET ADRIEN2008 DNS83FRA

KOZLOWSKI MARCIN2014 DNS80POL

ZAŁUCKA PAULINA2018 DNS95COMPLEXSPORTS PRO TEAMPOL

PAWELEK DANIEL2021 DNS73DUKLANOWSKIPOL

KOWALCZYK GRZEGORZ2024 DNS77POL

JAHODA RICHARD2032 DNS65NO LIMIT PRAGUECZE

PISARSKI ARTUR2048 DNS79POL

KURZYCH KRZYSZTOF2053 DNS66POL

KARACHYNA MARY2054 DNS87SKINNY&STRONG CLUBUKR

LACH GUENTER2065 DNS69LG PEGASOS BERLINGER

LACH ANNETT2066 DNS69LG PEGASOS BERLINGER
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KOSCIUSZKO ANDRZEJ2070 DNS70POL

ZIENOWICZ ELŻBIETA2078 DNS80POL

GÓŹDŹ PIOTR2082 DNS74KB CASTELLANUSPOL

SLEDZIEWSKI KRZYSZTOF2096 DNS84DATASPRINTSPOL

CHRZANOWSKI ZBIGNIEW2102 DNS82TRIRUN.PLPOL

CHROSTOWSKI PIOTR2112 DNS84POL

LOTTER FABIAN2113 DNS90TRITEAM WIKAGER

WHITFORD KARLIE2122 DNS73LONDON FIELDS TRIATHLON CLUBAUS

SOCHAL JAKUB2132 DNS91LABOSPORTPOL

KURYŁO JĘDRZEJ2134 DNS83PANDAPUCHARPOL

TINAJERO ENRIQUE2143 DNS70ESP

GÓMEZ LÓPEZ JOSÉ LUIS2144 DNS73TRITONES DEL PARDOESP

MUJACIC IBRIC ADMIR2155 DNS75ESP

FURMAŃSKA KAŚKA2161 DNS68DRUŻYNA TVNPOL

VERUETTE CARMEN2162 DNS68HAMPSTEAD TRIATHLON CLUBPAN

NAUMAN PAWEŁ2163 DNS69KUŻNIA TRIATHLONUPOL

LOGVIN KYRYL2177 DNS86SMART GROUPUKR

VEREVSKYI ANDREY2180 DNS74UKR

MURRAY LOUISE2181 DNS77GBR

ROBERTSON JAMIE2182 DNS77GBR

BLANK PATRICK2195 DNS71TRIABOLOS E.VGER

SOCHA ALEKSANDRA2197 DNS86POL

KRAVTSOV ANDRIY2208 DNS71NYTRO RCUKR

STOLZE MIKE2218 DNS66HANNOVER 96 TRIATHLONGER

WERDA MARKUS2221 DNS75AIRBUS SPORTGEMEINSCHAFT BREMENGER

GNOINSKI MARIUSZ2222 DNS73CLBPOL

HOWARD JAMES2231 DNS63TRI2OGBR

HOJKA BARTEK2245 DNS74POL

MARCINIAK MICHAŁ2263 DNS83UKS CITYZEN POZNAŃPOL

MORGENSTERN STEFFEN2268 DNS82TEAM ERDINGER ALKOHOLFREIGER

PFANHAUSER MONIKA2272 DNS82BRAKPOL

KULIG ROBERT2334 DNS84POL

KLINGLER NICOLE2361 DNS80TRI CLUB VADUZPOL

GOLA TOMASZ2396 DNS77AKTYWNI Z CUKRZYCAPOL
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